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CORRAL GAXIOLA MAYRANI YUDIT COGM951130MSLRXY03 COGM951130C75 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

CORTES ARMENTA MARVI SARAI COAM951221MSLRRR04 COAM951221BM6 M01006 8 SLSSA000456 ESTATAL

CORTEZ IBARRA HECTOR COIH860214HJCRBC07 COIH860214UY4 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CORTEZ PEREZ ROCIO DE JESUS COPR931213MSLRRC04 COPR931213623 M03019 8 SLSSA017751 ESTATAL

COTA ARMENTA GLENDA COAG950618MSLTRL00 COAG950618JT8 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

COTA AYALA JORGE MARIO COAJ990306HSLTYR05 COAJ9903065M2 M02006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

COTA BELTRAN DALIA AMERICA COBD940410MSLTLL04 COBD940410785 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

COTA GIL MARIBEL COGM860505MSLTLR00 COGM8605059H6 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

COTA ROBLES JAVIER ARMANDO CORJ821103HSRTBV01 CORJ821103RC2 M02001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

COTA SOTO DAMARIS SENET COSD970331MSLTTM00 COSD970331AJ8 M03004 8 SLSSA017751 ESTATAL

COVARRUBIAS MILLAN JESUS ANTONIO COMJ870814HSLVLS09 COMJ870814BQ5 M03025 8 SLSSA003811 ESTATAL

CRESPO PRADO PAOLA GUADALUPE CEPP940622MSLRRL08 CEPP940622C48 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

CRESPO TIRADO FRANCISCA CETF740606MNTRRR08 CETF740606T4A M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

CRISTERNA SANCHEZ ROBERTO ALEXIS CISR970808HSLRNB07 CISR9708084S7 M01006 8 SLSSA018410 ESTATAL

CRUZ LOAIZA ANA ABELINA CULA981204MSLRZN03 CULA981204K60 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CRUZ MARTINEZ FERNANDO SARAIN CUMF970422HSLRRR18 CUMF970422KQ8 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CRUZ MEZA JESUS GERARDO CUMJ951018HSLRZS09 CUMJ9510187M9 M03004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CUADRAS GUTIERREZ MARYLINE CUGM970831MSLDTR03 CUGM970831CIA M03020 8 SLSSA018130 ESTATAL

CUADRAS RUIZ DULCE MARIA DEL SOCORRO CURD821013MSLDZL00 CURD8210131T3 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CUEVAS MADRIGAL ALEJANDRO CUMA970821HSLVDL01 CUMA970821CS3 CF40001 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CUEVAS MOLINERO AIDEE ELIZABETH CUMA901024MSLVLD03 CUMA9010243T3 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CUEVAS PEINADO MARICRUZ CUPM920109MSLVNR06 CUPM920109691 M03018 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

CUEVAS PRECIADO AGLAETH CUPA950615MSLVRG04 CUPA9506158Z7 M02036 8 SLSSA001325 ESTATAL

CUEVAS URETA CARLOS ALBERTO CUUC870626HSLVRR07 CUUC8706265N6 CF40001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DAGNINO SAVALA MARIA GUADALUPE DASG951013MSLGVD00 DASG9510131AA M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

DAMAS RIOS BRIANDA LIZETH DARB891231MSLMSR06 DARB8912311BA M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

DAMIAN VALDEZ SHYRLET NEREYDA DAVS961009MSLMLH02 DAVS9610091G6 M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

DE LA ROCHA SANCHEZ MARTHA OFELIA ROSM911117MSLCNR01 ROSM911117EG7 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024
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DE LOS RIOS BOJORQUEZ HECTOR AARON RIBH880515HSLSJC01 RIBH8805159P3 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

DEL REAL RODRIGUEZ PEDRO ANTONIO DE JESUS RERP900110HSLLDD02 RERP900110TL7 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DEL VAL PICOS BRAYHAN VAPB980311HSLLCR09 VAPB980311UD9 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

DENIS FAJARDO ROSARIO GUADALUPE DEFR780809MSLNJS04 DEFR7808092C0 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

DIAZ ARREDONDO MARBELLA YAMITZEL DIAM981025MSLZRR02 DIAM981025G36 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

DIAZ GARCIA DULCE MARIA DE GUADALUPE DIGD930907MSLZRL02 DIGD930907LL7 CF40003 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

DIAZ HIGUERA OSWALDO MIGUEL DIHO750823HSLZGS09 DIHO750823KH0 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

DIAZ LIZARRAGA GUADALUPE DILG871212HSLZZD01 DILG871212727 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

DIAZ OBESO YOLANDA OSIRIS DIOY910224MSLZBL06 DIOY910224BH6 M02012 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DIAZ ZAZUETA LAURA DIZL970411MSLZZR06 DIZL9704116C7 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

DILLON COTA ANA CRISTINA DICA940623MSLLTN08 DICA940623K34 M03024 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

DIMAS SANCHEZ MARIELA DISM810519MSLMNR04 DISM810519UI6 M03019 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GARCIA LUNA ANA MARIA GALA900119MSLRNN02 GALA900119GF4 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GARCIA MARTINEZ TIZITL AZUCENA GAMT840720MSLRRZ04 GAMT840720S76 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ JUAREZ DIANA MIRELLA DOJD900102MSLMRN01 DOJD9001028I5 CF40001 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ ESTEFANIA DOSE980421MSLMNS00 DOSE980421JT4 CF40004 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ VEGA JESUS ALFREDO DOVJ870331HSLMGS03 DOVJ870331J26 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DORADO SANTIAGO CAROLINA DOSC001116MSLRNRA9 DOSC001116PUA M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

DORANTES FRIAS FERNANDO ANDRES DOFF960726HSLRRR00 DOFF960726TJ5 M02015 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DOURIET LEAL VICENTE DOLV851231HSLRLC00 DOLV8512317J3 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

DUARTE CAMACHO SERGIO DUCS660713HSLRMR09 DUCS6607138W7 M02115 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

DUARTE CASTA&OS MARTIN ALBERTO DUCM960911HSLRSR00 DUCM960911H91 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

DUARTE CASTRO MYRNA JANETH DUCM891104MSLRSY03 DUCM891104885 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DUARTE MURAKAMI LUIS ASTOLFO DUML871012HSLRRS05 DUML871012BE8 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DURAN CASTRO JOSE RAMON DUCR830828HSLRSM09 DUCR830828EQ8 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

ECHEAGARAY SILVA GERMAN EESG950201HSLCLR01 EESG950201ER3 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ELENES HERNANDEZ DAHIANA ELIZABETH EEHD960214MSLLRH08 EEHD960214DL3 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ELENES MEDRANO MIRIAM JOSEFINA EEMM810319MSLLDR03 EEMM810319KCA M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL
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ELIAS BENITEZ CHRISTIAN ULISES EIBC890917HNTLNH00 EIBC8909178D4 M02001 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ELIZONDO CISNEROS JOSE CARLOS EICC810511HSLLSR01 EICC810511FS8 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ENG ZAMORANO EDGARDO EXZE931026HSLNMD06 EZED9310269J2 M01006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

NAVARRO  ANA MARIA GUADALUPE NAXA791010MSLVXN05 NAAN791010UF7 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

NAVARRO ESPINOZA BRENDA YAZMIN NAEB921023MSLVSR01 NAEB921023137 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

NAVARRO QUINTERO JUANA ELIZABETH NAQJ870624MSRVNN06 NAQJ870624TY9 M01006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

NEVAREZ AGUILAR MARTHA MARIA NEAM931109MSLVGR06 NEAM931109P3A CF40004 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

NIEBLA AYON PAULINA JAZMIN NIAP000928MSLBYLA6 NIAP0009283I8 M03024 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

NIEBLAS ARELLANO JESUS SAMUEL NIAJ870822HSLBRS07 NIAJ870822I47 M03006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

NIEBLAS QUI&ONEZ ANGEL JAVIER NIQA680210HSLBXN03 NIQA680210ND2 CF40003 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

NIETO MU&OZ MARTHA ELBA NIMM730906MSLTXR03 NIMM730906K91 CF40001 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

NISHIKAWA OLIVAS MARIA DEL CARMEN NIOC870917MSLSLR07 NIOC8709171C3 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

NORIEGA IBARRA RAFAEL VLADIMIR NOIR840729HSLRBF07 NOIR8407291R3 CF40004 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

NORIEGA PEREZ JAVIER NOPJ640316HSLRRV04 NOPJ640316QY5 M03019 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

NU&EZ ALARCON JOSE ALBERTO NUAA650329HSLXLL04 NUAA650329R69 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

NU&EZ BELTRAN REYNA GUADALUPE NUBR970105MSLXLY06 NUBR970105S92 CF40004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

NU&EZ RUIZ MAYRA GUADALUPE NURM920305MSLXZY07 NURM9203054M7 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

NU&EZ SALAZAR MARIA ELENA NUSE830116MSLXLL07 NUSE830116K50 M03018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

NU&EZ VALDEZ JOSEFINA NUVJ940803MSLXLS03 NUVJ940803GY3 M03023 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NU&EZ ZAZUETA ALMA ANGELINA NUZA780311MSLXZL15 NUZA780311D20 M02040 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

OBESO LEON ANTONIA ELIZABETH OELA950621MSLBNN09 OELA950621D43 M02040 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OBLEDO GOMEZ MARIA ISABEL OEGI930425MSLBMS07 OEGI930425MG5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OCA&A VALDEZ TANIA LIZBETH OAVT011224MSLCLNA7 OAVT011224IH5 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

OCAMPO OSUNA FRANCISCO JAVIER OAOF740517HSLCSR02 OAOF740517H34 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

OCHOA CRUZ ENEIDA ALEJANDRA OOCE921208MSLCRN09 OOCE921208116 M02110 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

OCHOA DIAZ YSSETE OLIVIA OODY861119MSLCZS02 OODY861119553 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ ROMERO JOSE LUIS RARL740913HMCMMS00 RARL740913RZ7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ SANCHEZ ROCIO ANTONIA RASR860206MSLMNC03 RASR860206EN4 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

OCHOA MARTINEZ MARIA FERNANDA OOMF940727MSLCRR09 OOMF940727RI1 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

OCHOA MUNGUIA CARLA ARECELI OOMC760411MSLCNR11 OOMC760411TJ6 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

OCHOA SANCHEZ LUCIA GUADALUPE OOSL881213MSLCNC06 OOSL8812133V9 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

OCHOA VALDEZ RAMONA OOVR621128MSLCLM03 OOVR621128SZA M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

OCHOA VALENZUELA JESUS MANUEL OOVJ950423HSLCLS00 OOVJ950423C13 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

OJEDA LOPEZ YURIDIA OELY880122MSLJPR08 OELY880122I18 M03021 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

OJEDA QUI&ONEZ LUIS CARLOS OEQL820603HSLJXS01 OEQL820603N56 M03006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

OJEDA RIVERA MARIA FERNANDA OERF960512MSLJVR00 OERF9605126YA M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

OLACHEA LAMAS FRANCISCO JAVIER ALEXANDER OALF801203HBSLMR02 OALF801203AY5 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

OLIVARRIA LOPEZ LEONARDO ALFREDO OILL931220HSLLPN01 OILL931220UT7 M03004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

OLIVAS ALVAREZ LIDIA GISEL OIAL940803MSLLLD03 OIAL9408039F9 M02115 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

OLIVAS ESPARZA BRENDA GISSELE OIEB980307MSLLSR09 OIEB980307SJ1 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

OLIVAS MADRID MIGUEL ANGEL OIMM531027HSLLDG08 OIMM531027UC9 CF40003 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

OLIVAS SILVAS AMMY GUADALUPE OISA980407MSLLLM03 OISA9804078X5 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

OLIVEROS ARAGON HERIBERTO OIAH890316HSLLRR07 OIAH890316922 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

OLIVO FALCON JOSIELYN ITZEL OIFJ950315MBCLLS09 OIFJ9503153N7 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS FLORES FELIPE ARMANDO OIFF820306HSLNLL07 OIFF820306TR1 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS LIZARRAGA CINTHIA OILC941129MSLNZN03 OILC941129PF5 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ORDORICA PEREA JOHN XAVIER OOPJ941015HSLRRH01 OOPJ941015LK4 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ORTEGA CABRERA ANJARA GUADALUPE OECA881007MSLRBN01 OECA881007DHA M03025 8 SLSSA017640 ESTATAL

ORTEGA ZAZUETA EULALIA LETICIA OEZE750511MSLRZL07 OEZE750511111 M03025 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ORTIZ ACOSTA MAGDALENO OIAM770529HSLRCG08 OIAM770529K4A M03025 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ORTIZ BELTRAN BRENDA ELIZABETH OIBB791024MSLRLR07 OIBB791024ED4 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ORTIZ BELTRAN CYNTHIA GUADALUPE OIBC841120MSLRLY07 OIBC841120MM4 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ORTIZ CERVANTES JUAN LEONEL OICJ890724HSLRRN09 OICJ890724SN2 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ORTIZ FRANCO CESAR ANTONIO OIFC760224HSLRRS06 OIFC760224TH1 M03024 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

ORTIZ ORTIZ JONATHAN OIOJ780403HDFRRN08 OIOJ780403I33 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ORTIZ RAMIREZ JOSE LUIS OIRL581009HDFRMS02 OIRL581009V7A M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL
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ORTIZ VALDIVIA EDER ALFREDO OIVE991111HSLRLD09 OIVE991111UE2 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OSORIO NAVA ALEJANDRO OONA830814HSLSVL01 OONA830814BS9 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OSORIO SALCIDO JOSE JAVIER OOSJ590301HSLSLV07 OOSJ5903011RA M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

OSORNIO MARTINEZ ETHELBINA OOME821221MSRSRT08 OOME8212219G1 M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

OSUNA ALVAREZ PERLA LILIANA OUAP970319MSLSLR04 OUAP970319AT0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

OSUNA ARELLANO JESUS RENE OUAJ870915HSLSRS02 OUAJ870915JG5 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ERAZO GUZMAN LUIS ALBERTO EAGL860408HMSRZS06 EAGL860408PA6 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ERENAS CASTILLO RAFAELA EECR790619MSLRSF00 EECR7906191A4 M03011 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ESCOBAR AGUILERA ERICK FERNANDO EOAE941101HCHSGR08 EOAE941101T56 M04003 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ESCOBAR HERNANDEZ MARIANDREA EOHM041204MSLSRRA3 EOHM041204GLA M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ESCOBAR VILLAVICENCIA NATALIA MARGARITA EOVN960816MSLSLT06 EOVN960816HWA M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ESCOBEDO CHAVEZ ERIKA VIANEY EOCE990718MSLSHR07 EOCE990718EX4 M03021 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ESCOBOSA BERNAL KAREN MAGDALENA EOBK851226MSLSRR06 EOBK851226PU3 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ESCOPPINICHI FERNANDEZ RICARDO EOFR770112HBSSRC05 EOFR770112NV1 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ESPINOSA IGLESIAS JOSE ANGEL EIIA780516HSLSGN00 EIIA780516G13 CF40001 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ESPINOSA TAPIA ANGEL GUADALUPE EITA031212HSLSPNA8 EITA031212C55 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA ALVAREZ NARCE DALIA EIAN701108MSLSLR06 EIAN701108IT8 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA AYALA YAJAIRA YADIRA EIAY981031MSLSYJ09 EIAY981031VE2 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA GURROLA AMERICA ADILENE EIGA880310MSLSRM09 EIGA880310RT2 M01004 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA MADRID RENATO EIMR871014HSLSDN08 EIMR871014258 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA MU&OZ MARIA ALEJANDRA EIMA941024MSLSXL05 EIMA9410243L9 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA SIMENTAL MARIA GUADALUPE EISG740608MSLSMD03 EISG740608EL9 M02073 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA VALDEZ JOSE FERNANDO EIVF021013HSLSLRA2 EIVF0210132N9 M03024 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA VALDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL EIVM890831HSLSLG02 EIVM890831R43 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA VALENZUELA MORELIA DEL ROSARIO EIVM971005MSLSLR08 EIVM971005CY3 M03004 8 SLSSA018393 ESTATAL

ESQUER LERMA JESUS ENRIQUE EULJ930519HSLSRS00 EULJ930519RY4 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ESQUER RODRIGUEZ MARIA JOSE EURJ941114MSRSDS00 EURJ941114A38 M04003 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ESQUIVIAS ORTIZ RAFAEL EUOR931122HJCSRF02 EUOR931122IT5 M04005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL
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ESTRADA ANGULO JOSE RAFAEL EAAR930225HSLSNF09 EAAR930225DP5 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ESTRADA IBARRA HECTOR FERNANDO EAIH720419HSLSBC06 EAIH720419Q82 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ESTRADA RIOS DANIEL EARD940723HSLSSN08 EARD940723U10 M03021 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ESTRADA ROBLES XITLALI JAZMIN EARX910319MSLSBT03 EARX910319MT8 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ESTRADA SOTO JESUS ANTONIO EASJ690613HSLSTS08 EASJ690613UQ7 M03018 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

FARRERA GARCIA ITZIA GIZETH FAGI960830MSLRRT05 FAGI960830D19 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FAVELA ACOSTA MAGDALENA FAAM831207MSLVCG19 FAAM831207DD5 M03023 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FAVELA DUARTE GILBERTO ANTONIO FADG840915HSLVRL04 FADG8409152D3 M01006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FELIX AISPURO LUIS URIEL FEAL000702HSLLSSA9 FEAL000702SS2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

FELIX CHAIDES ERIKA FECE850220MSLLHR09 FECE8502203H2 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FELIX CRUZ YANETH ROSALVA FECY900818MSLLRN08 FECY900818QN6 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FELIX ESPINOZA JESUS ANTONIO FEEJ970712HDGLSS00 FEEJ970712A81 M02006 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

FELIX FELIX JOSE RICARDO FEFR550301HSLLLC13 FEFR5503017E4 M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FELIX FELIX LEONEL EMETERIO FEFL841005HSLLLN03 FEFL841005132 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

FELIX GARCIA KAREN FEGK900828MSLLRR04 FEGK900828QC8 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FELIX GASTELUM GLORIA FEGG750330MCHLSL04 FEGG750330J42 M02073 8 SLSSA018352 ESTATAL

FELIX GRIJALVA ROMULO FEGR871030HSLLRM03 FEGR8710302JA M01011 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

FELIX GUZMAN FRANCISCO FEGF971130HSLLZR03 FEGF9711307S2 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FELIX LOPEZ REYNA ADILENE FELR980325MSLLPY09 FELR980325KD2 M02006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

FELIX MADRID MIRIAM JOSELYN FEMM931005MSLLDR10 FEMM931005NX6 CF40001 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

FELIX MEDINA ALEXA JUNIVE FEMA960801MSLLDL04 FEMA960801UN9 M02012 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FELIX MEDINA LIZETTE MARGARITA FEML910304MSLLDZ07 FEML910304C80 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX MEJIA DELIA FEMD990304MSLLJL04 FEMD990304DE1 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ JULIO CESAR GORJ771224HSLNDL00 GORJ7712243P1 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ TORRES GERARDO GOTG870222HSLNRR08 GOTG870222TQ9 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FELIX PORTILLO ESTEFANY ADILEIDY FEPE990804MSLLRS00 FEPE9908042Y7 M02036 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

FELIX QUINTERO LIZETH LORENA FEQL910423MSLLNZ05 FEQL910423V34 M01006 8 SLSSA000864 ESTATAL

FELIX RANGEL CARLOS ALONSO FERC860101HSLLNR08 FERC860101844 CF40004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL
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FELIX VALENZUELA DULCE DAYLE FEVD980307MSLLLL02 FEVD980307G99 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

FERNANDEZ ESPINOZA ERIKA GUADALUPE FEEE801023MSLRSR02 FEEE8010236N3 M03024 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

FIERRO JACOBO ALFONSO IVAN FIJA911202HSLRCL03 FIJA9112028W9 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA RIOS EDUARDO FIRE850606HSLGSD09 FIRE8506063C3 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

FLORES AMEZQUITA JUAN GABRIEL FOAJ740221HSLLMN02 FOAJ7402211C3 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FLORES AMILLANO ERICK SOHE FOAE990121HSLLMR00 FOAE990121278 M03001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FLORES GUERRERO YURIDIA FOGY791202MSLLRR01 FOGY791202AH7 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

FLORES MILLAN ALMA SUHEID FOMA950621MSLLLL00 FOMA950621F38 M04003 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FLORES OJEDA REYNA LETICIA FOOR811023MSLLJY00 FOOR8110235H2 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

OSUNA ESTRADA GERARDO ENRIQUE OUEG761027HSLSSR08 OUEG7610275D2 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

OSUNA FLORES CARMEN PAULETTEE OUFC960423MSLSLR00 OUFC960423HJ8 M03018 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

OSUNA JIMENEZ ESTHELA YERALDI OUJE880925MSLSMS04 OUJE880925LJ8 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

OSUNA OROZCO ANA MARLEN OUOA680313MSLSRN04 OUOA680313SU1 M02048 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

OSUNA RAMIREZ IGNACIO OURI651008HSLSMG06 OURI6510081F2 CF40001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OSUNA TIRADO ANGEL DANIEL OUTA981029HSLSRN09 OUTA981029GD9 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

OSUNA TRASVI&A GABRIEL EDUARDO OUTG820115HSLSRB04 OUTG820115LH5 M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

OSUNA VALENCIA DIEGO ARMANDO OUVD860605HSLSLG03 OUVD860605V28 M02006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

OSUNA ZAMORA KRISTHIAN RIGOBERTO OUZK900125HSLSMR03 OUZK9001256E7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PACHECO HERNANDEZ JOSE GUSTAVO PAHG920330HSLCRS01 PAHG920330PA1 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

PADILLA CASTRO MARCO ANTONIO PACM880425HSLDSR05 PACM8804257Z7 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PADILLA GARCIA MIXTLI PAGM861006MSLDRX06 PAGM861006CY0 M02088 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

PADILLA OCHOA CARLOS PAOC660712HSLDCR03 PAOC660712SJ9 M02073 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

PADILLA QUIROZ DANIEL PAQD950608HSLDRN05 PAQD950608TZ7 CF40002 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

PADILLA ROJAS GUADALUPE DOLORES PARG690421MSLDJD05 PARG690421ML1 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

PAEZ SOTO LUZ ESTHER PASL691114MSRZTZ08 PASL691114IR8 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PALACIOS ARAUJO ANGEL FERNANDO PAAA980610HSLLRN05 PAAA9806107R4 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

PALACIOS GONZALEZ JOSE ALFREDO PAGA760323HCMLNL08 PAGA760323TC2 M03018 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

PALACIOS QUINTERO XOCHITL PAQX820917MSLLNC02 PAQX8209172W0 CF40002 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL
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PALAZUELOS INZUNZA MARTHA LIZBETH PAIM840316MSLLNR07 PAIM840316QK7 M03004 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

PALAZUELOS RAMIREZ JESUS ALONSO PARJ950817HSLLMS02 PARJ950817GH3 M02029 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

PARADA SERRANO MARTHA BEATRIZ PASM871204MSLRRR04 PASM871204S82 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PARDO RIOS JOSE ANGEL PARA040109HSLRSNA0 PARA0401098Z9 M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PARRA GONZALEZ HILARY GISETT PAGH880223MSLRNL06 PAGH880223SW6 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

PARRA HERNANDEZ JOSE ANGEL PAHA010506HSLRRNA2 PAHA0105067S5 M03025 8 SLSSA003793 ESTATAL

PARRA HIGUERA LORENA PAHL810908MSLRGR06 PAHL810908P60 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PARRA NAJERA MARIA CONCEPCION PANC831209MSLRJN08 PANC831209IJ4 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

PARTIDA GONZALEZ ANA CECILIA PAGA780820MSLRNN00 PAGA780820H41 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ VALDEZ ALMA NEREIDA ROVA810502MSLDLL12 ROVA8105023U4 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ROJAS CONTRERAS DULCE ELVIRA ROCD971110MSLJNL09 ROCD971110K11 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

PAYAN BERNAL ERIK ABEL PABE920915HSLYRR04 PABE9209152NA M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PAYAN GONZALEZ BRENDA YANIRIA PAGB850215MSLYNR01 PAGB850215AD8 M03020 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

PAYAN ORDU&O JESUS IVVETE PAOJ891225MSLYRS00 PAOJ891225AU2 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

PAYAN REYES ANDREA PARA721012MSLYYN01 PARA721012UZ3 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PAYAN REYES MARTHA BEATRIZ PARM760827MSLYYR03 PARM760827N53 M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PE&A ALBESTRAIN GABRIELA GUADALUPE PEAG980119MSLXLB00 PEAG980119LW3 M02001 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

PE&A ARREOLA SUGEY EDITH PEAS990829MSLXRG02 PEAS990829UE2 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PE&A LOPEZ DORA ELVIRA PELD850115MSLXPR07 PELD850115SM3 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PE&A MARTINEZ ERI PEME730501HCHXRR03 PEME7305012Z2 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PE&A RENDON GRECIA GUADALUPE PERG960712MSLXNR06 PERG9607129V5 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PERAZA ROMERO VICTOR ALONSO PERV941009HSLRMC06 PERV941009997 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PEREA ALMEIDA JOSE GUADALUPE PEAG771204HSLRLD07 PEAG771204L24 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

PEREA SEPULVEDA MARIA LIZBETH PESL870815MSLRPZ02 PESL870815PV8 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PEREDA BARRAZA CARMEN IVETH PEBC980115MSLRRR01 PEBC980115IA4 M01006 8 SLSSA000712 ESTATAL

PEREZ AGUILAR MARTHA KARELY PEAM910722MSLRGR07 PEAM910722R92 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PEREZ ALBESTRAIN DIANA VERONICA PEAD971029MSLRLN01 PEAD9710296G4 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PEREZ ALVARADO LUIS ENRIQUE PEAL701207HSLRLS08 PEAL7012077G1 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL
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PEREZ ARAMBURO SOCORRO PEAS780718MSLRRC05 PEAS780718J67 M03011 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PEREZ ARMENTA CHRISTIAN ADRIAN PEAC890920HSLRRH08 PEAC890920CX8 M02035 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

PEREZ ASTORGA ALEJANDRO PEAA941221HSLRSL09 PEAA941221RA2 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PEREZ CAMARGO JESUS EMMANUEL PECJ850418HSLRMS04 PECJ850418CU1 M03022 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

PEREZ CORRAL EFRAIN FERNANDO PECE860428HSLRRF04 PECE860428AR6 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PEREZ DIAZ KARLA PAOLA PEDK900106MSLRZR02 PEDK900106FG8 M02040 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

PEREZ MENDOZA HECTOR MANUEL PEMH721112HSLRNC09 PEMH721112SA3 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

PEREZ MORENO FERNANDO PEMF911009HSLRRR04 PEMF9110097M5 M04004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ NEVAREZ CYNTHIA FABIOLA PENC820808MSLRVY00 PENC820808F75 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PEREZ PAEZ DANIA IRAIS PEPD990311MSLRZN00 PEPD9903113A2 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

PEREZ PEREZ JESUS ENRIQUE PEPJ901120HSLRRS00 PEPJ901120AT1 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ KATIA LIZETTE PERK990617MSLRDT07 PERK9906172M1 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FLORES OSUNA JOSE RAMON FOOR860831HSLLSM06 FOOR860831LP1 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FLORES OSUNA MARTHA CIVELY FOOM820615MSLLSR06 FOOM820615K86 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FLORES OSUNA RAFAEL FOOR840816HSLLSF08 FOOR840816US4 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FLORES ROCHA ROSALINO FORR751007HSLLCS04 FORR7510071B8 M01006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FLORES SALAZAR AIDA DEL CARMEN FOSA811206MSLLLD05 FOSA8112061Y1 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

FLORES ZAMBRANO LUZ ELENA FOZL650328MSLLMZ04 FOZL6503286C1 CF40001 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

FONG LOPEZ MARTIN ALONSO FOLM930814HSLNPR02 FOLM930814C85 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

FONG PACHECO LUIS ADRIAN FOPL920826HSLNCS05 FOPL920826HJ6 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

FONSECA OJEDA CLAUDIA VANESSA FOOC951113MSLNJL05 FOOC951113AX5 M02001 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

FONSECA REQUENA CARLOS RUBEN FORC000224HSLNQRA7 FORC000224PA8 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FRAGOSO MONARRES MIRNA NAYELI FAMM860603MVZRNR03 FAMM860603DN4 M02002 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

FRANCO GARCIA JAZMINE ABIGAIL FAGJ990817MSLRRZ00 FAGJ9908179N2 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FRANCO ROMERO CARLOS AARON FARC880227HBCRMR12 FARC880227LB9 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

FUENTES ORTIZ EVARISTO FUOE640119HSLNRV07 FUOE640119RA2 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

GALINDO BARRON HECTOR IGNACIO GABH660512HSLLRC16 GABH6605121U7 M03023 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GALINDO GALINDO JESUS GAGJ820406HNTLLS02 GAGJ820406251 M03006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL
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GALINDO VALENCIA BEATRIZ GAVB860112MSLLLT02 GAVB860112NC1 M02002 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

GALINDO VIDALES PAOLA GAVP941108MSLLDL02 GAVP941108RL8 M03018 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

GALINDO VIZCARRA ROSA INES GAVR960918MSLLZS04 GAVR960918SV0 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GALVAN GASTELUM MIGUEL ANGEL GAGM890320HSLLSG00 GAGM890320NG4 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GALVAN OSUNA LEONEL GUADALUPE GAOL830104HSLLSN04 GAOL8301042GA M03021 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GALVAN VERDUGO ISMAEL GAVI970722HSLLRS09 GAVI9707229M5 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GALVEZ DIAZ ROSA MARIA GADR770710MSLLZS07 GADR770710KC0 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

GAMA VILLA MAGDA KARINA GAVM900903MSLMLG01 GAVM900903KM4 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GAMEZ CASTRO LORENA MARGARITA GACL760123MSLMSR06 GACL760123PG5 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

GAMEZ FELIX LAURA CECILIA GAFL961122MSLMLR09 GAFL961122QB2 M03021 8 SLSSA018393 ESTATAL

GAMEZ FLORES MARISOL GAFM981217MSLMLR02 GAFM981217KM9 M02115 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GAMEZ LANDEROS ALVARO GALA910625HSLMNL06 GALA910625EIA M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GARATE NIEBLA AMPARO GANA480829MSLRBM00 GANA480829LD4 M02073 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

GARAY SANCHEZ MARISELA GASM800412MSLRNR03 GASM800412EU9 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GARCIA  JOSSELYNE GAXJ940509MSLRXS01 GAJO940509IM3 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GARCIA ASTORGA OLGA ANEL GAAO920317MSLRSL05 GAAO9203175B7 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

GARCIA BALDERRAMA JOSE ABELARDO GABA811117HJCRLB07 GABA811117TQ6 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA BASTIDAS MARIA ISABEL GABI961024MSLRSS06 GABI961024CX7 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

GARCIA CASTRO MARIA DALMEY GACD940128MSLRSL00 GACD940128L27 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

GARCIA CHAIREZ GRACIELA GUADALUPE GACG030315MSLRHRA6 GACG0303156F2 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

GARCIA COTA DANIELA GACD990718MSLRTN09 GACD990718BYA M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GARCIA COTA LORENA GACL950804MSLRTR01 GACL950804K17 M02001 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

GARCIA CRUZ ORACIO GACO791209HSLRRR04 GACO791209DD3 M01006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GARCIA DE LEON MARIA FERNANDA GALF960907MNLRNR06 GALF960907RB8 M04003 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GARCIA FLORES MARIAN GEORGINA GAFM871227MSLRLR09 GAFM871227S64 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GARCIA GARCIA DAVID GAGD831227HSLRRV00 GAGD831227GQ2 M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

GARCIA GARCIA GREGORIO DE JESUS GAGG970607HSLRRR09 GAGG970607SC3 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GARCIA GARCIA JOSE MANUEL GAGM680204HSLRRN04 GAGM6802049A7 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL
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GARCIA GONZALEZ ANAID GAGA931215MDFRNN04 GAGA931215EM8 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GARCIA GONZALEZ ITZEL MARGARITA GAGI990109MSLRNT04 GAGI990109TU3 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GARCIA GUZMAN JULIAN GAGJ800124HSLRZL00 GAGJ8001245T7 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GARCIA LANDEROS RUBEN EDUARDO GALR901013HSLRNB01 GALR901013IW3 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GARCIA LOPEZ JOAQUIN GALJ861120HSLRPQ08 GALJ861120J32 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

GARCIA LOPEZ WENDY JAQUELINE GALW990516MSLRPN01 GALW990516T24 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

IBARRA MEDINA JESUS ESTEBAN IAMJ921226HSRBDS08 IAMJ921226J75 CF40002 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

IBARRA PAREDES ANDREA IAPA900210MNLBRN03 IAPA9002105U9 M02015 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

GARCIA ORTIZ TIRSE CELENE GAOT870612MSLRRR04 GAOT870612K55 M01007 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

GARCIA RANGEL MARIA JOSE GARJ850811MSLRNS01 GARJ8508119A3 M02049 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

GARCIA REYES RICARDO ANIBAL GARR950926HSLRYC09 GARR9509266J7 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GARCIA REYES SANDY ELIANA GARS890906MSLRYN03 GARS890906N55 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GARCIA RIOS JUAN CARLOS GARJ951014HSLRSN00 GARJ951014GRA M03004 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GARCIA RIOS MARIA DEL CARMEN GARC710101MSRRSR06 GARC7101016B3 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GARCIA RIVERA ROSA MARIA GARR760828MSLRVS08 GARR7608286H8 M02047 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARLEN ARLENE GARM880131MSLRDR07 GARM880131F21 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PEREZ SANTIN DIEGO HIRAM PESD900129HSLRNG02 PESD900129BY8 M03024 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

PEREZ SOTO EVELIN BEATRIZ PESE850315MSLRTV04 PESE850315T27 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PI&A VIZCARRA ROSA ISELA PIVR650528MSLXZS02 PIVR6505289N5 M02047 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PICO AYALA CARMEN LORENA PIAC601024MSLCYR05 PIAC601024FW3 M01006 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

PICOS CALDERON ALFONSO PICA550113HSLCLL09 PICA550113HB1 M03019 8 SLSSA000630 ESTATAL

PINEDA NAVARRO MARIA ROSA PINR000524MSLNVSA2 PINR0005248K3 M03024 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

PLATA BELTRAN ESMERALDA PABE891117MBSLLS08 PABE891117TY9 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

PLATA LOPEZ ABIGAIL PALA750321MSLLPB04 PALA750321R71 M03005 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

PLATA RIVERA KATIA DARLENE PARK960901MSLLVT04 PARK960901QH8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

POLANCO RUEZGAS MARIO ALBERTO PORM910818HSLLZR02 PORM9108185B9 M03022 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

PORTILLO ANGULO ANA CRISTINA POAA820726MSLRNN02 POAA8207262P8 M03024 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

PORTILLO VEGA GUADALUPE POVG900818MSLRGD01 POVG9008181K5 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL
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PULIDO NORIEGA ROSA INES PUNR720208MSLLRS00 PUNR720208EN9 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

QUEVEDO LOPEZ LUIS ANGEL QULL820825HSLVPS09 QULL820825A63 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ ARENAS DEBBIE FERNANDA QUAD941025MSLXRB07 QUAD9410251X4 M03018 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ DELGADO ABRAHAM QUDA940316HSLXLB02 QUDA940316U10 M02073 8 SLSSA000876 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ SOTO JESUS MARIO QUSJ831108HSLXTS00 QUSJ831108PH0 M01006 8 SLSSA000876 ESTATAL

QUINTERO ALVAREZ LUIS ANTONIO QUAL961001HSLNLS06 QUAL961001T11 CF40001 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

QUINTERO BELTRAN ALVARO QUBA000930HSLNLLA5 QUBA000930AX0 M02003 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

QUINTERO BOJORQUEZ RODOLFO QUBR801223HSLNJD03 QUBR8012234I2 M03018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

QUINTERO HAROS RUBY QUHR891029MSLNRB08 QUHR891029DU8 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

QUINTERO PACHECO BLANCA ESTHELA QUPB750331MSLNCL00 QUPB750331JX2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

QUINTERO PAYAN STIVALIZ QUPS901017MSLNYT05 QUPS901017TU1 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

QUIROZ PEREZ MARIA GISELA QUPG560508MSLRRS02 QUPG560508B82 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ CASTRO JESUS MODESTO RACJ750626HSLMSS16 RACJ750626N75 M02006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ DOMINGUEZ JANETH MARISOL RADJ781020MSLMMN07 RADJ7810206V2 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ GONZALEZ AIXA VIRIDIANA RAGA980821MSLMNX04 RAGA980821D22 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ GUERRERO KATHERYN OSCARY RAGK990609MSLMRT03 RAGK9906098P5 M02012 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ GUERRERO MARIA LAURA RAGL670713MSLMRR05 RAGL670713JJA M02048 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ IBARRA JESUS ALONSO RAIJ980830HSLMBS09 RAIJ980830LL3 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ LARA IVAN ALEXIS RALI960216HSLMRV07 RALI960216BZ7 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ RENTERIA JOSE ALEJANDRO RARA581019HSLMNL01 RARA581019DJ7 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ RODELO BALBINA AIDE RARB820505MSLMDL05 RARB820505951 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL CERVANTES DEISY NOELIA SACD960731MSLNRS02 SACD960731VB0 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL LASTRA MARCO ANTONIO SALM881208HSLNSR00 SALM881208610 CF40001 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ TORRES KENIA CAROLINA RATK920227MSLMRN03 RATK920227GT7 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ TRUJILLO ROCIO ESMERALDA RATR820304MBSMRC04 RATR8203042U3 M02073 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ ZURITA HUMBERTO RAZH901122HSLMRM05 RAZH901122EF9 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RAMOS ARMENTA ARMANDO RAAA750428HSLMRR06 RAAA750428AM9 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

RAMOS CORRALES MANUEL ANTONIO RACM890424HGTMRN06 RACM890424TC0 M03021 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL
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RAMOS DOMINGUEZ KRISBERT EDUARDO RADK920927HSLMMR07 RADK9209276E5 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

RAMOS IRIBE JOSE CARLOS RAIC830302HSLMRR05 RAIC830302M43 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMOS LIZARRAGA FREDY AARON RALF881020HJCMZR08 RALF8810204R3 M03019 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RAMOS LIZARRAGA LUIS ALBERTO RALL890525HSLMZS00 RALL8905254C1 M03025 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

RAMOS LOZANO ANA SOFIA RALA920803MSLMZN05 RALA920803A69 M02001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RAMOS MURILLO MISSAEL RAMM930419HSLMRS00 RAMM930419JR3 M02006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

RAMOS RAMOS MARIA ANAHI RARA940805MDGMMN07 RARA940805CIA M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RAMOS TORRES KARLA BEATRIZ RATK750222MSLMRR02 RATK750222MC6 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RANGEL ANGULO HILDE MELISSA RAAH940813MSLNNL03 RAAH9408131H0 M02012 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

RENDON CORONA KAREN SELENE RECK941229MSLNRR07 RECK9412294E7 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

RENDON LOPEZ CARLOS RAMON RELC670106HSRNPR02 RELC670106IA3 CF40001 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

RENDON TORRES TZAEL RETT950918HSLNRZ06 RETT950918M95 M02115 8 SLSSA003793 ESTATAL

REQUENA CHAVEZ CLAUDIA SOCORRO RECC771203MSLQHL05 RECC771203915 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

REYES CORTES DAVID RECD660303HDFYRV09 RECD660303ACA M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

REYES RIOS VERONICA RERV760801MSLYSR07 RERV7608012IA M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

REYES RODRIGUEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES RERA891201MSLYDN07 RERA8912019L1 CF40004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

REYES SANCHEZ ROBERTO ALONSO RESR891102HSLYNB09 RESR891102711 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RIOS MENDIOLA ALEJANDRO RIMA010516HSLSNLA1 RIMA010516NB9 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RIOS MU&OZ LIZZETE JACKELINE RIML990715MSLSXZ04 RIML990715GT4 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RIOS TRIANA EDUARDO RITE831003HASSRD04 RITE8310039U0 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA TORRES ITZELT CITLALIC GATI940508MSLRRT00 GATI9405087M0 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

GARCIA VILLA VERENICE SARAHI GAVV970607MSLRLR01 GAVV9706076D9 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

GARNICA TAMAYO JOSE ROBERTO GATR880618HSLRMB02 GATR880618F31 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GARZA CASTELLANOS VERONICA DENISSE GACV950222MSLRSR04 GACV950222GY7 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GARZON OSUNA CYNTHIA PAULETTE GAOC981114MSLRSY07 GAOC981114CC6 M03025 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

GASCA VILLA JEHOVANY GAVJ000715HSLSLHA8 GAVJ000715SMA M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

GASPAR CEBALLOS GERARDO GACG881124HSLSBR07 GACG8811248Q7 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GASTELUM BORBON ANGEL MARIA GABA951219MSLSRN09 GABA951219PB6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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GASTELUM CASTELO JULIO ERNESTO GACJ990719HSLSSL05 GACJ990719CT8 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GASTELUM OLIVAS MONICA BEATRIZ GAOM630309MSLSLN02 GAOM630309RD2 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GASTELUM VALLE GRECIA GAVG880613MSLSLR03 GAVG880613QF4 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GATICA MORENO JUAN ANTONIO GAMJ721220HSLTRN19 GAMJ721220TT5 M02066 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

GAVILANEZ ANDRADE SANDRA ENRIQUETA GAAS850920MSLVNN05 GAAS850920HM2 M02040 8 SLSSA018183 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA CAMACHO MARLA IVETH GACM000308MSLXMRA8 GACM0003081Z9 M02047 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA GASTELUM CIELO GISSELA GAGC831014MSLXSL03 GAGC831014DS2 M01006 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA JOCOBI JOSE ROMAN GAJR940212HSLXCM01 GAJR940212LK9 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA LARA SERGIO LUIS GALS920920HSLXRR09 GALS920920193 M03025 8 SLSSA017705 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA LIZARRAGA HELEN GALH830916MSLXZL05 GALH830916684 M02115 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA LUGO CLAUDIA KARINA GALC970119MSLXGL05 GALC970119S15 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA VALENZUELA GABRIELA GAVG831201MSLXLB04 GAVG831201DQ4 M02040 8 SLSSA018393 ESTATAL

GERARDO FIGUEROA FRANQUI GEFF630806HSLRGR01 GEFF630806R18 M03018 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GERARDO MENDOZA EMMA PATRICIA GEME930917MSLRNM02 GEME930917NZ9 CF40003 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

GERARDO MORENO FRANCELIA GEMF960719MSLRRR04 GEMF9607196M3 M03018 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

GERMAN BELTRAN ISAAC JARED GEBI010706HSLRLSA8 GEBI010706CW5 M03001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GIL GALLARDO JECSSY ALEJANDRA GIGJ960129MSLLLC09 GIGJ960129L94 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

GIL MARTINEZ JORDAN JARET GIMJ960416HSLLRR01 GIMJ9604168ZA CF40003 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GODINEZ CASTRO JOSE ANIBAL GOCA930114HSLDSN08 GOCA930114S68 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GODOY CHAPARRO FERNANDA DUNEISKY GOCF950417MSLDHR00 GOCF950417SJ7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GOMEZ CUAUTLE FERNANDO GOCF890425HSLMTR03 GOCF890425LL7 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GOMEZ ERAMI OYUKI ELIZABETH GOEO930814MSLMRY07 GOEO930814895 M04003 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GOMEZ GARZA LUIS GONZALO GOGL890618HSLMRS05 GOGL890618TQA M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GOMEZ GUZMAN LIDIA GOGL811008MSLMZD09 GOGL811008DW4 M03018 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GOMEZ IBARRA BRANDON MARTIN GOIB931006HSLMBR00 GOIB930806T30 M01006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GOMEZ OLIVARES ELIZABETH GOOE740510MSLMLL00 GOOE7405102C6 CF40001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GOMEZ RAMOS MARIA ELENA GORE811224MSLMML08 GORE811224LE5 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GOMEZ RIVERA CRISTINA VICTORIA GORC930720MSLMVR00 GORC9307208H4 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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GOMEZ SANDOVAL ELIANA ESTHELA GOSE970308MSLMNL01 GOSE9703085T3 M03019 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ AGUILAR AGUSTIN GUADALUPE GOAA910204HSLNGG08 GOAA910204281 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ALFARO HECTOR ELIUD GOAH000712HNLNLCA9 GOAH00071239A M03025 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ANGULO ANA ISABEL GOAA730530MSLNNN04 GOAA7305304M7 M03020 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ARANA JUAN DANIEL GOAJ970201HSLNRN03 GOAJ970201Q54 M03025 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ CARCAMO MOISES GOCM860612HPLNRS03 GOCM8606124M4 M01010 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ CASTRO HERNAN GOCH950506HBCNSR00 GOCH9505066QA M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ DIAZ PAULA CRISTINA GODP901005MSLNZL09 GODP901005462 M03025 8 SLSSA017681 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ESPARZA MARIA POLETT GOEP980102MSLNSL05 GOEP980102KQ4 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ESPINOZA NARCISA GOEN860318MDGNSR05 GOEN8603185N5 M02036 8 SLSSA003835 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE DE JESUS GOHJ010509HSLNRSA2 GOHJ010509BU2 M03021 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ LOPEZ BLANCA LETICIA GOLB870214MSLNPL08 GOLB870214P52 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ MEZA JESUS OLIVIA GOMJ880212MSLNZS03 GOMJ880212RZ8 M02040 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ONTIVEROS BEATRIZ AYMEE GOOB850420MSLNNT09 GOOB850420PB5 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PEREZ GUSTAVO ADOLFO GOPG801201HSLNRS07 GOPG801201JV7 CF40004 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PONCE FERNANDA PATRICIA GOPF980630MSLNNR04 GOPF980630JT8 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ RAMOS KATYA LIZBETH GORK951006MSLNMT04 GORK9510067U3 CF40002 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ DIANA  GUILLERMINA GORD870719MSLNDN02 GORD870719FP0 M02015 8 SLSSA018130 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ARENIVAR CRISTINA LOAC610820MCHPRR04 LOAC610820L98 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ARMENTA SEBASTIAN PAUL LOAS951103HSLPRB01 LOAS9511033K9 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ VALDEZ ANGELICA YAZMIN GOVA860113MSLNLN04 GOVA860113KH2 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ VELARDE ERIK YOVANY GOVE860709HSLNLR09 GOVE860709KK0 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

GRAVE CHAIDEZ MARIA ALEJANDRA GACA970910MSLRHL08 GACA9709103P8 M03021 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

RIVAS BERNAL DARIAM GERMAN RIBD900520HSLVRR07 RIBD9005203J2 CF40003 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

RIVERA AGUIRRE ROSALVA TERESITA RIAR870905MSLVGS07 RIAR870905811 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RIVERA ARMENTA ANTONIO RIAA600815HSLVRN07 RIAA600815899 M02036 8 SLSSA003835 ESTATAL

RIVERA CONTRERAS DANIEL RICD920904HSLVNN00 RICD9209047I1 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RIVERA NU&EZ ERICA RINE771201MSLVXR05 RINE771201JP8 M03005 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL
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RIVERA OCHOA KARINA RIOK780519MSLVCR05 RIOK780519CR8 M03024 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

RIVERA PEREZ MARISOL RIPM020119MSLVRRA5 RIPM020119CG4 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RIVERA REYES ISAAC PAUL RIRI961109HSLVYS02 RIRI961109326 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RIVERA SOTO CARLOS JAIR RISC900820HSLVTR03 RISC9008204L9 M03019 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RIVERA TERRAZAS GABRIELA ITZAYANA RITG931002MSLVRB05 RITG9310027Q0 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RIVERA URREA JOSE ARTURO RIUA781010HSLVRR09 RIUA781010S31 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROBLES LUQUE YTZAYANA JACQUELLINE ROLY931205MSLBQT08 ROLY931205TKA M03004 8 SLSSA017676 ESTATAL

ROBLES PALOMAREZ RUBI BONITZU ROPR911010MSLBLB07 ROPR911010QE1 M03024 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROBLES PEREZNEGRON JAVIER ROPJ890729HDFBRV03 ROPJ8907294P5 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROCHA RIOS BRENDA RORB851027MSLCSR01 RORB851027UQ0 M02048 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ROCHA ROCHA MELVIN IVAN RORM820831HSLCCL02 RORM820831UP4 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ROCHA VALDEZ SERGIO MANUEL ROVS890917HSLCLR00 ROVS8909177X2 CF40004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ROCHIN VELAZQUEZ MARIA ESTHELA ROVE720530MSLCLS12 ROVE720530IC6 M03011 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ BA&UELOS DANIA ZAIDITH ROBD871007MNTDXN05 ROBD871007KY2 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ CHAIDEZ JOSE IGNACIO ROCI970812HSLDHG00 ROCI970812JV3 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ DE LA VEGA AMAIRANI TANAIRI ROVA900516MSLDGM04 ROVA900516SL1 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ DUARTE SANDRA GUADALUPE RODS771119MSLDRN04 RODS771119RF2 CF40004 8 SLSSA003862 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ GUERRA ESTHELA ISABEL ROGE880925MSLDRS06 ROGE880925S43 M02015 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LARA JOSE ABRAHAM ROLA960519HSLDRB00 ROLA960519CP4 M03006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LIZARRAGA ROSARIO JANETH ROLR841012MSLDZS00 ROLR841012425 M03021 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ MIGUEL ELEUTERIO ROLM780812HSLDPG05 ROLM780812SG8 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ NEREYDA ROLN800306MSLDPR03 ROLN8003067H4 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO LIZETH ALEJANDRA RONL880328MSLDVZ01 RONL880328JB6 CF40001 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ ORDU&O ROSALIA ROOR600904MSLDRS03 ROOR6009043Y8 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ OVIEDO MARTHA ROOM640924MSLDVR08 ROOM640924RC8 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ PACHECO JESUS ALICIA ROPJ741004MBCDCS07 ROPJ741004U88 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ ROCHA HERIBERTO RORH931221HSLDCR08 RORH931221IH7 M02073 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ RUEZGAS JESUS ROBERTO RORJ991223HSLDZS03 RORJ991223LN9 M03001 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL
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RODRIGUEZ TORRES DAVID HUMBERTO ROTD881229HSLDRV07 ROTD881229IG8 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ TORRES ROSARIO YAILENE ROTR980323MSLDRS02 ROTR9803235A2 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ TOSTADO JOSE ALBERTO ROTA910309HSLDSL09 ROTA910309CI0 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ URIAS ROSALICIA ROUR790521MSLDRS07 ROUR7905213U5 M02088 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

TOLEDO ENCINAS JOSE LUIS TOEL920906HSLLNS02 TOEL920906EL7 M03021 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

TOLEDO PALOMARES JOEL TOPJ661016HSLLLL09 TOPJ6610161N0 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ROJAS CRISTERNA ITZEL KAROLINA ROCI931104MSLJRT03 ROCI931104KK0 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ROJAS HERNANDEZ JESUS GUADALUPE ROHJ971224HSLJRS08 ROHJ971224T23 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

ROJAS IBARRA LUCERO SARAHI ROIL930208MSLJBC09 ROIL9302084N8 CF40003 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

ROJAS RAMIREZ JOSUE ISRAEL RORJ910914HSLJMS09 RORJ910914KA2 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ROJAS RODRIGUEZ JUAN CARLOS RORJ951014HSLJDN08 RORJ951014S69 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ROJO NORIEGA FERNANDO ARTURO RONF910928HSLJRR02 RONF910928E39 M01010 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ROJO ROSALES YANELY RORY901227MSLJSN00 RORY901227FN0 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ROJO SANCHEZ MARIANA DE JESUS ROSM831006MSLJNR04 ROSM8310061Y5 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

ROMAN CERVANTES OSCAR ERNESTO ROCO930812HSLMRS09 ROCO930812394 M01006 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

ROMERO COTA GUADALUPE ROCG950609MSLMTD07 ROCG950609JI1 M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

ROMERO LEYVA MARIA FERNANDA ROLF930302MSLMYR05 ROLF930302R3A M02115 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ROMERO LUNA JORGE ALFREDO ROLJ530809HDFMNR09 ROLJ5308099V2 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ROMERO MARTINEZ SANDRA LIZETH ROMS921008MDFMRN00 ROMS921008T32 M01007 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

ROMERO OCHOA MARIBEL GERTRUDIS ROOM800614MSLMCR00 ROOM800614U64 M03025 8 SLSSA000106 ESTATAL

RUBIO BELTRAN JAVIER ALFONSO RUBJ880101HSLBLV02 RUBJ880101GZ7 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RUBIO CRUZ JOSE MARTIN RUCM761119HSLBRR01 RUCM761119DA8 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RUBIO MILLAN MANUEL RUMM770609HSLBLN08 RUMM7706092IA M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RUBIO VEJAR JOSELYN ELIZABETH RUVJ990111MSLBJS06 RUVJ9901116G0 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

RUEDA RODRIGUEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO RURR770617MSLDDS04 RURR770617CR2 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

RUELAS CASTRO JUAN ALDEBERTO RUCJ861221HSLLSN04 RUCJ861221UP8 CF40004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

RUIZ LIZARRAGA KARLA PAOLA RULK840724MSLZZR03 RULK840724T60 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

RUIZ MIRANDA JESUS GUADALUPE RUMJ840625MSLZRS03 RUMJ840625PYA M02040 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL
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RUIZ SOTO LAURA PATRICIA RUSL850111MSLZTR04 RUSL850111EY3 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RUIZ VALDES MARIA FABIOLA GUADALUPE RUVF761125MSLZLB06 RUVF761125EB7 M02035 8 SLSSA017652 ESTATAL

RUSSELL VALENZUELA HERNAN JAVIER RUVH820103HSLSLR16 RUVH820103GU0 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RUVALCABA IBARRA YADIRA YASMIN RUIY800921MSLVBD08 RUIY800921RK3 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SA&UDO LOPEZ MARIELA SALM820217MSLXPR06 SALM820217UZ8 M02040 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SAAVEDRA GONZALEZ MAHARA XAVIERA SAGM890926MSLVNH02 SAGM8909267D5 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SALAS DUARTE SARA MARIELA SADS810721MSLLRR08 SADS8107212Q7 M03025 8 SLSSA002614 ESTATAL

SALAZAR QUINTERO ITCHEL PAOLA SAQI870220MSLLNT09 SAQI870220211 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SALAZAR RAMOS ELIDIANA SARE810816MSLLML02 SARE8108164J3 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SALOMON MIRANDA ALFREDO SAMA890706HSLLRL01 SAMA890706DH0 M03018 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

PELLEGRIN LARA SILVIA PELS810709MSLLRL05 PELS810709G69 M02035 8 SLSSA017524 ESTATAL

PERALTA DOMINGUEZ MINERVA JUDITH PEDM800910MNTRMN01 PEDM8009101J4 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

PERAZA ANGULO RUTH CATALINA PEAR710218MSLRNT02 PEAR710218BU0 M02015 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

PERAZA SOTO JOSE LUIS PESL840626HSLRTS09 PESL840626FL2 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREDA ONTIVEROS FLOR ANGELY PEOF880129MSLRNL01 PEOF880129CB0 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ CASTA&OS NORBERTO FERNANDO PECN810905HSLRSR03 PECN810905KC5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

PEREZ CASTRO LUZ ADRIANA PECL780703MSLRSZ02 PECL7807036GA M02066 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PEREZ JUAREZ KARLA VERENICE PEJK851008MSLRRR08 PEJK851008NZ3 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PEREZ LUNA KARLA LIZET PELK880121MSLRNR01 PELK880121TW5 M03025 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

PEREZ REYES EDGAR PERE790130HSLRYD06 PERE790130BP4 M02001 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PEREZ SOTO EVA SUJEY PESE820111MSLRTV01 PESE820111HM3 M02035 8 SLSSA003751 ESTATAL

PEREZ TRIANA KARLA VERONICA PETK860511MSLRRR09 PETK860511LS4 M02110 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PEREZ VIZCARRA LILLIAN PEVL830802MSLRZL08 PEVL830802GQ9 M02001 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

PICOS PARRA CRUZ EVELIA PIPC861010MSLCRR07 PIPC861010DB2 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PIMENTEL CASTRO CEILA PICC741122MSLMSL09 PICC741122976 M01007 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

PONCE ROSAS BLANCA ELIZABETH PORB810721MSLNSL04 PORB810721546 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PONCE SANDOVAL JUAN CARLOS POSJ800825HSLNNN02 POSJ800825H99 M03004 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

PORTILLO PACHECO YECENIA ESMERALDA POPY860515MSLRCC07 POPY860515FSA M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL
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PORTILLO TIRADO TANIA FLORINDA POTT840601MSLRRN02 POTT840601F14 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

PRADO RODRIGUEZ KARINA GUADALUPE PARK861219MSLRDR08 PARK861219T15 M02035 8 SLSSA001173 ESTATAL

PULIDO AVILEZ MARIA CRISTINA PUAC861123MSLLVR03 PUAC8611234I1 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

QUEVEDO BELMONTE CESAR EDUARDO QUBC791124HSLVLS01 QUBC791124LM9 M02006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

QUEVEDO GUTIERREZ MARTHA ALICIA QUGM670611MSLVTR02 QUGM670611SYA M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ CABANILLAS ANAIS QUCA861126MSLXBN00 QUCA8611262C3 M02040 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ ESTRADA BENITA ISABEL QUEB810828MDGXSN05 QUEB810828416 M02035 8 SLSSA003862 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ FELIX MARCELINA QUFM670522MSLXLR06 QUFM670522PV0 M02015 8 SLSSA017763 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ MU&OZ ROCIO MARISOL QUMR840309MSLXXC00 QUMR8403095Z6 M01007 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

QUIHUIS GARCIA ARTURO QUGA701104HSLHRR08 QUGA701104G72 M03024 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

QUINTERO BELTRAN ERIKA QUBE850730MSLNLR09 QUBE8507307W3 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

QUINTERO BELTRAN YOSODARA QUBY691215MSLNLS05 QUBY691215SV3 M01007 8 SLSSA001704 ESTATAL

QUINTERO BENITEZ CRUZ ISARLENE QUBC770505MNTNNR04 QUBC770505HX2 M02035 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

QUINTERO DELGADO SANDRA OLIVIA QUDS711025MSLNLN03 QUDS7110257R1 M02035 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

QUINTERO LEON OLIVIA JANETH QXLO810821MSLNNL08 QULX810821UT6 M02015 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

QUINTERO MEDINA MIRIAM NADIME QUMM790609MSLNDR15 QUMM7906097D2 M01007 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

QUINTERO PEREZ KARINA QUPK801017MSLNRR08 QUPK801017I43 M02001 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

SANTOS PAEZ MARITZA FABIOLA SAPM860801MSLNZR07 SAPM860801EF7 M01007 8 SLSSA003751 ESTATAL

SANTOS RAMOS IVAN GERARDO SARI801021HSLNMV03 SARI801021744 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SARABIA BELTRAN JOSE DE JESUS SABJ880823HSLRLS00 SABJ880823B92 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SARABIA PEREZ GELASIO SAPG811223HOCRRL08 SAPG811223AC4 M02015 8 SLSSA002310 ESTATAL

SARMIENTO INOSTROZA PABLO SAIP861218HSLRNB04 SAIP861218RI3 M02035 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

SAUCEDA PEREZ DIANA GUADALUPE SAPD870419MSLCRN03 SAPD870419UU4 M02040 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

SEDANO MOLINA FLAVIO TOMAS SEMF710922HSLDLL08 SEMF710922K98 M02001 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SERRANO ARMENTA ITCHELL CITLALLY SEAI821001MSLRRT04 SEAI821001CK2 M02035 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

SERRANO CAZAREZ FLOR INES SECF581130MSLRZL12 SECF581130N36 M02110 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

SERRANO LUGO OMAR ALBERTO SELO880302HSLRGM07 SELO8803026Q5 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SERVIN OLIVAS SELENE CONCEPCION SEOS880302MSLRLL06 SEOS880302CM1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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RAMIREZ SANDOVAL JAVIER ALFONSO RASJ880306HSLMNV01 RASJ880306537 M03025 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GAMEZ ESCALANTE LUZ ESTHER GAEL800825MSLMSZ09 GAEL800825TW3 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GAMEZ GASTELUM BRENDA GUADALUPE GAGB840818MSLMSR02 GAGB840818CJ3 M01006 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

GAMEZ LOPEZ IGNACIO GALI620730HSLMPG02 GALI620730G69 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GAMEZ VALDEZ GEMMA GISELA GAVG880625MJCMLM02 GAVG880625M11 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GANDARA CINCO MARIA FERNANDA GACF890516MSLNNR01 GACF890516QLA M02035 8 SLSSA017780 ESTATAL

GANDARILLA  ANGELICA MARIA GAXA721107MSLNXN03 GAAN721107A58 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA ARRIAZOLA MARIA DEL CARMEN GAAC840905MSLRRR03 GAAC8409054V2 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GARCIA CARRILLO ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE GACA670111MSLRRL05 GACA6701112M2 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

GARCIA CHAVEZ DIANA LIZZETTE GACD870617MSLRHN01 GACD870617T62 M02049 8 SLSSA003862 ESTATAL

GARCIA CRUZ NALLELY CAROLINA GACN890411MSLRRL03 GACN890411N69 M02035 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

GARCIA DIARTE JORGE GADJ860218HSLRRR04 GADJ860218189 M02049 8 SLSSA000712 ESTATAL

GARCIA ECHAVARRIA KARINA GUADALUPE GAEK800811MSLRCR02 GAEK8008114E7 M02035 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GARCIA ESCOBOZA MARCO ANTONIO GAEM830804HSLRSR08 GAEM830804KJ8 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

GARCIA GARCIA HECTOR FRANCISCO GAGH890202HSLRRC09 GAGH890202L52 M02035 8 SLSSA002013 ESTATAL

GARCIA GARCIA MARISOL GAGM880211MSLRRR08 GAGM880211964 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA MARTINEZ CLAUDIA MARISOL GAMC890831MSRRRL02 GAMC8908314I8 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

GARCIA MEDINA FERNANDO GAMF620515HSLRDR04 GAMF6205159LA M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GARCIA MONCADA MONICA LILIANA GAMM820211MSLRNN05 GAMM820211P61 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GARCIA MONTEMAYOR GUADALUPE GAMG591207MSLRND00 GAMG591207HP4 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

JUAREZ ALFARO RAMON ALBERTO JUAR840816HSLRLM00 JUAR840816AXA M01006 8 SLSSA000304 ESTATAL

JUAREZ URIARTE LUCELY JUUL880818MSLRRC01 JUUL880818SN5 M02015 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

JUAREZ VALLES ANA PATRICIA JUVA890525MSLRLN02 JUVA890525KR6 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

KELLY MURILLO ROSA ELENA KEMR790721MSLLRS00 KEMR790721UGA M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

LABRADA MARTINEZ CARLOS ALBERTO LAMC940218HSLBRR02 LAMC940218TY1 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LABRADA NEVAREZ VICTOR MANUEL LANV760922HSLBVC07 LANV760922G37 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LAFARGA OCHOA CARMEN PATRICIA LAOC830716MSLFCR08 LAOC8307164NA M02015 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LAM GALINDO NANCY ESMERALDA LAGN770603MSLMLN01 LAGN770603EZ9 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL
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LANDEROS MANJARREZ MARICELA LAMM850928MSLNNR06 LAMM850928E81 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LARA GARNICA MARCO CESAR LAGM710708HSLRRR05 LAGM7107085VA M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LARA LOPEZ KARLA GRACIELA LALK790623MSLRPR05 LALK790623L5A M01007 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

GASTELUM ESTRADA PRISCILA DEL CARMEN GAEP821230MSLSSR06 GAEP821230978 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GASTELUM GAMEZ MIRALDELLY GAGM770809MSLSMR06 GAGM770809UT9 M03025 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

GASTELUM IBARRA JORGE ALBERTO GAIJ600408HSLSBR01 GAIJ600408F84 M01007 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

GASTELUM RODRIGUEZ BRENDA KARMI&A GARB860314MSLSDR04 GARB860314HT7 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GASTELUM VALDEZ EDGAR IVAN GAVE840911HSLSLD05 GAVE840911NJ6 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GASTELUM ZAZUETA RICARDO GAZR610402HSLSZC07 GAZR6104027I0 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GAVILANES VIZCAINO MARIA DEL CARMEN GAVC801208MSLVZR09 GAVC801208GK1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GAVILANES ZAPIEN EVA MARLEN GAZE711008MSLVPV06 GAZE711008838 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA ALVAREZ PERLA CELIDA GAAP790911MSLXLR22 GAAP790911DW0 M02035 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA CAMACHO JUAN MIGUEL GACJ600202HSLXMN09 GACJ600202L48 M03004 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA GUTIERREZ JOSE ALONSO GAGA860623HSLXTL05 GAGA860623DI1 M01006 8 SLSSA002503 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA LOPEZ LUIS CESAR GALL861121HSLXPS03 GALL8611214S4 M02088 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA SANCHEZ IVAN CRESCENCIO GASI820419HSLXNV02 GASI8204194J4 M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

GERARDO BELTRAN FRANCELIA GEBF701112MSLRLR01 GEBF701112RV7 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

GERMAN GONZALEZ MELQUIADES GUADALUPE GEGM871211HSLRNL10 GEGM871211961 M02035 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

GODOY HERNANDEZ ESTHELA GOHE720718MSLDRS03 GOHE7207186Y8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GOMEZ LOPEZ IRMA GOLI801206MCSMPR09 GOLI801206F26 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GOMEZ MENESES RICARDO GOMR880912HSLMNC09 GOMR880912N31 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

DURAN MENDOZA ARIANA BEATRIZ DUMA891115MSLRNR09 DUMA891115NF2 M03025 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

DURAN PADILLA ANABEL DUPA830827MSLRDN05 DUPA830827DK0 M02015 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

ELIZALDE RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE EIRE850830HSLLDN08 EIRE850830QQA M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ELIZALDE ZAZUETA PEDRO ARMANDO EIZP880814HSLLZD03 EIZP880814DB0 M03025 8 SLSSA002614 ESTATAL

ENCARNACION SANCHEZ DOMINGA EASD720421MSLNNM04 EASD720421D22 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ENCISO GUZMAN VERONICA LIZETH EIGV820919MSLNZR00 EIGV820919MQ2 M02040 8 SLSSA018195 ESTATAL

ENTZANA DELGADO ALAN EADA851121HSLNLL04 EADA851121FX6 M01007 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL
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ESCOBAR TERRAZAS CARLOS ALBERTO EOTC870623HSLSRR01 EOTC8706231F4 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ESPARZA PUENTE ERIKA BERENICE EAPE800710MSLSNR07 EAPE8007106L6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESPARZA ROMERO JOSE ADAN EARA840602HSLSMD05 EARA8406024A1 M01006 8 SLSSA002532 ESTATAL

ESPERO CARDENAS MARCO AURELIO EECM770520HSLSRR08 EECM770520IV0 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESPINO ALVAREZ RUBEN EIAR820329HGRSLB02 EIAR820329PZA M03011 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CASTRO BUENO MARCOS ANTONIO CABM780424HSLSNR00 CABM780424B41 M02003 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

CASTRO CHAVEZ JOSE MANUEL CACM890626HSLSHN06 CACM890626J38 M01006 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

CASTRO ESPINOZA ISABEL CRISTINA CAEI670804MSLSSS08 CAEI670804HM1 M03004 8 SLSSA001301 ESTATAL

CASTRO HERNANDEZ CESAR CAHC770419HDFSRS07 CAHC770419JCA M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

CASTRO INZUNZA TIRZO NOE CAIT760318HSLSNR09 CAIT760318FK9 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CASTRO LEON JOSE ALEJANDRO CALA880130HSLSNL06 CALA880130HG0 M03025 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ EMA EDITH CALE800604MSLSPM04 CALE800604HDA M02035 8 SLSSA002532 ESTATAL

CASTRO MASCARE&O FLORIDA ENID CAMF811013MSLSSL04 CAMF8110137U3 M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CASTRO PALACIOS MERCEDES CAPM781220HSLSLR04 CAPM781220GS1 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CAZARES VALENZUELA LEON TROTSKY CAVL790513HCLZLN01 CAVL790513H82 M01004 8 SLSSA017763 ESTATAL

CEBALLOS ARELLANO ISAIAS CEAI730718HSLBRS01 CEAI730718451 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CENICEROS AVILEZ MIRNA MARGARITA CEAM710825MSLNVR00 CEAM710825TF1 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

CERVANTES VEGA SERGIO OMAR CEVS880309HSLRGR06 CEVS880309BU3 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ SOTO JULIO CESAR CASJ830329HSLHTL07 CASJ830329GAA M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CHIQUETE VALVERDE OLGA IRENE CIVO830217MSLHLL08 CIVO830217QF6 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CONDE GARCIA IMELDA LIVIER CXGI810726MSLNRM06 COGI8107261G9 M01006 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

CORONEL NIEBLA DEMETRIO COND621222HSLRBM09 COND621222U30 M01004 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

CORONEL PEREYRA PEDRO ABRAHAM COPP871117HSLRRD08 COPP871117B60 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CORTEZ TAPIA ADRIANA EVELIA COTA680306MNTRPD04 COTA680306BJ5 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CRESPO KELLY SANDRA NAYELLI CEKS860822MSLRLN07 CEKS8608225BA M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CRUZ INZUNZA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CUIA790130MSLRNN07 CUIA790130V19 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CRUZ MU&OZ CLAUDIA MARISOL CUMC730218MSLRXL00 CUMC730218MP0 M02035 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

CRUZ VALDEZ MANUEL CUVM810810HSLRLN04 CUVM8108106T9 M01006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL
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DAGNINO MARQUEZ GEAN IVAN DAMG750522HSLGRN02 DAMG750522ET2 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

DENIS FAJARDO ROSARIO GUADALUPE DEFR780809MSLNJS04 DEFR7808092C0 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DIAZ GARCIA MANUEL ANDRES DIGM830125HSLZRN01 DIGM830125HR3 M03004 8 SLSSA003940 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ ACOSTA JUANA MACARIA DOAJ750310MSLMCN08 DOAJ7503109J8 M02110 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ COTA GABRIELA DOCG770712MSLMTB07 DOCG770712UD2 M01004 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ DURAN MARIA MARCELA DODM781218MNLMRR06 DODM781218PFA M02015 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

ENCINAS FELIX ZARETH EIFZ950517MSLNLR05 EIFZ950517HK1 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ESCALANTE LARA KARLA FABIOLA EALK850910MSLSRR00 EALK8509106D9 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ESPARZA MICHEL FLOR DE AZUSENA EAMF850131MSLSCL03 EAMF850131293 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ESPINOSA GALLARDO JOSE ANGEL EIGA910312HSLSLN03 EIGA910312UN2 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA GAXIOLA JOSE GASPAR EIGG650705HSLSXS02 EIGG650705NE3 M01007 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA MEDINA JUAN CARLOS EIMJ780107HSLSDN08 EIMJ780107CC5 M01006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

FELIX ALFARO MARCIA LIBERTAD FEAM980706MSLLLR03 FEAM9807069D0 M02012 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX ANGULO PEDRO FEAP830122HSLLND01 FEAP830122AW8 M01006 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

FELIX PEREZ ABEL CANDELARIO FEPA810506HSLLRB15 FEPA810506CQ6 M02035 8 SLSSA000234 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA MEZA BEATRIZ ADRIANA FIMB801227MSLGZT09 FIMB8012275H5 M02035 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA RODRIGUEZ EUFEMIA AGRIPINA FIRE850828MSLGDF07 FIRE8508288N2 M02035 8 SLSSA017821 ESTATAL

FLETES REYES ROBERTO EDUARDO FERR850517HSLLYB06 FERR850517686 M01007 8 SLSSA017944 ESTATAL

FLORES CASTRO JAIME FOCJ600923HBSLSM04 FOCJ600923TAA M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GALAVIZ PARRA DENNISE ARIANNA GAPD830422MSLLRN07 GAPD830422SK3 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GALAVIZ VILLEGAS MYRNA CELESTINA GAVM760914MSLLLY00 GAVM760914C19 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GALVEZ VELAZQUEZ YULIANA ARACELY GAVY831207MSLLLL00 GAVY831207233 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

GAMEZ ANGULO LUIS MARIO GAAL660410HSLMNS07 GAAL660410SR2 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

GARATE NERIS ILIANA AGLAE GANI880825MSLRRL05 GANI880825F62 M03025 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

GARCIA ESTRELLA EDNA PATRICIA GAEE880705MSLRSD00 GAEE8807054E9 M03025 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

GARCIA FELIX CARLOS EDUARDO GAFC850129HSLRLR00 GAFC850129AS4 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

GARCIA FELIX KARINA LIZETH GAFK830917MSLRLR06 GAFK830917HR7 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

GARCIA GODINEZ ALMA ROSA GAGA810814MSLRDL07 GAGA810814Q7A M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

GARCIA MONTES GERARDO GAMG810402HSLRNR02 GAMG810402FS1 M02015 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GARCIA TIZOC SAUL ORLANDO GATS760920HSLRZL00 GATS760920336 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ LAU JUAN CARLOS QULJ820727HSLXXN08 QULJ8207271W5 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

QUINTERO ARELLANO CARMEN SUJEY QUAC831121MSLNRR08 QUAC831121B88 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

QUINTERO ROSAS WENCESLAO QURW690507HSLNSN00 QURW690507GW2 M01004 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

GAVILANES ZAPIEN LAURO FIDEL GAZL740612HSLVPR04 GAZL740612F85 M03025 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ MARIELA EDITH GAGM860517MSLXNR07 GAGM860517AV0 M02035 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ LEYVA GREGORIO ANTONIO RALG810330HSLMYR03 RALG810330H30 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

JACOBO GALAVIZ ALEJANDRINA JAGA831124MSLCLL00 JAGA831124IK8 M02066 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ SALAZAR MARIA ELENA JISE661120MSRMLL09 JISE661120TFA M03005 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

JUAREZ CONTRERAS CLARA NOEMI JUCC680407MSLRNL04 JUCC680407I3A M02048 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

LAFARGA FRANCO CARLOS AARON LAFC620930HSLFRR07 LAFC620930SX7 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LARRA&AGA ESPINOZA CITLALY LAEC841004MSLRST05 LAEC841004FT3 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LAVIN ZEPEDA MARIA FERNANDA LAZF820919MSLVPR00 LAZF8209192U9 M01006 8 SLSSA001576 ESTATAL

LEDEZMA  JOSE MARIA LEXM731224HSLDXR03 LEMA731224IMA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LEYVA HERNANDEZ MARIA ISABEL LEHI810618MSLYRS00 LEHI810618LK3 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LEYVA TELLES ANA MARIA LETA830904MSLYLN05 LETA830904121 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA ALVAREZ PERLA MIREYA LIAP800731MSLZLR05 LIAP800731TD3 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

LLAMAS LIZARRAGA ULISES JAVIER LALU831226HSLLZL05 LALU831226N38 M02006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOAIZA SARABIA OSCAR MANUEL LOSO891222HSLZRS03 LOSO891222P4A M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LOPEZ FAVELA SILVINA ENEDINA LOFS850514MSLPVL08 LOFS850514FH6 M03025 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HIGUERA CIPRIANA LOHC600215MSLPGP07 LOHC600215CU9 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LAREDO ESMERALDA LOLE760519MSLPRS05 LOLE760519DM1 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ GUADALUPE LOLG700529MSLPPD09 LOLG700529SZ3 M03025 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MAYORQUIN GLORIA LOMG841008MSLPYL09 LOMG8410083B6 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOPEZ PUGA NADIA LAURA LOPN750507MSLPGD07 LOPN750507BM4 M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SAINZ SILVIA LOSS791023MSLPNL04 LOSS791023F9A M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VALENZUELA MIRNA GUADALUPE LOVM710619MSLPLR04 LOVM710619LZ2 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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LOPEZ VARGAS ARIANNA LOVA830518MGRPRR05 LOVA8305189I3 M01006 8 SLSSA002305 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ CASTRO SILVIA DINORA VECS771219MSLLSL06 VECS771219PC0 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

VERDUZCO VELARDE CATALINA VEVC621125MSLRLT07 VEVC621125T14 M02048 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ZAMBADA RUIZ REFUGIO DEL CARMEN ZARR830704MSLMZF06 ZARR8307049X5 M02035 8 SLSSA000946 ESTATAL

ZAMORA DELGADO CINTIA LIZBETH ZADC880312MSLMLN09 ZADC880312R76 M03025 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO PEREZ LILIANA BERENICE ZAPL860809MSLMRL02 ZAPL8608098LA M02003 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ZAVALA RODRIGUEZ JESUS ZARJ780118HSLVDS00 ZARJ7801184P0 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA CHAVEZ ALEYDA ZACA760325MSLZHL00 ZACA760325LP6 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA GARCIA ZULEMA JAZMIN ZAGZ841024MSLZRL04 ZAGZ8410244S0 M02035 8 SLSSA000630 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA GUICHO JOSE DARIO ZAGD830123HSLZCR05 ZAGD830123H25 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER ZAHF610720HSLZRR00 ZAHF6107208S1 M01004 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

OCHOA AIROLA ULISES OOAU851227HSLCRL06 OOAU8512276Z5 M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

OCHOA ESPINOZA ROSANGELA OOER781228MSLCSS05 OOER781228C98 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OCHOA RAMIREZ LUIS ANTONIO OORL840327HSLCMS02 OORL840327U95 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARDENAS PACHECO JESIKA GUADALUPE CAPJ870608MSLRCS02 CAPJ8706085ZA M02048 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CARDENAS PE&A LLUVIA LIZETH CAPL830303MSLRXL08 CAPL8303035U4 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CARRILLO VALENZUELA YESENIA ELIZABETH CAVY820328MSLRLS08 CAVY820328LJ5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTELO SANCHEZ MARIA LUCILDA CASL680929MSLSNC09 CASL680929Q58 M03011 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CASTRO CASTRO REYNA DOLORES CACR670316MSLSSY09 CACR670316NI7 M02015 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CASTRO FLORES LUCIA CAFL850712MBCSLC07 CAFL850712V93 M02035 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ KENIA GUADALUPE CALK800311MSLSPN01 CALK800311BW8 M03025 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

CASTRO LUGO MOISES CALM610904HSLSGS05 CALM6109041L9 M03025 8 SLSSA001383 ESTATAL

CASTRO LUGO ROCIO ANGELICA CALR731025MBCSGC04 CALR7310252PA M02035 8 SLSSA002141 ESTATAL

CASTRO OCEGUEDA LUPITA CLAUDETH CAOL780828MSLSCP01 CAOL780828EM3 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CASTRO ROMERO ROSA YADIRA CARR821120MDFSMS08 CARR821120P46 M02036 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CERVANTES CERVANTES YECENIA CECY711102MSLRRC04 CECY711102MW4 M02035 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

CERVANTES ULLOA JORGE CEUJ890108HSLRLR00 CEUJ890108DQ3 M03011 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CHAIRES GARAY MARIA DEL ROSARIO CAGR670714MSLHRS01 CAGR6707146A3 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL
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CHAVARIN TISNADO VIRGINIA CATV820124MSLHSR09 CATV820124HN1 M02036 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ PAEZ DERLLY MARLENE CAPD840131MSLHZR01 CAPD840131FW3 M01007 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ ROCHA CARMEN BIVIANA CARC791202MSLHCR07 CARC791202AM6 M02006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

CHIQUETE AGUILAR MARLA ISABEL CIAM850526MSLHGR04 CIAM850526J19 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

COPADO RAMIREZ ANA SARAI CORA810611MSLPMN09 CORA810611KZ1 M02003 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

CORRALES LEYVA JESUS NOE COLJ851107HSLRYS03 COLJ851107VE1 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

COSIO AVENDA&O MERCEDES ORLENE COAM740923MSLSVR01 COAM740923GE1 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

COTA VERDUZCO FABIOLA CANDELARIA COVF730723MSLTRB19 COVF730723PF4 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CRUZ BARRAZA LAURA ELENA CUBL790713MSLRRR06 CUBL7907131Q1 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CRUZ SANCHEZ MARILYN FERNANDA CUSM000706MSLRNRA1 CUSM000706BS8 M02036 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

DIARTE ARELLANO ISRAEL DIAI711021HSLRRS04 DIAI711021GX8 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PEREZ CAMARGO ARGELIA DENIS PECA831009MSLRMR01 PECA831009GH9 M02015 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

PEREZ GALVAN WALDO RAMSES PEGW800829HSLRLL00 PEGW800829RS0 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

PEREZ PARRA PEDRO PEPP680822HSLRRD08 PEPP680822J72 M03025 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

PEREZ PE&UELAS ERENDIDA PEPE811012MSLRXR08 PEPE811012RJ1 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PIMENTEL CASTRO JESUS SALVADOR PICJ840926HSLMSS04 PICJ840926HV5 M01006 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

PINTO GONZALEZ RISELA RUBY PIGR850819MSLNNS05 PIGR850819G22 M02050 8 SLSSA018166 ESTATAL

PORTILLO  JUAN LUIS POXJ740801HSLRXN01 POJU740801AN6 M02006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PRECIADO ROMERO RAFAEL PERR780724HSLRMF11 PERR780724SY6 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PUENTE LOPEZ SECUNDINA PULS681127MSLNPC00 PULS681127SU2 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

QUEVEDO LOPEZ ARIANNA SOBEYDA QULA841006MSLVPR08 QULA841006166 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ CHAVEZ MARIA ESTHER RACE800702MSLMHS07 RACE800702TP3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ FLORES JESUS JOEL RAFJ790713HSLMLS06 RAFJ790713BB1 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ SANCHEZ JORGE LUIS RASJ820626HSLMNR08 RASJ820626PYA M02015 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ TIRADO JANNET GUADALUPE RATJ870515MSLMRN02 RATJ8705156H4 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RENDON BARAJAS MA. MINERVA REBM800924MNTNRN10 REBM800924K55 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RETES ECHAVARRIA GRACIELA ROCIO REEG760213MSLTCR02 REEG760213AN5 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RETES LOPEZ YOLANDA RELY710117MSLTPL00 RELY710117EF3 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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FLORES OCHOA JOSE IVAN FOOI850107HSLLCV00 FOOI850107FS0 M02050 8 SLSSA018166 ESTATAL

FLORES VALDEZ ROSA ISELA FOVR840902MSLLLS01 FOVR8409022J5 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

FRANCO CISNEROS CARLOS ALBERTO FACC720206HSLRSR03 FACC7202066P7 M01004 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

FUENTEZ BOJORQUEZ BLANCA IMELDA FUBB800514MSLNJL00 FUBB8005142G9 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GAMEZ LEAL RAFAELA ANTONIA GALR721024MSLMLF00 GALR721024B22 M01006 8 SLSSA017285 ESTATAL

GARATE LIZARRAGA DULCE MARIA GALD860221MSLRZL08 GALD860221AW4 M02003 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GARCIA COTA JESUS FRANCISCO GACJ790920HSLRTS09 GACJ790920S85 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GARCIA CRUZ ORACIO GACO791209HSLRRR04 GACO791209DD3 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA HERNANDEZ JOSE HUMBERTO GAHH841128HSLRRM03 GAHH8411287Q5 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GARCIA TORRES CLAUDIA LIZETTE GATC870110MSLRRL08 GATC870110SJ3 M02035 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

GARZON LOPEZ CARMEN ROCIO GALC851103MSLRPR06 GALC851103742 M02003 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GASTELUM VERDUGO LUIS HORACIO GAVL851221HSLSRS06 GAVL8512214K2 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GIL VALENZUELA AZALIA GUADALUPE GIVA800416MSRLLZ00 GIVA800416QPA M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GILVAO CASTRO MARIA DEL ROSARIO GICR800221MSLLSS08 GICR800221362 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PULIDO SELENE GUADALUPE GOPS820425MSLNLL02 GOPS820425F13 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ RAMIREZ ANGEL IVAN GORA831128HSLNMN06 GORA8311289R5 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ SALCIDO LILIANA GUADALUPE GOSL830914MSLNLL05 GOSL8309149C6 M01007 8 SLSSA018376 ESTATAL

GUERRA GONZALEZ MARIA MARTHA GUGM670218MSLRNR09 GUGM670218C30 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUERRERO VILLELA MARIA SUSANA GUVS800719MSLRLS02 GUVS800719SH9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RUIZ RAMIREZ CARMEN ANTONIO RURC780716HSLZMR01 RURC780716P36 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUIZ RAMOS NIDIA DENISSE RURN840919MSLZMD00 RURN840919G16 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

SALAZAR GALLARDO FERNANDO SAGF860425HSLLLR00 SAGF860425JD9 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SALAZAR VALENZUELA OSWALDO SAVO760101HSLLLS04 SAVO760101524 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CASTRO ARIEL OSVALDO SACA871018HSLNSR09 SACA871018834 M02035 8 SLSSA001960 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CASTRO MISAEL SACM680916HSLNSS02 SACM6809165E7 M03025 8 SLSSA000210 ESTATAL

REYES ORTEGA PAOLA GUADALUPE REOP830828MSLYRL02 REOP830828JR9 M03025 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

RIOS JAIME MARIA DEL ROSARIO RIJR851007MSLSMS09 RIJR851007KP3 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RIOS RAMIREZ HECTOR ULISES RIRH800415HSLSMC02 RIRH8004159Q5 M01004 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL
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RIVERA DELGADO SINTHIA GUADALUPE RIDS840123MSLVLN07 RIDS8401237A2 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RIVERA IBARRA CLAUDIA KARINA RIIC740208MSLVBL06 RIIC740208GF7 M02001 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

RIVERA LOPEZ OSCAR ERNESTO RILO851102HSLVPS05 RILO8511024M4 M02015 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

RIVERA SALAZAR OSCAR ANTONIO RISO760927HSLVLS07 RISO760927QR7 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ROCHA ROCHA INDIRA MARISOL RORI860412MSLCCN09 RORI860412MD7 M02003 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR ROBERTO CARLOS ROAR900216HSLDGB02 ROAR900216K66 M03025 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JULIO CESAR ROGJ760720HSLDRL02 ROGJ7607201N1 M03006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ MARIA GABRIELA ROLG670924MSLDPB08 ROLG670924NL8 M02048 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ VIRGINIA YOVANA ROPV831026MSLDRR02 ROPV831026451 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ROJAS ABOITE CRISTIAN YOVANY ROAC851230HSLJBR02 ROAC8512303Y3 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ROMAN RUELAS MARIA GUADALUPE RORG851212MSLMLD06 RORG851212AU7 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ROMERO BARRAZA OSCAR EDUARDO RXBO790701HSLMRS02 ROBO790701VE2 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUBIO CASTRO MARIA MAGDALENA RUCM771202MSLBSG02 RUCM7712022E8 M03025 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

RUELAS ROBLES HUMBERTO ULISES RURH840325HSLLBM04 RURH840325858 M02006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

BAEZ CAMPOS RAUL BACR690326HSLZML06 BACR690326C37 M03005 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

BAEZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA SUSANA BALC761028MSLZPL04 BALC761028DNA M01007 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

BAEZ MONTES JUVENTINO ROGELIO BAMJ700916HSLZNV01 BAMJ700916BP9 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

BAEZ RIVERA JOSE ERNESTO BARE861202HSLZVR05 BARE8612028W9 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BAJO FAVELA ALIN ROCIO BAFA820208MSLJVL09 BAFA820208RK8 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

BAJO GONZALEZ RAUL BAGR730522HSLJNL01 BAGR730522UG0 M01007 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

BALCAZAR NEVAREZ DULCE MARGARITA BAND820516MSLLVL01 BAND820516VD9 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

BALDENEBRO VILLEGAS VIANEY BAVV801102MSLLLN04 BAVV801102TA6 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BALDERAS BROWDER NOELIA BABN751224MSLLRL03 BABN751224IL0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BALDERRAMA CARRILLO FLOR ANGELICA BACF781128MSLLRL03 BACF781128239 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BALMACEDA VALDEZ LUCIA CANDELARIA BAVL680131MSLLLC07 BAVL680131MRA M02110 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

BARAJAS OLIVAS MARIO FRANCISCO BAOM680323HSLRLR01 BAOM680323EZ4 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BARAJAS PACHECO FABIOLA BAPF730606MNTRCB06 BAPF730606H80 M02006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

BARANDA NAJERA DANILO BAND480615HGRRJN07 BAND480615FJ1 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL
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BARBA LOZA LUIS GERARDO BALL690101HJCRZS08 BALL690101LD6 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BARRAGAN MEDINA JUAN GABRIEL BAMJ790623HSLRDN01 BAMJ790623LL8 M02061 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BARRAZA ARELLANO GUADALUPE VICTORIA BAAG790922MSLRRD04 BAAG790922LI8 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BARRAZA BEDOYA MARISELA BABM701119MSLRDR03 BABM701119P63 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

BARRAZA CASTILLO JUANA BACJ710622MSLRSN00 BACJ710622161 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

BARRAZA FLORES JHOSEAFAT BAFJ860210HSLRLH13 BAFJ860210SA7 M03025 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

BARRAZA GUTIERREZ FERNANDO JR. BAGF850921HSLRTR07 BAGF850921LZ9 M03023 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BARRAZA MEZA ROBERTO CARLOS BAMR791207HSLRZB06 BAMR7912072I3 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BARRAZA PE&UELAS GUADALUPE MIREYA BAPG620129MSLRXD04 BAPG620129CD9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BARRAZA QUINTERO MARIA YOLANDA BAQY751120MSLRNL09 BAQY751120HIA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BARRAZA RODRIGUEZ CESAR OSIRIS BARC881112HSLRDS03 BARC881112854 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BARRAZA RODRIGUEZ NORALCRIS GUADALUPE BARN911005MSLRDR02 BARN9110058R4 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BARRAZA TIRADO MARICELA BATM661012MHGRRR03 BATM661012LG4 M03018 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

BARRERA SANCHEZ MARIO SALVADOR BASM960305HSLRNR05 BASM960305RL5 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

BARRON GONZALEZ JESUS ANDRES BAGJ741109HSLRNS03 BAGJ7411093Y6 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BARRON JUAREZ VERONICA DEL CARMEN BAJV741125MSLRRR09 BAJV741125I81 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

BARRON LIZARRAGA ROSANGELA BALR801112MSLRZS07 BALR801112VC9 M02036 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

BARRON ROMERO JOSE RAQUEL OMAR BARR771202HSLRMQ09 BARR771202I56 M01006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS MENDOZA ALFREDO BAMA720112HSLSNL02 BAMA720112CN7 M03025 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS OSUNA FELICITAS DE JESUS BAOF751123MSLSSL05 BAOF7511233M1 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS PE&A CESAR CUAUHTEMOC BAPC461228HSLSXS03 BAPC461228QB7 M03025 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS TORRES ALBA MIGUELINA BATA790807MSLSRL01 BATA790807A52 M03022 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

BASULTO GOMEZ JOSE EDGAR BAGE810414HSLSMD04 BAGE810414EQ3 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BATIZ MENDOZA HUMBERTO BAMH680312HSLTNM03 BAMH6803129PA M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BAYARDO RAMIREZ ANDRES BARA730606HSLYMN00 BARA730606V18 M03024 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

ARCE SANCHEZ HIRAM JOAQUIN AESH720621HSLRNR03 AESH7206217A0 M01004 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

ARCE VARGAS ELVA ELENA AEVE760908MSLRRL03 AEVE760908LB6 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ARCINIEGA CASILLAS SAUL AICS770224HNTRSL04 AICS770224T24 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL
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ARECHIGA RAMIREZ MIGUEL ADRIAN AERM800921HSLRMG03 AERM8009216R5 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

AREIZAGA ORTIZ FABIOLA DEYANIRA AEOF740120MSLRRB06 AEOF740120126 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARELLANES ARMENTA CRUZ SELENE AEAC820503MSLRRR01 AEAC820503IH2 M01007 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

ARELLANES LOPEZ GLADIOLA IRELA AELG780322MSLRPL01 AELG780322PH4 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARELLANES SANDOVAL AMELIA AESA730817MSLRNM07 AESA7308175J8 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ARELLANO SANDOVAL LORETO AESL571223MSLRNR26 AESL571223KH4 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ARELLANO SARABIA NADIA AESN770918MSLRRD07 AESN770918J24 M03019 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ARELLANO VAZQUEZ JOSE REYES AEVR820502HSLRZY13 AEVR820502418 M03025 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ARENAS ZAMBRANO MARTHA GUADALUPE AEZM760206MSLRMR07 AEZM760206PEA M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

AREVALO VILLALOBOS MANUEL AEVM770603HSLRLN00 AEVM770603MU1 M01006 8 SLSSA001721 ESTATAL

ARIAS GUTIERREZ MARIA AIGM530727MSRRTR08 AIGM5307274L1 M03005 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ARMENTA AVELAR JOSE GUADALUPE AEAG621213HSLRVD09 AEAG6212131M5 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARMENTA CUEVAS LEONEL AECL690620HSLRVN06 AECL6906203X2 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BELTRAN GUICHO MARIA ARMIDA BEGA621204MSLLCR06 BEGA6212045Z2 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN LEON MARCELINA BELM720715MSLLNR06 BELM720715668 M02035 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

BELTRAN LEON MARISA BELM750911MSLLNR01 BELM750911QF6 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN MANZO PERLA MARGARITA BEMP770820MSLLNR09 BEMP770820SW1 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO OSUNA MIGUEL AGUSTIN CAOM881030HSLMSG07 CAOM8810307K0 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CAMACHO PINZON SONIA CAPS700810MSLMNN01 CAPS700810FD6 M03021 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

CAMACHO RIVERA MIRNA ELIZABETH CARM781026MSLMVR01 CARM7810268B5 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMACHO RIVERA SILVIA ERNESTINA CARS750912MSLMVL05 CARS750912AP7 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CAMACHO ROMAN BLANCA ALICIA CARB760212MSLMML09 CARB7602121T9 M02015 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMACHO ROMO MARTHA ELENA CARM701110MSLMMR08 CARM701110IFA M03011 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CAMACHO SOTELO BENJAMIN GERARDO CASB791003HSLMTN15 CASB791003CU0 M02006 8 SLSSA000210 ESTATAL

CAMACHO TIZNADO DIEGO GABRIEL CATD020721HSLMZGA0 CATD020721EP0 M03011 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CAMACHO TORRES JOSE ALEJANDRO CATA760509HSLMRL02 CATA7605096V3 M03025 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

CAMACHO TORRES MARIO EDUARDO CATM790904HSLMRR03 CATM790904HE1 M01007 8 SLSSA000840 ESTATAL

CAMACHO VALENZUELA OLGA LIDIA CAVO760712MSLMLL04 CAVO7607122H5 M02035 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL
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CAMACHO ZAMORA ROSA VANESA CAZR810830MSLMMS05 CAZR810830NSA M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMARGAN TERRAZAS BIANCA AGLAE CATB820416MSLMRN07 CATB820416P35 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CAMARGO DELGADO MARIA ISABEL CADI820119MSLMLS00 CADI820119I98 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMARGO URTADO LETICIA AIDEE CAUL800704MSLMRT01 CAUL800704T5A M02036 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CEBREROS MACHADO YESIKA AGUSTINA CEMY790827MSLBCS08 CEMY790827120 M02035 8 SLSSA003751 ESTATAL

CEBREROS MILLAN LAURA CEML761019MSLBLR02 CEML761019957 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CEBREROS RIOS LAURA ELENA CERL770209MSLBSR01 CERL7702095I7 M02003 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CEBREROS SANCHEZ ARACELY CESA800923MSLBNR08 CESA800923UF9 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

CECE&A RODRIGUEZ CARLOS RAFAEL CERC691024HSLCDR08 CERC691024V3A M01006 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

CEDILLO MOTA CONSUELO CEMC670203MSLDTN01 CEMC6702036I6 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CEJA SALGADO MIGUEL CESM810907HSLJLG03 CESM8109076SA M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CERECER TORRES LUCIA CETL690110MSLRRC06 CETL690110F26 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CERON CASTRO EVA LUZ CECE830202MSLRSV06 CECE830202C51 M01006 8 SLSSA003862 ESTATAL

CERVANTES CERVANTES ROLANDO CECR740502HSLRRL01 CECR740502RD0 M01006 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

CERVANTES FELIX MARIA MAGDALENA CEFM781003MSLRLG08 CEFM781003KGA M03011 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CERVANTES GUTIERREZ MARIA RICELA CEGR760331MSLRTC01 CEGR7603313X7 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CERVANTES HIGAREDA LETICIA CEHL561108MMNRGT04 CEHL5611084Z3 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CERVANTES LOPEZ MARIA ENRIQUETA CELE850221MSLRPN04 CELE850221UGA M01006 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

CERVANTES PONCE STEPHANIE MELISSA CEPS950223MSLRNT08 CEPS9502239D3 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CERVANTES ROSAS EDGARDO CERE790708HSLRSD04 CERE790708R45 M02047 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CERVANTES RUANO FRANCISCO CERF750129HSLRNR07 CERF750129H96 M03025 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

CERVANTES SANCHEZ CIRIA LIZBETH CESC820214MSLRNR05 CESC820214H51 M02035 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

CHACON SOTO DALILA CASD710413MSLHTL00 CASD710413A10 M02035 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

CHAIDEZ CASTRO MILCA LIZZETTE CACM811125MSLHSL18 CACM8111257H8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CHAIDEZ LOPEZ AZUCENA GUADALUPE CALA851203MSLHPZ08 CALA851203785 M03022 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CHAIDEZ OCHOA LOURDES CANDELARIA CAOL760831MSLHCR04 CAOL760831R78 M03019 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

CHAIDEZ ZEPEDA ANGEL CAZA640525HDGHPN01 CAZA640525235 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CHAIRES ESCALANTE OSCAR CAEO721222HSLHSS06 CAEO721222635 M03022 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL
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CHAIREZ ACOSTA MARIA YOLANDA CAAY680923MSLHCL04 CAAY680923AS5 M03025 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

CHANG RIVERA CLAUDIA GUADALUPE CARC740210MSLHVL03 CARC740210CL8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CHAPARRO VALDEZ RODOLFO CAVR800526HSLHLD08 CAVR8005269FA M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CHAVARIN OSUNA DIANA LIZETH CAOD820416MSLHSN08 CAOD820416D75 M03020 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CHAVARIN OSUNA MARIA EUGENIA CAOE710224MSLHSG01 CAOE710224BK7 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ ARREDONDO JOSE REFUGIO CAAR641029HSLHRF08 CAAR641029742 M03022 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ CUADRAS JULIO CESAR CACJ770613HSLHDL00 CACJ770613L38 M02035 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ HAYASHI ARIEL CAHA920504HSLHYR05 CAHA9205048A9 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA DEL ROCIO CAHR780121MSLHRC02 CAHR780121EU7 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ LUNA PERLA MABEL CALP731029MSLHNR02 CALP7310296MA M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ MARTINEZ LUIS RAMON CAML791202HSLHRS01 CAML791202U74 M03020 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ NIETO MARCELA CANM680407MMNHTR04 CANM680407277 M01007 8 SLSSA002030 ESTATAL

CHICUATE AHUMADA RUBEN CIAR900609HSLHHB04 CIAR9006093Z5 M02061 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CINCO ARAYA JESUS CIAJ720323HSLNRS00 CIAJ720323DKA M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CINCO LACHICA JUAN MANUEL CILJ870420HSLNCN03 CILJ870420ST9 M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CINCO MORALES LIZA ANGELICA CIML761001MSLNRZ04 CIML761001566 M02035 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

CISNEROS URIAS ROSA ANGELA CIUR800822MSRSRS03 CIUR800822C42 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CITAL MONTEON JUAN MANUEL CIMJ931017HSLTNN05 CIMJ931017FT2 M03025 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

CITAL MONTEON LUCERO DEYANIRA CIML921006MSLTNC00 CIML9210062U3 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CONDE GAMEZ JOSE MARIA COGM791115HSLNMR08 COGM79111522A M01004 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

FRANCO ACEDO ESTEBAN FAAE880305HSLRCS06 FAAE880305CE0 M03023 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FREGOSO TORRES MARIA CLEMENTINA FETC780607MNTRRL09 FETC780607HW1 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

FUENTES BOJORQUEZ ERIKA GUADALUPE FUBE740820MSLNJR09 FUBE7408202W3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FUENTES COZARI JOSE LUIS FUCL790303HSLNZS00 FUCL7903037H4 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

FUENTES OSUNA MARCELA FUOM780929MSLNSR01 FUOM7809294VA M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

FUENTES VELAZQUEZ ROMUALDO MANUEL FUVR720228HSLNLM03 FUVR7202284Z3 M02036 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

GADEA ALVAREZ TANIA GAAT690816MPLDLN07 GAAT690816EW7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GAETA JUAREZ GUADALUPE DE JESUS GAJG811205MSLTRD08 GAJG8112053X9 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL
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GALAVIZ JAQUEZ MARTIN GAJM760729HSLLQR02 GAJM760729222 M03023 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

GALAVIZ WONG LUZ ROCIO GAWL810118MSLLNZ01 GAWL810118BN8 M03023 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GALAVIZ ZAVALA PEDRO GERARDO GAZP861226HCHLVD04 GAZP861226PW8 M03012 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GALINDO BELTRAN JUAN FRANCISCO GABJ671203HSLLLN02 GABJ6712038Y6 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GALINDO BELTRAN MARIA YESENIA GABY720127MSLLLS02 GABY720127BP5 M01007 8 SLSSA002450 ESTATAL

GALINDO BERNAL LETICIA GABL750226MSLLRT00 GABL750226677 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

GALINDO CASTRO CARLOS ALEJANDRO GACC840111HSLLSR06 GACC840111HK2 M03019 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

GALINDO GUZMAN GERARDO GAGG711124HSLLZR08 GAGG711124V93 M01007 8 SLSSA000806 ESTATAL

GALINDO RETAMOZA TERESITA DE JESUS GART751015MDGLTR02 GART751015BX5 M02036 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

GALLARDO GAXIOLA JESUS ANTONIO GAGJ770829HJCLXS04 GAGJ770829JV6 M01006 8 SLSSA000123 ESTATAL

GALLARDO HERNANDEZ BLANCA ISABEL GAHB810914MSLLRL00 GAHB810914BZ6 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GALLARDO HERNANDEZ FELIPE GAHF761017HSLLRL09 GAHF7610176J8 M03024 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GALLARDO LABRADOR JULIA CARINA GALJ780108MSLLBL09 GALJ7801082F7 M03011 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ERENAS CASTILLO BLANCA ALICIA EECB811018MSLRSL00 EECB811018BQ0 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ESCALANTE ARMENTA MARIA LETICIA EAAL680816MSLSRT19 EAAL6808165A6 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ESCALANTE CAMARGO MARIA GUADALUPE EACG810120MSLSMD03 EACG8101209L0 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ESCALANTE MORENO ALBA ELENA EAMA660724MSLSRL06 EAMA6607248V0 M03018 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESCALANTE ZEVADA MARIANA GUADALUPE EAZM750915MSLSVR03 EAZM750915FK3 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

ESCARREGA CAZAREZ JESUS EACJ790214HSRSZS05 EACJ790214Q15 M01006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

ESCOBAR VALENZUELA NORMA ALICIA EOVN690201MSLSLR06 EOVN690201NB1 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ESCOBEDO  MAXIMINO EOXM550307HVZSXX09 EOMA550307RB6 M01006 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

ESPINOSA MARTINEZ ALMA MARICELA EIMA640918MPLSRL09 EIMA6409182P4 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA AGUIRRE KARLA GRICELDA EIAK810725MSLSGR07 EIAK810725MX7 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA ALVARADO VIVIANA ARGELIA EIAV820915MSLSLV00 EIAV820915JZ9 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA ANGULO GILBERTO EIAG690922HSLSNL09 EIAG690922NRA M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA ARMENTA TERESA GUADALUPE EIAT780402MSLSRR02 EIAT780402IN0 M03020 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA CAMACHO ESMERALDA EICE750625MSLSMS01 EICE750625253 M02036 8 SLSSA003751 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA CEBALLOS HIBET LORETO EICH820920MSLSBB01 EICH8209204P8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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ESPINOZA ESPINOZA JESUS MISAEL EIEJ880413HSLSSS03 EIEJ880413K35 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARAY MONTIJO JESUS MANUEL GAMJ470928HSLRNS03 GAMJ470928VA2 M03018 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA  MARIA DEL ROSARIO GAXR780510MNTRXS01 GARO780510QV6 M02110 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

GARCIA ARMENTA OSCAR ALBERTO GAAO830218HSRRRS06 GAAO8302185S7 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA BARRAZA ALMA CECILIA GABA870524MSLRRL02 GABA870524J37 M02036 8 SLSSA017903 ESTATAL

GARCIA CARDENAS ROSA YULIANA GACR810914MSLRRS06 GACR8109146X9 M03022 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

GARCIA CASTILLO EMILIO GUADALUPE GACE681031HSLRSM04 GACE681031NB1 M01004 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

GARCIA CASTRO ALICIA GACA860328MSLRSL01 GACA860328L19 M03020 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GARCIA CASTRO PATRICIA GACP790312MSLRST03 GACP790312BZA M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GARCIA CHAVEZ JUAN JULIAN GACJ600109HDFRHN05 GACJ6001099E2 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GARCIA COTA FIDEL ANTONIO GACF860117HSLRTD07 GACF860117MD8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA ESCAMILLA LILIA GAEL710709MDFRSL08 GAEL710709SW7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA ESPINOZA FELIPE DE JESUS GAEF671030HSLRSL02 GAEF671030TL6 M01004 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

GARCIA ESQUER BALBANEDA GAEB770910MSLRSL01 GAEB7709101R7 M02035 8 SLSSA001004 ESTATAL

GARCIA FELIX MARIA GUADALUPE GAFG670107MSLRLD05 GAFG6701078P7 M01006 8 SLSSA002211 ESTATAL

GARCIA GALAVIZ ARACELY GAGA720416MSLRLR01 GAGA720416EE8 M02035 8 SLSSA000135 ESTATAL

GARCIA GAMEZ LAURA PATRICIA GAGL711130MSLRMR00 GAGL711130273 M02061 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA GAMEZ LUCIA GAGL821213MSLRMC03 GAGL821213HIA M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GARCIA GARCIA JOSE MANUEL GAGM530924HSLRRN06 GAGM5309249A4 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GARCIA GASTELUM MARISOL GUADALUPE GAGM831019MSLRSR07 GAGM831019SY9 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA GOMEZ ROSA DELIA GAGR550830MSLRMS03 GAGR550830ME8 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GARCIA GONZALEZ BERENICE GAGB841003MCSRNR08 GAGB8410038D5 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

GARCIA GONZALEZ REMEDIOS ANTONIO GAGR791102HSLRNM07 GAGR7911021L5 M02001 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

HIGUERA AHUMADA NAZLY ELIZETH HIAN840603MSLGHZ05 HIAN840603BR5 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HIGUERA HERNANDEZ DAVID AURELIO HIHD770302HSLGRV08 HIHD770302HR6 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

HIGUERA LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS HILJ621201HSLGPN06 HILJ6212019V3 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

HIGUERA MASCARE&O JESUS ARIANNA HIMJ830610MSLGSS06 HIMJ830610HJ5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HIGUERA OLIVAS MAYRA HIOM800629MSLGLY05 HIOM800629MT9 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL
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HIGUERA RODRIGUEZ BRISA AIDE HIRB801201MSLGDR09 HIRB801201FE0 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

HIGUERA ROMAN MA. MONICA HIRM650504MSLGMN08 HIRM650504LS6 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

HIGUERA VIZCARRA YESSIKA GRICELDA HIVY780301MSLGZS01 HIVY7803016T9 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

HIGUERA ZAZUETA MARGARITA ROCIO HIZM611017MSLGZR15 HIZM611017620 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HINDU PEREZ ANDRES SIDHARTHA HIPA770110HDFNRN09 HIPA7701103C4 M01006 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

HUAYNA REYES BRENDA AMERICA HURB791016MSLYYR09 HURB791016F56 M02066 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

HUBBARD BELTRAN HECTOR ADRIAN HUBH730815HSLBLC06 HUBH7308159X5 M01009 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HUERTA VENEGAS PETRA MARIA HUVP780113MSLRNT08 HUVP780113955 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

HUIZAR LOPEZ MARIA ARCELIA HULA621109MSLZPR04 HULA621109QH8 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

IBARRA AGUILAR ADRIANA IAAA690305MSLBGD04 IAAA690305DX1 M01007 8 SLSSA002305 ESTATAL

IBARRA ARAUJO FLORENTINA IAAF721016MCHBRL09 IAAF7210164V9 M03022 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

IBARRA ESPINOZA CHRYSTAL ALEXIS IAEC820320MSLBSH04 IAEC8203206K1 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

IBARRA GONZALEZ MARIA ENRIQUETA IAGE760715MSLBNN01 IAGE7607153G2 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

IBARRA IRIBE LUISA ADRIANA IAIL790717MSLBRS09 IAIL7907174Z0 M01006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

IBARRA MORENO ELVA PATRICIA IAME781014MSLBRL09 IAME781014H71 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

IBARRA MURILLO MARTHA GUADALUPE IAMM630217MSLBRR18 IAMM630217716 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

IBARRA RABAGO TITO FELIPE IART810823HSLBBT04 IART8108232H3 M01006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

IBARRA RIVERA ELVIRA IARE701020MSLBVL07 IARE7010201I3 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

IBARRA RIVERA MONICA DEL CARMEN IARM650214MSLBVN12 IARM6502142Q9 M03022 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

IBARRA RIVERA NURI CESSNA DEL CARMEN IARN830417MSLBVR03 IARN830417QC5 M03021 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

IBARRA SALAZAR MAGDA ESTHER IASM760619MSLBLG07 IASM760619PB7 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

IBARRA URIAS MARCELA IAUM690120MSLBRR02 IAUM690120VB2 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

IBARRA ZAZUETA JORGE ANTONIO IAZJ880301HSLBZR09 IAZJ8803017S0 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

INZUNZA ACOSTA OSMANI IUAO830712HSLNCS03 IUAO830712TW3 M03006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

INZUNZA ACOSTA TANIA IUAT820224MSLNCN06 IUAT820224II0 M02015 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

INZUNZA AGUILAR JOSE CARLOS IUAC840524HSLNGR06 IUAC8405245T7 M03011 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

INZUNZA AVENDA&O VIRGINIA GUADALUPE IUAV850331MSLNVR08 IUAV850331G34 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

INZUNZA CAMACHO DULCE MARIA IUCD840713MSLNML03 IUCD840713F37 M02036 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL
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INZUNZA ESCALANTE GUADALUPE IUEG780210MSLNSD06 IUEG780210KP1 M03022 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

INZUNZA GARCIA ARACELI IUGA860715MSLNRR05 IUGA8607153B0 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

INZUNZA GARCIA VIANCA CAROLINA IUGV830210MSLNRN09 IUGV830210D35 M02015 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

INZUNZA GONZALEZ JESUS ALEJANDRO IUGJ730617HSLNNS03 IUGJ7306178B3 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

INZUNZA LOPEZ GLADYS YADIRA IULG751031MSLNPL02 IULG751031SQ9 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

INZUNZA MONTOYA VICTOR MANUEL IUMV820210HSLNNC09 IUMV820210429 M03020 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

INZUNZA REYES JOSE GUADALUPE IURG771127HSLNYD07 IURG771127E60 M03021 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

INZUNZA RIVAS RADAMES IURR750228HSLNVD07 IURR750228AD1 M03021 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

INZUNZA VEGA YUBY KIYOZE IUVY691204HSLNGB04 IUVY691204NSA M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

IRIBE HERAS CARMEN JOSEFINA IIHC651126MSLRRR01 IIHC6511268K6 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

IRIBE MARTINEZ JUAN PEDRO IIMJ681011HSLRRN08 IIMJ681011I75 M01004 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

IRIBE MONARREZ HERNAN ALONSO IIMH810301HSLRNR05 IIMH810301AQ8 M01007 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUERRERO LOPEZ JUAN JOSE GULJ640720HSLRPN03 GULJ640720FE9 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GUERRERO PEREZ CARLOS EFREN GUPC650618HSLRRR01 GUPC650618N18 M01006 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

GUERRERO SERRANO FRANCISCO JAVIER GUSF591029HDFRRR03 GUSF591029DH6 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GUEVARA CA&EDO GUILLERMO ERNESTO GUCG540801HSLVXL00 GUCG540801FBA M01007 8 SLSSA001622 ESTATAL

GUEVARA JAUREGUI SUSANA MARIA GUJS681105MSLVRS06 GUJS681105BK6 M03005 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GUEVARA MENDOZA MARIA DE LA LUZ GUML590513MSLVNZ04 GUML590513L65 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GUILLEN RENTERIA ERENDIRA GURE770820MSLLNR04 GURE770820RE3 M01007 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

GURROLA AGUIRRE MANUEL GUAM790212HSLRGN02 GUAM790212FFA M03019 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GURROLA PADILLA JOSE BELEN GUPB600830HSLRDL02 GUPB600830163 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GURROLA VELARDE ANGELICA GUVA550908MSLRLN09 GUVA550908TK9 M03023 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ  ENRIQUE GUXE510901HSLTXN00 GUEN510901CQ1 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ ARAUJO ANA GRISELDA GUAA770406MSLTRN02 GUAA77040668A M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ BELTRAN CLAUDIA GUBC731015MSLTLL03 GUBC731015DJ6 M03004 8 SLSSA000794 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ BRETADO MARIA DE JESUS GUBJ650427MSLTRS04 GUBJ650427BS6 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

MARTIN PINEDA IMELDA VICTORIA MAPI781108MSLRNM08 MAPI781108TL1 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ AGUILAR RICELA MAAR800630MSLRGC01 MAAR8006307R5 M02035 8 SLSSA000210 ESTATAL
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LOPEZ FAVELA MARIA JOSE LOFJ810523MSLPVS05 LOFJ810523B23 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ FELIX BEATRIZ LOFB691112MSLPLT01 LOFB691112TU3 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ FELIX MARCOLFA SOCORRO LOFM610627MSLPLR08 LOFM610627BB6 M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ FRAGOSO LUIS REY LOFL750825HSLPRS02 LOFL750825FB3 M01004 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GAMEZ ROSA MARIA LOGR660606MSLPMS09 LOGR660606SI6 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GARCIA JOSE ELEAZAR LOGE620922HSLPRL04 LOGE620922TE6 M03023 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GARCIA MARIA DE LOURDES LOGL660125MSLPRR07 LOGL660125IU8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GARCIA MONICA LOGM730504MSLPRN07 LOGM7305045W5 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GASTELUM GUSTAVO LOGG731201HSLPSS03 LOGG731201NZ6 M01004 8 SLSSA017541 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GASTELUM YOLANDA LOGY590306MSLPSL08 LOGY590306IT3 M02066 8 SLSSA017763 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GAXIOLA ROSAURA LOGR700830MSLPXS07 LOGR7008303P5 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GUZMAN LENIKA VIRGINIA LOGL800326MSLPZN09 LOGL800326GF5 M02015 8 SLSSA017792 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HERALDEZ ALBERTO LOHA620523HSLPRL03 LOHA6205232M2 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ GUILLERMO LOHG720803HSLPRL06 LOHG720803881 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARITZA MINERVA LOHM641216MSLPRR18 LOHM641216DW2 M02047 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HUERTA LIBRADO LOHL470817HNTPRB00 LOHL470817PG1 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ JAIME MAGJ850915HSLRNM09 MAGJ850915HZ3 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ LOPEZ JOSE ANTONIO MALA640914HSLRPN09 MALA6409147Q6 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ LOPEZ MARIA PRISCILIANA MALP720722MSLRPR06 MALP7207228L9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ MENDOZA CARLOS ALBERTO MAMC740924HSLRNR06 MAMC740924LUA M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ OCARANZA MARIA GUADALUPE MAOG780315MSLRCD02 MAOG780315IU6 M02015 8 SLSSA017681 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ONTIVEROS MARIA AMPARO MAOA760426MSLRNM07 MAOA7604269B2 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ PUEBLA YOMARA PATRICIA MAPY770323MSLRBM09 MAPY770323I50 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ PATRICIA RAQUEL MARP761116MSLRMT00 MARP761116FV7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ REYES KARLA KARINA MARK751104MDGRYR07 MARK751104SA2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ SAINZ DIANA CLEOTILDE MASD770715MSLRNN08 MASD7707154Z8 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ TAPIA GABRIELA MATG700926MSLRPB01 MATG700926R53 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ TORRES GUADALUPE MATG580522MSLRRD01 MATG580522SJA M03005 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL
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MARTINEZ TORRES OLGA LYDIA MATO640519MSLRRL07 MATO640519QF0 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ VALLES EVA ANGELINA MAVE631209MSLRLV09 MAVE631209EH4 M03005 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ VANEGAS NORMA LETICIA MAVN690311MSLRNR03 MAVN6903111I8 M03024 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ PERLA SUGEY MAVP810717MSLRZR04 MAVP8107172V0 M02036 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ VILLELA ANGELICA MAVA830526MMNRLN01 MAVA8305263X5 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ZAMBADA ULISES MAZU720827HSLRML02 MAZU720827T59 M03005 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MASCARE&O DOMINGUEZ PAUL ALBERTO MADP610408HSLSML02 MADP6104081W5 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MASCARE&O GAMEZ ERNESTO MAGE601107HSLSMR06 MAGE601107ED6 M02038 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MASCARE&O MASCARE&O ROSA ELENA MAMR770324MSLSSS01 MAMR770324SL1 M02036 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

MASCARE&O SOBERANES JESUS EDUARDO MASJ760504HSLSBS07 MASJ760504FX3 M03019 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

MATA CALLEROS CLARA MACC600816MSLTLL04 MACC600816A14 M03005 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

MATTY GUZMAN EVA CAROLINA MAGE850804MSLTZV02 MAGE850804918 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

MAYORQUIN PEREZ PEDRO GILBERTO MAPP701022HSLYRD09 MAPP701022N7A M02066 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MAZADIEGO ROJAS MIGUEL MARM420324HDFZJG04 MARM420324IN3 M03021 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

MEDEL ORTIZ JOSE MEOJ610824HSLDRS01 MEOJ610824T42 M01006 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

MEDINA ARAGON ELISABETH MEAE630120MSLDRL07 MEAE630120C10 M03005 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

MEDINA BELTRAN JORGE MEBJ690423HSLDLR05 MEBJ690423T31 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDINA CAZAREZ YANETH MECY820520MSLDZN03 MECY820520HB7 M03025 8 SLSSA017956 ESTATAL

MEDINA DIAZ JUAN JOSE MEDJ840826HSLDZN04 MEDJ840826JB4 M03025 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MEDINA DIAZ LEONARDA MEDL760412MSLDZN02 MEDL760412SI0 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDINA GASTELUM LIBIA ZULEMA MEGL750805MSLDSB00 MEGL7508052A8 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

MEDINA GONZALEZ NERI IMELDA MEGN780705MSLDNR05 MEGN780705KD9 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDINA IRIBE ISELA GUADALUPE MEII790727MSRDRS10 MEII7907277C8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDINA LIZARRAGA DARIA LILIANA MELD781119MSLDZR01 MELD781119NB2 M02035 8 SLSSA002305 ESTATAL

MEDINA LOPEZ JAVIER ENRIQUE MELJ740412HSRDPV01 MELJ7404121P5 M01007 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

MEDINA MONTES JOSE HORACIO MEMH810211HSLDNR07 MEMH8102116B5 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDINA MORALES BENANCIO MEMB670331HSLDRN01 MEMB670331B98 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MEDINA RAMIREZ IRIS YOLANDA MERI790611MDFDMR04 MERI7906114N8 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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MEDINA RUBIO MARCO ANTONIO MERM700411HSLDBR09 MERM700411DD1 M01006 8 SLSSA000251 ESTATAL

MEDINA VALENZUELA EDEL EMILIO MEVE830727HSLDLD00 MEVE830727IE6 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ORTIZ CORRAL ANGELA CLARISSA OICA850628MSRRRN09 OICA850628137 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ORTIZ INZUNZA EMMA BEATRIZ OIIE740729MSLRNM05 OIIE7407291U6 M01006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

ORTIZ INZUNZA YOLANDA OIIY640712MSRRNL08 OIIY6407125N7 M03005 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

ORTIZ LOPEZ EVA MARIA OILE731205MSLRPV07 OILE7312059J8 M02035 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

ORTIZ ROJAS ROSA IRIS OIRR840316MSLRJS07 OIRR840316MU0 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ORTIZ SALAZAR ELIAS OISE590302HSLRLL00 OISE590302DL8 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

OSORIO ACOSTA MARICELA OOAM781026MSLSCR05 OOAM781026FK2 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

OSUA GAMEZ EPIGMENIO OUGE610325HSLSMP14 OUGE610325PP1 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

OSUNA ARDITO JESUS MANUEL OUAJ551121HSLSRS02 OUAJ551121ND6 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

OSUNA ARELLANO GLORIA GUADALUPE OUAG930115MSLSRL07 OUAG930115PN5 M03023 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

OSUNA BARRON ROCIO OUBR801107MSLSRC01 OUBR801107G30 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

OSUNA CORRALES MARICELA OUCM770825MSLSRR03 OUCM770825K89 M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

OSUNA FIGUEROA HILARIO OUFH700608HSLSGL13 OUFH7006088I9 M01006 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

OSUNA GONZALEZ MIGUEL OUGM890912HSLSNG19 OUGM8909122C8 M03021 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OSUNA MANCILLAS DALIA CECILIA OUMD660108MSLSNL06 OUMD660108G59 M02066 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

OSUNA NEVAREZ BENJAMIN OUNB660328HSLSVN06 OUNB660328JT3 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

OSUNA OSUNA JOSE JESUS OUOJ691016HSLSSS08 OUOJ6910162W1 M03023 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

OSUNA PAYAN MARTHA ALICIA OUPM750305MSLSYR02 OUPM750305HT8 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

OSUNA RIVERA JOSE LUCIANO OURL780223HSLSVC05 OURL7802234H8 M03020 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

OSUNA VELARDE SARAHI OUVS850228MSLSLR07 OUVS850228RC4 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OTA&EZ APODACA RICARDO OAAR831130HSLTPC01 OAAR8311309I1 M03019 8 SLSSA018376 ESTATAL

OTA&EZ SARABIA PATRICIA MARGARITA OASP700107MSLTRT07 OASP7001073G4 M03005 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

OTA&EZ VALDEZ MARIA DE LA CRUZ OAVC751120MSLTLR09 OAVC751120GP1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MUCI&O ORTEGA JOSHUA OMAR MUOJ830313HDFCRS05 MUOJ830313841 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MULATO CRUZ EDUARDO YOTJHANNY MUCE981012HSLLRD04 MUCE981012E31 M01006 8 SLSSA001786 ESTATAL

MUNGUIA GARCIA ELIZABETH MUGE790115MSLNRL05 MUGE7901153E0 M01007 8 SLSSA003940 ESTATAL
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MURILLO DIAZ ANDRES TRINIDAD MUDA831228HSLRZN04 MUDA831228QI2 M03024 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MURILLO HERNANDEZ LAURA MARGARITA MUHL700722MSLRRR06 MUHL700722TD4 M01007 8 SLSSA000934 ESTATAL

MURILLO HERNANDEZ MARTHA ROCIO CATALINA MUHM690224MSLRRR05 MUHM690224N78 M03025 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

MURILLO LLANES JOEL MULJ590810HSLRLL17 MULJ590810QNA M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MURILLO MIRANDA ARTURO MUMA631201HZSRRR01 MUMA631201B18 M01004 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

MURILLO REYES HAYDEE GUADALUPE MURH801212MSLRYY00 MURH8012126Z1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

NAJERA BELTRAN SERGIO IVAN NABS960305HSLJLR05 NABS9603051L3 M03021 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

NANDAYAPA RUBIO CIPRIANO NARC730705HSLNBP07 NARC7307059T6 M01007 8 SLSSA000712 ESTATAL

NARANJO ALEJANDRE ADAN NAAA730228HSLRLD07 NAAA730228DV7 M02015 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

NAVA GASTELUM XOCHITL LETICIA NAGX740819MSLVSC04 NAGX740819A81 M03021 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

NAVA MARQUEZ PALOMA NAMP780107MSLVRL08 NAMP7801076E5 M03021 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

NAVARRETE AGUILAR JOSE DAVID NAAD950213HSLVGV06 NAAD9502138Q4 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

NAVARRO CASTRO RAMON NACR860823HSLVSM02 NACR860823GM9 M03022 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

PADILLA RIOS MARTHA NEZYTH PARM800628MSLDSR04 PARM8006282M2 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

PADILLA TAPIA MARLEN ROCIO PATM731201MSLDPR04 PATM731201UA1 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

PADILLA URIBE MARIA LUISA PAUL690111MBSDRS09 PAUL690111JV5 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PADILLA VALADEZ TOMAS PAVT710905HSLDLM05 PAVT710905NC5 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PADILLA VILLEGAS ELENA ISABEL PAVE841011MSLDLL08 PAVE841011MJ3 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PAEZ  EDGAR PAXE750426HSLZXD07 PAED750426I43 M03022 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

PALAFOX CALDERON MARIO ABRAHAM PACM800125HSLLLR04 PACM800125DV2 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PALAFOX ISLAS PERLA JUDITH PAIP810419MSLLSR04 PAIP8104193C6 M02035 7 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PALAZUELOS ACOSTA RAMON PAAR750221HSLLCM04 PAAR750221LJ0 M01004 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

PALAZUELOS CAMACHO JORGE VICTOR PACJ610304HSLLMR07 PACJ6103042T4 M01006 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

PALAZUELOS GARIBALDY VICTOR HUGO PAGV700113HSLLRC02 PAGV700113PZ9 M03019 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PALAZUELOS RAMOS MANUEL FORTUNATO PARM401003HSLLMN02 PARM401003QW0 M03021 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

PALOMARES BARAJAS JESUS JAVIER PABJ810214HSLLRS09 PABJ810214SBA M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

PALOMO PEREZ CARLOS ARIEL PAPC760813HTCLRR06 PAPC760813DC8 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PANDELI TORRES JANET PATJ820301MSLNRN06 PATJ8203015E2 M02110 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL
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PARDO MARTINEZ JAVIER ALBERTO PAMJ920212HSLRRV00 PAMJ920212574 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PAREDES CHON DIANA ANGELICA PACD821018MSLRHN01 PACD821018HJ5 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PAREDES OSUNA SERGIO PAOS620422HSLRSR00 PAOS620422CE0 M01006 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

PARRA FELIX MARIA ALEJANDRA PAFA660622MSLRLL04 PAFA6606224E5 M03025 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PARRA GARCIA JOSE LUCIANO PAGL801019HSLRRC03 PAGL801019L4A M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PARRA ROMAN DANIELA PARD890411MSLRMN05 PARD890411V91 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ ROBLES LAMBERTO RORL700226HBCDBM04 RORL7002261C2 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ SA&UDO EDGAR HELADIO ROSE801101HSLDXD08 ROSE80110119A M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ MARIO ROSM890826HSLDNR00 ROSM890826MW1 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ SERRANO ALFREDO ROSA670112HSLDRL08 ROSA670112556 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ SOTO BRENDA ZORALLA ROSB800307MSLDTR00 ROSB800307JU1 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ TAPIA MARIA JUSTINA ROTJ820128MBCDPS04 ROTJ8201285S4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ TORRES ERNESTO ALONSO ROTE790303HSLDRR00 ROTE790303H89 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ URBINA ANTONIO ROUA920204HSLDRN04 ROUA920204533 M03023 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ URIAS NORMA JANETH ROUN770423MSLDRR04 ROUN770423AY7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ VALDEZ JAIME MANUEL ROVJ740105HSLDLM08 ROVJ7401053F9 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ VERDUGO FRANCELIA ROVF851108MSLDRR06 ROVF851108EX8 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ ZAZUETA JOSE HORACIO ROZH630203HSLDZR00 ROZH6302039V7 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ ZAZUETA PATRICIA ROZP680907MSLDZT01 ROZP680907JR6 M03023 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROJAS CASTRO CAROLINA ROCC660828MSLJSR07 ROCC660828BS0 M02036 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ROJAS CASTRO DANIEL ROCD650106HSLJSN05 ROCD650106LY5 M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROJAS FRANCO JESUS RAUL ROFJ820426HSLJRS01 ROFJ820426B60 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ROJAS GASTELUM DANIEL ROGD750728HSLJSN03 ROGD750728RC0 M03020 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

ROJAS MARCHEN MICHELLE ROMM980625MSLJRC00 ROMM9806256I6 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ROJO FLORES ELIZABETH ROFE821124MSLJLL07 ROFE821124UA1 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ROJO GASTELUM OSCAR ALEJANDRO ROGO761227HSLJSS12 ROGO7612276S8 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ROJO LOPEZ ALFREDO ROLA670411HSLJPL00 ROLA670411AH8 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ROJO MEZA AXEL ROMA780327HSLJZX05 ROMA780327CE1 M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL
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ROJO REYES JESUS ANTONIO RORJ790121HSLJYS06 RORJ790121CC9 M01006 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

ROMAN CAMPOS LAURA ELENA ROCL651204MSLMMR08 ROCL651204DV5 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ROMAN OBESO EVELYN ROOE811124MSLMBV02 ROOE8111246M5 M02035 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

ROMERA CHAVEZ JOSE MANUEL ROCM751110HSLMHN01 ROCM751110155 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROMERO ALMEIDA DAVID ANTONIO ROAD651229HJCMLV01 ROAD651229ID1 M03023 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROMERO BORBOA SERGIO ALFONSO ROBS800216HSLMRR01 ROBS8002165I4 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROMERO LIZARRAGA ROXANA ROLR840310MSLMZX07 ROLR8403102A3 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ROMERO LOPEZ LILIANA DEL ROSARIO ROLL851112MSLMPL00 ROLL85111237A M03023 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ROMERO PEREGRINA MARIA LOURDES ROPL660109MSLMRR05 ROPL660109UN9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROMERO RODRIGUEZ VICTORIA RORV821111MSLMDC00 RORV821111RK3 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ROMERO SANCHEZ BRENDA EUNICE ROSB820217MSLMNR08 ROSB820217N62 M03005 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ROMERO SOTO ROSA IRASEMA ROSR751105MSLMTS04 ROSR751105FC6 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ROMERO SUZUKI FRANCISCO ROSF630401HSLMZR03 ROSF630401P62 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROSALES DIAZ VICTOR MIGUEL RODV720924HGTSZC19 RODV720924I10 M03019 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ROSALES LLAMAS MARIA DEL CARMEN ROLC770428MSLSLR02 ROLC770428UN3 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROSALES LLAMAS YADIRA GUADALUPE ROLY821215MSLSLD00 ROLY821215EI8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROSALES SANDOVAL JOSE LUIS ROSL741218HSLSNS07 ROSL741218QZA M03019 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ROSAS CAMACHO JUAN CARLOS ROCJ661126HDFSMN06 ROCJ6611269F7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROSAS RUBIO GABRIELA ANTONIA RORG721217MSLSBB05 RORG721217KM8 M02036 8 SLSSA002141 ESTATAL

ROSAS SOTO HECTOR ARNOLDO ROSH720622HSLSTC08 ROSH720622BF4 M01006 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

ROSAS SOTO MARISOL ROSM780225MSLSTR04 ROSM780225763 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

REYES AMARILLAS CARLOS RAMON REAC600329HSLYMR08 REAC600329IS9 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

REYES BARRAZA RAUL REBR580329HSLYRL17 REBR580329BA7 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

REYES BARRIENTOS ROSA MARIA REBR570828MDFYRS00 REBR570828548 M03005 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

REYES CASTRO CRUZ YARELI RECC941203MSLYSR07 RECC941203P14 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

REYES GARZON CARMEN MARIA REGC750712MSLYRR08 REGC750712NQ2 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

REYES GUZMAN BRISSA MAYDE REGB810601MSLYZR09 REGB810601HE6 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

REYES LOPEZ MIRIAM PENELOPE RELM760430MOCYPR06 RELM760430AH2 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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REYES PATI&O CAROLINA REPC830604MSLYTR05 REPC830604SE9 M03020 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

REYES RIOS ROSA MARIA RERR681021MSLYSS16 RERR6810213H7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

REYES RODRIGUEZ MYRNA JOSEFINA RERM801221MSLYDY08 RERM801221DJ1 M02035 8 SLSSA001511 ESTATAL

REYES RUIZ ROSAURA RERR790706MSLYZS03 RERR790706A29 M02015 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

REYES SIERRA CARLOS ALBERTO RESC831104HSLYRR08 RESC831104TB2 M02061 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

REYES SIERRA LUCIA KARINA RESL741215MSLYRC02 RESL741215A10 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

REYNA BAJO OSVALDO REBO790915HSLYJS05 REBO790915KL2 M02006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

REYNA SOLIS EDGAR HORACIO RESE770814HSLYLD08 RESE770814G13 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

REYNOSO GARCIA RENE ARTURO REGR781009HSLYRN06 REGR7810096U5 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUFINO ARAUJO ERICK VLADIMIR RUAE880924HSLFRR02 RUAE8809241ZA M02035 8 SLSSA002503 ESTATAL

URIAS BELTRAN JUAN JACOBO UIBJ580506HSLRLN04 UIBJ5805061U8 M01007 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL VIVAS LUCIA VERONICA SAVL800226MSLNVC17 SAVL800226FK3 M01007 8 SLSSA002310 ESTATAL

SANTANA MARTINEZ DACIA MILAGRO GUADALUPE SAMD800519MSLNRC05 SAMD8005192X3 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

SANTILLANES RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL SARM770928HSLNDG00 SARM770928UQA M03025 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

SANTIN BUSTAMANTE LUIS OTONIEL SABL941205HSLNSS07 SABL941205L37 M03022 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

SANTOS BERNAL ALMA GUADALUPE SABA741221MSLNRL04 SABA741221JZ4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANTOS SANCHEZ JAHASIEL SASJ841215HSLNNH03 SASJ8412153W3 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SANTOS SIMON NELIDA SASN710103MMNNML06 SASN710103QY1 M01006 8 SLSSA002211 ESTATAL

SAPIENS SANDOVAL NORA JANET SASN700902MSLPNR03 SASN700902N70 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

SARABIA ANGULO RAMON ALBERTO SAAR791113HSLRNM00 SAAR791113381 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SARABIA LOPEZ ARACELI SALA780508MSLRPR00 SALA7805081E8 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SARABIA MENDOZA ALICIA SAMA500714MSLRNL03 SAMA500714VB2 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SARABIA NAVIDAD MARCO ANTONIO SANM540629HSLRVR04 SANM540629TZ7 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

SARABIA OSUNA CARMEN EUSEBIA SAOC671018MSLRSR04 SAOC671018MI7 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SARABIA PEREZ LUCIA GUADALUPE SAPL761025MSLRRC01 SAPL7610259F1 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SARABIA RAMOS ROMANA SARR660910MSLRMM00 SARR660910S68 M02015 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

SARMIENTO HEREDIA DENISSE SAHD800926MSLRRN00 SAHD800926714 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALDES RAMIREZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES VARA770401MSLLMN07 VARA770401BX7 M02035 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL
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VALDES RUIZ ROCIO VARR740723MSLLZC02 VARR740723Q6A M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VALDES VILLARREAL REYNA ARCELIA VAVR830315MSLLLY04 VAVR830315SM3 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

VALDEZ BOJORQUEZ JUANA VABJ640220MSLLJN00 VABJ640220RKA M03005 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

VALDEZ CASTRO KEYSI ROSARIO VACK820106MSLLSY08 VACK820106U85 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

VALDEZ CAZAREZ KARLA AURORA VACK780605MSLLZR01 VACK780605IUA M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VALDEZ CELIS ARACELY JUDITH VXCA710622MSLLLR01 VACA710622483 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALDEZ ESTRADA FERNANDO VAEF011229HSLLSRA7 VAEF011229GL9 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VALDEZ FONSECA CINTHYA NOELIA VAFC830616MSLLNN02 VAFC830616ND1 M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

VALDEZ GARCIA DOLORES GUADALUPE VAGD801223MSLLRL05 VAGD801223R14 M02066 8 SLSSA002141 ESTATAL

VALDEZ GONZALEZ JUAN MANUEL VAGJ790302HDFLNN04 VAGJ790302AN5 M01006 8 SLSSA001383 ESTATAL

VALDEZ INZUNZA FRANCISCO JAVIER VAIF750705HSLLNR00 VAIF750705TP8 M03019 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

VALDEZ LEYVA CLAUDIA HANEL VALC820330MSLLYL04 VALC820330KL1 M02035 8 SLSSA000106 ESTATAL

VALDEZ LOPEZ MAGDIEL ANAIS VALM840627MSLLPG03 VALM8406271N7 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALDEZ OCHOA ROSA ADRIANA VAOR660115MSLLCS01 VAOR660115NL7 M03021 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALDEZ QUIROZ ARTURO VAQA800925HSLLRR00 VAQA800925PG0 M02036 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALDEZ QUIROZ CYNTHIA GUADALUPE VAQC740926MSLLRY02 VAQC7409264D3 M03023 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALDEZ SANDOVAL CINTHIA GRACIELA VASC831007MSLLNN03 VASC831007NN0 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALDEZ SANDOVAL JOSE JOHANATAN VASJ761126HSLLNH09 VASJ761126NL6 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALDEZ SOLANO GUADALUPE CAMERINA VASG620202MSLLLD07 VASG620202KY8 M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALDEZ SOTO MIGUEL ANGEL VASM820607HSLLTG05 VASM820607K43 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALDEZ VALDEZ JERSEY CORINA VAVJ811217MSLLLR07 VAVJ811217ND4 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALDEZ VALDEZ LAURA DEL CARMEN VAVL911225MSLLLR01 VAVL9112256A2 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VALDEZ VILLANUEVA EDELMIRA VAVE650110MSLLLD09 VAVE6501107V3 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

VALDIVIA ACOSTA ADRIANA VAAA790820MSLLCD04 VAAA7908205Q4 M03021 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

VALDIVIA ORNELAS TERESA DE JESUS VAOT781208MSLLRR00 VAOT781208J82 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VALENCIA CHAVEZ FRANCISCO HERIBERTO VACF640428HSLLHR03 VACF640428UP7 M03020 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VALENCIA MENDIVIL ESTHER OLIVIA VAME561111MSRLNS01 VAME5611118K3 M01006 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

VALENCIA NORZAGARAY SUGEI IMELDA VANS770305MSLLRG04 VANS7703056Y7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ JORGE ARMANDO VARJ690505HSLLDR04 VARJ690505KE0 M03023 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENCIA ROJO MARIBEL VARM731014MSLLJR01 VARM7310143E5 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA AMEZQUITA YAJAIRA AZUCENA VAAY870214MSLLMJ03 VAAY870214IWA M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA AMPARANO ROSENDA VAAR741005MSRLMS00 VAAR741005HCA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA BARO VICTOR MANUEL VABV781020HSLLRC06 VABV781020QLA M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA BUSTAMANTE MARCELA VABM810605MSLLSR02 VABM810605514 M03024 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA CASTRO JEIDY VACJ820507MSLLSD06 VACJ820507RCA M03023 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA CASTRO JUAN DE DIOS VACJ650303HSLLSN03 VACJ650303CB5 M01004 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA CHAIREZ HECTOR MELESIO VACH880804HSLLHC03 VACH880804UY9 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA DIAZ ROCIO DEL CARMEN VADR691114MSLLZC06 VADR69111495A M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA DUARTE MERLE PAOLA VADM791014MSLLRR15 VADM791014LP0 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA ESPINOZA JOSE ANGEL VAEA691221HSLLSN01 VAEA6912214I4 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA FLORES ROSARIO VAFR780327MSLLLS05 VAFR780327V64 M02069 8 SLSSA001033 ESTATAL

VALDEZ PAZ JORGE LUIS VAPJ820827HSLLZR06 VAPJ820827GH8 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

VALDEZ PUGA CARMEN ALICIA VAPC800804MSLLGR04 VAPC800804HX2 M02029 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VALDEZ RUELAS CELSA VARC650515MSLLLL00 VARC650515L1A M02105 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VALDIVIA ROCHA LETICIA GUADALUPE VARL711009MSLLCT09 VARL711009R53 M02112 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VALDIVIA URREA GISELA ARIADNA VAUG820310MSLLRS08 VAUG820310IH7 M03020 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

VALENZUELA  DOLORES DELLANIRA VAXD761121MSLLXL16 VADO761121R47 M02068 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

VALENZUELA ALAPIZCO ANA LILIA VAAA710927MSLLLN08 VAAA710927HP0 M03020 8 SLSSA017681 FEDERAL

VALENZUELA ANGULO PEDRO EMITH VAAP780805HJCLND10 VAAP7808055R5 M02110 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VALENZUELA CASTA&OS MERCEDES EMILIA VACM660409MSLLSR05 VACM660409413 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VALENZUELA CORRALES MARTHA INES VACM680121MSLLRR08 VACM680121EF2 M03004 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VALENZUELA MONTOYA JULIO ALFONSO VAMJ740103HSLLNL04 VAMJ740103KG4 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VALENZUELA MORA PERLA LIZETH VAMP880512MSLLRR07 VAMP8805128N0 M02001 8 SLSSA000753 FEDERAL

VALENZUELA VALENZUELA FRANCISCA ANABEL VAVF640603MSLLLR00 VAVF640603R84 M03019 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VALLE GUERRERO JOSE HUMBERTO VAGH540609HSLLRM06 VAGH54060981A M01011 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

VALLE MOLINERO ANGELICA VAMA630102MSLLLN07 VAMA630102F24 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 FEDERAL
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VALLES PEREZ ELSA JUDITH VAPE710430MSLLRL08 VAPE710430L84 M02107 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

VALLES PEREZ MARIA ELIZABETH VAPE690905MSLLRL08 VAPE690905MG5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VARGAS DURAN JUANA VADJ700115MSLRRN01 VADJ700115A24 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 FEDERAL

VARGAS LERMA ALEJANDRO DANIEL VALA931208HSLRRL07 VALA931208T33 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

VARGAS LERMA OSCAR EDUARDO VALO850613HSLRRS09 VALO850613NS0 M02055 8 SLSSA002602 FEDERAL

VARGAS LIZARRAGA JOEL ADOLFO VALJ920106HSLRZL04 VALJ920106D34 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

VARGAS RENDON MARCO ANTONIO VARM831016HSLRNR16 VARM831016DC6 M02054 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

VAZQUEZ DE LA GARZA VICTOR MANUEL VAGV610216HGRZRC01 VAGV610216P59 M02110 8 SLSSA002573 FEDERAL

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ ANELLY JAZMIN VALA851016MSLZPN07 VALA851016H87 M02015 8 SLSSA017676 FEDERAL

VAZQUEZ RAMIREZ VICTOR PAUL VARV731115HSLZMC02 VARV731115Q21 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VEGA CASTRO ADRIA VECA711026MSLGSD07 VECA711026BU0 CF41058 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VEGA RENDON JOSE RICARDO VERR720317HSLGNC05 VERR720317MV9 M03023 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VEGA ZAZUETA OMAR VEZO850430HSLGZM09 VEZO850430UB0 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VELARDE ANGULO MARIA MARISELA VEAM690929MSLLNR09 VEAM6909299F2 M03020 8 SLSSA017681 FEDERAL

VELARDE HUMARAN YURIANA VEHY830830MSLLMR08 VEHY830830V42 CF34263 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VELAZCO ZAYAS LUIS VICTOR VEZL781124HSRLYS05 VEZL781124ER9 M01006 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

RUIZ VELASCO BAZUA MONICA RUBM770405MSLZZN07 RUBM770405AM6 M03019 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RUIZ AGUERO JUAN JESUS RUAJ901007HSLZGN05 RUAJ901007UM9 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

RUIZ LIZARRAGA ALMA ROSA RULA760713MSLZZL01 RULA760713NYA M02015 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RUIZ MONOBE ELISEO RUME611210HSLZNL06 RUME611210LN7 M01009 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

RUIZ RIOS MAXIMILIANO RURM921012HSLZSX06 RURM921012PB4 CF34263 8 SLSSA002573 FEDERAL

RUIZ SIORDIA AQUILES RUSA900724HSLZRQ08 RUSA900724D50 CF34263 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

RUIZ TIRADO ROSA IDALIA RUTR700819MSLZRS08 RUTR700819B5A M02012 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

RUVALCABA REATIGA LETICIA TERESITA RURL610227MSLVTT09 RURL6102273U4 M03019 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RUVALCABA REATIGA MARIO ALBERTO RURM680612HSLVTR00 RURM680612LM2 M03021 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

SAINZ LOPEZ CARLOS ANTONIO SALC811201HSLNPR06 SALC811201ST2 CF41056 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SAINZ ROMERO FATIMA SARF750916MSLNMT01 SARF750916IG5 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SAINZ RUBIO NAYELI SARN730918MSLNBY08 SARN730918E77 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL
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SALAS QUIROA FLORA SAQF721106MSLLRL05 SAQF7211061N2 M02082 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

SALAZAR ALVARADO JESUS FABIAN SAAJ870820HSLLLS01 SAAJ870820GM3 M02054 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

SALAZAR BONILLA CINTHIA IBETH SABC880527MSLLNN07 SABC8805279P2 M02045 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

SALAZAR CITAL BIBIANO SACB690128HSLLTB04 SACB690128PR9 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SALAZAR PONCE MARIA DE LOS ANGELES SAPA620402MSLLNN09 SAPA620402ED3 M02031 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VILLA ACOSTA LUZ MARIA VIAL720414MSLLCZ03 VIAL7204145Y5 M02031 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VILLA GIL ELIZABET VIGE680725MSLLLL05 VIGE6807251M3 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VILLALOBOS IBARRA CATALINA OFELIA VIIC651224MSLLBT07 VIIC651224LF6 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VILLALVA GONZALEZ ELENO VIGE710818HSLLNL06 VIGE7108183V0 M03021 8 SLSSA000333 FEDERAL

VILLALVA GONZALEZ TEODULO VIGT640217HSLLND00 VIGT640217F70 M03021 8 SLSSA000292 FEDERAL

VILLANUEVA CERVANTES HUGO VICH841019HSLLRG04 VICH841019GZ4 CF34263 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VILLARREAL MENDEZ MARIA GUADALUPE VIMG700715MSLLND05 VIMG7007158K4 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VIVAS SANCHEZ ISABEL VISI710708MSLVNS00 VISI7107082T0 M03020 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

VIZCARRA TORRES ROSARIO ANABEL VITR831001MSLZRS02 VITR831001S80 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

WONG GUTIERREZ BEATRIZ WOGB821209MSLNTT07 WOGB8212091K9 CF41059 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

YEE MORALES DANIEL ALONSO YEMD860927HSLXRN07 YEMD860927KF1 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

ZAMBADA GAMBOA WENDY ZAGW860511MSLMMN05 ZAGW860511IA4 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

MENDOZA LOPEZ DIGNORAH ROSINA MELD700616MSLNPG05 MELD700616NK4 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

MENDOZA MEDRANO DANYELA ALICIA MEMD780101MSLNDN06 MEMD780101E58 M01006 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MENDOZA ROCHIN JESUS JIOVANY MERJ871118HSLNCS00 MERJ8711186N5 M02074 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ KARLA MERK811210MSLNDR03 MERK811210J34 M02003 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

MENDOZA SICAIROS ALMA ALICIA MESA780915MSLNCL05 MESA7809155E0 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MERINO HERNANDEZ ALICIA MAYELA MEHA681030MGTRRL01 MEHA681030TLA M02035 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

PRADO ESTRADA ARCELIA PAEA630515MSLRSR00 PAEA6305151WA M02029 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

PRADO ESTRADA CARINA GUADALUPE PAEC731128MSLRSR01 PAEC731128D6A M02029 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

PRADO ESTRADA CLAUDIA LIZZETE PAEC781219MSLRSL07 PAEC781219S30 M02105 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

PRADO ORTIZ OLGA ELENA PAOO730818MSLRRL00 PAOO730818V89 M02107 8 SLSSA017640 FEDERAL

PRADO ZAMORA MIGUEL ANGEL PAZM670929HSLRMG00 PAZM6709294W2 M02055 8 SLSSA001605 FEDERAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

QUEVEDO SERRANO MARIA DEL ROSARIO QUSR691012MSLVRS08 QUSR691012TY0 M02015 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

QUI&ONEZ LEYVA BLANCA ESTELA QULB610215MSLXYL04 QULB610215AY2 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

QUINTANA QUINTERO KARLA BERENICE QUQK810525MSLNNR04 QUQK810525QX9 M03004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

QUINTERO BELTRAN KARINA JENNIFER QUBK790923MSLNLR02 QUBK790923N15 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

QUINTERO BOJORQUEZ ALVARO QUBA741031HSLNJL01 QUBA741031JC9 M03004 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

QUINTERO CA&EDO KARLA ISABEL QUCK890304MSLNXR07 QUCK890304UC3 CF41058 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

QUINTERO GONZALEZ ROSA MARGARITA QUGR891002MSLNNS03 QUGR891002NXA M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

MONTA&O RODRIGUEZ BEATRIZ YADIRA MORB760206MSLNDT02 MORB760206BA6 M02107 8 SLSSA002491 FEDERAL

MONTENEGRO  JOSE MOXJ780214HSLNXS07 MOJO780214NV4 M03021 8 SLSSA017903 FEDERAL

MONTENEGRO CALDERON ARMANDO MOCA810109HSLNLR02 MOCA810109L17 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

MONTENEGRO CALDERON JOSE GUADALUPE MOCG770606HSLNLD05 MOCG770606FS6 M02073 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

MONTERO AMARILLAS SILVIA LARISSA MOAS700406MSLNML07 MOAS700406739 M02015 8 SLSSA018113 FEDERAL

MONTES CASTRO HERIBERTO ABRAHAM MOCH840208HSLNSR04 MOCH8402084G9 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

MONTES LOPEZ EDELMIRA MOLE720521MSLNPD02 MOLE720521QEA M02105 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

MONTOYA PARRA MACONDO MOPM710925HSLNRC00 MOPM710925NV6 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

MONTOYA RIVERA SONIA MORS700604MSLNVN09 MORS700604352 M02006 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

MORAILA LOPEZ JESUS AMPARO MOLJ700103MSLRPS06 MOLJ700103D30 M02081 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MORAILA MOYA GUILLERMO ALFONSO MOMG510604HSLRYL04 MOMG510604F22 M01010 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

MORALES CARDENAS GLORIA YOLANDA MOCG731217MSLRRL03 MOCG731217N46 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

MORALES TEJEDA JOSE ANGEL MOTA760412HSLRJN01 MOTA76041224A M02055 8 SLSSA001885 FEDERAL

MORENO CORTEZ YASMIN GUADALUPE MOCY741211MSLRRS05 MOCY741211I41 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MORENO ESPINOZA REBECA MOER680201MSLRSB02 MOER6802013X1 M01007 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

MORENO FELIX ROSALBA MOFR800302MSLRLS00 MOFR800302IJ0 M02105 8 SLSSA017763 FEDERAL

MORENO QUINTERO YERALDINA ADRIANA MOQY770514MSLRNR01 MOQY7705149A2 M02107 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

MORENO ZAVALA MARISELA MOZM770814MSLRVR03 MOZM770814IU1 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

MURILLO NAJERA CELSA PATRICIA MUNC721107MSLRJL05 MUNC721107AA9 M02015 8 SLSSA000625 FEDERAL

MURILLO PAEZ IRASEMA MUPI750101MSLRZR05 MUPI750101J8A M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

NAJERA ROJAS JOSE ALEJANDRO NARA710519HSLJJL02 NARA710519G81 CF41058 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL
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NAVA SAIS LIZBETH MARCELA NASL831108MSLVSZ02 NASL831108GQ8 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

NAVA SAIS MIGUEL ESTEBAN NASM800929HSLVSG19 NASM8009293Q6 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

NAVARRO GUZMAN CLAUDIA ELENA NAGC720112MSLVZL05 NAGC720112DD2 M02105 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

NAVARRO MEDINA MARIA ELENA NAME561002MNTVDL04 NAME561002S72 CF41038 8 SLSSA001605 FEDERAL

NAVARRO ZAMBRANO VIRGEN GUADALUPE NAZV710131MSLVMR02 NAZV710131QE2 M02015 8 SLSSA017746 FEDERAL

NEVAREZ BELTRAN FREDY TRINIDAD NEBF780522HDGVLR01 NEBF780522BL2 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

NEVAREZ CABANILLAS VICTOR MANUEL NECV750923HSLVBC02 NECV750923S46 M02055 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

NEVAREZ CENICEROS LYDIA NECL660803MSLVNY02 NECL660803AQ1 M02077 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

NEVAREZ ZEPEDA J. TRINIDAD PONCIANO NEZT641130HDGVPR02 NEZJ641130PH8 M02056 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

NIEBLA LOPEZ NANCY NILN720204MSLBPN04 NILN720204QSA M02015 8 SLSSA017763 FEDERAL

NIEBLA MORA ROSA MARIA NIMR750829MSLBRS07 NIMR7508298T2 M02058 8 SLSSA002614 FEDERAL

NIEBLA SERRANO ALEJO NISA590325HSLBRL06 NISA590325N68 CF41040 8 SLSSA017763 FEDERAL

NIEBLAS WODER BISMARCK NIWB840130HSLBDS03 NIWB8401307Q0 M02015 8 SLSSA017676 FEDERAL

NIETO OLMEDA AYME DENISSE NIOA790216MSLTLY05 NIOA790216LW4 M03022 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

LOPEZ MARTINEZ CARLOS HECTOR LOMC640510HSLPRR03 LOMC640510G23 M03023 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

LOPEZ MARTINEZ LUZ MARIA LOML721224MSLPRZ01 LOML721224PX3 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LOPEZ MEDINA JESUS ADAN LOMJ930203HSLPDS02 LOMJ9302036B3 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

LOPEZ MEDINA MIGUEL ANGEL LOMM860821HSLPDG03 LOMM860821UY6 M02055 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

LOPEZ MENDOZA JOSE LUIS LOML810104HSLPNS04 LOML8101044C3 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

LOPEZ MONTOYA IRVIN DANIEL LOMI891108HSLPNR00 LOMI891108AV9 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ RAMOS CARLOS ENRIQUE GORC871105HSLNMR06 GORC871105SL6 CF34260 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ SALAZAR LAURA DELIA GOSL561201MSLNLR09 GOSL561201CL1 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ SAUCEDA JAVIER EMMANUEL GOSJ960112HSLNCV01 GOSJ960112RL7 M03022 8 SLSSA002252 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ TORRES ROSA ALMA GOTR780426MDFNRS06 GOTR780426MW6 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ VELARDE JESUS ALBERTO GOVJ820501HSLNLS15 GOVJ8205011F5 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ VELARDE JORGE ALBERTO GOVJ830510HSLNLR06 GOVJ8305107Q9 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ VELARDE JOSE RUBEN GOVR810302HSLNLB02 GOVR810302L86 M02098 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

GRAVE RONQUILLO YOLANDA GARY761217MSLRNL06 GARY761217GJ8 M02029 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL
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GUADARRAMA MOLINA ADOLFO GUMA670108HSLDLD02 GUMA670108KV5 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GUEMEZ ALVAREZ JOSE PABLO GUAP590919HSLMLB06 GUAP5909191H0 M01009 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

GUERRERO AGUILAR DORA SILVIA GUAD630408MSLRGR16 GUAD630408EK9 M01007 8 SLSSA000024 FEDERAL

ESPINOZA DE LA TORRE ROMAN EITR890404HSLSRM05 EITR890404JC3 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

ESPINOZA DIAZ DULCE MARIA EIDD630204MSLSZL01 EIDD6302046U1 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ESPINOZA LOPEZ ANITA EILA710512MSLSPN09 EILA7105122H8 CF41075 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

ESPINOZA ORDU&O MARIA ENEYDA EIOE870813MSRSRN01 EIOE8708135SA M02073 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

ESPINOZA ORTEGA DANIELA EIOD840724MSLSRN09 EIOD8407244R2 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 FEDERAL

ESPINOZA QUIROZ CESAR ENRIQUE EIQC770708HSLSRS03 EIQC770708KH9 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ JOSE ABEL EIRA641210HSLSDB09 EIRA641210C21 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

ESPINOZA SANCHEZ ESAU JOHNADAB EISE771106HSLSNS11 EISE771106IE5 CF41063 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ESPINOZA SIMENTAL ERASMO EISE751129HSLSMR17 EISE7511299N8 M02055 8 SLSSA001885 FEDERAL

ESQUER PINTO OSCAR EUPO901021HSLSNS04 EUPO901021EE3 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ESQUER VALDEZ ISAAC EUVI880315HSLSLS04 EUVI880315434 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ESQUERRA ALDANA CAMILO ALEJANDRO EUAC560104HSLSLM06 EUAC560104JA3 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

ESTOLANO CERVANTES FRANCISCO ELIAS EOCF641125HSLSRR06 EOCF641125CQ7 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ESTRADA JIMENEZ CARMEN JAZMIN EAJC780315MSLSMR02 EAJC780315LX3 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ESTRADA MURO MARIA CATALINA EAMC730916MSLSRT04 EAMC730916PB1 M03020 8 SLSSA017763 FEDERAL

FARIAS NIEBLAS LUIS ENRIQUE FANL690416HSLRBS02 FANL690416EZ7 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

FAUSTO CARDENAS HECTOR DAMIAN FACH781211HSLSRC18 FACH781211QK9 M02038 8 SLSSA018253 FEDERAL

HERNANDEZ GALLARDO FELIPE HEGF600922HSLRLL02 HEGF6009226J5 M02056 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

HERNANDEZ HUERTA FRANCISCO MANUEL HEHF680513HSLRRR08 HEHF680513RZ9 M02055 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

HERNANDEZ MORENO CARMEN MARIA HEMC621119MSLRRR09 HEMC6211193Q8 M01009 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

HERNANDEZ PEREZ MONICA ELENA HEPM750102MSLRRN02 HEPM750102TB9 CF34261 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

HERNANDEZ PICOS JESUS ADDIEL HEPJ801107HSLRCS15 HEPJ801107D9A CF34263 8 SLSSA002590 FEDERAL

HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ CARLOS VICTOR HERC570728HVZRMR00 HERC57072862A CF41015 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

HERNANDEZ TIRADO EVELYN ALEYDA HETE801204MSLRRV19 HETE801204B88 M03024 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

HERNANDEZ VALENZUELA ARTEMISA IMELDA HEVA660514MSLRLR08 HEVA6605149R1 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL
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HERNANDEZ VIELMA OLGA LIDIA HEVO601122MCLRLL01 HEVO6011226T1 M03021 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

HERRERA CARDONA LUCIA HECL720715MSLRRC18 HECL720715FR1 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

HERRERA LOPEZ ELOISA HELE691224MSLRPL07 HELE6912243F9 M02107 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

HERRERA MARTINEZ LILIANA HEML730302MSLRRL01 HEML730302N27 M02015 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

FIGUEROA CASTELO MIRYAM GUADALUPE FICM891212MSLGSR06 FICM891212I75 M03020 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

FIGUEROA VILLA JORGE ARTURO FIVJ880512HSLGLR05 FIVJ8805125S5 CF34263 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

FLORES  YOLANDA GUADALUPE FOXY691206MSRLXL14 FOYO691206R46 M02035 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

FLORES ELIZALDE GILBERTO FOEG621025HSLLLL07 FOEG621025FH6 M02029 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

FLORES GAXIOLA ADRIAN FOGA620527HSLLXD06 FOGA620527GU4 CF41015 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

FLORES GONZALEZ HECTOR ZAIN FOGH890114HSLLNC00 FOGH890114DEA M03004 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

FLORES GONZALEZ JESUS EDITH FOGJ791222MSLLNS08 FOGJ791222U31 M02107 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

FLORES GONZALEZ LEOBARDO FOGL860709HSLLNB01 FOGL860709FS6 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

FLORES GUERRERO VISNEY MIRALDE FOGV850124MSLLRS06 FOGV8501247F2 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

FLORES MEDINA JOSE FOMJ650122HSLLDS01 FOMJ650122MW0 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

FLORES MORALES MARIA FERNANDA FOMF950816MSLLRR09 FOMF950816IZA M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

FLORES VILLASE&OR HECTOR MANUEL FOVH810404HSLLLC03 FOVH8104045M3 M02074 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

FONSECA PALIZA WENDY EUNICE FOPW771014MSLNLN04 FOPW771014H43 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

FONSECA PEREZ JESUS OSCAR FOPJ780208HSLNRS09 FOPJ780208V48 M03002 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

FONSECA PEREZ NADIA KARINA FOPN731029MSLNRD03 FOPN7310291T7 M02015 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

FRAGOZA SOSA OMAR VENANCIO FASO650518HSLRSM08 FASO650518A89 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

FRANCO ACEDO ELVIA BEATRIZ FAAE711207MSLRCL06 FAAE711207TR7 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

FRANCO ACEDO IRMA GUADALUPE FAAI740102MSLRCR04 FAAI740102SH1 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

FRIAS CASTRO LUIS OCTAVIO FICL570713HSLRSS04 FICL570713450 M01004 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

CARRILLO MACHUCA HUMBERTO CAMH620910HNTRCM07 CAMH620910CQ6 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

ABITIA MEZA MARTHA GUADALUPE AIMM621002MSLBZR04 AIMM6210027L1 M02031 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

ACEVES URIAS LEONOR ELIZA AEUL741105MSLCRN07 AEUL741105AJ0 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ACOSTA MORALES ADRIANA ISELA AOMA840529MSLCRD07 AOMA840529Q44 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ GABRIELA AORG760319MSLCDB07 AORG760319E95 M03020 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL
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ACU&A IBARRA MARIA ELENA AUIE720922MSRCBL00 AUIE7209223G2 M02105 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ALEMAN GASTELUM GLORIA ALICIA AEGG730519MSLLSL04 AEGG730519Q74 M03020 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ALMODOVAR LOPEZ MARISELA AOLM730219MSLLPR01 AOLM7302196J1 M03018 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

ALVARADO BOJORQUEZ NUBIA EUNICE AABN810127MSLLJB01 AABN810127A55 M03020 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

ALVARADO CRUZ ARTURO AACA701008HSLLRR18 AACA701008V53 M03021 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ ROSALVA AAHR710119MSLLRS06 AAHR710119JU3 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

ALVAREZ IBARRA JULIO CESAR AAIJ870610HSLLBL01 AAIJ8706104Y2 CF41040 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

ALVAREZ LOAIZA ARACELI AALA710201MSLLZR04 AALA710201IZ9 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ALVAREZ PERAZA EMMA AAPE680430MDFLRM02 AAPE680430755 M02082 8 SLSSA000753 FEDERAL

AMEZQUITA LEON JESUS ANTONIO AELJ610804HSLMNS06 AELJ6108042K0 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

AMEZQUITA ZAZUETA MARIANO DE JESUS AEZM650914HSLMZR09 AEZM650914UV3 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ANAYA CASTRO MAYRA AACM690706MSLNSY05 AACM690706LJ7 M03022 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

ANGELES MONTES REYNA GUADALUPE AEMR760322MSLNNY06 AEMR760322PC9 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ANGULO MEDINA IRMA YOLANDA AUMI781009MSLNDR00 AUMI7810093N6 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

ANGULO ROCHA JORGE NOE AURJ750501HSLNCR01 AURJ750501FS3 M02048 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ANGULO SOTO VICENTA AUSV701019MDGNTC04 AUSV7010191C8 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ANGULO TRIZON GABRIELA DEL CARMEN AUTG790716MSLNRB02 AUTG790716FL2 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

APODACA QUINTERO OSCAR AOQO961002HSLPNS00 AOQO961002P86 CF41059 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ARAMBURO CAMPOS MA. GUADALUPE AACG660605MSLRMD03 AACG6606052E3 M02110 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

ARANDA MARTINEZ JORGE LUIS AAMJ800523HSLRRR08 AAMJ800523F31 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

ARAUJO LEYVA JAVIER EDUARDO AALJ930507HSLRYV05 AALJ930507649 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ARAUJO VALDEZ LEONIDES AAVL670306MSLRLN03 AAVL670306A23 M02112 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

ARCE ANGULO CARMEN HERLINDA AEAC680114MSLRNR06 AEAC680114645 M03022 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

ARCE VALDEZ MARIA DE LA LUZ AEVL630803MSLRLZ00 AEVL630803EL7 M03020 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

ARECHIGA LEAL SERGIO HERMINIO AELS701007HSLRLR05 AELS701007UA4 M03021 8 SLSSA000345 FEDERAL

ARELLANO COTA EDSEL ALONSO AECE821106HSLRTD01 AECE821106EB0 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ARELLANO INZUNZA ISELA YUBANIA AEII940506MSLRNS03 AEII940506GX9 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ARELLANO PE&UELAS CHRISTIAN AEPC811030HSLRXH07 AEPC8110307H8 M02029 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL
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ARELLANO PE&UELAS OMAR AEPO761208HSLRXM02 AEPO76120834A M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ARELLANO ROMERO ADALBERTO AERA591130HSLRMD02 AERA591130716 M03004 8 SLSSA002153 FEDERAL

ARELLANO VELIZ BELKIS FABIOLA AEVB810426MSLRLL00 AEVB810426E22 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ARELLANO YEPIS BENITO AEYB890321HSLRPN08 AEYB890321MP2 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

ARENAS CASTRO ERIKA MARIBEL AECE750301MSLRSR00 AECE750301T4A M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ARENAS CORONA FRANCIS VIRIDIANA AECF860914MSLRRR09 AECF860914A17 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

ARIAS MONTENEGRO JESUS RAUL AIMJ850508HSLRNS09 AIMJ850508D77 M02074 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

ARIZMENDI OTA&EZ PAOLA IRENE AIOP770110MSLRTL06 AIOP7701103R2 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

ARMEIDA GARCIA MARTHA CATALINA AEGM790127MSLRRR06 AEGM7901272CA M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ARMENTA GUTIERREZ PEDRO RENE AEGP560718HSLRTD05 AEGP560718LH9 CF41001 8 SLSSA003880 FEDERAL

ARMENTA MENESES SARA CARMINA AEMS531217MSLRNR08 AEMS5312172P3 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 FEDERAL

ARMENTA PEREZ BEATRIZ AEPB621016MSLRRT08 AEPB621016550 M03020 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

ARMENTA VALENCIA JESUS AEVJ640823HSLRLS08 AEVJ6408231N0 M02015 8 SLSSA017676 FEDERAL

ARMENTA VALENZUELA ISABEL CRISTINA AEVI720907MSLRLS08 AEVI720907M18 M03019 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

ARMENTA VELAZQUEZ BELIZARIO AEVB830101HSLRLL02 AEVB830101KR8 CF34263 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

ARMIENTA ALDANA JUAN MIGUEL AIAJ791116HSLRLN09 AIAJ791116FW1 M01008 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ARMIENTA QUI&ONES FERNANDO AIQF550311HSLRXR05 AIQF550311JC4 M01009 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

ARMIENTA VELASQUEZ ALMA ANTONIA AIVA660613MBCRLL05 AIVA660613T37 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 FEDERAL

ARREDONDO AISPURO DOMINGA GUADALUPE AEAD671211MSLRSM10 AEAD671211B57 M03004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ARREDONDO AISPURO LILIA ISABEL AEAL721109MSLRSL05 AEAL721109B53 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 FEDERAL

BAEZ MANJARREZ JORGE ANTONIO BAMJ880815HSLZNR05 BAMJ880815SK3 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

BAEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR EMILIO BASV660808HSLZNC03 BASV660808EJ2 M02077 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

BAEZA LARES OLGA CECILIA BALO660212MSLZRL09 BALO6602124N6 M02031 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

BARRAGAN GAXIOLA MAXIMILIANO BAGM630713HSLRXX06 BAGM630713M4A M02110 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

BARRAGAN MEDINA ALMA DELIA BAMA670812MSLRDL09 BAMA6708124M4 M02015 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

BARRAGAN MEDINA JESUS PABLO BAMJ700120HCLRDS01 BAMJ700120GM3 M02015 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

BARRAGAN QUEVEDO MAXIMILIANO BAQM900831HSLRVX02 BAQM900831TJ0 CF41058 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

BARRAGAN ZAMORANO GUADALUPE BAZG580902MSLRMD03 BAZG580902BM0 M02031 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL
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BARRAZA FELIX LETICIA BAFL700509MSLRLT04 BAFL700509IN2 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

BARRAZA GUARDADO SILVIA BAGS590620MSLRRL08 BAGS590620PZ3 M02105 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

BARRAZA LOPEZ MARIA CRISTINA BALC650624MSLRPR02 BALC6506245K0 M02112 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

BARRAZA QUINTERO MANUELA BAQM660115MSLRNN06 BAQM660115G23 M02031 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

BASTIDAS RAMIREZ ADRIANA ISABEL BARA730705MSLSMD08 BARA730705FS1 M02073 8 SLSSA000695 FEDERAL

BAZAN FONSECA HECTOR EVARISTO BAFH800906HSLZNC17 BAFH800906M6A CF40004 8 SLSSA000572 FEDERAL

BELMAR MENDOZA ELIZABETH BEME720207MSLLNL08 BEME720207ULA M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

BELTRAN ACOSTA MONICA BEAM640505MSRLCN09 BEAM640505PF6 M03020 8 SLSSA002614 FEDERAL

BELTRAN RIVERA CELINA PATRICIA BERC770510MSLLVL01 BERC770510UH3 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

BELTRAN VEGA MAURO BEVM780623HDGLGR01 BEVM780623JW8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

BELTRAN ZAZUETA MARIA TRINIDAD GUADALUPE BEZT550705MSLLZR03 BEZT550705DV8 M03022 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

BENITEZ CAZAREZ JUAN JOSE BECJ710615HSLNZN02 BECJ7106152N8 M02112 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

BENITEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN BEHJ611015HSLNRN02 BEHJ611015S35 M01010 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

BENITEZ OSUNA MARGARITA BEOM711017MNTNSR06 BEOM7110175G4 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ NELSA BERN670614MNTNDL07 BERN670614LV1 CF41024 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

BENITEZ VILLEGAS DENISS BEVD810315MSLNLN01 BEVD810315T22 M03023 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

BERNAL FRANCO ASCENCION BEFA670608MSLRRS07 BEFA670608CB2 M02035 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

BERNAL MONTENEGRO TERESA SUGEY BEMT891026MSLRNR06 BEMT8910267H7 CF41015 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

BERNAL SAPIEN JESUS GERARDO BESJ770625HSLRPS09 BESJ770625295 M02015 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

BERNAL SAPIEN JORGE OMAR BESJ801027HSLRPR05 BESJ801027HQ3 CF34263 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

BODART ESQUERRA NORMA HYSELA BOEN740706MSLDSR07 BOEN740706EP7 M01007 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

BOJORQUEZ GERARDO MARTHA ORALIA BOGM740223MSLJRR06 BOGM740223S28 M02031 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

BOJORQUEZ PEREZ ESMERALDA ASCENCION BOPE880530MSLJRS01 BOPE880530C62 CF41060 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

BORBON ARMENTA MARIA DEL CARMEN BOAC681116MSRRRR09 BOAC681116GR9 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

BUELNA ARMENTA AARON BUAA850702HSLLRR07 BUAA850702SH4 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

BURGOS LOPEZ MARIA GUADALUPE BULG800920MSLRPD00 BULG800920PD9 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

BURGOS LOPEZ MARIA MARISOL BULM710806MSLRPR03 BULM710806QL0 M02031 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

BURGOS LOPEZ SUSANA YANETT BULS770310MSLRPS06 BULS770310E95 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL
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BURGOS MARISCAL HECTOR EDUARDO BUMH930807HJCRRC03 BUMH930807TP4 CF41058 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

BURGUE&O RIVERA SANDRA OLIVIA BURS640630MSLRVN08 BURS6406306D4 M01009 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

BURGUE&O SANDOVAL JOSE GUADALUPE BUSG820709HSLRND09 BUSG820709LK2 M02055 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

BURGUE&O SANDOVAL MARIA DE JESUS BUSJ781225MSLRNS01 BUSJ781225EH0 M02073 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

BURGUE&O SANDOVAL NORMA ALICIA BUSN800810MSLRNR05 BUSN800810IM0 M02073 8 SLSSA002071 FEDERAL

BUSTAMANTE RODRIGUEZ OSCAR GUADALUPE BURO811220HSLSDS04 BURO8112201X1 M02110 8 SLSSA017570 FEDERAL

BUSTOS ROMERO CRISTIAN MANUEL BURC720724HSLSMR08 BURC7207246H2 M03011 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

AGUIAR MONROY BEATRIZ AUMB870910MDFGNT05 AUMB870910DE3 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

AGUILA OSUNA JESUS ERNESTO AUOJ740724HJCGSS01 AUOJ7407244B2 M02085 8 SLSSA017640 FEDERAL

AGUILAR ACOSTA ALBERTO AUAA601115HSLGCL05 AUAA6011158G9 M02055 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

AGUILAR PEREZ SARA EVA AUPS851127MSLGRR08 AUPS851127JM0 M02015 8 SLSSA017763 FEDERAL

AGUIRRE GALVAN JORGE AUGJ540519HSLGLR01 AUGJ540519FG7 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

AGUIRRE MEDINA EDUARDO AUME810118HSLGDD07 AUME810118QT7 CF34260 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

AGUIRRE MEDINA ITZEL ELIANA AUMI860504MSLGDT03 AUMI860504NS4 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

AISPURO BON ADRIANA JUDITH AIBA711118MSLSND01 AIBA711118B64 M02029 8 SLSSA003880 FEDERAL

AISPURO LEYVA CENOVIA AILC661030MSLSYN05 AILC6610308P5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

AISPURO QUINTERO LOURDES IRENE AIQL780404MSLSNR09 AIQL780404IN2 M02015 8 SLSSA000625 FEDERAL

AISPURO RAMOS PERLA JULIETH AIRP920218MSLSMR08 AIRP920218TR4 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

AISPURO URIARTE LIZARAEL AIUL811005MSLSRZ01 AIUL8110053J5 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

AISPURO VEGA MARTIN AIVM640520HSLSGR03 AIVM640520LJA M02055 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

AKOURY GONZALEZ MICHEL JOSEPH AOGM920519HSLKNC08 AOGM920519GM3 M02006 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

ALARCON LOPEZ FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO AALF821015HSLLPR06 AALF821015830 CF34261 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

ALDAMA ARANZUBIA GERARDO AAAG791230HSLLRR05 AAAG791230K85 CF34261 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

ALEJO ARMENTA LUIS NABOR AEAL611008HSLLRS07 AEAL611008D52 CF41015 8 SLSSA000630 FEDERAL

CANIZALEZ ROMAN JOSE ALBERTO CARA730404HSLNML08 CARA730404LE0 M02055 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CANIZALEZ ROMAN PAZ CANDELARIA CARP710202MSLNMZ09 CARP710202SK5 M02054 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CANIZALEZ ROMAN SANDRA ISABEL CARS790509MSLNMN03 CARS790509I20 M02064 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CANO LUNA FERNANDO CALF790617HPLNNR04 CALF790617GR3 CF34263 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL
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CARDENAS MARIN BRENDA LEONOR CAMB680418MSLRRR02 CAMB6804188C3 M03021 8 SLSSA017763 FEDERAL

CARDENAS MARIN KARLA ELIZABETH CAMK750107MSLRRR04 CAMK750107DX6 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CARO ACOSTA JOSE IGNACIO CAAI550111HSLRCG08 CAAI550111A67 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

CARO PASANTES MARIA DEL MAR CAPM791128MSLRSR03 CAPM791128DV3 CF41022 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CARREON CALDERON BLANCA VERONICA CACB710711MSLRLL08 CACB710711TL9 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CARRERA VILLEGAS ELECTRA LEE CAVE730507MSLRLL05 CAVE730507361 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CARRERA VILLEGAS MAYKA NEMESIS CAVM700802MSLRLY04 CAVM700802NF1 M03018 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ GARCIA GUADALUPE SAGG620808HSLNRD01 SAGG620808FP9 M01008 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ OMAR SAGO800626HASNNM02 SAGO800626S97 CF41007 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ JOSE FERNANDO SAMF960401HSLNRR08 SAMF9604015W6 M02048 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ MENDOZA RENE OCTAVIO SAMR850902HSLNNN01 SAMR850902L25 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ MORALES JOSE JUAN SAMJ740717HDFNRN08 SAMJ740717CGA M01006 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ MORENO JESUS ERNESTO SAMJ810926HSLNRS04 SAME8109262J9 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ PE&U&URI ADALBERTO SAPA900718HSLNXD02 SAPA9007185GA CF41057 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ OSCAR SAMUEL SARO910921HSLNDS09 SARO9109219D0 CF34260 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ VALENZUELA JUAN RAMON SAVJ750918HSLNLN04 SAVJ750918FH8 CF41040 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

SANDOVAL INZUNZA EMMA FABIOLA SAIE750314MSLNNM00 SAIE750314QB9 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SANDOVAL RODRIGUEZ ABIGAIL SARA731025MSLNDB01 SARA731025IUA M02112 8 SLSSA017623 FEDERAL

SANTIN PADILLA LUIS ANGEL SAPL910626HSLNDS09 SAPL910626G93 M02054 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

SANTOS  ALEYDA JULIETA SAXA690705MSLNXL02 SAAL690705RK4 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 FEDERAL

SANTOS DOMINGUEZ MIRIAM MILAGROS SADM820113MSLNMR02 SADM8201135F7 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

SANZ LOPEZ RAYMUNDO SALR630731HSLNPY04 SALR630731Q20 M02031 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

SANZ SALAZAR MARIA DE LOS ANGELES SASA710421MSLNLN07 SASA710421998 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

SAPIENS ACOSTA DELIA SAARI SAAD671025MSLPCL13 SAAD6710258A7 M02107 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

SARABIA ZAMBRANO BEATRIZ DEL CARMEN SAZB670514MSLRMT08 SAZB6705145QA M02015 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

SARMIENTO  JESUS ENRIQUE SAXJ691223HSLRXS09 SAJE691223AN0 M03022 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

SARMIENTO RIVAS ROSA MARIA SARR770214MDGRVS05 SARR770214IFA M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

SAUCEDA RODRIGUEZ JONATHAN ALONSO SARJ901030HSLCDN01 SARJ901030797 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL
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SAUCEDO TOLEDO MAGDALENA SATM700318MSLCLG16 SATM700318MQ2 M03004 8 SLSSA001132 FEDERAL

SERRANO OLIVAS MARIA DEL ROSARIO SEOR691005MSLRLS06 SEOR691005IB2 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

SICAEROS ACOSTA MILAGROS YAJAIRA SIAM830103MSLCCL07 SIAM8301035S1 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

SOBERANES FELIX SONIA EMERITA SOFS680819MSLBLN08 SOFS680819R15 M02105 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

SOLANO MORGAN LUIS ESTEBAN SOML740218HSLLRS03 SOML740218NT6 CF40004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SOLANO RAMIREZ JESUS MANUEL SORJ760726HSLLMS08 SORJ760726BF5 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

SOSA ARENAS JESUS RACHIDT SOAJ750212HSLSRS06 SOAJ750212BS3 M02054 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

SOSA CAZAREZ REYNA PAULINA SOCR980414MSLSZY02 SOCR980414G55 CF41057 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SOSA FELIX FRANCISCO ANTONIO SOFF651227HSLSLR04 SOFF651227PL2 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SOSA MONTOYA BEATRIZ ADRIANA SOMB780111MSLSNT02 SOMB780111MZ0 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

SOTELO GONZALEZ CLAUDIA SOGC830518MSLTNL09 SOGC830518R28 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

SOTO AGUILAR LILIAN EDITH SOAL770928MSLTGL06 SOAL770928VE6 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SOTO BAJO KARELY ISABEL SOBK960421MSLTJR05 SOBK9604211M9 M03023 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

SOTO CADENAS CLAUDIA INES SOCC750104MSLTDL01 SOCC750104347 M03004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

RIVERA ESPINO JUAN BRUNO VENUSTIANO RIEJ861006HSLVSN05 RIEJ861006DY4 M02054 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

RIVERA LOPEZ MOISES RILM850902HSLVPS04 RILM850902331 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

RIVERA RAMOS JUAN ANGEL RIRJ841218HSLVMN05 RIRJ841218IT1 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

RIVERA RENDON JOSE RAMON RIRR730108HSLVNM09 RIRR730108BL7 M02054 8 SLSSA001885 FEDERAL

RIVERA SOTO KARLA GUADALUPE RISK811110MSLVTR09 RISK811110D15 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ROBLES IRIBE FEDERICO ROIF820103HSLBRD01 ROIF820103KA1 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

ROBLES TALAVERA CARLOS ROTC601026HJCBLR07 ROTC601026AC2 M01006 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

ROCHA GARCIA ANA LUISA ROGA690519MSLCRN02 ROGA6905191C2 M02031 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ROCHA HERNANDEZ NEIRA LIZET ROHN910703MSLCRR00 ROHN910703873 CF41057 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ROCHA SANCHEZ CARLOTA ROSC651214MSLCNR07 ROSC651214AM9 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ  SIRLENE ROXS770213MSLDXR04 ROSI770213TS4 M02015 8 SLSSA000700 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ ARAGON JOSE LUIS ROAL770711HSLDRS02 ROAL7707111GA M02001 8 SLSSA000024 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ BAEZ BERTHA ALICIA ROBB620421MSLDZR09 ROBB6204212C1 M02107 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ BOJORQUEZ ALMA CARMINA RXBA640110MSLDJL06 ROBA640110DE7 CF41016 8 SLSSA003793 FEDERAL
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RODRIGUEZ CA&EDO CLAUDIA EMILIA ROCC691030MSLDXL07 ROCC691030RY3 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ COPADO JORGE ROCJ830928HSLDPR04 ROCJ830928DL6 M02054 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ MARIA DE JESUS RODJ660105MSLDZS09 RODJ660105V27 M02081 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

TORRES OSUNA JOSE FERNANDO TOOF750213HSLRSR03 TOOF750213EE3 M02015 8 SLSSA017775 FEDERAL

TORRES PEREZ LETICIA TOPL681010MSLRRT07 TOPL68101011A M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

TORRES PINZON PAOLA JANETT TOPP940829MSLRNL02 TOPP940829R96 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

TRAPERO GARCIA MARIA LUISA TAGL740618MSLRRS07 TAGL7406187D0 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

TREVI&O QUINTERO PAULO CESAR TEQP791121HSLRNL03 TEQP791121CV9 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

TRUJILLO AYALA JESUS HAYDEE TUAJ700214MSLRYS18 TUAJ7002141F8 M02031 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

URIARTE CORDOVA JESUS DOMINGO UICJ820804HSLRRS03 UICJ820804AG0 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

ZAMBADA LEON RAMSES ODIN ZALR730728HSLMNM07 ZALR7307289CA CF41056 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ZAMORA GASTELUM LEOPOLDO ZAGL781207HSLMSP03 ZAGL7812072F4 CF41062 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ZAMORA GUZMAN FRANCISCO JAVIER ZAGF880710HSLMZR05 ZAGF880710CZ5 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

ZAMORA MANRIQUEZ JOSE DE JESUS ZAMJ641127HSLMNS09 ZAMJ6411274E2 M03022 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

ZAMORA RODRIGUEZ ZOILA YUDID ZARZ711104MSLMDL04 ZARZ711104776 M02031 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ZAMORA SARABIA MARIA DE LOURDES ZASL730629MSLMRR08 ZASL730629HA7 M02105 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

ZAMUDIO RANGEL MARIBEL ZARM751110MSLMNR07 ZARM751110I74 M02107 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

ZAVALA TIZOC ALMA LETICIA ZATA741124MSLVZL01 ZATA741124JXA M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ZAZUETA LOPEZ ALMA ANGELINA ZALA671118MSLZPL04 ZALA671118FA0 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ZAZUETA RODRIGUEZ JUAN MANUEL ZARJ721123HSLZDN17 ZARJ721123FE3 M02055 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

ZAZUETA SANCHEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ZASA640801MSLZNN09 ZASA640801BT5 M03018 8 SLSSA000630 FEDERAL

ZAZUETA TIRADO JUAN MANUEL ZATJ640503HSLZRN03 ZATJ6405034X4 M01011 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ZAZUETA VALENCIA EDGAR MANUEL ZAVE810601HSLZLD02 ZAVE810601B77 CF34263 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ZAZUETA VALENZUELA JAIME ZAVJ651126HSLZLM04 ZAVJ651126811 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ZAZUETA ZAZUETA ISRAEL ZAZI810422HSLZZS03 ZAZI810422H48 CF41030 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ZU&IGA LUGO REYNALDA GUADALUPE ZULR630409MSLXGY07 ZULR630409T13 M02031 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

ZU&IGA ZEPEDA JUAN ZUZJ800131HSLXPN04 ZUZJ800131TN2 M01006 8 SLSSA018166 FEDERAL

ZU&IGA ZEPEDA MARIA MAGDALENA ZUZM820722MSLXPG09 ZUZM8207229K1 CF41015 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL
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ZURITA OSUNA LORENA ZUOL660820MSLRSR05 ZUOL660820QB7 M03018 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

SOTO CORRALES ANSELMA SOCA860420MDGTRN03 SOCA8604208N0 CF41065 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SOTO ESPINOZA KARLA OSIRIS SOEK960301MSRTSR06 SOEK9603013E2 CF34263 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SOTO GARCIA SERGIO AARON SOGS881124HSLTRR06 SOGS881124TJ6 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

SOTO LOPEZ ENRIQUE OCTAVIO SOLE730317HSLTPN06 SOLE7303175QA M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

SOTO MEDRANO JORGE ARMANDO SOMJ750322HSLTDR01 SOMJ7503221X1 CF34263 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

SOTO ROMERO GILBERTO SORG720208HSLTML01 SORG7202085L6 M02098 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

SOTOMAYOR ACOSTA ADELA NATALI SOAA921021MSLTCD08 SOAA921021T56 CF41075 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

SUAREZ TREJO PATRICIA ALEJANDRA SUTP601008MDFRRT04 SUTP601008LB1 M02029 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

TALAMANTE ARECHIGA CLAUDIA ANAHI TAAC811103MSLLRL00 TAAC811103KT3 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

TAMAYO ONTIVEROS PATRICIA GUADALUPE TAOP800606MSLMNT01 TAOP8006067G2 M03024 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

TAMAYO POLANCO ANTONIO GEOVANI TAPA780927HSLMLN02 TAPA780927TT0 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

TERRAZA CRUZ ROSARIO TECR651003HSLRRS08 TECR651003KA3 M03018 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

TINAJERO ONOFRE OCTAVIO TIOO731001HDFNNC01 TIOO731001615 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 FEDERAL

TIZNADO FLORES PERLA YULIANA TIFP840119MSLZLR05 TIFP8401198V6 M02107 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

TOKUNAGA SEKISAKA ERIKA YUKIE TOSE750219MSLKKR06 TOSE750219AA9 M02015 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

TORRES AYALA BRYANT TOAB970411HSLRYR01 TOAB970411GX3 CF41058 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

TORRES LOPEZ LLUVIA ELIZET TOLL811007MSLRPL02 TOLL811007CA7 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

VELAZQUEZ PICOS GEANNETE ILIANA VEPG780925MSLLCN07 VEPG780925FY8 CF40004 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

VELAZQUEZ QUINTANA NEREIDA JUNIO VEQN661114MSLLNR10 VEQN6611145M3 CF41075 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

VELAZQUEZ ROMO ANAVELIA VERA701114MSLLMN04 VERA701114DX3 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

VELAZQUEZ TORRES SALVADOR VETS671225HSLLRL10 VETS67122546A M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

VELAZQUEZ VALDEZ GLORIA ELENA VEVG780330MSLLLL02 VEVG780330AU5 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VENTURA ALVAREZ ALFONSO VEAA810127HSLNLL00 VEAA8101272X9 M02054 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VENTURA ALVAREZ MARICELA VEAM760116MSLNLR07 VEAM7601161X2 M02098 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VENTURA HERNANDEZ ROSARIO GUADALUPE VEHR840910HSLNRS02 VEHR840910HQ1 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VENTURA RAMIREZ JORGE ADALBERTO VERJ910524HSLNMR01 VERJ910524I65 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

VERDUGO RAMOS CARMEN CONCEPCION VERC720826MSLRMR05 VERC720826DB9 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL
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VERDUZCO BOJORQUEZ COSME VEBC700323HSLRJS04 VEBC700323279 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VIDACA MARTINEZ ESPERANZA VIME580214MDGDRS07 VIME580214HM3 M02048 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VIDALES TAPIA SILVIA VITS670602MZSDPL00 VITS670602R14 M02040 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

VILCHIS GARCIA FERNANDO VIGF741231HSLLRR08 VIGF741231S26 M02016 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

VILCHIS GARCIA JUAN MANUEL VIGJ590620HSLLRN03 VIGJ590620LS5 M03004 8 SLSSA000321 FEDERAL

VILCHIS GARCIA MARIA ELENA VIGE661211MSLLRL02 VIGE661211RI1 M02015 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VILLA ACOSTA BELEM DEL CARMEN VIAB731224MSLLCL05 VIAB731224G88 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

URQUIDY BOJORQUEZ CARLOS JOEL UUBC800321HSLRJR00 UUBC800321231 M03021 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VALDEZ HERNANDEZ GERARDO MIGUEL VAHG820906HSLLRR05 VAHG820906GYA M02029 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

VALDEZ LARA SULEMA VALS710318MSLLRL02 VALS710318B48 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VALDEZ LIERA HERNAN VALH700204HSLLRR01 VALH7002045B2 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

URIAS  BERENICE DALILA UIXB750310MSLRXR06 UIBE750310VA0 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

URIAS AGUILAR ANAYANCI UIAA670111MSLRGN03 UIAA670111B62 M03020 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

URIAS AGUIRRE LUZ VANESSA UIAL870605MSLRGZ00 UIAL870605DC2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

URIAS MEZA MARIA SOFIA UIMS650919MSLRZF06 UIMS650919BB2 M02112 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

URIAS MORALES GREGORIO UIMG710310HSLRRR09 UIMG710310BFA M03004 8 SLSSA002165 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA MARICELA ROMM620709MSLDDR05 ROMM620709HY2 M03021 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA MIRNA JUDITH ROMM740505MSLDDR03 ROMM740505J54 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ OLGUIN GABRIELA ANDROMEDA ROOG750628MSLDLB03 ROOG750628GN1 CF41075 8 SLSSA003793 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ ONTIVEROS CECILIO ROOC660727HSLDNC01 ROOC6607275QA M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ OROZCO VIOLETA YAQUELINE ROOV760328MSLDRL13 ROOV760328IS9 M03020 8 SLSSA001132 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ PACHECO RUBEN ROPR821106HSLDCB09 ROPR821106HD9 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO ALBA FABIOLA ROQA730603MSLDNL04 ROQA730603S39 M02031 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS GUADALUPE RORG711212MSLDMD03 RORG711212SA0 M02112 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS ROSJ980216HSLDNN05 ROSJ9802166V0 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ SOTO MARIA DE LA PAZ ROSP780126MSLDTZ02 ROSP7801262M3 M02107 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

ROJAS BELTRAN DIANA CAROLINA ROBD821204MSLJLN09 ROBD821204VD6 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ROJO ROJAS BLANCA CILA RORB990209MSLJJL03 RORB990209PM3 CF41056 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL
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ROMAN MEDINA GERARDO ROMG841222HSLMDR02 ROMG841222AX4 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

ROMERO CALVO HUGO REMBERTO ROCH771005HSLMLG01 ROCH7710053Y8 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

ROMERO CALVO JESUS ALBERTO ROCJ820816HSLMLS08 ROCJ820816A15 M02055 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

ROMERO CARRILLO OLGA LIDIA ROCO661221MSLMRL09 ROCO661221K29 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ROMERO FELIX PAOLA ROFP920219MSLMLL04 ROFP920219F70 M02054 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ROMERO LOPEZ ROSA BEATRIZ ROLR690413MSLMPS07 ROLR690413AW3 M02112 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ROMERO MENDOZA GEORGINA ROMG580216MSLMNR08 ROMG580216PY0 M02110 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

ROMERO REYES RICARDO RORR641210HSLMYC02 RORR6412109J3 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

ROMERO ZU&IGA YUNIVA CAROLINA ROZY770621MSLMXN06 ROZY7706216A0 M03022 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

ROMO BRISE&O JOSE RAFAEL ROBR860327HJCMRF01 ROBR860327QT4 CF34263 8 SLSSA002590 FEDERAL

ROSALES LLAMAS RODOLFO DE JESUS ROLR721021HSLSLD07 ROLR7210219W7 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 FEDERAL

ROSALES RAMIREZ ROSALIA RORR550909MNTSMS01 RORR550909DC6 M02031 8 SLSSA001605 FEDERAL

ROSAS CORDOVA MARINA ESTHER ROCM620512MSRSRR08 ROCM620512L58 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ROSAS CORRALES JEANETH KARINA ROCJ701214MSLSRN05 ROCJ701214FBA M02112 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RUBIO AGUILAR MARLEN YOLISE RUAM771209MSLBGR07 RUAM7712092Q9 M02040 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

RUBIO MILLAN ROSALVA RUMR760604MSLBLS08 RUMR760604FAA M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RUBIO MORENO ARACELI RUMA661208MSLBRR03 RUMA661208IA4 CF41058 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

RUEDA RODRIGUEZ JUAN ANTONIO RURJ780803HSLDDN08 RURJ780803AL3 M02055 8 SLSSA002602 FEDERAL

RUEDA RODRIGUEZ KENIA RURK900213MSLDDN05 RURK900213638 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

RUELAS CAMACHO PATRICIA GUADALUPE RUCP970901MSLLMT04 RUCP970901MS5 CF41057 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

RUELAS LOW JOSE RULJ790113HSLLWS06 RULJ790113BS2 M03020 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RUELAS MU&OZ HERIBERTO RUMH920314HSLLXR01 RUMH920314EG6 M02073 8 SLSSA002252 FEDERAL

RUEZGAS MORALES CLAUDIA ELENA RUMC710818MSLZRL06 RUMC710818CP0 M02110 8 SLSSA018253 FEDERAL

PEREZ ALVARADO LAURA ELENA PEAL761026MSLRLR04 PEAL761026SF5 M02105 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

PEREZ CORRALES AURORA ANTONIA PECA741009MSLRRR08 PECA741009HM8 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

PEREZ FLORES ANTONIO FERNANDO PEFA570531HDFRLN09 PEFA570531I20 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

PEREZ MORALES RAFAELA PEMR521024MSLRRF06 PEMR521024F18 M02029 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

PEREZ PARRA SAUL PEPS570920HSLRRL03 PEPS570920T3A CF41014 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL
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PEREZ PONCE PATRICIA PEPP661024MSLRNT01 PEPP661024N5A M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

PEREZ VALENZUELA DOLORES PEVD570628MSLRLL06 PEVD570628PD5 M02012 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

PEREZ ZAZUETA JESUS BARTOLO PEZJ740428HSLRZS01 PEZJ7404285D4 M03019 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

PEREZ ZU&IGA JORGE LUIS PEZJ720927HSLRXR02 PEZJ720927IS0 M02055 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

PI&A HERNANDEZ RUBEN PIHR650408HSLXRB09 PIHR650408PW5 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

PI&A IBARRA RAUL PIIR640807HSRXBL07 PIIR640807KP3 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

PIMENTEL PADILLA GUADALUPE PIPG660914MSLMDD07 PIPG660914UL8 M02015 8 SLSSA017763 FEDERAL

PLATA CERVANTES SERGIO EDUARDO PACS790315HSLLRR06 PACS790315S69 CF41059 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

PLATA ERICON BLANCA ARIANA PAEB820330MSLLRL07 PAEB8203308R1 CF41056 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

PLATA LOPEZ MARIA AMPARO PALA830209MSLLPM02 PALA830209PM1 M03020 8 SLSSA002491 FEDERAL

PONCE MEDINA ELVA GUADALUPE POME620908MSLNDL09 POME620908Q75 M02031 8 SLSSA003880 FEDERAL

PORTUGAL MONTES MARTHA CECILIA POMM631126MSLRNR04 POMM6311263C7 M01006 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SALAZAR REYES SALVADOR ENRIQUE SARS760403HSLLYL05 SARS760403BI9 M03021 8 SLSSA002590 FEDERAL

SALIDO PEREZ KARINA SAPK770802MSLLRR01 SAPK7708025V6 M02054 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

SALOMON LOPEZ LUCELI VERENICE SALL830826MSLLPC04 SALL830826P56 M03004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SALVADOR GARCIA CESAR CECILIO SAGC820630HSLLRS09 SAGC8206302Y4 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

SAMANIEGO BELTRAN VERONICA CANDELARIA SABV730202MSLMLR02 SABV730202AN1 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

SAMANIEGO CAMPA&A MARIA MARLEN SACM720220MSLMMR03 SACM720220MM7 M02110 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ ANGULO MARTHA OFELIA SAAM441113MSLNNR04 SAAM4411138J3 M02029 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ BAZUA VICTOR MANUEL SABV740519HDFNZC04 SABV740519AI7 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ CARLOS OSCAR SACO780916HSLNRS07 SACO7809163B2 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ CHAVEZ ITZEL SINAHI SACI840824MSLNHT00 SACI840824MB3 M02095 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ GARCIA ANTONIO ALBERTO SAGA860122HSLNRN02 SAGA860122NTA M02073 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

SANCHEZ GARCIA DULCE CAROLINA SAGD801104MSLNRL01 SAGD8011047S7 M02002 8 SLSSA000666 FEDERAL

QUINTERO IBARRA DELIA VERENICE QUID750825MSLNBL01 QUID750825GN5 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

QUINTERO PUENTE EVA QUPE670311MSLNNV06 QUPE670311TF2 M03021 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

QUINTERO VEGA SERGIO ALBERTO QUVS680723HSLNGR00 QUVS680723A58 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

RAMIREZ ALMARAL JUAN CARLOS RAAJ761101HSLMLN05 RAAJ7611014A2 M01004 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL
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RAMIREZ CAMACHO LUZ DEL ROSARIO RACL710921MSLMMZ09 RACL710921GL1 M03023 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

RAMIREZ ESTRADA JOSE ROSARIO RAER541031HSLMSS01 RAER5410315U2 M03018 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RAMIREZ MORALES DALIA RAMD760829MSLMRL04 RAMD760829HX8 M03018 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

RAMIREZ MURILLO MARIA ELENA RAME711219MSLMRL08 RAME7112196S5 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

RAMIREZ PE&UELAS MARIA DEL PILAR RAPP830126MDFMXL08 RAPP8301264F2 M02073 8 SLSSA000753 FEDERAL

RAMIREZ RAMOS JUAN CARLOS RARJ650417HSLMMN05 RARJ6504179N4 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

RAMIREZ SALAZAR ROSA MAYRA RASR700731MSLMLS02 RASR700731N27 M02015 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RAMIREZ SANCHEZ ROBERTO RASR480318HSLMNB07 RASR480318N7A M03025 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

RAMIREZ TORRECILLAS MARIA YOLANDA RATY571127MSLMRL04 RATY571127TSA M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

RAMOS BENITEZ DIANA ALEJANDRA RABD840110MSLMNN04 RABD8401106K5 M03024 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RAMOS HERNANDEZ SERGIO RAHS720904HMNMRR06 RAHS7209047M2 M02055 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

RAMOS RUSSELL MARCIA RARM710923MSLMSR06 RARM7109238M5 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

RAMOS VAZQUEZ SERGIO MARTIN RAVS631007HNLMZR00 RAVS631007L82 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

RAMOS ZAMUDIO FELIX FRANCISCO RAZF741118HSLMML04 RAZF7411188Y7 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

RAYGOZA MORENO ABRIL DEL CARMEN RAMA900411MSLYRB00 RAMA900411DV2 M02049 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

REATIGA AGUILAR JESUS HUMBERTO REAJ791017HSLTGS07 REAJ791017UU4 M03024 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

REATIGA CARRILLO JOSE FABIAN RECF770113HSLTRB04 RECF770113176 M02105 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

RENDON GONZALEZ LUIS ALBERTO REGL920825HSLNNS03 REGL920825AN8 M02054 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

RENDON HERNANDEZ LORENZO IGNACIO REHL870826HSLNRR00 REHL870826CV4 M02054 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

RENDON LIZARRAGA MARIELA RELM860313MSLNZR04 RELM860313CE8 M03021 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

RENTERIA ESQUERRA ALBERTO REEA640807HSLNSL08 REEA640807U12 M02006 8 SLSSA000630 FEDERAL

REYES GONZALEZ EVELYN NINOSHKA REGE890730MBCYNV08 REGE890730856 CF41015 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

RIOS ALVAREZ BIANCA ABIGAYL RIAB800214MSLSLN10 RIAB8002147R8 M02029 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

RIOS MERCADO JUANA RIMJ851128MSLSRN00 RIMJ851128JX5 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

RIOS PRADO IRVING ALEJANDRO RIPI930524HSLSRR02 RIPI9305246U0 M02029 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

RIOS RAMIREZ DANIEL FERNANDO RIRD810122HSLSMN06 RIRD8101227L3 M03024 8 SLSSA002491 FEDERAL

RIOS TOSTADO DAVID EDUARDO RITD800221HSLSSV00 RITD8002213F0 M02055 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

RIOS TOSTADO JUAN JOSE RITJ740331HSLSSN08 RITJ740331647 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 FEDERAL
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RIVAS PEREZ MILTON CARLOS RIPM740216HNTVRL06 RIPM740216R2A M01006 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

RIVAS PI&A CARLOS ALBERTO RIPC820513HSLVXR09 RIPC8205139A9 CF41040 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

RIVAS VALENZUELA MARIA GUADALUPE RIVG580407MSLVLD09 RIVG5804078Y6 M02046 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

NORIEGA BACA LUIS ANGEL NOBL970802HSLRCS07 NOBL9708024F1 CF41014 8 SLSSA017582 FEDERAL

NORIEGA JUAREZ RIGOBERTO NOJR700314HSLRRG05 NOJR700314QY1 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

NORIEGA JUAREZ SERGIO DAVID NOJS710901HSLRRR02 NOJS710901L67 M03004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

NORZAGARAY GAMEZ VIOLETA NOGV681106MSLRML04 NOGV681106MTA M02112 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

NOVA CAMACHO GONZALO ALONSO NOCG580523HSLVMN01 NOCG580523721 M02105 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

NU&EZ SA&UDO LUZ MARIA NUSL740330MSLXXZ08 NUSL74033081A M03023 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

NUNGARAY GASTELUM MELVA NUGM740709MSLNSL06 NUGM740709FX0 M02031 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

OCHOA CAMACHO MAYDE ELIZABETH OOCM680203MSLCMY08 OOCM6802034K6 M02031 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

OCHOA CHICO MARIO APOLINAR OOCM870924HNTCHR06 OOCM8709248M1 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

OCHOA DE LA CRUZ MANUEL OOCM580302HSLCRN02 OOCM5803028N6 M03004 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

OCHOA MEZA GUILLERMO OOMG760715HSLCZL03 OOMG760715M64 CF34263 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

OCHOA PEREZ MARIA CRISTINA OOPC711024MSLCRR09 OOPC711024M68 M02035 8 SLSSA017623 FEDERAL

OJEDA FELIX JESUS ENRIQUE OEFJ751014HSLJLS05 OEFJ7510148X7 M02001 8 SLSSA000246 FEDERAL

OLIVAS BEJARANO ANA CRISTINA OIBA910923MSLLJN08 OIBA910923636 CF34263 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

OLIVAS GUTIERREZ ROSALBA OIGR631123MCHLTS01 OIGR631123PK4 M02029 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

OLIVAS LEYVA BERTHA ORALIA OILB740522MSLLYR06 OILB740522F24 M03020 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

OLIVAS OSUNA GABRIELA OIOG640316MSLLSB02 OIOG6403168B0 M02036 8 SLSSA018166 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ SHELBY DENNIS RODS780317HVZDMH00 RODS780317SH1 M02055 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ ALMA RUTH ROGA661120MNTDNL03 ROGA661120SS0 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ GRAVE JOSE ROBERTO ROGR710918HSLDRB08 ROGR710918P98 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ HERIBERTO ROHH640829HSLDRR03 ROHH640829GX3 M02056 8 SLSSA001885 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ IBARRA ALFONSO ROIA841022HSLDBL02 ROIA841022R61 M02054 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ JACOBO MARISELA ROJM720719MSLDCR03 ROJM720719EZ6 M02031 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ALMA JULIA ROLA820612MSLDPL06 ROLA820612N92 CF34263 8 SLSSA003793 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ JESUS ROLJ640919HSLDPS03 ROLJ640919G57 CF34261 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ LUIS ALBERTO ROLL841130HSLDPS02 ROLL841130RF2 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ LORA RICARDO ROLR870811HSLDRC07 ROLR870811KR9 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ MANJARREZ JORGE ROMJ770423HSLDNR08 ROMJ770423AFA M03024 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA LETICIA ROML691228MSLDDT05 ROML691228FP8 M02015 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

OTA&EZ RAMIREZ MARCO ANTONIO OARM720328HSLTMR06 OARM7203286K7 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

OTA&EZ SAMANIEGO MONICA ASTRID OASM930731MSLTMN03 OASM930731D93 M03020 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

OVALLE LOPEZ BRAULIO OALB711223HSRVPR02 OALB711223F70 M02055 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

PADILLA  CLAUDIO PAXC640510HSLDXL08 PACL6405101M0 M03004 8 SLSSA018323 FEDERAL

PADILLA DUARTE MARIA GABRIELA PADG690324MSLDRB09 PADG6903244A5 M02107 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

PADILLA GUZMAN GUADALUPE PAGG790822MSLDZD02 PAGG790822PV7 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

PADILLA RUIZ VELAZCO CLAUDIA OLIVIA PARC921030MSLDZL03 PARC921030SK1 M02049 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

PADILLA VILLEGAS JAZMIN IRENE PAVJ871020MSLDLZ16 PAVJ871020JC5 M03022 8 SLSSA002590 FEDERAL

PAEZ  ERIKA MARBELLA PAXE770221MSLZXR03 PAER770221QF7 M03020 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

PAEZ DELGADO EDUARDO PADE641013HSLZLD01 PADE641013TB5 M03004 8 SLSSA000263 FEDERAL

PAEZ DELGADO NORMA GUADALUPE PADN600126MSLZLR07 PADN6001268I5 M02036 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

PALACIOS QUINTERO DELIA PAQD701020MNTLNL08 PAQD70102047A M03019 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

PALAFOX AGUILAR CARMEN LETICIA PAAC720922MSLLGR03 PAAC720922IM9 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 FEDERAL

PALAZUELOS CEBREROS MARTIN ALONZO PACM630107HSLLBR05 PACM630107C42 M01011 7 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

PALIZA ESPINOZA IRMA LOURDES PAEI780918MSLLSR05 PAEI780918L64 M03019 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

PALMA MEZA GABRIELA PAMG750920MSLLZB01 PAMG750920IG9 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 FEDERAL

PALMA VALLE IVETTE MARGARITA PAVI821217MSLLLV05 PAVI8212175Y6 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

PARRA GARCIA CHRISTIAN ALBERTO PAGC900110HSLRRH01 PAGC9001104C9 M03022 8 SLSSA003880 FEDERAL

PARRA MACHADO SILVIA ELENA PAMS770302MSLRCL09 PAMS770302JZ1 M02035 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

PARRA URIAS ROSARIO ARACELE PAUR681230MSLRRS18 PAUR681230KV9 M02048 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

PARTIDA PRADO SUSANA DEL CARMEN PAPS690811MSLRRS09 PAPS690811CQ2 M02107 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

PE&A REYES ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE PERA820921MDFXYL00 PERA8209219N1 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

PE&A RIVERA SUGEHY VERENICE PERS780403MSLXVG07 PERS780403122 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 FEDERAL

PE&A VALDIVIA LUIS GUILLERMO PEVL820903HSLXLS07 PEVL820903SS8 M02054 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL
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PE&UELAS CARDENAS TERESITA SUGEY PECT780224MSLXRR01 PECT780224P4A M02107 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

PE&UELAS CASTRO LETICIA ISABEL PECL771027MSLXST02 PECL771027396 CF41056 8 SLSSA018200 FEDERAL

PENNE RIOS BEATRIZ PERB650130MSLNST05 PERB650130I4A M02040 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

PERAZA NORDAHL FABIOLA PENF780321MSLRRB07 PENF780321JJ3 M03004 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

PERAZA RAMIREZ JUAN MANUEL PERJ911122HSLRMN09 PERJ911122CW6 M02105 8 SLSSA000275 FEDERAL

PEREA PEREA GILBERTO ANDRES PEPG670204HSLRRL05 PEPG670204II8 M01011 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

PEREDA QUINTERO CARLOS MANUEL PEQC710611HSLRNR05 PEQC710611774 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

PEREDA QUINTERO HUMBERTA CECILIA PEQH630325MSLRNM03 PEQH630325RZA M02031 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

PEREDA QUINTERO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PEQA670407MSLRNN04 PEQA670407MIA M03019 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

PEREZ ACOSTA GLORIA ARACELI PEAG790417MSLRCL06 PEAG790417BI8 M02112 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

PEREZ AGUIRRE IRENE PEAI620628MZSRGR06 PEAI6206289C6 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 FEDERAL

MEDINA PATRICIO TERESA DE JESUS MEPT620221MGRDTR04 MEPT620221F82 M02015 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

MEDINA PAYAN LORENA MEPL580810MSLDYR09 MEPL580810SHA M03020 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

MEDRANO HERNANDEZ AYAX MEHA650918HDGDRY09 MEHA650918QT0 M01004 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MEJIA NIEBLA PATRICIA GUADALUPE MENP641105MSLJBT00 MENP6411056V9 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MENDEZ ORTIZ MARIO ALBERTO MEOM810408HOCNRR01 MEOM8104086M8 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

MENDEZ ROCHA BERTHA ALICIA MERB700822MSRNCR05 MERB7008221N6 M02112 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MENDIVIL HERNANDEZ AGUSTIN MEHA721031HSLNRG09 MEHA721031UV9 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MENDOZA  LAURA ISABEL MEXL650525MSLNXR08 MELA6505251N2 M03022 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

MENDOZA BOJORQUEZ JESUS MEBJ671202HSLNJS05 MEBJ671202GB7 M03021 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

MENDOZA GUERRERO OFELIA MEGO690723MSLNRF03 MEGO690723JQ7 M03022 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

MENDOZA LAVIN ENOC MARTIN MELE710923HSRNVN04 MELE7109239E7 M02035 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

LOPEZ MORENO CARMINA YANETT LOMC750313MSLPRR19 LOMC750313196 M02002 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

LOPEZ PINEDA GAMALIEL LOPG760619HSLPNM05 LOPG7606199T4 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LOPEZ QUINTERO CARLOS ALBERTO LOQC780402HSLPNR00 LOQC780402NV5 M01006 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

LOPEZ REYES ANA MARIA LORA791010MSLPYN08 LORA791010HGA M01006 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

LOPEZ ROJO ISRAEL LORI620818HSLPJS01 LORI620818BZA M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

LOPEZ SARABIA LUIS EDER LOSL850307HSLPRS01 LOSL850307IY2 M03019 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL
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LOPEZ TRUJILLO JOEL LOTJ611217HJCPRL02 LOTJ611217G85 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LOPEZ TRUJILLO JULIO CESAR LOTJ491007HSLPRL04 LOTJ491007I75 M02029 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

LOPEZ VALDEZ HIBE LOVH750320HSLPLB02 LOVH750320T55 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

LOPEZ VEGA KENIA NAYELI LOVK900930MSLPGN02 LOVK900930I96 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LOPEZ VELARDE JOSE GUADALUPE LOVG581212HSLPLD01 LOVG5812129B1 CF40004 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

OLIVO CORONADO MARTIN OICM651122HSLLRR06 OICM6511226U2 M02055 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

ONTIVEROS VAZQUEZ NATALI GUADALUPE OIVN840123MSLNZT01 OIVN840123GC4 M02015 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

ORDU&O BAEZ DIANA ARACELY OUBD870529MSLRZN05 OUBD870529KE3 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ORNELAS MONDRAGON LIZA MARGARITA OEML831114MSLRNZ00 OEML831114Q85 M03020 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

ORTIZ PADILLA CLAUDIA ESPERANZA OIPC740903MSLRDL02 OIPC740903E3A M03020 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ORTIZ PADILLA VERONICA PATRICIA OIPV710606MSLRDR06 OIPV710606QEA M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

ORTIZ TRAPERO MIRNA MARCELA OITM700116MSLRRR00 OITM700116BWA M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

OSUNA CASTA&EDA VICTOR MANUEL OUCV800608HSLSSC09 OUCV800608PI5 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

OSUNA GARCIA JULIO CESAR OUGJ730607HSLSRL01 OUGJ730607CI1 M02054 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

OSUNA LOPEZ JOSE ANGEL OULA870316HSLSPN04 OULA870316BG8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

OSUNA MEJIA GUSTAVO ADOLFO OUMG840510HSLSJS09 OUMG840510P47 CF41058 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

OSUNA OJEDA MARIBEL OUOM760531MSLSJR03 OUOM760531GD4 M03021 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

MACIAS GODINEZ MARIA ELENA MAGE710122MSLCDL08 MAGE710122N3A M02001 8 SLSSA000024 FEDERAL

MADRIGAL  ANTONIO ALFONSO MAXA550715HCHDXN01 MAAN550715QV2 M02047 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MADUE&O AVILA TOMAS JEOVANI MAAT821025HSLDVM05 MAAT821025ID2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

MADUE&O VILLAPUDUA EVANGELINA MAVE760112MSLDLV07 MAVE760112EZ2 M03020 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MAESTRE OSUNA SERGIO ISRAEL MAOS760917HSLSSR01 MAOS760917G71 M02055 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

MAGA&A RIVERA JAZMIN MARJ790615MSLGVZ12 MARJ790615876 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MALAGON PEREZ MILAGROS GUADALUPE MAPM760414MSRLRL13 MAPM760414EY8 M02105 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

MANCILLAS NAJERA ARNULFO MANA720420HSLNJR08 MANA720420C13 M02055 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

MANCILLAS RAMIREZ CLAUDIA XITLALIC MARC810325MSLNML02 MARC8103257V9 M02107 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

MANILLA ARAGON RUBEN JACOBO MAAR650418HSLNRB04 MAAR650418LM9 CF41076 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MANJARREZ LIZARRAGA JOSE ANGEL MALA690524HSLNZN03 MALA69052448A M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL
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MARISCALES ARMENTA MARIA DEL ROSARIO MAAR880707MSLRRS04 MAAR880707LY9 CF41056 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

MARO LOPEZ DANIELA PAULINA MALD841010MSLRPN09 MALD841010393 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

MARRUJO CASTRO JESUS ISRAEL MACJ750424HSLRSS06 MACJ750424G49 M02055 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

MARTINEZ AGUILAR LORENA MAAL851224MSLRGR09 MAAL851224CD1 M02058 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MARTINEZ BELTRAN MARIA MIGUELINA MABM800929MSLRLG09 MABM800929HS6 M02112 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MARISOL MAGM691107MGRRNR09 MAGM6911073Y8 M02058 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MARTINEZ INOSTROS SEBASTIAN MAIS640225HSLRNB08 MAIS64022529A M02055 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

MARTINEZ MADRIGAL CONCEPCION MAMC680813MSLRDN03 MAMC680813359 CF41076 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MARTINEZ MADRIGAL LILIA ROCIO MAML730608MSLRDL02 MAML7306088F0 M03004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MARTINEZ MORENO RAUL MAMR640716HSLRRL05 MAMR640716241 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MARTINEZ ROCHA IRIS IMPERIO MARI850324MSLRCR03 MARI850324V92 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MARTINEZ ROCHA RAFAEL MARR960503HSLRCF02 MARR960503MR0 CF34263 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

MARTINEZ TIRADO ANA MARIA MATA700916MSLRRN07 MATA7009165F7 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MASCARE&O GUTIERREZ OSCAR RENE MAGO740826HDGSTS06 MAGO740826AM6 CF41056 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MAYA TERRON ALBERTO MATA520917HMCYRL04 MATA520917DC9 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

MAYORGA SILVA JORGE ERNESTO MASJ801202HSLYLR03 MASJ801202NX4 M02055 8 SLSSA001885 FEDERAL

MAYORQUIN ZARATE MAYRA KARINA MAZM800303MSLYRY09 MAZM800303JG8 M02105 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

MEDINA  MALU MEXM680401MSLDXL02 MEMA680401CD8 M01004 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MEDINA CERVANTES ZULMA SUJEY MECZ760620MSLDRL07 MECZ760620MT3 M03023 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

MEDINA FLORES GUADALUPE MEFG731231HSLDLD03 MEFG731231I69 M03020 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

MEDINA LOPEZ BENITO ARTURO MELB750321HSLDPN07 MELB750321TG4 M02068 8 SLSSA000770 FEDERAL

MEDINA LOPEZ MARIA CYNTHIA MELC731019MSLDPY01 MELC731019FD1 CF41075 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MEDINA LOPEZ MARIA ESTHER MELE810531MSLDPS00 MELE8105314W2 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

MEDINA OSUNA ROSARIO LIZBETH MEOR810522MSLDSS05 MEOR8105224KA M03021 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

LAFARGA PETRIS CLAUDIA DEL CARMEN LAPC660503MSLFTL09 LAPC660503GT5 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LAFARGA ZAZUETA EVA LAZE620307MSLFZV00 LAZE6203071S5 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LAIJA PONCE RICARDO LAPR710727HSLJNC07 LAPR710727QI5 M03019 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

LAM GALINDO EDGAR FELIPE LAGE850907HSLMLD09 LAGE8509077M0 M03021 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL
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LANDEROS CASTRO FRANCISCO BENJAMIN LACF740331HBCNSR03 LACF7403318C3 M02015 8 SLSSA000625 FEDERAL

LANDEROS CASTRO RICARDO ALONSO LACR710928HBCNSC06 LACR710928QG4 M02029 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LANDEROS LEON ROSALVA LALR660618MSLNNS07 LALR660618EB1 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

LANDEROS LOPEZ LUIS ENRIQUE LALL681125HSLNPS04 LALL681125D43 M02055 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

LEDEZMA RAMIREZ CHRISTIAN ANDRES LERC780207HSLDMH00 LERC780207TFA M02055 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

LEDEZMA SALCIDO CELIA LESC581102MDGDLL00 LESC581102MB2 M02054 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

LEON ARECHIGA ALEJANDRA LEAA700424MSLNRL01 LEAA7004241M3 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

LEON SANCHEZ GERARDO LESG781127HSLNNR06 LESG781127975 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LERMA BURGUE&O LUIS RAMON LEBL650812HSLRRS04 LEBL650812B83 M03019 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

LERMA BURGUE&O MIGUEL ALBERTO LEBM720408HSLRRG03 LEBM720408MFA M03023 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

LEY LEON ANADYD DAGUED LELA830315MSLYNN08 LELA830315185 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LEYVA  MARTHA EMILIA LEXM700730MSLYXR05 LEMA7007308I5 M03004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LEYVA ACOSTA JOSE ALBERTO LEAA740916HSLYCL00 LEAA740916K10 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

MERINO RAMIREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER MERF650311HDFRMR03 MERF650311SB2 M01004 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

MEZA CARDENAS ROSA ANJELICA MECR690809MDGZRS02 MECR690809KG9 M02031 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

MILLAN ZAMBADA MARIA ELENA MIZE750328MSLLML03 MIZE7503284Y4 M02107 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

MIRANDA AYALA JORGE ALBERTO MIAJ740325HSLRYR06 MIAJ740325SW2 CF41075 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

MIRANDA AYALA LUIS ROBERTO MIAL810506HSLRYS07 MIAL810506BM1 M02054 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

MOLINA LOPEZ JESUS SAMUEL MOLJ730510HSLLPS05 MOLJ730510RVA M02055 8 SLSSA002602 FEDERAL

MOLINA LOPEZ NIDIA MIREYA MOLN720403MSLLPD18 MOLN720403KD6 M02055 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

MOLINA MARTINEZ DAVID ADRIAN MOMD790402HSLLRV07 MOMD790402LI8 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

MOLINA RIOS VICTOR MANUEL MORV560128HSLLSC08 MORV560128E94 M03023 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

MONDRAGON QUEZADA RUBEN ARNULFO MOQR910301HSLNZB09 MOQR910301PXA M03025 8 SLSSA001605 FEDERAL

MONGE CORONEL ANA CECILIA MOCA631210MSRNRN07 MOCA631210KBA M03004 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

MONJARDIN HERALDEZ JULIO HENOC MOHJ701028HSLNRL05 MOHJ7010282F0 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

LIZARRAGA ORTIZ JOSE RAFAEL LIOR651015HSLZRF08 LIOR6510155V5 M02056 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

LIZARRAGA PARRA RIGEL EDUARDO LIPR970120HSLZRG07 LIPR970120CD6 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

LIZARRAGA PERAZA ANEL CAROLINA LIPA910416MSLZRN07 LIPA9104169B1 M03004 8 SLSSA017792 FEDERAL
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LIZARRAGA SANDOVAL ISELA LISI701001MSLZNS09 LISI701001VC6 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LLANES URQUIDEZ ELBA NORINY LAUE801229MSLLRL04 LAUE8012295N6 M03023 8 SLSSA018224 FEDERAL

LOAIZA CORONEL MIGUEL LOCM690929HSLZRG09 LOCM690929US7 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LOAIZA MEZA MARIA ESTHER LOME531008MSLZZS06 LOME531008349 M02035 8 SLSSA017623 FEDERAL

LOAIZA SARABIA JESUS ENRIQUE LOSJ960519HSLZRS04 LOSJ960519KT6 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LOMELI DIAZ JESUS RAMON LODJ541211HSLMZS03 LODJ541211EX1 M01009 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

LOPEZ  ERIKA JUDITH LOXE731115MSLPXR03 LOER7311159G8 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

LOPEZ AISPURO INGRID JUDITH LOAI870824MSLPSN00 LOAI870824IM3 M03022 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

LOPEZ ALVAREZ MIGUEL ERNESTO LOAM781114HSLPLG09 LOAM781114AC4 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

LOPEZ ARBALLO JESUS RAMON LOAJ661002HSLPRS06 LOAJ661002RB4 M02058 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

LOPEZ AVENDA&O FRANCISCO RUBEN LOAF740326HSLPVR08 LOAF740326TJ3 CF41075 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LOPEZ BELTRAN LAURA DIANA LOBL940821MSLPLR08 LOBL940821K48 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LOPEZ BELTRAN NOE GUADALUPE LOBN861212HSLPLX03 LOBN8612128B0 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LOPEZ BONILLA HEVILU LOBH770107MSLPNV00 LOBH770107MI3 M02054 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LOPEZ CARDENAS ANA MIRIAM LXCA780712MSLPRN09 LOCA780712N35 M02110 8 SLSSA002556 FEDERAL

LOPEZ CASTRO TANIA ARITZEL LOCT990819MSLPSN03 LOCT990819JI2 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

LOPEZ CAZARES JESUS YOLANDA LOCJ751015MSLPZS04 LOCJ751015DB9 M02029 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

LOPEZ DE LA ROCHA GLADYSS VALERIA LORG960126MSLPCL04 LORG9601261I5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

LOPEZ ESPINOZA CARMEN VIOLETA LOEC761218MSLPSR06 LOEC761218I77 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

LOPEZ ESQUER FERNANDO LOEF760517HSLPSR09 LOEF7605175Q2 M02056 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

LOPEZ ESQUER MONSERRATH LOEM871004MSLPSN02 LOEM871004QD5 CF41056 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LOPEZ ESQUER NADIA ELIZABETH LOEN831106MSLPSD00 LOEN8311061FA M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LOPEZ ESQUER NUBIA ISABEL LOEN820123MSLPSB08 LOEN820123AP0 M02054 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LOPEZ FELIX CEHILA LILIANA LOFC711226MSLPLH08 LOFC711226AZ5 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

LOPEZ FUENTES OFELIA MARGARITA LOFO850812MSLPNF07 LOFO850812854 M01006 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

LOPEZ GARCIA ARISTEO LOGA750323HSLPRR07 LOGA750323J82 M02055 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

LOPEZ GONZALEZ ERNESTO LOGE731021HSLPNR02 LOGE731021MR3 M02055 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

LOPEZ HERRERA CARMELO LOHC740324HSLPRR05 LOHC7403245S8 M02057 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

LOPEZ HUERTA WILLIAM OMAR LOHW781010HJCPRL00 LOHW781010KX7 M01006 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

LOPEZ INZUNZA ZIOMARA LOIZ701217MSLPNM01 LOIZ701217490 M02057 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ ESPERANZA LOLE721008MSLPPS07 LOLE721008DN8 M02107 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ MARIA FABIOLA LOLF780813MSLPPB07 LOLF7808139Q5 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

GUERRERO BELTRAN CARLOS ARTURO GUBC750903HSLRLR07 GUBC7509031U1 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

GUERRERO BELTRAN CESARIO GUBC920820HSLRLS03 GUBC920820JH0 CF41056 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GUERRERO PARRA CARLOS ALFONSO GUPC781016HSLRRR00 GUPC781016KB1 CF41058 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GUERRERO RAMIREZ JESUS ALBERTO GURJ610413HSLRMS04 GURJ6104132A3 M03018 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

GUEVARA CAZAREZ DULCE MARIA GUCD661128MSLVZL09 GUCD661128BM2 M02035 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

GUEVARA CONDE PABLO GUCP710610HSLVNB06 GUCP710610N29 CF41015 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

GUEVARA NIEBLA LUIS ERNESTO GUNL711105HSLVBS07 GUNL711105EV1 CF41075 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GUTIERREZ BARRAZA ROSA AMELIA GUBR621117MSLTRS09 GUBR621117HA9 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GUTIERREZ ESPINOZA ERIKA YAZMIN GUEE800717MSLTSR04 GUEE8007173Z9 M02055 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

GUTIERREZ ESPINOZA URIEL OCTAVIO GUEU890102HSLTSR03 GUEU890102SR8 M02055 8 SLSSA018224 FEDERAL

GUTIERREZ LEON ANA MARIA GULA820810MSLTNN07 GULA8208108X0 M02107 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

GUTIERREZ PAEZ MAYRA ANGELICA GUPM710208MSLTZY00 GUPM710208EY7 M03019 8 SLSSA003880 FEDERAL

GUTIERREZ RUIZ ITZIA PALMIRA GURI860621MSLTZT03 GURI860621MH4 M03021 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

GUZMAN TORRES MIGUEL ANGEL GUTM870903HSLZRG01 GUTM870903PI3 M03021 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

GUZMAN VEGA KARIME ISABEL GUVK840131MSLZGR06 GUVK840131RN6 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

GUZMAN VEGA MANUEL ALONSO GUVM821009HSLZGN04 GUVM821009RW8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

HERAS URIARTE MARIA DE LA LUZ HEUL631204MSLRRZ07 HEUL631204BX1 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

LOPEZ VERGARA CHRISTIAN ANTONIO LOVC800213HSLPRH06 LOVC800213TFA M01007 8 SLSSA001605 FEDERAL

LOPEZ ZAVALA JUAN DE DIOS LOZJ711106HSLPVN06 LOZJ711106HT8 M02055 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

LUNA AVENA MARVELLA LUAM751120MSLNVR07 LUAM751120IA2 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

LUNA BUENO MARTHA ALICIA LUBM600822MSLNNR03 LUBM6008227Z0 M02107 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

LUNA FELIX LEONEL VENTURA LUFL680714HSLNLN06 LUFL6807146M2 M02029 8 SLSSA017763 FEDERAL

LUNA POYORENA JESUS MANUEL LUPJ730127HSLNYS06 LUPJ730127B53 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 FEDERAL

LUNA URIAS MARTIN LEVI LUUM840426HSLNRR01 LUUM840426IK1 M03024 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL
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LUQUE CRUZ WILMER LUCW910430HSLQRL18 LUCW910430MF0 M03024 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MACHADO ANGULO FABIOLA MAAF790519MSLCNB08 MAAF790519PQ8 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

MACHADO SAIS CARLOS ALBERTO MASC901104HSLCSR00 MASC901104M53 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

MACIAS AMEZQUITA DANIEL ALFREDO MAAD841222HSLCMN01 MAAD841222MT0 M02058 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

MACIAS BALDERRAMA EMMA PATRICIA MABE781220MSLCLM07 MABE781220V3A M01006 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

HERRERA MASIAS ELISA HEME691123MSLRSL09 HEME6911237JA M02015 8 SLSSA017763 FEDERAL

HIDALGO ALVARADO GABRIEL HIAG720821HSLDLB00 HIAG720821DA6 M02055 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

HIDALGO MACIAS ADAN HIMA630911HJCDCD02 HIMA6309111U5 M02056 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

HIGUERA HERNANDEZ KARLA ZULEMA HIHK780209MSLGRR00 HIHK780209D31 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

HIGUERA LOPEZ KARINA LIZBETH HILK730403MSLGPR01 HILK730403BF2 CF41075 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

HIGUERA RANGEL PABLO HIRP721127HSLGNB00 HIRP7211276P5 M01007 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

HUERTA MEDINA ARTURO HUMA860531HSLRDR00 HUMA860531TF8 M03023 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

IBARRA JUAREZ JESUS ADRIAN IAJJ871028HSLBRS01 IAJJ8710281Z7 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

IBARRA MARTINEZ JUANA MARIA IAMJ560827MSRBRN07 IAMJ560827C43 M02081 8 SLSSA017792 FEDERAL

IBARRA MARTINEZ MARIA CONCEPCION IAMC650322MSLBRN03 IAMC650322PX9 M01004 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

IBARRA QUINTERO ALFREDO IAQA850816HSLBNL00 IAQA850816F99 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

IBARRA QUINTERO ZAYDA GUADALUPE IAQZ790807MSLBNY01 IAQZ790807MT5 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

IBARRA ROBLES LLUVIA MAGALY IARL801007MSLBBL17 IARL801007795 CF41056 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

INZUNZA AGUILAR ROSA ISELA IUAR650921MSLNGS01 IUAR6509217U2 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

INZUNZA GARCIA CESAR ANTONIO IUGC910319HSLNRS01 IUGC9103199D8 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

INZUNZA GONZALEZ IMELDA IUGI660420MSLNNM09 IUGI6604203V6 CF34260 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

INZUNZA GUZMAN MARTHA PATRICIA IUGM601120MSLNZR08 IUGM6011206A5 M03024 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

INZUNZA LIZARRAGA CRUZ LETICIA IULC840526MSLNZR02 IULC840526IZ3 M03023 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

INZUNZA PALOMARES NIDIA IUPN770418MSLNLD00 IUPN770418HV2 M02112 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

INZUNZA PEIRO MARIBEL IUPM591103MSLNRR18 IUPM591103KB6 M02073 8 SLSSA000741 FEDERAL

INZUNZA ZAZUETA OSCAR JESUS IUZO691121HSLNZS04 IUZO691121E13 M03004 8 SLSSA003940 FEDERAL

IRIBE CEBALLOS JESUS LIZETH IICJ871102MSLRBS03 IICJ871102976 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

IRIBE SARABIA ROSA ICELA IISR690727MSLRRS01 IISR690727DH3 M03019 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL
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IRIZAR LOPEZ JAIME IILJ550509HSLRPM03 IILJ550509P27 M01009 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

IZAR MACARENO ISAEL GUADALUPE IAMI781020HSLZCS00 IAMI781020HU1 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

JACOBO LOPEZ ZAIDA EUNICE JALZ850122MSLCPD08 JALZ850122MX4 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

JACOBO MEDINA ROBERTO JAMR720905HSLCDB08 JAMR7209058K5 M03005 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

JARA BAEZ KRYZIA YUKIE JABK890204MSLRZR02 JABK890204629 CF41075 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

JIMENEZ LOPEZ LUCIA DEL CARMEN JILL820804MSLMPC04 JILL820804ND4 M02054 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ JESUS GUADALUPE JIRJ831015HSLMDS07 JIRJ8310154C8 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

JUAN QUI URIARTE MARCELO ALFONSO JUUM711125HSLNRR00 JUUM7111253X4 M03021 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

JUAREZ QUINTERO NANCY OLIVIA JUQN711016MSLRNN01 JUQN711016I53 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

JUAREZ RUBIO JESUS AGRIPIN JURJ890328HSLRBS08 JURJ890328U48 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

KONDO VIDACA EDGAR JAVIER KOVE760804HSLNDD02 KOVE7608048T9 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

KUMATE ROGERS KATYA KURK721230MSLMGT08 KURK7212303E8 CF41040 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GARCIA CARRILLO LAURA ANGELICA GACL730910MSLRRR08 GACL730910BN7 M03020 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

GARCIA CEBREROS ROGELIO GACR790130HSLRBG07 GACR7901307E1 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

GARCIA DIAZ GASTON GADG730820HSLRZS03 GADG730820JDA M03004 8 SLSSA000992 FEDERAL

GARCIA GERARDO AMAYRANI GUADALUPE GAGA890417MSLRRM07 GAGA890417599 CF41075 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GARCIA HERNANDEZ HORTENCIA GUADALUPE GAHH730112MSLRRR08 GAHH7301126L7 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

GARCIA JIMENEZ LUIS ALBERTO GAJL701125HSLRMS07 GAJL701125EV9 M03020 8 SLSSA002590 FEDERAL

GARCIA LABRADA JULIAN GALJ590824HSLRBL08 GALJ590824CV5 M02056 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GARCIA LIZARRAGA CESAR MIGUEL GALC760519HSLRZS08 GALC760519Q98 M03021 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

GARCIA LOPEZ BENJAMIN HENDRIX GALB880408HSLRPN01 GALB880408423 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 FEDERAL

GARCIA LOPEZ MARTHA ELENA GALM701120MSLRPR02 GALM701120ST0 M02058 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GARCIA MARTINEZ ROCIO ELIZABETH GAMR801108MSLRRC00 GAMR801108RT0 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

GARCIA NIEBLA CESAR GANC620528HSLRBS01 GANC620528BF7 M01004 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

GARCIA OCARANZA PATRICIA ELIZABETH GAOP660917MSLRCT05 GAOP660917H91 M01010 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GARCIA QUINTERO IVAN GARAB GAQI850409HSLRNV05 GAQI850409I89 M02054 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

GARCIA VALDEZ VIDAL GAVV740707HSLRLD02 GAVV740707KR6 M03011 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GARCIA VALENZUELA CAROLINA LUCIA GAVC750206MSLRLR08 GAVC7502061H3 M02105 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL
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GARCIA ZAMORA OBEL GAZO771127HSLRMB00 GAZO771127MW0 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

LEYVA CA&EDO ROSA MARIA LECR820201MSLYXS00 LECR820201C75 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

LEYVA CERVANTES CARLOS ENRIQUE LECC761201HSLYRR07 LECC761201QA7 M02055 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

LEYVA GUZMAN JOSE RAMON LEGR850605HSLYZM00 LEGR8506053S1 M02016 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

LEYVA VILLEGAS MARTIN LEVM760513HSLYLR06 LEVM760513LT4 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LIM ZAVALA VICTOR MANUEL LIZV531108HSLMVC07 LIZV531108K74 CF41040 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LIRA LOPEZ Y BAJO EVA ANGELINA LILE940306MSLRPV00 LILE940306C13 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LIRA ONTIVEROS ADRIAN LIOA790213HDFRND04 LIOA7902135W2 M02015 8 SLSSA000753 FEDERAL

LIZARRAGA AGUIRRE JESUS ALEJANDRO LIAJ890717HSLZGS06 LIAJ890717QX9 M02054 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

LIZARRAGA ALVAREZ BRISA ELIZABETH LIAB920820MSLZLR08 LIAB9208205XA M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

LIZARRAGA ARAMBURO ENRIQUE LIAE600326HSLZRN09 LIAE600326BSA M01006 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

LIZARRAGA CALDERON VERONICA LICV670130MSLZLR05 LICV670130286 M03020 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

LIZARRAGA MANJARREZ JOSE LUIS LIML850319HSLZNS04 LIML850319AH1 M02054 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

GAXIOLA VALDEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER GAVF561124HSLXLR05 GAVF5611241X1 M01009 8 SLSSA017751 FEDERAL

GERARDO CINCO ALEJANDRA GECA870609MSLRNL02 GECA870609AM9 M03021 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

GIL ROSALES MARIA DE JESUS GIRJ881026MSLLSS08 GIRJ881026JMA M03019 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

GOMEZ CAZARES ERICA MARIA GOCE740525MSLMZR02 GOCE7405256L6 M02112 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GOMEZ GUZMAN LEONOR GUADALUPE GOGL620125MSLMZN02 GOGL620125DL8 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GOMEZ LOPEZ JOSE FRANCISCO GOLF871003HSLMPR01 GOLF871003MH8 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

GOMEZ OZONO ROSAURA GOOR710917MSLMZS08 GOOR710917AM3 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ  MIRTHA GOXM610320MSLNXR03 GOMI610320CJ6 M02036 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ BELTRAN ALBERTO GOBA940817HSLNLL05 GOBA940817966 M02073 8 SLSSA002252 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ BERNAL NORA ZOBEIDA GOBN690827MSLNRR08 GOBN6908274H5 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ CHAVEZ BRENDA JANETH GOCB880819MSLNHR03 GOCB880819P54 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ CORRAL IBAN CUAUHTEMOC GOCI731124HSLNRB04 GOCI731124DH4 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ ESPINOZA ADRIAN GOEA650504HSLNSD08 GOEA650504SU5 M02055 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ ESTRADA GUADALUPE GOEG650906MSLNSD06 GOEG650906CN2 M02110 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ ESTRADA MARIA DEL ROSARIO GOER631007MSLNSS02 GOER631007TA1 M02112 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL
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GONZALEZ GAMEZ MARIA CANDELARIA GOGC740202MSLNMN20 GOGC7402022P2 M02031 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ GUERRERO SELVA ARAMIS GOGS860705MSLNRL09 GOGS8607051FA M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ TERE YARELY GOHT960525MSLNRR05 GOHT9605253J1 M03021 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ LEDEZMA RAFAEL GOLR820525HSLNDF06 GOLR820525263 CF41056 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ LEON DIANA ROCIO GOLD670116MSLNNN05 GOLD670116FX6 M02110 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ ORTEGA NOE GOON770412HSLNRX07 GOON770412PFA M03020 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ OSUNA LAURA CAROLINA GOOL891106MSLNSR06 GOOL8911063M5 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ OSUNA MARA GUADALUPE GOOM930502MSLNSR09 GOOM930502PVA M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

GONZALEZ OSUNA OFELIA GOOO560506MNTNSF02 GOOO560506PT2 M02031 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

FUENTES ANGULO MIGUEL ALEJANDRO FUAM841102HSLNNG08 FUAM841102RU9 CF41040 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

FUENTES ORTIZ MARGARITO FUOM680222HSLNRR09 FUOM680222UX4 M03004 8 SLSSA002170 FEDERAL

GALINDO SANCHEZ HADY YADIRA GASH770326MSLLND06 GASH770326A13 M02029 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

GALINDO SANCHEZ IRMA JEANNETTE GASI681229MSLLNR09 GASI681229GH8 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GALLARDO RIVAS IRIS IMELDA GARI570524MSLLVR00 GARI570524CH2 M02105 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

GALLARDO RIVAS OSCAR SAMUEL GARO631113HSLLVS01 GARO631113RI8 M02105 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GALLEGOS CONTRERAS ANA LUISA GACA751202MSRLNN02 GACA7512026Z1 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GALVEZ URBALEJO IMELDA GAUI690724MSRLRM02 GAUI6907247N1 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GAMBINO ARCE LAURA DEL CARMEN GAAL820913MSLMRR02 GAAL820913N98 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GAMEZ CASTRO ROBERTO CARLOS GACR810305HSLMSB03 GACR810305PS7 M02054 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

GAMEZ LANDEROS IRIS LIZETT GALI900222MSLMNR09 GALI900222571 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

GAMEZ RODRIGUEZ GUADALUPE GARG721016HSLMDD08 GARG721016RC4 CF41062 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GAMIZ TARANGO EVERARDO GATE860727HCHMRV02 GATE860727VA8 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

GARATE POLANCO JOSE DAVID GAPD791122HSLRLV00 GAPD7911228U5 CF34263 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

GARCIA BELTRAN JUANA GABJ580624MSLRLN07 GABJ580624EB6 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GARCIA CARDENAS ELSA KARINA GACE781206MSLRRL00 GACE781206CE2 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CHAIREZ TAPIA GABRIELA GUADALUPE CATG780227MSLHPB00 CATG780227SC2 M02054 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CHAIREZ TAPIA LAURA ELENA CATL811014MSLHPR08 CATL811014LL5 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CHANG ZAMARRIPA JESUS RUBEN CAZJ591201HSLHMS08 CAZJ591201FZ3 M01006 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL
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CHAVEZ ACOSTA CARLOS MIGUEL CAAC681207HSLHCR07 CAAC6812075R6 M03005 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CHAVEZ ACOSTA CESAR CAAC710302HSLHCS07 CAAC710302IB3 M02031 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CHAVEZ CERVANTES GABRIEL ENRIQUE CACG910422HSLHRB06 CACG910422SL8 M02073 8 SLSSA000876 FEDERAL

CHAVEZ DUARTE PAUL ALFREDO CADP780211HSLHRL08 CADP7802111Z0 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

CHAVEZ LANDEROS GILBERTO CALG700204HSLHNL07 CALG700204AR3 M02055 8 SLSSA000876 FEDERAL

CHAVEZ LUNA DINA JUDITH CALD660214MSLHNN02 CALD660214DW3 M02105 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CHAVEZ RAMIREZ JESUS CARJ701112MSLHMS07 CARJ701112LV0 M02091 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CHAVEZ RAMIREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN CARC720707MSLHMR18 CARC7207074F7 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CHICUATE FIERRO HERIBERTO RUBEN CIFH560320HSLHRR06 CIFH560320TT1 M03019 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

CITAL MONTEON EDGAR OCTAVIO CIME820913HSLTND06 CIME8209136Z9 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 FEDERAL

CONDE GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR COGJ710715HSLNNL00 COGJ7107159X1 M02107 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CONTRERAS GONZALEZ FRIDA ALEJANDRA COGF920314MSLNNR01 COGF920314Q7A M01004 8 SLSSA001716 FEDERAL

CONTRERAS MARTINEZ SALVADOR COMS621120HSLNRL04 COMS6211201H4 CF41057 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CONTRERAS SILVAS MARIA KARINA COSK821231MSLNLR14 COSK821231I78 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GARNICA MEDINA JUAN CRUZ GAMJ591124HSLRDN03 GAMJ591124NA7 M02056 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

GARNICA MEZA KEYTHY MICHELLE GAMK950418MSLRZY09 GAMK950418S30 M02059 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

GARNICA NU&EZ CESILIA GANC641122MSLRXS09 GANC641122FJ1 M01010 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

GASPAR LOPEZ OSCAR GUILLERMO GALO851211HSLSPS00 GALO8512111X3 M02038 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

GASTELUM ARMENTA MARIA GUADALUPE GAAG740331MSLSRD09 GAAG740331I67 M02015 8 SLSSA017751 FEDERAL

GASTELUM BARRAGAN FRANCISCA GABF771029MSLSRR03 GABF771029S43 M03023 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GASTELUM COSIO ARACELI GACA681201MSLSSR09 GACA681201577 M02105 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

GASTELUM MANZANAREZ BERTHA DALILA GAMB831102MSLSNR07 GAMB8311023F0 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

GASTELUM OLIVAS HECTOR GABINO GAOH681224HSLSLC09 GAOH681224GP9 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GASTELUM PARRA CLOTILDE GAPC760603MSLSRL10 GAPC760603J23 M02105 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

GAXIOLA ALVAREZ NORMA ANGELICA GAAN650904MSLXLR00 GAAN650904QZ5 CF40004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

GAXIOLA CASTRO KARLA BEATRIZ GACK710201MSLXSR03 GACK710201GP0 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

CORRALES REYES NORA GUADALUPE CORN711216MSLRYR08 CORN7112165L7 M03020 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

CORTES GONZALEZ TERESITA DE JESUS COGT610517MJCRNR01 COGT610517QC4 M02031 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL
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CORTEZ HERNANDEZ JESUS ALBERTO COHJ710408HSLRRS01 COHJ710408FZ1 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CORTEZ SALAZAR JOSE MANUEL COSM591017HSLRLN05 COSM5910173T0 M02029 8 SLSSA001605 FEDERAL

COSSIO PEREZ RAMON GABRIEL COPR740228HSLSRM01 COPR740228KXA M03021 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

COTA ALVAREZ ANGELICA MARIA COAA710209MSLTLN07 COAA710209Q2A M03020 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

COTA RODRIGUEZ JOSE ANGEL CORA891108HSLTDN01 CORA891108A9A M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

CRESPI DE LA CRUZ JOSE ENRIQUE CECE520429HNERRN01 CECE520429638 CF41015 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CRESPO CAMBEROS GERMAN CECG830313HSLRMR06 CECG830313M79 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

CRESPO TIZNADO LUIS GAMALIEL CETL791018HSLRZS06 CETL791018NU3 M03023 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

CRISTERNA LOPEZ MARIA LUCIA CILL530101MSLRPC03 CILL530101MMA M02084 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

CRUZ LOPEZ FELIPA CULF670105MSLRPL03 CULF670105I87 M03024 8 SLSSA001255 FEDERAL

CRUZ MAGA&A CRISTOPHER JONATHAN CUMC831215HSLRGR02 CUMC8312155Z5 CF41015 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CRUZ NORIEGA KARLA FAVIOLA CUNK770712MSLRRR04 CUNK770712HB4 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CRUZ SANTANA MARIA ANTONIA CUSA590515MDFRNN08 CUSA590515259 M02073 8 SLSSA000700 FEDERAL

DAUT LEYVA JOSE GUADALUPE DALG550321HSLTYD17 DALG550321IA9 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

DE LA PE&A PI&A RAFAEL DAVID PEPR800520HSLXXF05 PEPR800520667 M02007 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

DE LA ROCHA RIOS FRANCISCO CESAR RORF651028HSLCSR00 RORF651028M19 M02047 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

DE LA ROSA TOLEDO LUZ MARIA ROTL650919MSLSLZ05 ROTL650919MTA M02031 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

DELGADO MORENO ELIAS TADEO DEME651104HJCLRL07 DEME651104G52 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

DELGADO ROBLES LUIS EDUARDO DERL880905HSLLBS04 DERL8809052J2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

DELGADO ROBLES MONICA GUADALUPE DERM770126MSLLBN03 DERM770126CK0 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

DELGADO SANCHEZ CRUZ MARIA DESC650927MSLLNR07 DESC6509274V7 M02015 8 SLSSA017681 FEDERAL

DELGADO SANDOVAL RICARDO DESR610404HSLLNC09 DESR610404C39 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

DIAZ ARREDONDO YUBEL ARYDAI DIAY900624MSLZRB07 DIAY900624SC1 M03004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

DIAZ GONZALEZ EVA GLORIA DIGE560412MDGZNV03 DIGE560412GG2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

DOMINGUEZ RIOS JUAN LUIS DORJ730908HSLMSN00 DORJ730908HVA M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

DORANTES ALVAREZ LUIS ALFREDO DOAL710912HSLRLS02 DOAL710912SX7 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

DUARTE CUADRAS MAYRA YULIANA DUCM850413MSLRDY07 DUCM850413EZ6 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

DUARTE GARCIA JUAN DE DIOS DUGJ570309HSLRRN07 DUGJ570309FQ5 M03021 8 SLSSA000321 FEDERAL
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ELIZALDE GALLARDO KEYLA ZUZIM EIGK831129MSLLLY02 EIGK8311299U5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ESCALANTE GIL ROSA ELENA EAGR690110MSLSLS09 EAGR6901106W0 M01006 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ SERGIO ANTONIO EAGS710517HMNSNR09 EAGS710517TA0 M01006 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

ESCAMILLA SANCHEZ MA. OFELIA EASO650314MNTSNF02 EASO6503143A1 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

ESPINOSA JAUREGUI CLAUDIA MARIA EIJC700131MDFSRL03 EIJC700131LL4 M02058 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CA&EDO CAMACHO JOSE CARLOS CACC870114HSLXMR05 CACC870114182 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CA&EDO LEON VICTOR ALFREDO CALV960201HSLXNC00 CALV960201M58 CF41056 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

CABALLERO CABALLERO ANA BELIA CXCA720613MBCBBN04 CACX7206136P7 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 FEDERAL

CABRERA GUTIERREZ YOLANDA GUADALUPE CAGY621122MSLBTL09 CAGY6211226C1 CF34263 8 SLSSA002590 FEDERAL

CALDERON MEZA PEDRO ANTONIO CAMP860401HSLLZD06 CAMP860401MT4 CF34263 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CALDERON ORNELAS CLAUDIA LUCIA CAOC850112MSLLRL03 CAOC8501124M0 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

CALDERON VALDEZ ALEJANDRO CAVA830824HSLLLL00 CAVA830824L4A M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

CALDERON VALDEZ ARMANDO CAVA860831HSLLLR07 CAVA860831FZ2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

CALVILLO CARO CARLOS CACC580730HSLLRR05 CACC5807303A3 CF40004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CAMACHO CASTRO ADRIANA CXCA830604MSLMSD01 CACX830604Q10 CF41059 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

CAMACHO LOPEZ SAMUEL ABDIEL CALS851020HSLMPM09 CALS851020G64 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

CAMACHO MAZO COSME MANUEL CAMC820915HSLMZS04 CAMC820915AV3 M02054 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

CAMACHO ROMAN MARIA GUADALUPE CARG810425MSLMMD00 CARG8104251K3 M03023 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CAMACHO TOLEDO MARIA DEL CONSUELO CATC590129MSLMLN07 CATC590129BS4 M02031 8 SLSSA017722 FEDERAL

CAMACHO TOLEDO ROSALIO CATR600504HSLMLS03 CATR6005049S7 M02029 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

CAMARGO CASTRO ACILEGNA CXCA000830MSLMSCA9 CACX0008306M7 M02054 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

CAMPOS SALCIDO OSCAR ARTURO CASO761118HSLMLS08 CASO761118995 M03020 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

FAVELA PALAZUELOS JUAN CARLOS FAPJ690928HSLVLN09 FAPJ6909286R2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

FELIX BAEZ JESUS ERNESTO FEBJ720925HSLLZS02 FEBJ7209251J2 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

FELIX DE LA ROSA CYNTHIA DENNISSE FERC940131MSLLSY05 FERC9401318W4 M02051 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

FELIX GONZALEZ LIDIA GUADALUPE FEGL820813MSLLND07 FEGL8208138T4 M02105 8 SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

FELIX MARTINEZ J. JESUS FEMJ700920HZSLRS02 FEMJ700920RG7 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

FELIX PEREA WALTER ANTONIO FEPW770220HSLLRL05 FEPW770220IA5 CF41015 8 SLSSA002614 FEDERAL
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FELIX PRECIADO AMAYRANY TERESA FEPA940214MSLLRM02 FEPA940214961 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

FELIX TORRES KARINA GUADALUPE FETK750413MSLLRR02 FETK7504133H9 M03019 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

FERRER MAC GREGOR GIL ENRIQUE ALFONSO FEGE570801HDFRLN08 FEGE570801UBA CF41065 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

FIERRO GARZA WILFRIDO FIGW690226HSLRRL06 FIGW690226MM0 M03004 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

FIGUEROA ALVARADO CARMEN PATRICIA FIAC780508MSLGLR02 FIAC780508B9A M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

FIGUEROA CAMACHO JOSE ARTURO FICA770404HDFGMR04 FICA770404MM1 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CARRILLO MEDINA GLADIS MARLEN CAMG740201MSLRDL01 CAMG740201IW4 M02112 8 SLSSA018166 FEDERAL

CARRILLO RIOS ISABEL CRISTINA CARI670723MNTRSS07 CARI670723BN6 M02055 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

CARRILLO RIOS LAURA GEORGINA CARL660423MSLRSR03 CARL6604238Z7 M02015 8 SLSSA017623 FEDERAL

CARRILLO RIOS MARIA FELIX CARF711218MSRRSL16 CARF711218MZ2 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CASTA&EDA AYON JONATHAN CAAJ870730HSLSYN00 CAAJ870730L1A CF41075 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

CASTA&EDA NEVAREZ LUIS MARTIN CANL730616HSLSVS09 CANL730616FC8 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CASTA&OS LOPEZ JESUS HUMBERTO CALJ870306HSLSPS02 CALJ870306LD1 CF40004 8 SLSSA002491 FEDERAL

CASTA&OS MEDINA JORGE EDEN CAMJ591115HSLSDR06 CAMJ591115871 M03021 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

CASTILLA ESPARZA GUILLERMO ARTURO CAEG780828HSLSSL17 CAEG780828929 CF41076 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

CASTRO BUELNA FREDY JASIN CABF860721HSLSLR09 CABF860721JG2 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

CASTRO CASTRO LEOPOLDO CACL651115HSLSSP06 CACL651115IWA M02095 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CASTRO GONZALEZ NEREYDA CAGN760620MSLSNR05 CAGN760620E50 M03004 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CASTRO HERNANDEZ SILVIA ROCIO CAHS780422MDFSRL06 CAHS7804229U1 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

CASTRO JUAREZ MANUEL ALBERTO CAJM831012HSLSRN08 CAJM831012AV9 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

CASTRO LOPEZ CESAR CALC920228HSLSPS01 CALC920228UF1 CF41075 8 SLSSA002590 FEDERAL

CASTRO MEDINA ANGELICA ROSALIA CAMA860711MSLSDN05 CAMA8607117X2 M02073 8 SLSSA003802 FEDERAL

CASTRO MEDINA CESAR EMILIO CAMC780716HSLSDS00 CAMC780716SA3 M02054 8 SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

CASTRO OLGUIN DORA ANGELICA CAOD590805MSLSLR01 CAOD590805720 CF41076 8 SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

CASTRO OLGUIN LOURDES GUADALUPE CAOL610514MSLSLR03 CAOL610514820 M03020 8 SLSSA017956 FEDERAL

CASTRO ROBLES PAUL CARP811105HSLSBL06 CARP811105N67 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

CASTRO RUIZ JOSE ROBERTO CARR760607HSLSZB04 CARR760607QT8 M02055 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

CASTRO SANCHEZ JORGE LUIS CASJ610128HSLSNR09 CASJ6101281D0 M03021 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL
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CASTRO SOTO EDGAR JOEL CASE780402HSLSTD07 CASE7804021P8 CF34263 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CAZAREZ PRADO DANIELA MICHELLE CAPD980627MSLZRN08 CAPD980627IB3 M03023 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CAZAREZ QUINTERO CHRISTIAN NATALLY CAQC831222MSLZNH01 CAQC831222IS8 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CEBREROS LOZANO ZULMA CONCEPCION CELZ760415MSLBZL08 CELZ7604151Z5 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CELIS IBARRA MARCO ANTONIO CEIM720917HSLLBR04 CEIM7209178F6 M02040 8 SLSSA000024 FEDERAL

CERECER RUIZ ELSA MARIA CERE631218MSLRZL07 CERE631218163 M02036 8 SLSSA018335 FEDERAL

CERVANTES MARTINEZ CAROLINA ETHEL CEMC840321MSLRRR07 CEMC840321232 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CERVANTES PEREA KARINA LIZBETH CEPK780413MSLRRR06 CEPK780413850 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CERVANTES PEREZ BERTHA ALICIA CEPB600111MSLRRR00 CEPB6001111G1 M02040 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CHACON ORTIZ ANA LUISA CAOA711120MSLHRN09 CAOA711120LKA M03022 8 SLSSA018154 FEDERAL

CHAIRES ESCALANTE CLEMENTE CAEC740321HSLHSL17 CAEC740321HH8 M02054 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CHAIREZ ACOSTA PEDRO CAAP750412HSLHCD02 CAAP750412FB5 M02015 8 SLSSA000724 FEDERAL

CHAIREZ AGUAYO ORALBA SAMANTHA CAAO951009MSLHGR07 CAAO951009IN2 M03004 8 SLSSA003880 FEDERAL

ARREDONDO HERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO AEHA630428HSLRRN05 AEHA630428NS2 M03004 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

ARREDONDO LIMON JESUS SELENE AELJ740322MSLRMS00 AELJ740322DN0 M02051 8 SLSSA017611 FEDERAL

ARREDONDO SANDOVAL ANA CECILIA AESA620826MSLRNN00 AESA6208266K8 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

ASTORGA AVILA MIREYA AOAM841013MSLSVR00 AOAM841013CT6 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

ASTORGA GARCIA ELIZABETH AOGE021116MSLSRLA1 AOGE021116QY2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

ASTORGA GARCIA LUIS ANDRES AOGL811110HSLSRS07 AOGL811110UF8 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

AVENDA&O CASTRO ROSA AMELIA AECR610823MSLVSS00 AECR610823H17 CF34261 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

AVENDA&O GONZALEZ LAURA ELISA AEGL680526MSLVNR03 AEGL680526FZ7 M03019 8 SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

AVENDA&O SANCHEZ CARMEN AESC781215MSLVNR06 AESC7812154X2 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

AVILA GRAVE DALIA ELIZABETH AIGD820612MSLVRL01 AIGD820612UC7 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

AVILES LEYVA YOLANDA EMILIA AILY620127MSLVYL01 AILY620127C60 M02107 8 SLSSA002515 FEDERAL

AVILES MARTINEZ LOURDES EUNICE AIML901126MSLVRR03 AIML901126F40 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

AVILES TOSTADO JOSE ALEJANDRO AITA870520HSLVSL02 AITA870520UVA CF34263 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

AYUSO FLORES SANDRA LILIANA AUFS810930MSRYLN09 AUFS8109308W3 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

BAEZ ARCE ANASTACIO BAAA610415HSLZRN00 BAAA610415A96 M02056 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL
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BAEZ GARATE FELIPE ELISEO BAGF790429HSLZRL01 BAGF790429MA0 M03018 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

BAEZ LOPEZ SERGIO FRANCISCO BALS650128HSLZPR06 BALS650128S69 M01006 8 SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

CORONA SANTOS NIDIA ANAHI COSN880927MSLRND06 COSN880927MA1 M03021 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CORONA SAUCEDA SILVIA JANETH COSS771113MSLRCL05 COSS771113PB6 M02054 8 SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

CORONA VAZQUEZ MARIA ISABEL COVI690307MSLRZS04 COVI690307146 M02110 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CORONEL BARRAZA IMELDA VERONICA COBI720703MSLRRM02 COBI720703EB3 M02107 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CORONEL REYES ANA ISABEL CORA671106MSLRYN05 CORA671106RW5 M02112 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CORONEL ZAMUDIO JOSE ALFREDO COZA791016HDGRML08 COZA791016LZ7 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

CORRALES ACOSTA JUAN PABLO COAJ970120HSLRCN04 COAJ970120CV3 CF41056 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

CORRALES BELTRAN MARIA DEL CARMEN COBC680301MSLRLR00 COBC680301Q65 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

CORRALES BELTRAN MARTHA HERMINIA COBM590604MSLRLR01 COBM590604HC4 M02035 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CORRALES CORRALES JUAN RAMON COCJ571123HSLRRN05 COCJ571123IT6 M01004 8 SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

CORRALES DUARTE JESUS MANUEL CODJ520708HSLRRS07 CODJ520708C16 CF41064 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

CORRALES OSUNA MARIA JOSE COOJ891227MSLRSS00 COOJ891227R98 CF34263 8 SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

BARRAZA SANCHEZ MARIA MAGDALENA BASM540622MSLRNG07 BASM540622AD1 M02029 8 SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

BARRON DOMINGUEZ PERLA DEL MAR BADP790209MSLRMR09 BADP790209B84 M01006 8 SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

BARRON IBARRA ERNESTO ALONSO BAIE760801HSLRBR08 BAIE7608011C1 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

BASTIDAS GONZALEZ MARIA TERESA BAGT731230MSLSNR09 BAGT731230JC5 M02105 8 SLSSA017763 FEDERAL

VALENZUELA GARCIA ROSA MARIA VAGR550603MSLLRS01 VAGR550603GY0 M03025 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA HARO PATRICIA VAHP811119MSLLRT01 VAHP8111197N4 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA IBARRA NIVARDO VAIN820126HSLLBV08 VAIN820126J9A M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA MARTINEZ ARMANDO VAMA781020HSLLRR02 VAMA7810201I6 M03019 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA MARTINEZ PAOLA DEL ROSARIO VAMP791107MSLLRL06 VAMP791107LR9 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA ONTIVEROS JESUS ARNOLDO VAOJ840621HSLLNS01 VAOJ840621EE7 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SOTO LOPEZ LOURDES KARINA SOLL740517MSLTPR01 SOLL740517FF2 M03019 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

SOTO PINEDA JUAN MANUEL SOPJ750730HSLTNN06 SOPJ7507303U2 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

SOTO PRIETO EMMA GABRIELA SOPE640107MSLTRM04 SOPE640107US1 M03020 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SOTO QUINTERO JESUS OSCAR SOQJ641212HSLTNS04 SOQJ641212G79 M01004 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL
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SOTO RAMOS GUADALUPE NOEMI SORG711109MSLTMD08 SORG7111093P5 M01006 8 SLSSA000683 ESTATAL

SOTO SANDOVAL ROSALIA SOSR700904MSLTNS02 SOSR7009046J9 M03022 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

SOTO SAUCEDA DELFINA DE JESUS SOSD691224MSLTCL07 SOSD691224CE3 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SOTO VERA GLORIA SOVG760409MSLTRL18 SOVG760409RB8 M02035 8 SLSSA001202 ESTATAL

SOTO VERDUGO LUIS ALBERTO SOVL720510HSLTRS03 SOVL720510D3A M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SOTO VIZCARRA CORAL NOHEMI SOVC731219MSLTZR14 SOVC731219Q84 M02001 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

SOTOMAYOR LEYVA PAUL MICHEL SOLP920927HSLTYL05 SOLP920927NW4 M02006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SOTOMAYOR REYES JUANA DEL ROSARIO SORJ740721MSRTYN08 SORJ740721U94 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SUMANO ARMENTA ADALBERTO ALEJANDRO SUAA630424HDFMRD00 SUAA630424NWA M03023 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

TAJIN  MARIA DE LOURDES TAXL760203MSLJXR06 TALO760203481 M01006 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

TAJIN  MARICELA TAXM670601MSLJXR06 TAMA670601QL8 M03005 8 SLSSA000876 ESTATAL

TALAMANTE RIVERA MARIA TERESA TART820610MSLLVR06 TART820610B66 M02035 8 SLSSA001400 ESTATAL

VALLE CASTRO RUBEN VACR560609HSLLSB08 VACR560609KL6 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VALLEJO GONZALEZ MARIBEL VAGM690906MSRLNR06 VAGM690906U54 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

VALVERDE HERNANDEZ ALBA MIRIAM VAHA630730MSLLRL07 VAHA630730M69 M03023 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

VARGAS DURAN MARIA BERENICE VADB790302MSLRRR04 VADB790302UY9 M02006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VARGAS MENDOZA JORGE GUILLERMO VAMJ360320HSLRNR03 VAMJ360320BW7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VARGAS PEREZ DIONICIO VAPD690710HSLRRN09 VAPD6907102Q3 M03005 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

VARGAS PRADO DOLORES ESMERALDA VAPD770522MSLRRL01 VAPD770522KR8 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

VARGAS RAMOS BERNARDO DE JESUS VARB740820HSLRMR06 VARB740820B12 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ BELTRAN DIANA GABRIELA VABD850303MSLZLN08 VABD850303S74 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ BELTRAN FRANCISCO JAVIER VABF780925HSLZLR04 VABF780925P47 M03024 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ RIVERA LESLIE ALEJANDRA VARL960717MSLZVS07 VARL960717HV2 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ SALAS ALMA GUADALUPE VASA610915MSLZLL07 VASA610915470 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ VALENZUELA IRVING ANSON VAVI790907HSLZLR02 VAVI790907IDA M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ ZAZUETA JESUS EMILIO VAZJ761119HVZZZS06 VAZJ761119N67 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VEA SOTO CORNELIO VESC761013HSLXTR08 VESC761013TW6 M01006 8 SLSSA003853 ESTATAL

VEGA ACU&A CELSO MAURICIO VEAC680922HSLGCL05 VEAC6809226W1 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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VEGA BRICE&O LUIS ARMANDO VEBL731109HSLGRS00 VEBL731109N7A M02035 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

VEGA CAMACHO DANIELA VECD991129MSLGMN00 VECD9911297J5 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VEGA CASTILLO ULISES VECU940311HSLGSL05 VECU940311S28 M02016 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

VEGA CASTRO SAMUEL VECS770110HSLGSM02 VECS770110BK1 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

VEGA CORTEZ REBECA VECR640803MSLGRB03 VECR640803TI8 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VEGA GERMAN GRISEL VEGG830702MSLGRR03 VEGG830702362 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VEGA HEREDIA JESUS MANUEL VEHJ830108HSLGRS01 VEHJ830108DQ0 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VEGA OSUNA ODORICA VEOO700128MSLGSD00 VEOO700128P6A M02036 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VEGA RODRIGUEZ MAYRA JANETH VERM741011MSLGDY05 VERM741011RA4 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VEGA ROMERO BEATRIZ ADRIANA VERB821205MSLGMT03 VERB821205MX2 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

VEGA TIZOC ABRIL MARCELA VETA810201MSLGZB08 VETA810201LI1 M01007 8 SLSSA000625 ESTATAL

VEJAR ROJAS GABRIELA GUADALUPE VERG941103MSLJJB01 VERG9411036R1 M02003 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VEJAR SERRANO ANA ZULEMA VESA831027MSLJRN05 VESA831027MT6 M01006 8 SLSSA000111 ESTATAL

VEJAR VEJAR FERNANDO VEVF711117HSLJJR02 VEVF7111171M4 M03022 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

VELA DAMKEN ANDRES VEDA720329HSLLMN03 VEDA720329769 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VELARDE CALDERON PEDRO ANTONIO VECP931120HSLLLD03 VECP931120V18 M03021 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VELARDE FELIX JESUS SALVADOR VEFJ710105HSLLLS03 VEFJ710105688 CF41044 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VELARDE ITURBIDE ALBA LETICIA VEIA791222MSLLTL08 VEIA791222258 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

VELARDE LOPEZ MARTHA AURORA VELM740814MSLLPR08 VELM740814NU1 M01007 8 SLSSA000934 ESTATAL

VELARDE LOPEZ ZULEMA MARGARITA VELZ750213MSLLPL01 VELZ750213AC3 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VELARDE MORALES SONIA ELBA VEMS570727MSLLRN07 VEMS570727FU4 M02066 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VELARDE SAINZ JUAN PABLO VESJ850822HSLLNN03 VESJ8508227KA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUBIO LEYVA KATIA SAMANTHA RULK001101MSLBYTA1 RULK001101RU1 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RUBIO LOPEZ LUZ ADRIANA RULL670824MSLBPZ07 RULL670824AL8 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RUBIO MILLAN OSCAR RUMO810514HSLBLS05 RUMO810514UF3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUBIO MORENO RICARDO RUMR750105HSLBRC00 RUMR7501051U0 M03019 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

RUBIO RENTERIA CARMEN ALICIA RURC800616MSLBNR03 RURC800616NG6 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

RUBIO RIOS ALDO ALONSO RURA771103HSLBSL03 RURA771103QB6 M01006 8 SLSSA000345 ESTATAL
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RUBIO SEPULVEDA RAQUEL RUSR810708MSLBPQ06 RUSR8107083T4 M03019 8 SLSSA002141 ESTATAL

RUELAS SOLANO MATILDE RUSM760524MSLLLT04 RUSM760524UT0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SARMIENTO IBARRA TERESITA SAIT721003MSLRBR04 SAIT721003FB6 M03022 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

SARMIENTO NU&EZ FELIPE RAFAEL SANF791223HSLRXL05 SANF791223RP9 M01006 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

SARMIENTO SANCHEZ MARIA DEL PILAR SASP800829MSLRNL03 SASP800829419 M01006 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

SAUCEDA AGUILAR ANA ISABEL SAAA790605MSLCGN04 SAAA790605V31 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

SAUCEDA LOPEZ RAFAEL SALR731115HSRCPF01 SALR731115LDA M01006 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

SAUCEDA LOZOYA ALMA DELIA SALA780812MSLCZL02 SALA780812BB7 M02110 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

SAUCEDA MONTA&O JUAN ALONSO SAMJ651124HSLCNN07 SAMJ651124358 M01004 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

SAUCEDA PEREZ DORA ALICIA SAPD831019MSLCRR02 SAPD831019GL8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SAUCEDA PEREZ PEDRO SAPP850710HSLCRD02 SAPP850710512 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

SAUCEDA SANDOVAL MARIA FERNANDA SASF960915MSLCNR00 SASF960915Q85 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SEPULVEDA FELIX ROSAURA SEFR791203MSLPLS16 SEFR7912036I0 M03020 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

SERNA ORDU&O ROSARIO HAYDEE SEOR751003MSLRRS04 SEOR751003TH7 M02035 8 SLSSA018364 ESTATAL

SERNA VALDES ELENA GUADALUPE SEVE861024MSLRLL08 SEVE861024LV3 M01006 8 SLSSA000700 ESTATAL

SERRANO LEON NORMA SELN690415MSLRNR08 SELN6904159D9 M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SERRANO REYES EVA LETICIA SERE741016MSLRYV05 SERE741016A36 M02015 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SERRANO RIOS IRASEMA SERI770923MSLRSR02 SERI770923NY8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SERRANO SANCHEZ ROSA MARIA SESR590528MSLRNS08 SESR590528BS6 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SERVIN BURGOS LIZZETTE MARGARITA SEBL791118MSLRRZ04 SEBL791118Q10 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SICAIROS OROZCO DOLORES GUADALUPE SIOD671016MSLCRL06 SIOD671016A46 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SICAIROS RODRIGUEZ ORLANDO ALFREDO SIRO850123HSLCDR03 SIRO850123JX3 M01006 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

SIERRA GUTIERREZ ANTONIO SIGA710329HSLRTN07 SIGA710329BB8 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SIFUENTES GASTELUM MARCIA REFUGIO SIGM760703MSLFSR06 SIGM760703CJ4 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SILVA VALDEZ MARIA ROSALINDA SIVR690705MDGLLS08 SIVR690705BL8 M03025 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

SINGH UNZON ALAN JALIL SIUA801206HBSNNL09 SIUA8012069XA M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SIQUEIROS PEREZ MARISOL SIPM790112MSLQRR06 SIPM7901128C8 M02035 8 SLSSA001202 ESTATAL

SMITH MURILLO EDGAR ANTONIO SIME850717HSLMRD07 SIME850717M39 M03025 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL
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SMITH MURILLO JESUS OSCAR SIMJ810811HSLMRS09 SIMJ8108113L8 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

SOBERANES FELIX GUADALUPE SOFG750312MSLBLD06 SOFG750312U70 M03021 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

SOBERANES FELIX OLIVA SOFO710422MSLBLL16 SOFO710422JQ4 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SOLANO MIRANDA REBECA SOMR780924MSLLRB09 SOMR780924Q33 M02035 8 SLSSA000712 ESTATAL

SOLANO SMITH JOSE MANUEL SOSM600920HSLLMN09 SOSM600920AU4 M02006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SOLIS CARRILLO CARLOS ALEJANDRO SOCC970221HSLLRR07 SOCC9702213G0 M02036 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

SOLORZA ECHEAGARAY SHURAVY SOES760612MSLLCH05 SOES7606122I8 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

SOMBRA ROMERO ALMA ANGELINA SORA810912MSLMML15 SORA8109125G8 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SOMOZA RENDON LOURDES ORLENNE SORL741210MSLMNR05 SORL741210HQ0 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SOSA CATALAN JAVIER SOCJ870601HSLSTV02 SOCJ8706014H8 M02012 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

SOSA ESTRADA VICENTE SOEV660916HSLSSC02 SOEV660916PQ6 M01004 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

SOTELO LEAL BERTHA ALICIA SOLB690408MSLTLR02 SOLB6904088U1 M03023 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SOTO AGUILAR IDALIA SOAI760730MSLTGD02 SOAI760730QN3 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SOTO ANGULO GILBERTO SOAG590415HSLTNL07 SOAG590415HR1 M01006 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

SOTO CASILLAS ERIKA NAYELY SOCE761207MNTTSR01 SOCE761207T10 M01006 8 SLSSA001400 ESTATAL

SOTO CONTRERAS EDGAR ALAN SOCE770307HSLTND00 SOCE770307J49 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SOTO FLORES ANA ENRIQUETA SOFA830808MSRTLN02 SOFA830808DM9 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SOTO GARCIA JOSE ELMER SOGE780430HCSTRL02 SOGE7804305B3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SOTO GONZALEZ PATRICIA SOGP720606MSLTNT06 SOGP72060672A M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SOTO GONZALEZ REYNA LUZ SOGR680315MSLTNY09 SOGR680315PN1 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SOTO GRAVE EMMETT SOGE750121HSLTRM01 SOGE750121NU7 M01004 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SOTO LANDEROS JUAN RAMON SOLJ541005HSLTNN07 SOLJ541005IR8 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

SALGUEIRO VIZCARRA KARLA LILIANA SAVK751106MSLLZR08 SAVK751106HR2 M01007 8 SLSSA000625 ESTATAL

SALOMON HERNANDEZ OSMANY SAHO810519HSLLRS01 SAHO8105198R1 M01004 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

SALVADOR GARCIA URIEL SAGU901228HSLLRR09 SAGU901228814 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

SAMANIEGO TAMAYO CARLOS SATC761015HSLMMR08 SATC761015BN8 M01006 8 SLSSA002503 ESTATAL

SAMANO ROCHA JAVIER FERNANDO SARJ830403HSLMCV04 SARJ830403529 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANABIA RAMIREZ NEREYDA SARN831119MSLNMR08 SARN831119SK8 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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SANCHEZ ABRAJAN PEDRO SAAP620629HSLNBD08 SAAP620629V15 M03018 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ALCANTAR BRENDA FABIOLA SAAB730817MSLNLR07 SAAB730817V68 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ALVAREZ ROSA OFELIA SAAR770605MDFNLS05 SAAR770605CZ7 M01006 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ AVILES ANTONIO SAAA751024HPLNVN01 SAAA751024KK3 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ BELTRAN JORGE ALBERTO SABJ600620HSLNLR09 SABJ600620DBA M01004 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CAMACHO CELIA SACC771102MSLNML05 SACC771102IV5 M01006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CAMACHO JOSE OCTAVIO SACO650203HJCNMC03 SACO650203PYA M01004 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CASILLAS IVAN DE JESUS SACI880912HSLNSV01 SACI880912QK0 M03025 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CASTRO DANIEL SACD560924HSLNSN03 SACD5609241N9 M01006 8 SLSSA001815 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CAZAREZ LAURA ELENA SACL750823MSLNZR05 SACL750823426 M01007 8 SLSSA000700 ESTATAL

TAMAYO BARRAZA AIDA MARICELA TABA650222MSLMRD09 TABA650222SR3 M01007 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

TAMAYO NEVAREZ JOSE RAMON TANR981012HSLMVM03 TANR9810124R0 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

TAPIA GARCIA MARIA DE JESUS TAGJ720311MSLPRS09 TAGJ720311AU4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

TAPIA GASPAR YAJAIRA GUADALUPE TAGY821125MSLPSJ05 TAGY821125735 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

TAPIA TORRES NATIVIDAD HIPOLITO TATN710513HSLPRT05 TATN710513P93 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

TARIN URIARTE NERY MINELIA TAUN720731MSLRRR08 TAUN7207312N3 M03023 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

TAVIZON LOPEZ DOMINGO JAVIER TALD511213HSLVPM00 TALD511213IC7 M01004 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

TECALCO RUFINO JULIO CESAR TERJ680521HSLCFL09 TERJ680521TB1 M03023 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

TELLES BELTRAN CLAUDIA SELENE TEBC821204MSLLLL01 TEBC821204GC7 M03023 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

TELLES BELTRAN MARTHA LETICIA TEBM790922MSLLLR06 TEBM790922358 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

TELLES HIGUERA ANTELMO TEHA711205HSLLGN07 TEHA711205FH0 M02036 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

TEQUIMILA MORALES MARIA ISABEL TEMI681105MPLQRS06 TEMI681105QC7 M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

TERAN PEREZ LUIS AUGUSTO TEPL680621HSLRRS04 TEPL680621BH9 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

TERRAZAZ RIVERA YESENIA TERY790806MSLRVS02 TERY790806T64 M02035 8 SLSSA000806 ESTATAL

TIRADO ARREDONDO CLAUDIA ZULEMA TIAC760404MSLRRL08 TIAC760404410 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

TIRADO MAGALLANES MARIA MAGDALENA TIMM800525MSLRGG03 TIMM8005252D0 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

TIRADO ROMAN RAMIRO TIRR621006HSLRMM01 TIRR621006KU2 M01004 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

TIRADO ZAMUDIO CARMEN DOLORES TIZC790406MSLRMR08 TIZC790406519 M02110 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL
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TIZOC GONZALEZ JORGE LUIS TIGJ610922HSLZNR08 TIGJ6109226A0 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

TOLOSA JIMENEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO TOJR750322MSLLMS10 TOJR750322DB7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

TOLOSA VILLEGAS MARIA GUADALUPE TOVG730204MSLLLD05 TOVG730204EX3 M01007 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

TOPETE GONZALEZ MIREYA TOGM850818MSLPNR01 TOGM850818J88 M01004 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

TORIZ MILLAN RAFAEL ARTURO TOMR661024HSLRLF09 TOMR661024SB7 M03020 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

TORRES DURAN VALERIA TODV960221MSLRRL02 TODV960221JT5 M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

TORRES FELIX AURORA TOFA650813MSLRLR08 TOFA6508132J8 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

TORRES GASPAR LAURA ELENA TOGL750817MSLRSR05 TOGL750817QK5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

TORRES GONZALEZ ALICIA TOGA830623MSLRNL05 TOGA830623975 M02035 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

TORRES JAUREGUI MARIA CATALINA TOJC770429MSLRRT00 TOJC770429MY9 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

TORRES LIZARRAGA MONICA ROCIO TOLM820306MSLRZN06 TOLM820306QD8 M02036 8 SLSSA001506 ESTATAL

TORRES LOPEZ BRENDA ROCIO TOLB810117MSLRPR02 TOLB810117TN1 M01006 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

TORRES LOPEZ MONSERRATT DE JESUS TOLM640605MSLRPN04 TOLM640605RLA M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

TORRES PINZON TANIA ELIZABETH TOPT880503MSLRNN05 TOPT880503ND2 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

TORRES ROSAS ALMA JANETH TORA801203MSLRSL00 TORA801203J15 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

TORRES SANCHEZ ERNESTO TOSE661213HSLRNR07 TOSE6612137G2 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

TORRES SAUCEDA GRICELDA TOSG800720MSLRCR05 TOSG800720FX2 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

TRAPERO PENNE ALICIA TAPA910110MSLRNL04 TAPA9101108R2 M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

TRIBOLET ARREDONDO ALBERTO TIAA950913HSLRRL07 TIAA950913JR1 M03025 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

TRILLO ZAZUETA JAIME ALONSO TIZJ690712HSLRZM02 TIZJ690712IU7 M03023 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ULLOA ALVAREZ GUIRIBETH GUADALUPE UOAG930802MSLLLR08 UOAG930802HDA M03022 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ULLOA JACOBO MILDRED CINTEOTL UOJM810626MSLLCL07 UOJM8106266M9 M02036 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

URCISICHI OSUNA LUIS PABLO UIOL760115HSLRSS01 UIOL760115A43 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

URETA MORALES NOEL UEMN640416HSLRRL03 UEMN640416SK0 M01007 8 SLSSA017565 ESTATAL

URETA RUBIO IDIANA UERI840101MSLRBD04 UERI8401013A8 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

URIARTE FELIX JESUS LUCIANO UIFJ730408HSLRLS02 UIFJ730408IQ7 M01004 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

URIARTE MORA ANA MARIA UIMA830122MSLRRN08 UIMA830122EY6 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

URIARTE OBREGON JUAN ROBERTO UIOJ570530HSLRBN07 UIOJ570530754 M01007 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL
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URIAS ACOSTA ADRIANA VERONICA UIAA750902MSLRCD04 UIAA750902BK0 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

VELASCO VELASCO MARIA DEL ROSARIO VEVR780618MJCLLS07 VEVR780618MS0 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VELASQUEZ VERDUGO RAFAELA ARACELY VEVR761024MSLLRF03 VEVR761024DQA M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VELAZCO CASTA&EDA MARLENE VECM700402MSLLSR04 VECM700402410 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VELAZCO LIZARRAGA PATRICIA VELP920522MSLLZT01 VELP920522N33 M02036 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ BRIONES JESUS BERNARDO VEBJ750130HSLLRS02 VEBJ7501304P6 M03023 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ ARTURO VEGA630128HSLLTR00 VEGA630128FB3 M01004 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ MEZA MARIA LUISA DE LA LUZ VEML800425MSLLZS07 VEML800425TH1 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ PADILLA JOSE RAMON VEPR790920HSLLDM08 VEPR790920QW0 M01006 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ QUI&ONEZ OFELIA ELIZABETH VEQO830713MSLLXF03 VEQO8307138K3 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ RENDON MARIA DEL ROSARIO VERR800311MSLLNS05 VERR800311G52 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

URIAS LOPEZ MARLEN UILM780617MSLRPR06 UILM780617875 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

URIAS LOPEZ OSCAR ERNESTO UILO810819HSLRPS05 UILO810819FW6 M02006 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

URIAS LOPEZ REYNA MARGARITA UILR581017MSLRPY07 UILR5810175Q5 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

URIAS MARTINEZ ROGERS MIGUEL UIMR870105HSLRRG00 UIMR870105MB3 M01006 8 SLSSA000922 ESTATAL

URIAS ROJAS CESAR UIRC910417HSLRJS04 UIRC910417G96 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

URIAS TRUJILLO MARTHA LORENA UITM780204MSLRRR05 UITM780204SX6 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

URIBE COSIO SET DAVID UICS750214HSLRST07 UICS7502144R9 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

URIBE SOTELO MARIANA UISM791018MSLRTR04 UISM791018226 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

URQUIDEZ ANGULO TERESITA UUAT780304MSLRNR03 UUAT780304SP0 M01006 8 SLSSA001366 ESTATAL

URQUIDEZ ZAZUETA JAVIER UUZJ750713HSLRZV02 UUZJ750713UE6 M02002 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

URREA ARAMBURO MARIA AURORA UEAA670813MSLRRR03 UEAA670813PG1 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

URREA SARABIA MARIA TRINIDAD UEST590524MSLRRR01 UEST590524966 M03011 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

VALDENEGRO OLIVAS YURIDIA TERESITA VAOY880727MSLLLR05 VAOY880727AS9 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

VALDES ARREDONDO MARTA ANGELICA VAAM690218MDFLRR01 VAAM690218FM3 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VALDES CERDA CARLOS ALBERTO VACC730814HCLLRR04 VACC730814P60 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALDES CORRALES ROSA KARIME VACR830925MSLLRS08 VACR8309259L2 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

VERDUZCO LUGO JUANA RAMONA VELJ660127MSLRGN01 VELJ6601276H7 M02036 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL
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VEYTIA MACHADO MARIA DE LOURDES VEML801024MSLYCR07 VEML801024JD8 M01006 8 SLSSA000700 ESTATAL

VIDA&A RAMIREZ AIDE VIRA710222MSLDMD02 VIRA710222SM4 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VIERA REYES CLAUDIA EDITH VIRC741223MSLRYL01 VIRC7412232T3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VIERA SOBERANES SONIA ALEJANDRA VISS901106MSLRBN08 VISS901106BR4 M01006 8 SLSSA002310 ESTATAL

VIERA VILLA ROSA GUADALUPE VIVR780921MNTRLS08 VIVR7809215L2 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

VIERA ZAMORA ENEYDA JANNET VIZE780605MSLRMN07 VIZE780605835 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

VILLA ARMENTA ROCIO VIAR840521MSLLRC02 VIAR8405219X0 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VILLA BUELNA COSME VIBC871007HSLLLS03 VIBC871007BZ3 M03023 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VILLA GIL DULCE MARIA VIGD691229MSLLLL04 VIGD691229SI2 M03025 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

VILLA PARRA JESUS MANUEL VIPJ840317HSLLRS08 VIPJ840317HF9 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VILLA ROJAS JESUS LEONARDO VIRJ910223HSLLJS04 VIRJ910223REA M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VILLA ROMERO ELEAZAR VIRE831114HSRLML07 VIRE831114KUA M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

VILLA RUBIO DANIEL ARTURO VIRD921211HSLLBN07 VIRD921211GG1 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VILLA SALAZAR ADELINA VISA690923MSLLLD04 VISA690923PB0 M03023 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

VILLA VALENZUELA DANNY YAT SEN VIVD810512HSLLLN00 VIVD810512KA3 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VILLAGOMEZ TIRADO GERMAN VITG791204HDFLRR05 VITG791204CDA M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VILLALOBOS MACIAS NOEMI ELIZABETH VIMN730223MNTLCM09 VIMN730223USA M02036 8 SLSSA001733 ESTATAL

VILLALOBOS ORTIZ VIANET VIOV780508MSLLRN08 VIOV780508F61 M03019 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VILLANAZUL CASTRO MARIA ANTONIETA VICA680831MSLLSN06 VICA680831CQ5 M03023 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VILLANUEVA AHUMADA ELVIRA VIAE811211MSLLHL09 VIAE811211UZ0 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VILLANUEVA BEJARANO RAMONA SELENE VIBR740609MSLLJM03 VIBR740609LG3 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

VILLANUEVA LAZCANO BERTHA ALICIA VILB600506MSLLZR06 VILB600506N13 M02036 8 SLSSA002001 ESTATAL

VILLANUEVA MORENO DELMA YADIRA VIMD850524MSLLRL08 VIMD850524U86 M02036 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VILLARREAL ESCAMILLA PERLA CONCEPCION VIEP811124MSLLSR18 VIEP811124TS7 M02035 8 SLSSA017640 ESTATAL

VILLARREAL FRAGOZO BEATRIZ VIFB640907MSLLRT03 VIFB640907AC4 M03023 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VIVEROS SANCHEZ MONICA DEL ROCIO VISM821006MSLVNN04 VISM821006LRA M03023 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VIZCARRA  MARIA CONCEPCION VIXC691208MSLZXN07 VICO691208MS5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VIZCARRA BUENO SILVIA VICTORIA VIBS591103MSLZNL00 VIBS591103LF9 M02006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

VIZCARRA GONZALEZ YOLANDA GUADALUPE VIGY700807MSLZNL08 VIGY700807IM2 M03022 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

VIZCARRA RIVERA FATIMA VIRF761021MSLZVT05 VIRF761021EE6 M03022 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

WONG LOPEZ ROSA ELENA WOLR740524MSLNPS03 WOLR740524M9A M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

WONG RODRIGUEZ AZALEA GUADALUPE WORA541213MSLNDZ00 WORA541213IQ6 M02047 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

YA&EZ RIVERA HECTOR ISIDRO YARH750808HSLXVC05 YARH750808BFA M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

YZABAL GONZALEZ JESUS CUAUHTEMOC YAGJ800429HSLZNS16 YAGJ800429I15 M01007 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

ZABALZA CEBALLOS DORA LUZ ZACD810105MSLBBR06 ZACD810105LJA M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

ZACONI RUIZ JESUS MANUEL ZARJ950216HSLCZS06 ZARJ950216B30 M02048 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ZAMBADA GAMBOA JAIRO ANTONIO ZAGJ800715HSLMMR00 ZAGJ800715T48 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAMBRANO PEREZ ROSA GUADALUPE ZAPR791121MSLMRS05 ZAPR7911214Q4 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ZAMBRANO SEGOVIA NOEMI ARACELI ZASN751007MSLMGM00 ZASN751007KC5 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ZAMORA AGUILAR LILIANA MARIA ZAAL710305MSLMGL06 ZAAL710305E16 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAMORA AGUIRRE KARLA GABRIELA ZAAK780225MSLMGR00 ZAAK780225T25 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAMORA CEBREROS ALBA REBECA ZACA720502MSLMBL01 ZACA720502S26 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

ZAMORA FIGUEROA PERLA LETICIA ZAFP791220MBSMGR08 ZAFP7912205Y3 M01006 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

ZAMORA HERNANDEZ JESUS NOEL ZAHJ711015HSLMRS03 ZAHJ711015KD1 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAMORA HERNANDEZ LEXLI JANETH ZAHL920922MSLMRX07 ZAHL920922VA6 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ZAMORA LOPEZ PENELOPE ZALP790621MSLMPN08 ZALP7906214G1 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ZAMORA TORRES ROSA BENIGNA ZATR801112MSLMRS05 ZATR801112RA8 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA PEREZ ARNOLDO VAPA720219HSLLRR05 VAPA720219LH4 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA PRADO XOCHITL CRISTINA VAPX870416MSLLRC09 VAPX8704168H7 M03022 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA QUIROZ ROSA VAQR580217MSLLRS04 VAQR580217UJA M03005 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA RAMIREZ CARINA VARC791229MDFLMR02 VARC791229N34 M02035 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA RAMIREZ FERNANDO VARF810426HDFLMR04 VARF8104267C0 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA RAMOS PAOLA GUADALUPE VARP860217MSLLML00 VARP860217V85 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA SANTOS GERARDO VASG761227HSLLNR01 VASG761227AF0 M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA SOTO JORGE ARMANDO VASJ730526HSLLTR05 VASJ730526P10 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA TAPIA YURILIA LIZETH VATY810913MSLLPR00 VATY810913148 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL
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VALENZUELA TORRES AMALIA VATA590710MSLLRM02 VATA5907102Q9 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA TORREZ AMADA GUADALUPE VATA660913MSLLRM08 VATA660913EJ2 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA VALENZUELA JESUS BELEM VAVJ830707MSLLLS05 VAVJ8307076N1 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA VELAZQUEZ ROSA ALICIA VAVR630813MSLLLS03 VAVR630813SC8 M02036 8 SLSSA001861 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA VERDUGO JESUS ERNESTO VAVJ790619HSLLRS06 VAVJ790619LHA M02035 8 SLSSA000106 ESTATAL

VALLE BARRAGAN JESUS GERARDO VABJ831003HSLLRS04 VABJ831003UE6 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALLE CASTRO CUAUHTEMOC VACC650224HSLLSH08 VACC650224969 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ZAMORA URIBE CLAUDIA ZAUC701225MSLMRL09 ZAUC701225366 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAMORA VALDEZ DAVID ZAVD701020HSLMLV00 ZAVD7010202K3 M01006 8 SLSSA000934 ESTATAL

ZAMORA VALENZUELA ROCIO GUILLERMINA ZAVR780625MSLMLC02 ZAVR780625SA9 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO AMEZQUITA MARCO CESAR ZAAM740722HSLMMR00 ZAAM7407225H0 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO GASTELUM ESMERALDA VENERANDA ZAGE880301MBCMSS00 ZAGE880301BI2 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO PINI NADIA ZAPN770708MSLMND07 ZAPN770708214 M03005 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ZARAGOZA ESPIN DOROTEO ZAED560909HPLRSR01 ZAED560909L12 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ZATARAIN GARCIA ALBERTO ZAGA700921HNTTRL08 ZAGA700921KF4 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ZAVALA BANDA MANUEL ZABM710115HDFVNN01 ZABM7101154M2 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAVALA CAMPA&A EVA GUADALUPE ZACE920508MSLVMV02 ZACE920508BP7 M01006 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

ZAVALA CORDOBA CARMEN ALICIA ZACC810921MSLVRR06 ZACC810921N85 M02035 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

ZAVALA ERENAS ERIKA SUGEY ZAEE790822MSLVRR06 ZAEE790822S15 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAVALA ERENAS GISELA GUADALUPE ZAEG780309MSLVRS08 ZAEG7803099CA M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAVALA GARCIA ESTHER GUADALUPE ZAGE761024MSLVRS08 ZAGE761024BB8 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ZAVALA GUEVARA MONICA KARINA ZAGM740303MNTVVN02 ZAGM7403037Q4 M03023 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ZAVALA GUTIERREZ PAOLA ZAGP781114MSLVTL07 ZAGP7811144J8 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ZAVALA IBARRA ALMA ELENA ZAIA760223MSLVBL07 ZAIA760223V22 M03021 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAVALA LEMUS ISAIAS ZALI740706HSLVMS05 ZALI740706JY0 M03023 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ZAVALA LORA DANIEL OMAR ZALD810712HSLVRN05 ZALD8107126K2 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAVALA MEDINA MARIA SOLEDAD ZAMS760913MSLVDL03 ZAMS760913C55 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAVALA MEDINA PAOLA ELIZABETH ZAMP791230MSLVDL01 ZAMP7912307D3 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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ZAVALA RAMIREZ NORA GABRIELA ZARN760728MSLVMR07 ZARN760728N74 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAYAS AVILA VIANEY ZAAV810103MSLYVN02 ZAAV810103V41 M02035 8 SLSSA003853 ESTATAL

ZAYAS SARMIENTO ANA LIDIA ZASA800723MSLYRN01 ZASA800723M1A M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA ANGULO JUAN DE DIOS ZAAJ771012HSLZNN02 ZAAJ771012694 M02015 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA ARMENTA DINA LIZBETH ZAAD841213MSLZRN06 ZAAD8412133SA M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA FELIX HEIDY JANETH ZAFH801117MSLZLD01 ZAFH801117L82 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA GARCIA JESUS ESPERANZA ZAGJ490701MSLZRS08 ZAGJ490701852 M03011 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA GARCIA JESUS MARIA ZAGJ580613MSLZRS00 ZAGJ580613529 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA GOMEZ JESUS WILFRIDO ZAGJ630513HSLZMS06 ZAGJ630513H97 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA LOPEZ DELIA ZALD480225MSLZPL02 ZALD480225II7 M03005 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA MACHADO RAMONA ALICIA ZAMR610806MSLZCM02 ZAMR610806816 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA MARTINEZ LUIS RAFAEL ZAML831001HSLZRS09 ZAML831001A86 M02036 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA MEZA JESUS MARTIN ZAMJ640921HSLZZS05 ZAMJ640921HR6 M03025 8 SLSSA018376 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA MEZA REYNA ELADIA ZAMR720825MSLZZY09 ZAMR720825DL5 M03025 8 SLSSA018376 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA MONTIEL BENIGNO ARMANDO ZAMB510111HSLZNN06 ZAMB510111FX1 M01004 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA OCHOA ELVIA NEREYDA ZAOE810522MSLZCL08 ZAOE810522PE6 M03019 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA ORTIZ LEONOR ZAOL851001MSLZRN03 ZAOL851001NP3 M02036 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA PE&UELAS MARIA RUTH ZAPR720128MSLZXT08 ZAPR720128LM9 M01007 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA ROMAN YADIRA GUADALUPE ZARY780730MSLZMD08 ZARY780730AT9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA VALDEZ MARIO ZAVM580529HSLZLR07 ZAVM580529NS2 M01006 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

ZEPEDA BUELNA JOSE ANTONIO ZEBA761108HSLPLN17 ZEBA761108SF3 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ZEPEDA PAYAN GUILLERMO ALONSO ZEPG570720HSLPYL02 ZEPG5707202B2 M01006 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ZOQUIAPA MENDOZA MIRIAM LORENA ZOMM780925MBCQNR03 ZOMM780925R39 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ZU&IGA HUIZAR JESUS ESTEBAN ZUHJ820604HSLXZS02 ZUHJ820604MM7 M01006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

ZU&IGA LOPEZ JAVIER ZULJ760813HHGXPV02 ZULJ760813HD4 M01006 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

ZU&IGA OCHOA SANTIAGO ZUOS730725HSLXCN09 ZUOS730725FD4 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ZU&IGA ZU&IGA YURIDIA LILIAN ZUZY801120MSLXXR04 ZUZY801120HZ0 M02036 8 SLSSA001412 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ ROMO CARLOS HUMBERTO VERC721107HSLLMR06 VERC721107AL6 M01006 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL
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VELAZQUEZ VALDEZ GILBERTO VEVG640204HSLLLL03 VEVG6402044E4 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ VELARDE BERNARDO VEVB530430HSLLLR08 VEVB530430TJ5 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ ZAZUETA FELIPE ESTEBAN DE LA SANTISIMA TRINIDVEZF530407HSLLZL02 VEZF530407AUA M01009 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VENTURA PACHECO ANA LUISA VEPA680528MSLNCN08 VEPA680528I82 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VENTURA SANCHEZ DELIA LUCIA VESD811201MSLNNL04 VESD811201172 M02035 8 SLSSA017751 ESTATAL

VERDE OSUNA EDUARDO VEOE791219HSLRSD06 VEOE791219VE2 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VERDUGO CAMPOS MARIA DOLORES VECD840228MSLRML05 VECD840228RB1 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

VERDUGO CASTRO EVELINA VECE811121MSLRSV00 VECE811121QXA M02035 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VERDUGO CORREA JOSE ENRIQUE VECE780509HMNRRN07 VECE7805098N3 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VERDUGO HERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIA VEHA950618MSLRRN09 VEHA950618U83 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VERDUGO MOLINA IRCIO VEMI710924HSLRLR05 VEMI710924TQ8 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VERDUGO SANCHEZ MARIA GUADALUPE VESG600711MSLRND06 VESG600711T90 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VERDUGO ZAVALA MERCEDES YADIRA VEZM761116MSLRVR00 VEZM761116SW1 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VERDUGO ZU&IGA GERTRUDIS VEZG650414MSLRXR06 VEZG650414BP0 M02036 8 SLSSA000625 ESTATAL

VERDUZCO BELTRAN BLANCA AZUCENA VEBB810718MSLRLL09 VEBB810718MS2 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERRERA ATONDO VANESSA HEAV791122MSLRTN06 HEAV791122J89 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

HERRERA CRESPO ALMA VERONICA HECA781005MSLRRL05 HECA781005170 M03021 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

HERRERA DONATO RUTH CRISTINA HEDR830605MNTRNT07 HEDR830605FU7 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERRERA GASTELUM IGNACIO HEGI780731HSLRSG03 HEGI7807317DA M03023 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

HERRERA LOPEZ ROSA ELENA HELR700421MSLRPS03 HELR700421GY3 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HERRERA MARTINEZ MA. GUADALUPE HEMG671112MDGRRD04 HEMM6711128E6 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA LERMA YAZMIN TAYDE LILY860211MSLZRZ09 LILY8602118X6 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA MEDINA EILIANI LIME800112MSLZDL03 LIME8001126E4 M02015 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA MEZA JESUS ANTONIO LIMJ910126HBCZZS09 LIMJ910126367 M03005 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA MORALES RUTH BRICEIDA LIMR760813MSLZRT06 LIMR760813JL1 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA RIVERA MIGUEL LIRM521016HSLZVG05 LIRM521016PA9 M03022 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA ROCHIN RODRIGO LIRR751201HSLZCD00 LIRR751201AR9 M03022 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA RODRIGUEZ ARELI SILEM LIRA831221MSLZDR03 LIRA8312217V0 M03020 8 SLSSA003895 ESTATAL
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LIZARRAGA TERRAZAS ALMA EDITH LITA730609MSLZRL02 LITA730609248 M02003 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA VELARDE DORA LUZ LIVD620906MSLZLR03 LIVD620906LH5 M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA VIZCARRA LILIAN SIOMARA LIVL921022MSLZZL05 LIVL921022AW7 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LLAMAS PULIDO TOMAS LAPT541221HJCLLM05 LAPT541221G74 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LLANES COTA GILBERTO LACG731124HSLLTL01 LACG7311242X6 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

LLANES URQUIDEZ JAIRO MELESIO LAUJ771025HSLLRR09 LAUJ771025971 M03020 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

LOAIZA IBARRA IVAN LOII800307HSLZBV06 LOII8003078V9 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LOAIZA SARABIA JORGE ANTONIO LOSJ860423HSLZRR06 LOSJ860423FL7 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LOC HERRERA VANESSA GUADALUPE LOHV781205MSLCRN08 LOHV781205DX0 M01007 8 SLSSA001144 ESTATAL

LOEZA RODRIGUEZ MANUEL ANTONIO LORM750921HSLZDN02 LORM750921SD1 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOGAN URETA JESUS ALFREDO LOUJ641225HSLGRS07 LOUJ641225GD7 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOGAN URETA JOSE CARLOS LOUC661104HSLGRR09 LOUC661104A20 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOMELI BARREDA OMAR LOBO781001HSLMRM00 LOBO781001QI0 M02003 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

LOO MANCILLAS ANGEL FRANCISCO LOMA830225HDFXNN09 LOMA830225VA8 M03019 8 SLSSA002030 ESTATAL

LOPEZ  ABEL LOXA570829HSLPXB09 LOAB570829I11 M01009 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ  ABRAHANA DEL ROSARIO LOXA771203MSLPXB09 LOAB7712039R8 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LOPEZ  KARLA PAOLA LOXK820425MSRPXR09 LOKA820425J16 M03023 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ABRAJAN ROSA LIDIA LOAR710916MSLPBS07 LOAR710916HF1 M03019 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ACOSTA CINTHIA BERENICE LOAC810908MSLPCN09 LOAC810908L53 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ACOSTA IRELA YANELY LOAI830731MSLPCR03 LOAI8307318P4 M03022 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ACOSTA JUAN JOSE LOAJ721226HSLPCN08 LOAJ721226UB2 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ AGUILAR AURELIO FILIBERTO LOAA720116HSLPGR05 LOAA720116T54 M01004 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

LOPEZ AMADOR JOSE GUADALUPE LOAG730822HSLPMD02 LOAG7308223I4 M01011 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ARCE ALEJANDRA LOAA821103MSRPRL07 LOAA821103R77 M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ARCE ROSENDA VERENICE LOAR841017MSLPRS12 LOAR841017KK3 M02035 8 SLSSA002211 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ARIAS GLADISS FABIOLA LOAG850901MSLPRL02 LOAG8509014R8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ARMENTA DEYANIRA ISABEL LOAD740706MSLPRY09 LOAD740706UV2 M02035 8 SLSSA003853 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ARMENTA ESMERALDA NOHEMI LOAE970502MSLPRS03 LOAE970502SH3 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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LOPEZ ARMENTA JULIO CESAR LOAJ720204HSLPRL00 LOAJ7202042X2 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ARREDONDO ERIKA LOAE731109MSLPRR05 LOAE731109394 M03023 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

LOPEZ BORREGO ROSA ALICIA LOBR740705MSLPRS05 LOBR740705I70 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ BUENO JESUS LOBJ741108HSLPNS07 LOBJ741108QE0 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ BUENO MARLEN LOBM730928MSLPNR02 LOBM7309284L4 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CARBAJAL BERNARDO LOCB800601HSLPRR02 LOCB800601EP2 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CERVANTES ANTONIO GERARDO LXCA751129HSLPRN09 LOCA751129RW5 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CORDERO JUAN ANTONIO LOCJ550624HGTPRN04 LOCJ550624MDA M01006 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

LOPEZ DIAZ MACARIO LODM751006HSLPZC05 LODM7510065JA M01007 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ESPARZA MONICA MICHELYANNE LOEM790108MSLPSN05 LOEM790108Q68 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ESPINOZA MIREYA LOEM740127MSLPSR04 LOEM740127MC1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ESPINOZA SERGIO ADOLFO LOES940208HSLPSR01 LOES940208FH1 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ FAVELA IRMA YESENIA LOFI770521MSLPVR07 LOFI770521954 M01006 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

ISLAS BARRAZA CLAUDIA IABC790727MSLSRL00 IABC790727U42 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ISLAS BARRAZA ROCIO GUADALUPE IABR760409MSLSRC01 IABR760409PD4 M03023 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ISRAEL CAZAREZ DULCE MARIA IACD820107MSLSZL00 IACD8201075Y2 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

IZA GASTELUM SAYDEE DAYANY IAGS770420MSLZSY14 IAGS7704202L2 M03021 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

IZAGUIRRE CORRAL PETRA ELENA IACP710419MSLZRT01 IACP710419J15 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

JACOBO GIUSTY DIANA SCARLET JAGD820906MSLCSN06 JAGD820906PL9 M03021 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

JACOBO LOPEZ JOEL ARMANDO JALJ750209HSLCPL09 JALJ750209FT1 M02001 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

JACOBO QUINTERO MIGUEL ANGEL JAQM790125HSLCNG00 JAQM790125JA1 M01007 8 SLSSA018446 ESTATAL

JACQUEZ ESCOBAR ALICIA GUADALUPE JAEA780405MDGCSL01 JAEA780405G23 M01007 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

JAIME SOJO LEONARDO JASL691106HSLMJN01 JASL691106JZ0 M02006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

JARA PERAZA EDGAR EDUARDO JAPE801213HSLRRD03 JAPE801213J34 M02035 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

JARA PEREZ RAQUEL JAPR691209MSLRRQ08 JAPR691209423 M02069 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

JARAMILLO SANCHEZ CESAR JASC731023HSLRNS04 JASC73102386A M01006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

JAUREGUI PALAFOX PATRICIA JAPP710317MSLRLT06 JAPP7103175E0 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ LOPEZ MARIA ISABEL JILI811224MSLMPS05 JILI811224C93 M02036 8 SLSSA000350 ESTATAL
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JIMENEZ LOPEZ MARIA MONSERRAT JILM650515MSLMPN09 JILM650515FE8 M03022 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

LOPEZ INZUNZA JOSE CARLOS LOIC810806HBCPNR01 LOIC810806517 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ INZUNZA MARCO ANTONIO LOIM780622HSLPNR02 LOIM780622MD1 M03019 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

LOPEZ INZUNZA YAZMIN DEL ROCIO LOIY641122MSLPNZ02 LOIY641122KY7 M03018 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ IRIBE MIGUEL ANGEL LOIM700222HSLPRG06 LOIM7002225Y8 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LEYVA MARIEL FERNANDA LOLM920710MSLPYR03 LOLM920710LR0 M02048 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ DOLORES GUADALUPE LOLD680728MSLPPL07 LOLD680728CT0 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ JUANA LOLJ770507MSLPPN01 LOLJ770507V25 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ LAURA ELENA LOLL771019MDGPPR03 LOLL771019SP0 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ LIZBETH ARCIRA LOLL771222MSLPPZ08 LOLL7712228C3 M02001 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ MARIA AZUCENA LOLA820104MSLPPZ09 LOLA820104J82 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ PAUL LOLP610416HSLPPL04 LOLP6104164R7 M03025 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LUNA EVER PAUL LOLE860211HSLPNV07 LOLE860211B63 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MARTINEZ ARMIDELIA LOMA690725MSLPRR01 LOMA690725N65 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MEZA CLAUDIA DEL CARMEN LOMC800806MSLPZL09 LOMC8008067RA M01007 8 SLSSA000625 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MICHEL KARINA SELENE LOMK740512MSLPCR13 LOMK7405121A1 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MILLAN CLARISA YANET LOMC800829MSLPLL02 LOMC8008297N9 M01007 8 SLSSA000683 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MORENO MARIA LISETH LOML850522MSLPRS06 LOML850522ID0 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOPEZ NEVAREZ NOE LONN781229HSLPVX02 LONN781229CR2 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ NORIEGA MONICA GUADALUPE LONM730128MSLPRN03 LONM7301283QA M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ORRANTIA LAURA GRACIELA LOOL691022MSLPRR00 LOOL6910222UA M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LOPEZ OVALLES JUANA MARIA LOOJ720105MSLPVN00 LOOJ720105KM7 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

LOPEZ PACHECO ANA LETICIA LOPA820623MSLPCN08 LOPA820623GF5 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ PENNE KARLA LOPK931126MSLPNR08 LOPK931126QV8 M02048 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ PEREZ CARMEN MARIA LOPC750716MSLPRR06 LOPC750716DT2 M03022 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LOPEZ PROHA&O BERTHA ALICIA LOPB480408MSLPRR17 LOPB480408I84 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ REYES RADAMES LORR820915HSLPYD03 LORR820915F53 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ANGELICA LORA731030MSLPDN04 LORA731030PQA M02036 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL
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LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ CINTHIA VERONICA LORC820112MSLPDN06 LORC820112NW0 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ORDULIA GUADALUPE LORO591230MSLPDR02 LORO591230IC4 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ROSA MARIA LORR640828MSLPDS09 LORR640828EX5 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SILVIA VERONICA LORS820112MSLPDL07 LORS820112HD9 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ RUELAS JOSE ENRIQUE LORE740128HSLPLN08 LORE740128NP2 M02036 8 SLSSA000082 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SA&UDO JOSE LUIS LOSL820303HSLPXS02 LOSL820303AH3 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SAENZ ROSA DOLORES LOSR810828MSLPNS12 LOSR810828HN2 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SALAZAR JUAN LUIS LOSJ930806HSLPLN03 LOSJ930806GZ7 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SALAZAR ZENAIDA LOSZ780605MSLPLN02 LOSZ780605F21 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SALCEDO PATSY DE LA LUZ LOSP831102MSLPLT02 LOSP831102198 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SANCHEZ ELISEO LOSE641020HSLPNL05 LOSE641020IK3 M01006 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SANCHEZ GEOVVANY DE JESUS LOSG710205HSLPNV02 LOSG7102058D5 M01007 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SANCHEZ RAFAEL LOSR660522HSLPNF06 LOSR6605228FA M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SANDOVAL LISBIA IRAN LOSL830103MSLPNS05 LOSL830103749 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SAUCEDA MANUEL ANGEL LOSM631113HSLPCN16 LOSM631113DF9 M03006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SERRANO FRANCISCO LOSF521031HSLPRR00 LOSF521031CS9 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SOTO ALMA ROSA LOSA781230MSLPTL09 LOSA7812308D7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SOTO BLANCA VERONICA LOSB800101MSLPTL08 LOSB8001015S9 M02035 8 SLSSA001325 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SUFFO LILIANA LOSL720115MSLPFL00 LOSL7201155M5 M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ULLOA JULIAN LOUJ761128HSLPLL03 LOUJ761128PA7 M03022 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

LOPEZ URIBE MARIA ENGRACIA LOUE780416MSLPRN05 LOUE780416BN7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LEYVA ACEVES YURIBIA LEAY820709MSLYCR01 LEAY820709LE8 M02035 8 SLSSA017524 ESTATAL

LEYVA ALVAREZ ELFEGO ABRAHAM LEAE750523HSLYLL02 LEAE750523ATA M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LEYVA ARCE HAYMEE SUKEY LEAH781022MSLYRY00 LEAH781022LU3 M02061 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

LEYVA ASTORGA MARIA DOLORES LEAD650219MSLYSL08 LEAD650219IGA M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LEYVA BARRAZA OMAR LEBO770906HSLYRM03 LEBO7709067N2 M03022 8 SLSSA000210 ESTATAL

LEYVA CASTRO JULIETA LECJ680611MSLYSL05 LECJ6806115X3 M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

LEYVA CHAVEZ MIGUEL ANGEL LECM641121HSLYHG08 LECM6411213Z3 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL
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LEYVA LEYVA DANIELA LELD840127MSLYYN06 LELD8401274G7 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LEYVA LOPEZ SECUNDINA LELS810129MSLYPC06 LELS810129P21 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LEYVA LOPEZ YAJAIRA LELY800506MSLYPJ01 LELY800506IE2 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LEYVA ORDU&O ENRIQUE ALBERTO LEOE730512HSLYRN03 LEOE730512F62 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

LEYVA QUINTERO HILDA MASSIEL LEQH800916MSLYNL15 LEQH800916268 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LEYVA VERDUZCO TRINIDAD LEVT660505MSLYRR04 LEVT660505GT0 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

LIMON CHAVEZ MARGARITA LICM771204MSLMHR08 LICM771204SE1 M01006 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA ALARCON FERNANDO LIAF670511HSLZLR09 LIAF670511H40 M03023 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA CASTILLO JESUS MIGUEL LICJ770617HSLZSS03 LICJ770617495 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

LUGO SOTO EFRAIN LUSE720602HSLGTF03 LUSE720602N37 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LUGO VAZQUEZ OGLADINA LUVO820806MSLGZG01 LUVO820806311 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LUNA ARCE JAVIER LUAJ001110HSLNRVA9 LUAJ0011104Q5 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LUNA BELMAR SARIBEL LUBS751020MSLNLR01 LUBS751020CY5 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

LUNA FUENTES FRANCISCO JAVIER LUFF680410HSLNNR02 LUFF680410II2 M03011 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LUNA REYES ROSA ELMIRA LURR731220MSLNYS17 LURR731220SS2 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

LUQUE ESCOBAR BLANCA ORQUIDEA LUEB760428MSLQSL05 LUEB760428DS5 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MACARIO GARCIA AUDOMARO MAGA670909HDGCRD09 MAGA670909EX9 M03019 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

MACHADO CASTILLO TRANCITA GUADALUPE MACT851028MSLCSR06 MACT851028MD9 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MACHADO HIGUERA KARLA YOICIA MAHK810731MSLCGR08 MAHK810731990 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MACHADO MOLINA NIDIA AZUCENA MAMN780112MSLCLD08 MAMN780112V37 M03019 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

MACIAS ESTRADA YOSHIO IVAN MAEY801028HSLCSS01 MAEY801028410 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MACIAS VARGAS RUTH MAVR721113MSLCRT01 MAVR721113J73 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MADERA RODRIGUEZ MARIA GUADALUPE MARG770413MNTDDD03 MARG770413G74 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MADRIGAL RINCONES FRANCISCO MARTIN MARF640130HSLDNR08 MARF640130TC4 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MADRIGAL VERDUGO CARMEN ALICIA MAVC660930MSLDRR05 MAVC660930FG7 M02035 8 SLSSA018376 ESTATAL

MADRIGALES ESEVERRE BERTHA ISABEL MAEB821008MSLDSR03 MAEB821008BE0 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MAESTRE RIOS KARLA CARMINA MARK730204MSLSSR01 MARK7302044U8 M03024 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MAGA&A MENA JOSE ANTONIO MAMA460316HTCGNN02 MAMA460316SF5 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL
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MAGGIANI AGUILERA PABLO MAAP850620HJCGGB03 MAAP850620BR0 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MALACON PADILLA ANA LUZ MAPA951222MSLLDN04 MAPA951222PI3 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MALDONADO PERAZA FABIOLA CECILIA MAPF861207MBCLRB01 MAPF861207ED1 M02035 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

MANCERA JARAZ HEIDI SARAY MAJH791020MSLNRD07 MAJH791020FVA M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MANCHA PENNE LOURDES MARICELA MAPL921112MSLNNR04 MAPL9211126B2 M03025 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ BARAJAS ADRIANA MABA850524MSLNRD09 MABA850524ER9 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ CHAVEZ ESMERALDA MACE871126MSLNHS07 MACE8711268T9 M02035 8 SLSSA002066 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ IBARRA CARLOS ALBERTO MAIC701021HSLNBR09 MAIC701021AC7 M03022 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ LIZARRAGA MARTHA ELVA MALM660530MSLNZR11 MALM660530HU5 M03020 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ LOPEZ JESUS ALFONSO MALJ540815HSLNPS07 MALJ5408151Y6 M01006 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ MAGALLON LAURA ELENA MAML720424MSLNGR05 MAML7204249QA M03021 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ VELAZQUEZ JUAN RAMON MAVJ731030HMCNLN08 MAVJ731030HM3 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MANZANAREZ ALVAREZ SIRIA DEL CARMEN MAAS690128MSLNLR07 MAAS690128SG1 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MANZANAREZ CORTES GUADALUPE MACG791002MSLNRD06 MACG791002QF9 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MANZO ORDAZ ROSA AIDE MAOR721014MSLNRS03 MAOR721014JLA M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MANZO YEPEZ SOCORRO MAYS641226MSLNPC05 MAYS641226AS1 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MAQUITA ESQUIVEL KENJI ALEJANDRO MAEK831011HMCQSN06 MAEK831011A86 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARCIAL CALVILLO DAVID MACD840528HMNRLV08 MACD840528TG2 M01006 8 SLSSA000135 ESTATAL

MARCIAL CALVILLO JESUS MANUEL MACJ821007HMNRLS05 MACJ821007R94 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MARENTES AGUILAR ERENDIRA MAAE780718MSLRGR00 MAAE780718D36 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MARIN HERNANDEZ PERLA MARIA MAHP790218MSLRRR02 MAHP790218ME2 M03021 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MARIN MENDOZA JUAN ANGEL MAMJ860219HSLRNN08 MAMJ860219FI8 M03025 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MARINES BELTRAN MARCELA ELIZABETH MABM730501MSLRLR04 MABM7305012S3 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARISCAL LOPEZ JOSE OSCAR MALO630909HSLRPS04 MALO630909R48 M02015 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MARISCALES AVILEZ AIDEE MARILU MAAA750213MSLRVD18 MAAA750213K81 M02035 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

MARQUEZ OSUNA JESUS ALICIA MAOJ630917MSLRSS06 MAOJ6309177F2 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARQUEZ SALAS ANA KAREN MASA910921MSLRLN05 MASA9109216D8 M03021 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDINA VALENZUELA MARIA GUADALUPE MEVG661212MSLDLD07 MEVG6612121W8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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MEDRANO FELIX SANDRA GEORGINA MEFS770422MSLDLN07 MEFS770422RI9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDRANO MENDOZA ADELA GUADALUPE MEMA741018MSLDND09 MEMA741018D99 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDRANO ORTEGA JOSE JUSTO MEOJ680527HSLDRS06 MEOJ680527PEA M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MEJIA ESPINOZA ROMAN MEER650809HSLJSM02 MEER650809JQ0 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MEJIA GONZALEZ JOSE IVAN MEGI831205HSLJNV02 MEGI831205176 M03020 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VALENZUELA CONCEPCION LOVC711208MSLPLN00 LOVC7112083P4 M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VERDUGO ALONSO FEDERICO LOVA930608HSLPRL02 LOVA930608826 M03011 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VIZCARRA GABRIELA LOVG780603MSLPZB08 LOVG780603FC2 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VIZCARRA GLADYS DEL CARMEN LOVG810205MSLPZL01 LOVG810205QD5 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

LORA DELGADO MAURICIO ANAXIMANDO LODM820116HSLRLR03 LODM820116RD8 M01006 8 SLSSA000584 ESTATAL

LOREDO MONDACA EDITH GUADALUPE LOME821120MSLRND08 LOME821120BY8 M02036 8 SLSSA001354 ESTATAL

LORENZO MEZA YESENIA LOMY860307MSLRZS08 LOMY8603073Q3 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOSOYA URIAS MIRTHA OLIVIA LOUM800118MSLSRR00 LOUM8001181P5 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOZA RIVERA SERGIO LORS761214HSLZVR01 LORS761214QK9 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOZANO LOAIZA ROSARIO LOLR720915HSLZZS07 LOLR720915CS6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOZANO PARDO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES LOPA480802MSLZRN09 LOPA480802P9A M03011 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LUCAS ESTRADA JORGE LUEJ770122HSLCSR03 LUEJ770122FHA M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LUGO AYALA SUSANA ANDREA LUAS811130MSLGYS00 LUAS811130SM3 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LUGO CASTRO ROSA ELVIRA LUCR600914MSLGSS06 LUCR600914UH7 M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LUGO FELIX LUCAS LUFL620901HSLGLC07 LUFL620901E68 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LUGO JIMENEZ JESUS RENE LUJJ761001HSLGMS09 LUJJ761001N75 M01006 8 SLSSA001301 ESTATAL

MENDOZA URIAS JUAN CARLOS MEUJ780417HSLNRN05 MEUJ780417S25 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MENDOZA VILLA GUILLERMO MEVG860213HSLNLL08 MEVG860213AS7 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MENESES NIEBLAS JUAN AGUSTIN MENJ560318HSLNBN07 MENJ560318MK4 M03023 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

MERAZ RODRIGUEZ MONICA MERM800701MSLRDN04 MERM800701HY0 M03019 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MERAZ RUIZ ANDREA LIZETH MERA970318MSLRZN08 MERA970318TN9 M01006 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

MERCADO GALEANA ZULEMA MEGZ770811MSLRLL02 MEGZ7708111LA M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MERCADO GIL RAMONA ANGELICA MEGR741201MSLRLM02 MEGR741201MP9 M03019 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL
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MERCADO MIRANDA PERLA YASMIN MEMP920401MSLRRR08 MEMP920401CM5 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

MEZA ACOSTA JESUS DAVID MEAJ840707HSLZCS07 MEAJ840707VC8 M03022 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

MEZA BEJARANO CLAUDIA MEBC730108MSLZJL06 MEBC730108LE2 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEZA CAMPA ANDREA MECA901218MSLZMN00 MECA9012187N1 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEZA CASTRO ALAN MECA850710HSLZSL06 MECA850710576 M03012 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MEZA CASTRO GABRIELA LEONOR MECG720830MGRZSB07 MECG720830BQ4 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEZA CORONEL MARIA GUADALUPE MECG781228MSLZRD00 MECG781228HC3 M03021 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MEZA FAVELA ARACELI MEFA880129MSLZVR01 MEFA880129F72 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEZA GONZALEZ NORMA LORENA MEGN680430MSLZNR10 MEGN6804302RA M03019 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

MEZA HERNANDEZ JESUS ARNOLDO MEHJ510330HSLZRS09 MEHJ510330RG1 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEZA MONTOYA CLARA CECILIA MEMC760114MSLZNL01 MEMC7601143A7 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MEZA OCHOA LILIANA MEOL820803MSLZCL02 MEOL820803LJ0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MEZA RAMOS RAYMUNDO MERR680807HDFZMY09 MERR680807IM8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEZA RIBERA EVERARDO MERE811209HSLZBV03 MERE811209LU4 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

MEZA RIOS ALEJANDRO MERA780227HSLZSL15 MERA7802278A6 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MEZA RIOS CIRIO MERC800918HSLZSR00 MERC8009187Z6 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MEZA RODRIGUEZ GENOVEVA MERG760201MSLZDN05 MERG760201V42 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MEZA RODRIGUEZ MARIA DEL SOCORRO MERS830124MSLZDC02 MERS8301248L8 M02035 8 SLSSA000934 ESTATAL

MEZA ROMERO ADOLFO MERA760611HSRZMD03 MERA760611CK6 M01006 8 SLSSA002532 ESTATAL

MILLAN BELMONTE GERARDO MIBG651122HSLLLR04 MIBG651122IP9 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

MILLAN CABANILLAS DARIELA MICD760929MSLLBR15 MICD760929UR9 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

MILLAN CASTELLANOS DENISE MICD760819MSLLSN01 MICD760819DE3 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MILLAN CHAVEZ INES YUNIVE MICI900213MSLLHN04 MICI900213I87 M02035 8 SLSSA000893 ESTATAL

MILLAN LIZARRAGA GERARDO MILG610103HSLLZR09 MILG610103B65 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MINJAREZ TORRES DANIELA GUADALUPE MITD611211MSLNRN10 MITD611211GL2 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

MIRAMONTES FELIX CARLOS ALONSO MIFC661115HSLRLR13 MIFC6611159K7 M03011 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MIRANDA AYALA FATIMA OBDULIA MIAF771227MSLRYT02 MIAF771227JN4 M01006 8 SLSSA001436 ESTATAL

MIRANDA CORRALES SARA SUSANA MICS641222MSLRRR02 MICS641222V28 M03023 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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MOLINA ALVARADO GLADYS YAMELL MOAG760729MSLLLL08 MOAG760729C33 M01006 8 SLSSA003940 ESTATAL

MOLINA MEDINA LAURA ELENA MOML810706MSLLDR00 MOML810706CM1 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

MOLINA MOLINA PASTORA MOMP530424MSLLLS07 MOMP530424EP8 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

MONARREZ RAYGOZA NOHEMY MIREYA MORN790630MSLNYH04 MORN790630NN5 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MONDRAGON BECERRIL SERGIO MOBS641130HMCNCR00 MOBS641130P93 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MONJARDIN HERALDEZ RAMIRO MOHR660311HSLNRM05 MOHR660311MZ0 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MONREAL AVILES ISAIAS MOAI781022HSLNVS02 MOAI781022820 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

MONROY ARELLANO LUIS MIGUEL MOAL501216HJCNRS01 MOAL501216231 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MONTA&O HIGUERA HECTOR JESUS MOHH820317HSLNGC08 MOHH820317HY7 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MONTALVO PARRA HAROLD JAIR MOPH850110HSLNRR04 MOPH850110DX4 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MONTENEGRO RAMOS AMANDA ELIZABETH MORA810708MSLNMM11 MORA8107088G6 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MONTES RIOS JESUS HUMBERTO MORJ620325HSLNSS05 MORJ620325RD8 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MONTIEL CALZADA ARELY MOCA841101MSLNLR03 MOCA841101929 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ANDRADE JESUS JUAN ALBERTO MAAJ850417HSLRNS01 MAAJ85041779A M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ BARRAZA OSCAR IVAN MABO840608HSLRRS07 MABO840608UU7 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ BAZUA FRANCISCO JAVIER MABF710527HSRRZR09 MABF710527GU9 M03025 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ CAMACHO JESUS MACJ730907HSLRMS08 MACJ730907FI1 M03019 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ CAMACHO MICAELA MACM710121MSLRMC02 MACM710121H37 M02036 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ CANO JORGE IVAN MACJ801003HSLRNR13 MACJ8010037Y3 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ CANTU DALIA JEHIELI MACD751127MSLRNL08 MACD7511279K2 M02035 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ CASTRO ESPERANZA MACE750219MSLRSS08 MACE750219S38 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ DE LA ROSA JORGE GUADALUPE MARJ830423HSLRSR04 MARJ830423F41 M03020 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ DIAZ CESAR JESUS MADC601225HSLRZS07 MADC601225564 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ FELIX JESUS ISRAEL MAFJ650113HSLRLS06 MAFJ6501131MA M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ GAMEZ JESUS ANGELICA MAGJ810404MSLRMS08 MAGJ810404KL7 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ GARCIA CECILIA MAGC650616MSRRRC04 MAGC650616RU5 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ GARCIA JESUS HERIBERTO MAGJ781017HSLRRS02 MAGJ781017M4A M01006 8 SLSSA001762 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ GARCIA ROSA AIDE MAGR780323MSLRRS02 MAGR7803237S3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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MARTINEZ GARCIA ROSA IMELDA MAGR700907MSLRRS04 MAGR700907K86 M03022 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MORA PALAZUELOS MARIA FERNANDA MOPF840218MJCRLR01 MOPF840218RY2 M03022 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

MORA ROBLES JESUS ENRIQUE MORJ750321HSLRBS05 MORJ750321GN7 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MORA SOTO OCTAVIO MOSO750623HSLRTC03 MOSO750623S13 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MORAILA GARCIA GUILLERMO ALFONSO MOGG860407HSLRRL06 MOGG860407EX6 M01006 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

MORAILA MEZA FELIPE DE JESUS MOMF510210HSLRZL05 MOMF5102105U8 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORALES ALDECOA COINTA GUADALUPE MOAC681022MSLRLN03 MOAC681022DR2 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

MORALES ARAGON VIRIDIANA MOAV840201MSLRRR03 MOAV8402014B7 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MORALES AVALOS JULIANA MARCELA MOAJ750717MGTRVL02 MOAJ750717RA9 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORALES CORONA MARIA DEL REFUGIO MOCR610520MSLRRF03 MOCR610520AX1 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MORALES COTA HECTOR RUBEN MOCH890306HSLRTC05 MOCH89030642A M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORALES HERNANDEZ SERGIO GUADALUPE MOHS810228HSLRRR02 MOHS810228S46 M02006 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

MORALES IBARRA JUAN JOSE MOIJ830620HJCRBN05 MOIJ830620BG7 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MORALES LOPEZ RITA MARIA MOLR610522MSLRPT04 MOLR6105228M1 M02047 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MORALES LOZANO EVANGELINA MOLE770603MSLRZV06 MOLE770603955 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORALES MARTINEZ BLANCA DORA MOMB831127MSLRRL05 MOMB831127EF9 M03022 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

MORALES MARTINEZ MARIA TRINIDAD MOMT720602MSLRRR08 MOMT720602FU6 M03022 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

MORALES MORA DEYSI FABIOLA MOMD840611MSLRRY01 MOMD8406116J3 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

MORALES OSUNA HECTOR MOOH690226HSLRSC18 MOOH690226AS7 M03019 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MORALES PADILLA BRENDA GUADALUPE MOPB810207MSLRDR07 MOPB810207FY4 M03025 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

MORALES PEREZ ANA MARIA MOPA780425MSLRRN06 MOPA780425K83 M02066 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MORALES TEJEDA CLAUDIA ROCIO MOTC780516MSLRJL04 MOTC780516RX1 M03022 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

MORAN CEBREROS KARINA MOCK831205MSLRBR04 MOCK831205JD8 M03005 8 SLSSA003751 ESTATAL

MORAN LEON JESUS MANUEL MOLJ670523HSLRNS07 MOLJ6705239A5 M02066 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MORENO CARVAJAL LUCY MOCL760721MSLRRC07 MOCL7607217B6 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

MORENO CASTRO JESUS MOCJ821016HSLRSS00 MOCJ8210164U5 M01006 8 SLSSA002141 ESTATAL

MORENO ESPINOZA EMMANUEL ISAIAS MOEE781214HSLRSM06 MOEE781214GW5 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MORENO LIZARRAGA JESUS REYNALDO MOLJ611225HSLRZS06 MOLJ611225QD7 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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MORENO LIZARRAGA MISHAEL ALEJANDRO MOLM781103HSLRZS05 MOLM781103SI8 M01006 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

MORENO LOPEZ RAMON MOLR630408HSLRPM09 MOLR630408J77 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MORENO LORENZO JULIO CESAR MOLJ711026HSLRRL01 MOLJ711026S12 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORENO MANZO MARIA DEL SOCORRO MOMS920822MSLRNC01 MOMS920822DZ5 M01006 8 SLSSA018352 ESTATAL

MORENO MOLLER MARCIAL ERNESTO MOMM661212HSLRLR00 MOMM661212UH0 M01009 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORENO PE&A SUSANA AIDE MOPS780724MSLRXS05 MOPS7807244H5 M02035 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

MORENO PRADO RAMON MOPR751004HSLRRM09 MOPR751004BP1 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MORENO RODELO CAYETANO MORC771204HSLRDY00 MORC771204SI7 M03012 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MORENO ZAVALA ARIANA MOZA780911MSLRVR06 MOZA7809114P6 M01007 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORGA MENDOZA JULIETA MOMJ530730MDGRNL08 MOMJ530730EW2 M01004 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

MORGAN RAMIREZ VERONICA GUADALUPE MORV770402MSLRMR03 MORV770402247 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MOSS RUBIO ARELY ISABEL MORA801214MSLSBR01 MORA801214SA8 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MOZQUEDA MEDINA GABRIELA MOMG771012MSLZDB08 MOMG77101226A M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MU&OZ CAMARGO HERMINIO MUCH440121HCHXMR08 MUCH440121AE5 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MU&OZ CORTES VICTOR ALFREDO MUCV790709HSLXRC09 MUCV7907092U6 M02003 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

MU&OZ LEY ANGELA LIZETH MXLA871229MSLXYN08 MULX8712293C8 M03025 8 SLSSA003844 ESTATAL

MU&OZ LIZARRAGA ELENA MARIA MULE750818MSLXZL06 MULE750818MR3 M02036 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

MU&OZ MARTINEZ CLAUDIA GABRIELA MUMC760211MSLXRL08 MUMC7602116K0 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

MU&OZ OCHOA JESUS KUMEN MUOJ870123HMNXCS24 MUOJ870123I17 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MU&OZ OSOBAMPO DORA LUZ MUOD680905MSLXSR05 MUOD6809057Y7 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MU&OZ ROJAS OSIRIS CAROLINA MURO870119MSLXJS01 MURO870119871 M03023 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MELCHOR ROCHA JESUS BERENICE MERJ840311MSLLCS02 MERJ840311C97 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MELENDREZ BON BEATRIZ ADRIANA MEBB820604MSLLNT03 MEBB820604RE9 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MELGAR CASTRO ERNESTO ALONSO MECE870907HSLLSR09 MECE870907D12 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

MELGOZA AMAYA JESUS MEAJ751221HSLLMS00 MEAJ751221QH7 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MENCHACA LEYVA ELIZABETH MELE620813MSLNYL02 MELE620813NM5 M03023 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

MENDEZ ARGUELLES LILIANA LIZBETH MEAL820506MSLNRL09 MEAL820506CA7 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MENDIOLA ARREDONDO ELIZABETH MEAE700828MSLNRL03 MEAE700828TK3 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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MENDIVIL MELENDREZ RENZO MEMR780226HSLNLN03 MEMR7802262M0 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MENDIVIL VALENZUELA DANIA MABEL MEVD850919MBCNLN09 MEVD850919KG8 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MENDOZA BARRAZA ALEIDA MEBA740906MSLNRL02 MEBA740906E60 M02048 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MENDOZA ESTRADA GLORIA ISABEL MEEG940516MSLNSL06 MEEG940516IN5 M02035 8 SLSSA001156 ESTATAL

MENDOZA FELIX JUAN DANIEL MEFJ900506HSLNLN03 MEFJ900506PJ7 M03011 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MENDOZA NU&EZ CRISTINA MENC850408MSLNXR05 MENC850408AR8 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MENDOZA PAEZ ARMIDA MEPA561120MSLNZR01 MEPA5611209M7 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MENDOZA RIVERA YESICA ARACELI MERY811029MSLNVS00 MERY811029V95 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MENDOZA SANDOVAL LLUVIA DEL MAR MESL781201MSLNNL07 MESL781201CY4 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

NAVARRO GUERRERO JUAN CARLOS NAGJ770920HSLVRN01 NAGJ7709209X4 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NAVARRO GUZMAN PAULINA NAGP800404MSLVZL06 NAGP8004045E2 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

NAVARRO MARTINEZ BEATRIZ VALENTINA NAMB681123MSLVRT04 NAMB681123GY3 M02061 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NEGRETE GUTIERREZ ARANZA NEGA951201MMCGTR02 NEGA9512013A8 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

NEVAREZ CABANILLAS MELITON NECM790102HSLVBL00 NECM7901023Z7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NEVAREZ IRIBE JUDITH ALICIA NEIJ831123MSLVRD08 NEIJ831123FV5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NEVAREZ TIZOC OMAR PANTALEON NETO760905HSLVZM08 NETO760905566 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

NEVAREZ TIZOC OSCAR PANTALEON NETO751001HSLVZS03 NETO7510017L8 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NIEBLA BELTRAN CESAR NIBC570704HSLBLS09 NIBC570704FR7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NIEBLA LOPEZ CLAUDIA YOLANDA NILC751230MSLBPL00 NILC751230V1A M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

NIEBLAS GONZALEZ MARIA GENOVEVA NIGG700103MSLBNN07 NIGG7001039B9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NIETO GUZMAN LIZETH NIGL761111MSLTZZ04 NIGL761111TI6 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

NIETO REYES JOSE LUIS NIRL901019HSLTYS06 NIRL901019L66 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NORIEGA GUEVARA VICTOR MANUEL NOGV811207HSLRVC04 NOGV8112072JA M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NORIEGA JUAREZ DAISY YOLANDA NOJD811219MSLRRS08 NOJD811219R12 M03023 8 SLSSA003895 ESTATAL

NORIEGA MEJIA ROSA MARIA NOMR800808MSLRJS09 NOMR800808NN9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NORIEGA REYES MIGUEL ANGEL NORM700830HCSRYG05 NORM700830GZ2 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

NORIEGA SANCHEZ VIRINIA OYUKI NOSV760515MSLRNR00 NOSV760515MV6 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NOVA RODRIGUEZ BLANCA CECILIA NORB790629MSLVDL06 NORB790629PAA M03021 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL
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NOVA SANDOVAL BLANCA LORENA NOSB900402MSLVNL04 NOSB900402GMA M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NOVA SANDOVAL GONZALO ALONSO NOSG810713HSLVNN10 NOSG810713GHA M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

NU&EZ ALTAMIRANO GUILLERMO NUAG551201HSLXLL17 NUAG551201N12 M01004 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

NU&EZ CARREON YAHIR NUCY990529HSLXRH05 NUCY990529TD9 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NU&EZ CASTRO ROSA HERLINDA NUCR570415MSLXSS09 NUCR570415L45 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

NU&EZ GUERRA JESUS ARTURO NUGJ850613HSLXRS04 NUGJ8506131H4 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

NU&EZ PRADO ERNESTINA DEL ROSARIO NUPE751222MSLXRR07 NUPE7512225L4 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

NU&EZ ROJO GISELA NURG810426MSLXJS00 NURG8104264W9 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NU&EZ ROSILLO RAQUEL ASUSENA NURR731128MSLXSQ07 NURR731128R6A M02049 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

NU&EZ RUIZ ELIZABETH NURE820605MSLXZL00 NURE820605EE9 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

NU&EZ SANCHEZ JASIEL ANTONIO NUSJ801222HSLXNS02 NUSJ801222FS5 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

NU&EZ SANCHEZ MANUEL ALFONSO NUSM840222HSLXNN05 NUSM840222DYA M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

NU&EZ VERDUZCO JORGE ADALBERTO NUVJ761113HBSXRR03 NUVJ761113CE1 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

OBESO GOMEZ CECILIA IDALI OEGC800901MSLBMC02 OEGC800901LC6 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

OBESO VILCHIS ANA KAREN OEVA910911MSLBLN00 OEVA910911895 M03021 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

OBEZO VAZQUEZ LUIS ORLANDO OEVL791007HSLBZS04 OEVL791007E41 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OCAMPO OCHOA BRENDA ELIZABETH OAOB910815MSLCCR06 OAOB910815EC9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

OCHIQUI ESPINOZA MARCO JULIAN OIEM951127HSLCSR08 OIEM9511278Y7 M03025 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

OCHOA ACOSTA NOEMI OOAN701110MSLCCM00 OOAN701110FZ3 M02012 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OCHOA ARROYO JESSICA PAOLA OOAJ831215MSLCRS06 OOAJ83121586A M03021 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OCHOA CAMACHO NADIA EDUWVIGES OOCN801027MSLCMD09 OOCN8010275L5 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

OCHOA CONTRERAS OSVALDO DE JESUS OOCO810920HSLCNS00 OOCO810920LK0 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

OCHOA DIAZ MARISOL OODM910910MSLCZR06 OODM9109101P8 M02035 8 SLSSA000876 ESTATAL

OCHOA GARCIA LUIS RAUL OOGL760126HSLCRS09 OOGL760126A15 M01007 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

OCHOA IRAZOQUI JOSE MARIA OOIM651207HSLCRR00 OOIM651207HY4 M03004 8 SLSSA001791 ESTATAL

OCHOA LOPEZ ALEJANDRA OOLA771116MSLCPL01 OOLA7711165F4 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

OCHOA LOPEZ ERICK ELIEZER OOLE951121HSLCPR03 OOLE951121L97 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OCHOA PEREYRA CARLOS ALBERTO OOPC951028HSLCRR03 OOPC951028VE6 M03025 8 SLSSA017763 ESTATAL
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OCHOA ROBLES RAMON ALFONSO OORR840113HSLCBM00 OORR8401134I9 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MONTIEL LOPEZ ALEJANDRA MOLA681220MSRNPL02 MOLA681220LX4 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MONTIEL SOLIS ELEAZAR MOSE820916HVZNLL06 MOSE820916IG7 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MONTOYA AGUIRRE GUSTAVO MOAG720111HSLNGS04 MOAG720111NM4 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MONTOYA ARELLANES VERENICE MOAV861206MSLNRR05 MOAV861206FE2 M02035 8 SLSSA002445 ESTATAL

MONTOYA ELIZALDE ALFREDO MOEA770924HSLNLL04 MOEA7709248P7 M01007 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MONTOYA ESPARZA WALDO FERREL MOEW760925HSLNSL01 MOEW760925C91 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

MONTOYA GAXIOLA DIANEY MOGD880925MSLNXN03 MOGD8809253B1 M03021 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MONTOYA GINES MARIA DEL ROSARIO MOGR801104MSLNNS03 MOGR801104IJ8 M02035 8 SLSSA001313 ESTATAL

MONTOYA LOPEZ ALMA LORENA MOLA750113MSLNPL05 MOLA750113BSA M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MONTOYA SOTO ANTONIO AUGUSTO MOSA790329HSLNTN07 MOSA7903295W2 M01006 8 SLSSA001400 ESTATAL

MONTOYA VALDEZ DELMA YAJAIRA MOVD791227MSLNLL03 MOVD791227EM7 M02110 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

MONTOYA VILLA DORA OLIVIA MOVD720615MSLNLR09 MOVD720615IR2 M02015 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MONZON DUARTE MARIA SILVINA MODS650912MSLNRL05 MODS6509121I2 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORA ALAMEA JULIA ESTHELA MOAJ790511MSLRLL03 MOAJ790511TQ6 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MORA ARAGON SERGIO FABIAN MOAS921117HSLRRR05 MOAS921117RU1 M01006 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

MORA GARCIA GUADALUPE ROSALBA MOGG721211MSLRRD00 MOGG721211781 M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

OLIVAS ROJAS JAIME EVARISTO OIRJ690422HSLLJM06 OIRJ690422DH7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OLIVERA JONES FRANCISCO GUILLERMO OIJF571217HSLLNR19 OIJF5712174G3 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS LOPEZ KARLA YESENIA OILK821104MSLNPR03 OILK821104KQ7 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS MARTINEZ PATRICIA LIZBETH OIMP820317MSLNRT06 OIMP820317BD2 M02036 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS MENDOZA PEDRO ELISEO OIMP640614HDFNND01 OIMP6406144L3 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS MORALES ALFREDO OIMA660324HSLNRL06 OIMA660324P55 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS SARABIA GUADALUPE OISG801212MSLNRD05 OISG801212JA9 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS TRUJILLO KARLA FABIOLA OITK801025MSLNRR17 OITK801025NX3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS VALENZUELA MATILDE OIVM721105MSLNLT06 OIVM7211059E7 M02035 8 SLSSA000111 ESTATAL

ORDO&EZ LUNA MARIA DE LA LUZ OOLL611214MSLRNZ02 OOLL6112147S7 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ORDO&EZ RIVERA ALEJANDRA OORA900103MSLRVL07 OORA900103D22 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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ORNELAS HERNANDEZ SARA OEHS710713MSLRRR09 OEHS710713LV5 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ORNELAS MARTINEZ ELISA OEME670720MMNRRL05 OEME6707203J5 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OROZCO FLORES ERIKA CELENE OOFE750812MSLRLR03 OOFE750812PL7 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OROZCO FLORES JORGE FRANCISCO OOFJ681117HSLRLR03 OOFJ681117K81 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OROZCO RODRIGUEZ YOLANDA OORY750220MSLRDL07 OORY750220EV4 M01004 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ORPINEDA LIZARRAGA MARIBEL OILM680720MSLRZR00 OILM680720S56 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ORTEGA GASTELUM IGNACIO OEGI770516HSLRSG09 OEGI770516N63 M01007 8 SLSSA018446 ESTATAL

ORTEGA HUIZAR ANA BERTHA OEHA710304MSLRZN02 OEHA710304CL5 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ORTEGA PACHECO OSCAR OEPO790902HSLRCS09 OEPO7909022E5 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ORTEGA PACHECO VICTOR OSCAR OEPV720325HSLRCC05 OEPV720325CDA M03019 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ORTIZ ARZOLA BELEN MARIA ALEJANDRA OIAB711225MSLRRL17 OIAB711225N15 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ORTIZ CAMPOS NANCY JUDITH OICN830225MSLRMN07 OICN830225KY6 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ORTIZ CECE&A NADIA DEL CARMEN OICN800123MSLRCD05 OICN8001237X8 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ORTIZ CHAVEZ MARCIAL OMAR OICM800703HSLRHR09 OICM800703IG6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PARRA VILLALBA RAMON ALBERTO PAVR850525HSLRLM08 PAVR850525AB6 M01006 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

PARTIDA BIBRIESCA ROSA MARIA PABR570430MSLRBS05 PABR570430DD3 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

PARTIDA PONCE YERALDIN PAPY890119MSLRNR09 PAPY890119SW3 M03025 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

PASILLAS LIZARRAGA ARELI PALA820413MSLSZR09 PALA820413V5A M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PATI&O CARRANZA MARTHA PATRICIA PACM841227MDFTRR06 PACM841227B32 M03021 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

PATI&O SALAZAR HECTOR MANUEL PASH800731HGTTLC15 PASH8007318A9 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PATRON MONTALVO YESENIA JUDITH PAMY790523MSLTNS04 PAMY790523898 M01007 8 SLSSA000700 ESTATAL

PATRON PONCE SANDRA GUADALUPE PAPS790904MSLTNN05 PAPS790904EQ7 M03021 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PATRON SANCHEZ GUADALUPE PASG780714MSLTND07 PASG780714SM7 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PAYAN HUIZAR ALVAR SHEYLA PAHA920109MSLYZL09 PAHA920109F14 M02036 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

PAYAN VALENZUELA SALOMON YOVANI PAVS820603HSLYLL07 PAVS820603B74 M02019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PE&A BASTIDAS MARIA TERESA PEBT640918MSLXSR06 PEBT6409186W0 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PE&A BORREGO JENNIFER PEBJ840626MSLXRN03 PEBJ840626MP2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PE&A LIZARRAGA ALEJANDRO PELA590817HSLXZL08 PELA590817N58 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL
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PE&A NORIEGA RAMON PENR730901HSLXRM08 PENR730901VC5 M03022 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

PE&A REYES MIRNA ROXANA PERM830919MDFXYR04 PERM830919A93 M03021 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PE&UELAS GALEANA SARAI PEGS800204MSLXLR00 PEGS800204F72 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PE&UELAS RIVERA LUIS ALFONSO PERL740206HSLXVS05 PERL740206N83 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PE&UELAS URIARTE SELENE PEUS780401MSLXRL08 PEUS780401HH9 M02110 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

PEINADO GARCIA TOMASA PAOLA PEGT780629MSLNRM01 PEGT780629I84 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PEINADO HERNANDEZ MARIA DE LA CRUZ PEHC560503MSLNRR06 PEHC560503FX6 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEINADO PERAZA SILVIA ALEJANDRA PEPS780424MSLNRL14 PEPS780424M14 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

PEIRO MADRID LAURA CECILIA PEML751122MSLRDR02 PEML7511222IA M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PERAZA MEJIA INES GUADALUPE PEMI810818MSLRJN07 PEMI8108185B3 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

PERAZA MELENDREZ ADRIEL PEMA780203HSLRLD03 PEMA780203665 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PEREA AVILA ELSA PEAE690402MSLRVL05 PEAE6904024I6 M03022 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PEREYDA RODRIGUEZ MARIA CANDELARIA PERC770202MSLRDN01 PERC7702025R0 M02035 8 SLSSA000794 ESTATAL

OCHOA VALENZUELA ROSARIO OOVR660916MSLCLS02 OOVR660916GQ7 M03025 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

OCHOA ZAZUETA VICTOR OSWALD OOZV810805HSLCZC06 OOZV810805PI3 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

OJEDA BOJORQUEZ GILDARDO OEBG600210HSRJJL09 OEBG600210AQ6 M01004 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

OJEDA MILLAN IVAN MANUEL OEMI770801HSLJLV04 OEMI7708015R9 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

OJEDA MILLAN PAUL ANDREI OEMP731215HSLJLL07 OEMP7312152A3 M01007 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

OLACHEA VIRGEN GLADYS MARLENNE OAVG711020MSLLRL00 OAVG711020QS4 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

OLAGUEZ TORRES EVANGELINA OATE641202MDGLRV06 OATE641202MN4 M02035 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

OLAYA CACHO JUAN ANTONIO OACJ530624HPLLCN06 OACJ530624A31 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

OLEA GALVEZ ROSARIO URIEL OEGR700222HSLLLS07 OEGR700222IH3 M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

OLGUIN MEDINA MARCO CESAR OUMM790806HSLLDR08 OUMM790806NB6 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

OLIVAS  JUAN CARLOS OIXJ790304HSLLXN06 OIJU790304KN7 M03025 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

OLIVAS AYALA DIEGO DE JESUS OIAD910108HSLLYG09 OIAD910108HN7 M02035 8 SLSSA001745 ESTATAL

OLIVAS GURROLA CARMINA OIGC800407MSLLRR29 OIGC800407872 M01007 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

OLIVAS MEDINA ANA KAREN OIMA881111MSLLDN03 OIMA8811112V0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

OLIVAS OLIVAS VERONICA YUDIHT OIOV760101MSLLLR00 OIOV760101IJ4 M03021 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL
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OLIVAS ROJAS ALMA JUDITH OIRA810603MSLLJL09 OIRA810603DL8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PEREZ LOPEZ BERTHA ANGELICA PELB670329MSLRPR01 PELB670329PG2 M01007 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

PEREZ MEZA DULCE ANAHI PEMD850416MSLRZL00 PEMD850416FE6 M03018 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ MOROYOQUI JESUS HIRAN PEMJ781023HSLRRS02 PEMJ7810231U7 M02035 8 SLSSA001470 ESTATAL

PEREZ NAVARRO LAURA ALICIA PENL660704MSLRVR09 PENL660704CM1 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

PEREZ PARRA MARIA MICAELA PEPM710609MSLRRC07 PEPM710609361 M03019 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

PEREZ PEREZ ANABEL PEPA830707MSLRRN01 PEPA8307079G5 M02110 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

PEREZ PEREZ CECILIA SORELLY PEPC851102MSLRRC07 PEPC8511029H5 M02036 8 SLSSA000251 ESTATAL

PEREZ PLATA LIZETH PEPL790918MSLRLZ00 PEPL790918G35 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ QUINTERO GILDARDO JAVIER PEQG761007HSLRNL01 PEQG7610071P2 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ NOEMI PERN810915MSLRDM09 PERN810915QM3 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PEREZ RUBIO ALCIRES PERA750709HSLRBL03 PERA750709RJ4 M01006 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

PEREZ TAPIA SANDRA CAROLINA PETS800915MSLRPN05 PETS800915BU3 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PEREZ TIRADO DULCE ABIGAIL PETD771006MSLRRL04 PETD7710065R1 M02035 8 SLSSA003844 ESTATAL

PEREZ VALENCIA MARIA GUADALUPE PEVG790326MSLRLD02 PEVG790326JW3 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PESCADOR MARTINEZ YENY PEMY830403MSRSRN02 PEMY830403F44 M01004 8 SLSSA017524 ESTATAL

PETRIZ CORRALES MARIA DEL CARMEN PECC750723MSLTRR04 PECC750723HP6 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

PI&A GUTIERREZ YADIRA IXCHELT NATALY PIGY890727MSLXTD02 PIGY890727110 M02051 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PI&A ZAZUETA KARINA ISABEL PIZK820724MSLXZR06 PIZK820724BG4 M02035 8 SLSSA018376 ESTATAL

PICOS CARDENAS VERONICA JUDITH PICV721206MSLCRR01 PICV721206P12 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PILE&O MEZA IRMA PIMI850120MGRLZR07 PIMI850120TV7 M03005 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

PIMENTEL PADILLA MOISES PIPM740730HSLMDS09 PIPM740730PX6 M01006 8 SLSSA000700 ESTATAL

PINEDA CASTILLO ALMA YOLANDA PICA690926MSLNSL01 PICA690926L47 M01004 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

PINTO LOPEZ BLAS PILB740518HSLNPL01 PILB740518NK0 M03011 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PINTO LOPEZ JUAN MANUEL PILJ730202HSLNPN05 PILJ730202NN2 M03011 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PLATA LOPEZ ALEJANDRA PALA740326MSLLPL02 PALA740326TZ2 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

PLAZA HERRERA MARTINA PAHM771201MSLLRR02 PAHM771201358 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

PODESTA LERMA ESTHER NOEMI POLE790820MSLDRS09 POLE7908204Z1 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL
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PODESTA LERMA IRMA LAURA POLI711227MSLDRR07 POLI711227M86 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

POMPA NORIEGA NADIA LIZETH PONN821016MSLMRD04 PONN821016IL1 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

PONCE OJEDA ANA ELIZABETH POOA711106MSLNJN04 POOA711106EH2 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PONCE SANCHEZ PERLA LIZETH POSP871207MSLNNR07 POSP871207JF6 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PORTILLA SANCHEZ MARIA CRISTINA POSC850724MSLRNR02 POSC850724I68 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PORTUGAL MONTES PATRICIA POMP590122MSLRNT02 POMP590122DU4 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PRADO ADACHI ANGEL ROBERTO MUTZUMI PAAA860506HSLRDN07 PAAA860506RF1 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PRADO CRISTERNA PAOLA ISABEL PACP820131MSLRRL02 PACP820131GJ7 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PRADO GONZALEZ DANIA LIZZETTE PAGD850731MSLRNN02 PAGD850731QS2 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PRECIADO VALLE GLORIA ISELA PEVG720416MSLRLL08 PEVG720416625 M03019 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

QUEVEDO CRUZ ALEJANDRO QUCA810320HSLVRL07 QUCA8103203T1 M03023 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

QUEVEDO CUEVAS MARIA SARA QUCS740329MSLVVR09 QUCS740329M64 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

QUEVEDO LEON MARIANDA QULM780513MSLVNR06 QULM780513AT3 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

QUEZADA BAUTISTA MARGARITA ALICIA QUBM731223MNTZTR02 QUBM7312234B6 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

QUEZADA BUSTAMANTE LUIS FERNANDO QUBL610929HSRZSS09 QUBL610929455 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ BRINGAS NATIVIDAD QUBN640904MSLXRT08 QUBN640904UP0 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ PEREZ CANDELARIO QUPC620202HSLXRN05 QUPC6202026D2 M03005 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

QUINTANA ANGULO MARIA ELENA QUAE670509MSLNNL01 QUAE6705095G3 M03022 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

QUINTANA ANGULO ROSA MARIA QUAR640723MSLNNS08 QUAR640723CMA M03005 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

QUINTANA GARCIA JESUS QUGJ790914MSLNRS07 QUGJ7909149S2 M01007 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

QUINTERO BOJORQUEZ DALIA QUBD710111MSLNJL06 QUBD7101112V3 M03023 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

OVALLES DIAZ HECTOR ANTONIO OADH571202HSLVZC09 OADH571202H33 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PACHECO ALCARAZ JUAN CARLOS PAAJ700601HSLCLN06 PAAJ700601ED6 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PACHECO CASTRO ALMA LETICIA PACA600425MSLCSL03 PACA600425C10 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PACHECO DUARTE LOURDES PADL740211MJCCRR01 PADL740211HF4 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PACHECO ESPINOZA CRUZ GABRIEL PAEC660503HSLCSR09 PAEC660503BF7 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PACHECO GALAVIZ ROSARIO NATIVIDAD PAGR800119HSLCLS06 PAGR800119J85 M02035 8 SLSSA000094 ESTATAL

PADILLA BASTIDAS FAVIOLA PABF811101MSLDSV02 PABF811101V96 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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PADILLA DORIA JESUS CUITLAHUAC PADJ821224HTSDRS07 PADJ821224E10 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PADILLA DUARTE ARTURO PADA760201HSLDRR01 PADA760201M75 M03023 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

PADILLA GARCIA LEONARDO YOHARY PAGL790219HSLDRN10 PAGL7902194M1 M01006 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

PADILLA LORA MANUEL ANTONIO PALM651230HSLDRN02 PALM6512303V1 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PADILLA NAVARRO MIGUEL ANGEL PANM470802HSLDVG05 PANM470802AV4 M03024 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

PADILLA OCHOA VERONICA NOHEMI PAOV741222MSLDCR08 PAOV741222JI9 M03019 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

PADILLA ONTIVEROS JESUS OLIVIA PAOJ630305MSLDNS07 PAOJ630305ED4 M01007 8 SLSSA000625 ESTATAL

PADILLA PEREZ MARIO ANTONIO PAPM721204HSLDRR06 PAPM721204R20 M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PADILLA REYES IRVING ALEJANDRO PARI780910HMCDYR02 PARI780910AL6 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ ARREOLA SONIA RAAS620621MBCMRN00 RAAS620621326 M02035 8 SLSSA001383 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ CHICO ANA LIZZETTE RACA940102MSLMHN05 RACA9401024M3 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ FELIX NORA FELICITAS RAFN660306MSLMLR09 RAFN6603069Z0 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ MEDINA ALEXIS JAVIER RAMA840603HSLMDL07 RAMA840603U31 M03021 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ MEZA MARIA JOSE RAMJ950128MSLMZS09 RAMJ950128144 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ MU&OZ OBED RIGOBERTO RAMO840922HSLMXB04 RAMO840922LB6 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ OCHOA DELIA RAOD830805MSLMCL01 RAOD8308059R8 M03023 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ OCHOA JUDITH MARTINA RAOJ761118MSLMCD08 RAOJ7611183V5 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ PEREZ YESENIA RAPY840422MSLMRS13 RAPY840422GX4 M03021 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ PINZON SHEILA YURIACNA RAPS820223MSLMNH00 RAPS8202239B1 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ QUI&ONEZ JULIO CESAR RAQJ820109HSLMXL05 RAQJ820109K21 M01007 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ CYNTHIA SELENE RARC770923MSLMMY05 RARC770923UBA M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ SHEILA RARS760617MSLMMH04 RARS760617H82 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ RENDON REYNA CRISTINA RARR781126MSLMNY07 RARR7811261Y1 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ RIVERA JESUS ARTURO RARJ631017HSLMVS13 RARJ631017M86 M03002 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ SANCHEZ ALBERTO RASA780818HSLMNL00 RASA7808187LA M02006 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ SANCHEZ CARLOS ALFREDO RASC791126HSLMNR09 RASC7911267Q8 M02006 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ VALENZUELA AMPARO RAVA810305MSLMLM06 RAVA810305RD2 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ VELAZQUEZ HUMBERTO RAVH620413HSLMLM03 RAVH620413V32 M03022 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL
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RAMON PEDRAZA CELLIUS YARASLI RAPC760816MTSMDL07 RAPC760816QI4 M01006 8 SLSSA000712 ESTATAL

RAMON VAZQUEZ EUGENIO RAVE920906HVZMZG01 RAVE920906FP6 M02036 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

RAMOS ARISTA SERGIO ANTONIO RAAS940212HMCMRR05 RAAS940212RJ0 M02036 8 SLSSA000333 ESTATAL

RAMOS ARMENTA GEORGINA MARIA RAAG750423MSLMRR01 RAAG750423MP2 M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RAMOS ARMENTA GRISELDA RAAG760615MSLMRR08 RAAG760615MS6 M03020 8 SLSSA017676 ESTATAL

RAMOS BENITEZ ROCIO ELIZABETH RABR901127MSLMNC05 RABR901127GW2 M03023 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RAMOS CACERES EDUARDO ALONSO RACE770909HSLMCD03 RACE770909569 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RAMOS CAMACHO ROCIO GUADALUPE RACR760928MSLMMC08 RACR760928DC0 M01007 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

RAMOS LANDEROS MARIA DE JESUS RALJ650625MSLMNS01 RALJ6506254V3 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RAMOS LANDEROS MARTHA ISAURA RALM640312MSLMNR02 RALM640312KWA M03023 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RAMOS LEON CLAUDIA CELENE RALC781029MSLMNL05 RALC7810298C4 M03020 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

RAMOS LOPEZ BENJAMIN RALB790509HSLMPN06 RALB790509C72 M03018 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMOS MOLINA JUAN CARLOS RAMJ691108HSLMLN05 RAMJ691108I38 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAMOS NAVARRO DORA ELIZABETH RAND791114MSLMVR02 RAND7911142F6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAMOS OSUNA VIOLETA BELEN RAOV930109MSLMSL05 RAOV930109QT8 M03025 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

RAMOS RUELAS ARTURO RARA590715HJCMLR00 RARA590715LA7 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RAMOS SALAZAR VIRGINIA RASV720325MSLMLR07 RASV720325TG3 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAMOS TIRADO ZULEMA RATZ831222MSLMRL03 RATZ831222DN5 M02015 8 SLSSA017640 ESTATAL

RAMOS ZAMUDIO BELINDA MARGARITA RAZB720910MSLMML06 RAZB72091051A M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RAYGOZA IBARRA JONHATAN ASAEL RAIJ900129HSLYBN02 RAIJ900129F49 M03019 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

RAZO CALDERON LUIS ANDRES RACL851026HSLZLS18 RACL8510269N4 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAZO TORRES RUTH VERONICA RATR710701MSLZRT02 RATR710701CC5 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RENDON AGUILAR HORACIO REAH810315HSLNGR02 REAH8103153M2 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RENDON LEON SUJEY YUNIRIA RELS760511MSLNNJ08 RELS760511PY2 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RENDON MENA PAOLA JAZMIN REMP990324MSLNNL09 REMP990324LC2 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RENDON MONROY PETRA REMP720823MSLNNT05 REMP7208232Z4 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RESENDEZ ARENAS CARMEN GUADALUPE REAC730921MSLSRR07 REAC730921U37 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

RESPARDO RAMIREZ CARLOS ARTURO RERC831219HSLSMR02 RERC8312195E7 M01004 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL
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REYES AISPURO DULCE KARINA READ840706MSLYSL09 READ840706MJA M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREYRA LEON ELISA PELE751115MDFRNL05 PELE751115C10 M03025 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PEREZ  GUADALUPE PEXG510528MSLRXD00 PEGU510528NR1 M03005 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

PEREZ ARMENDARIZ MARIA CONZUELO PEAC761123MSLRRN02 PEAC761123C9A M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PEREZ BALDENEGRO GUILLERMO PEBG730522HBCRLL06 PEBG7305222Z1 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PEREZ BENITEZ JORGE URIEL PEBJ920619HSLRNR03 PEBJ920619UX3 M02036 8 SLSSA000444 ESTATAL

PEREZ CAMACHO ALEJANDRO PECA910111HSLRML07 PECA910111F39 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PEREZ CARDENAS CARLOS PECC530113HSLRRR04 PECC530113FM7 M01007 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

PEREZ CHANG LEO ALBERTO PECL840821HSLRHX01 PECL840821KJA M02035 8 SLSSA000806 ESTATAL

PEREZ CRESPO ESMERALDA YAREMI PECE900425MSLRRS03 PECE9004256K8 M02036 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

PEREZ CRUZ JOSE LUIS PECL650501HVZRRS09 PECL6505012P0 M02006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PEREZ DE LA VEGA JORGE PEVJ931109HSLRGR05 PEVJ931109679 M03023 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

PEREZ DIAZ JOSE RAMON PEDR761108HSLRZM00 PEDR761108KR9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PEREZ DOMINGUEZ EDELMIRA PEDE740525MSRRMD02 PEDE740525U91 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ GAXIOLA JESUS ANTONIO PEGJ800613HSLRXS00 PEGJ800613RVA M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

PEREZ LAVIN PEDRO RICARDO PELP900103HSLRVD02 PELP900103MU8 M02006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PEREZ LAVIN RAUL ROBERTO PELR871011HSLRVL08 PELR871011L59 M03022 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

RINCONES VALDEZ EDITH PATRICIA RIVE761125MSLNLD01 RIVE761125693 M03021 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RIOS  JUAN CARLOS RIXJ751008HSLSXN09 RIJU751008J35 M03021 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RIOS ACOSTA MARIA LUCINA RIAL780630MSLSCC03 RIAL780630JGA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RIOS AGUIRRE ARMANDO RIAA750828HSLSGR09 RIAA7508281B4 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RIOS ARMENTA CARMEN JULIA RIAC731204MSLSRR15 RIAC731204V65 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

RIOS ARRIAGA ELIZABETH RIAE750331MSLSRL00 RIAE7503316G3 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

RIOS BURGUE&O EFREN RAFAEL RIBE730917HSLSRF08 RIBE730917HH0 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RIOS ESQUERRA MARIA DEL ROSARIO RIER680927MSLSSS03 RIER6809271Q6 M02015 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

RIOS MILLAN ANARELY RIMA800320MSLSLN00 RIMA8003208MA M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RIOS OSUNA MIRNA GUADALUPE RIOM730710MSLSSR06 RIOM730710GLA M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RIOS URIARTE JESUS MIGUEL RIUJ711225HSLSRS00 RIUJ711225JV1 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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RIOS URIARTE SAUL RIUS740425HSLSRL05 RIUS740425675 M03005 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

RIOS VELARDE IGNACIA RIVI720731MSLSLG06 RIVI7207318N9 M02066 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

RIVAS AGUIRRE BLAS RIAB741105HSLVGL05 RIAB7411056Q1 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RIVAS LOAIZA MODESTO RILM680403HDGVZD09 RILM680403IX2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RIVERA ALVARADO MA. LETICIA RIAL680206MDGVLT04 RIAL680206THA M02035 8 SLSSA001646 ESTATAL

RIVERA ALVAREZ JULIO CESAR RIAJ820507HSLVLL07 RIAJ820507HE6 M02035 8 SLSSA000111 ESTATAL

RIVERA BOJORQUEZ MIGUEL ALONSO RIBM681225HSLVJG08 RIBM6812253P6 M03018 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RIVERA FLORES CONSUELO RIFC510430MSLVLN05 RIFC5104309Y2 M02048 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RIVERA GARCIA CAROLINA ESTHER RIGC820321MSLVRR03 RIGC8203214V6 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

RIVERA LOPEZ FIDEL OCTAVIO RILF790609HSLVPD09 RILF790609RT8 M01006 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

RIVERA MENDOZA JOSE ANGEL RIMA790101HSLVNN07 RIMA790101795 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

RIVERA MENDOZA RAMON ALBERTO RIMR810703HSLVNM06 RIMR8107036Z5 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RIVERA MONTOYA DANIEL RIMD840124HSLVNN06 RIMD8401242C4 M03022 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

RIVERA PLASCENCIA MARIO DANILO RIPM680102HSLVLR04 RIPM680102SN2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RIVERA REYES DULCE KARINA RIRD870506MSLVYL07 RIRD870506FL0 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RIVERA SILLAS JAVIER RISJ710101HNTVLV03 RISJ710101CB4 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RIVERA SILLAS MA. LEONOR RISL740109MNTVLN09 RISM740109R61 M03023 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RIVEROS IBARRA MARTHA BEATRIZ RIIM790725MSLVBR02 RIIM790725QL3 M03019 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ROBLES ALCARAZ MARCO POLO ROAM931025HSLBLR01 ROAM931025Q47 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ROBLES CHON GUADALUPE ROCG791003MSLBHD08 ROCG791003A47 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ROBLES LARA JOEL ROLJ650508HSLBRL09 ROLJ6505085D5 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ROBLES LOPEZ LAZARO ROLL601217HSLBPZ07 ROLL601217JF0 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROBLES SIAS CHRISTIAN MARTIN ROSC801111HSLBSH06 ROSC801111PD8 M02036 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ROBLES ZAZUETA MANUELA ROZM770226MSLBZN07 ROZM770226MU0 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

ROCHA CASTRO RAMON VALENTIN ROCR750213HSLCSM00 ROCR750213D23 M01006 8 SLSSA000934 ESTATAL

ROCHA GARCIA MARITZA JUSTINA ROGM840905MSLCRR06 ROGM840905KB0 M03022 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

ROCHA PALAZUELOS ROSA MARIA ROPR650426MSLCLS02 ROPR650426JU6 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROCHA PERAZA NARCISA ROPN771029MSLCRR15 ROPN771029EC1 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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ROCHA QUINTERO DULCE MARIA ROQD821020MSLCNL04 ROQD821020JG2 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ROCHIN LOPEZ CITLALY ROLC800616MSLCPT04 ROLC800616V9A M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROCHIN LOPEZ JULIO CESAR ROLJ790102HSLCPL04 ROLJ7901029D0 M02036 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ  ANDRES GUADALUPE ROXA641130HSLDXN03 ROAN641130SX3 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ  JESUS EDUARDO ROXJ920930HSLDXS08 ROJE920930DH2 M03024 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ ABURTO MARIA CRISTABEL ROAC800814MVZDBR06 ROAC800814115 M01004 8 SLSSA003793 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ CARDENAS ANA ELPIDIA ROCA670814MSLDRN09 ROCA670814UL0 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ CEBREROS MIGUEL ANGEL ROCM810513HSLDBG00 ROCM810513V12 M02001 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ CECE&A JUAN CARLOS ROCJ920206HDFDCN07 ROCJ920206I71 M01006 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

QUINTERO GUERRERO FREDY QUGF800204HSLNRR00 QUGF800204KI9 M02035 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

QUINTERO HERNANDEZ ONESIMO QUHO900829HSLNRN04 QUHO900829IF0 M03023 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

QUINTERO HIGUERA JESUS ARNOLDO QUHJ751030HSLNGS04 QUHJ751030RHA M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

QUINTERO IBARRA YLENIA EDUWIGES QUIY730427MSLNBL03 QUIY7304275T1 M03023 8 SLSSA017640 ESTATAL

QUINTERO LEON YADIRA QULY800113MSLNND05 QULY8001134LA M01007 8 SLSSA003793 ESTATAL

QUINTERO LLANES SILBANO QULS600210HSLNLL03 QULS600210UC9 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

QUINTERO LOPEZ FLOR DE JESUS QULF831005MSLNPL01 QULF8310058T9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

QUINTERO MONTES CLAUDIA LIZETH QUMC831216MSLNNL01 QUMC831216L57 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

QUINTERO SANCHEZ ANAHI QUSA881031MSLNNN05 QUSA8810311J8 M02036 8 SLSSA000876 ESTATAL

QUIROA CEYCA JUAN ARIOSTO QUCJ620128HSLRYN03 QUCJ620128CL2 M02001 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

QUIROZ MANZO KARLA MARGARITA QUMK820129MSLRNR04 QUMK820129KC8 M02061 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

QUIROZ URREA ANA ARCELIA QUUA800116MSLRRN08 QUUA800116H33 M02035 8 SLSSA000876 ESTATAL

QUIZAN GURROLA MARIA ESTHER QUGE700818MSLZRS09 QUGE700818G16 M01007 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

RABAGO LOPEZ OLIVIA RALO790701MSLBPL07 RALO790701EI8 M02036 8 SLSSA018352 ESTATAL

RAFAEL LECHUGA ERIKA DE LOURDES RALE740703MSLFCR04 RALE740703EK3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAFAEL ZAMORA GRACIELA IDANIA RAZG780113MSLFMR08 RAZG7801137F2 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ PONCE CLAUDIA BERENICE ROPC780623MSLDNL05 ROPC780623IL2 M03022 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ REYES MARTHA ZULEMA RORM770119MSLDYR08 RORM7701195R1 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ RIOS AMPARO RORA710302MSLDSM09 RORA710302N56 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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RODRIGUEZ RIVAS NAYELI BERENICE RORN870812MSLDVY06 RORN870812332 M03005 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ RIVERA RAFAEL RORR790528HSLDVF08 RORR790528SG6 M02006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BELTRAN MARTINEZ CLARA BEMC630813MBCLRL09 BEMC630813JL9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN OLIVAS FERNANDO BEOF650118HSRLLR07 BEOF650118LT5 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN RAMOS BLANCA ARELY BERB790501MSLLML01 BERB790501H59 M03020 8 SLSSA003811 ESTATAL

BELTRAN RODRIGUEZ BEATRIZ ZENAIDA BERB810514MSLLDT03 BERB810514AJ7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BELTRAN SALAZAR CANDELARIA BESC821017MSLLLN12 BESC821017CV1 M02110 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

BELTRAN TAPIA CARMINA OBDULIA BETC600905MSLLPR08 BETC6009052G8 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN TAPIA GUADALUPE BETG790906MSLLPD03 BETG7909065Y1 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BELTRAN TORRES DARHBEE BETD800402HMCLRR02 BETD800402HT4 M03021 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ZAZUETA CAROLINA DE JESUS BEZC790830MSLLZR07 BEZC7908304T3 M03019 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ZAZUETA ESTHER BEZE710128MSLLZS03 BEZE710128SW3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BENITEZ BELTRAN OLGA LILLY BEBO810115MSLNLL05 BEBO8101159C3 M01006 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

BENITEZ CARLON SILVIA YADIRA DE LOS MILAGROS BECS811027MSLNRL02 BECS811027EF5 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BENITEZ JUAREZ OLGA BEJO741229MSLNRL05 BEJO741229BQ6 M03025 8 SLSSA017524 ESTATAL

BENITEZ RAMIREZ MARIA LUISA BERL760109MSLNMS08 BERL7601093F2 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

BENITEZ ROCHA JESUS ARMANDO BERJ830704HSLNCS02 BERJ830704CM2 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BERMUDEZ MEZA ALMA JUDITH BEMA740826MSLRZL08 BEMA740826UA3 M02015 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BERNAL ACEVES CLAUDIA RAFAELA BEAC811024MSLRCL13 BEAC811024E83 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BERNAL CARRILLO RICARDO BECR871126HSLRRC09 BECR871126128 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BERNAL GALLEGOS MARIA ISABEL BEGI800801MSLRLS03 BEGI800801RA7 M02015 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

BERNAL GARCIA MARGARITO BEGM631220HDGRRR02 BEGM631220MX9 M03021 8 SLSSA003793 ESTATAL

BERNAL HERNANDEZ VIRIDIANA BEHV830101MSLRRR00 BEHV830101K9A M02035 8 SLSSA001173 ESTATAL

BERNAL LUGO ROBERTO CARLOS BELR900724HSLRGB07 BELR900724HH0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BERNAL SALAS ANGELICA MARIA BESA760219MSLRLN03 BESA7602194H6 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BERNAL SANCHEZ MARIA ELENA BESE670924MSLRNL00 BESE670924I5A M01004 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

BERNAL VALENZUELA GUADALUPE ELIZABETH BEVG831130MSLRLD00 BEVG8311301L9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BERRELLEZA OZONO CLAUDIA BEOC770717MSLRZL03 BEOC770717EV6 M03022 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL
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BERUMEN RIVERA ROSA ELENA BERR870408MSLRVS07 BERR870408GSA M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BETANCOURT SANDOVAL JOSE ALONSO BESA740328HSLTNL05 BESA740328IM7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BLANCAS ZATARAIN ANA PAOLA BAZA840520MSLLTN08 BAZA840520VC0 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BLANCO ORDAZ CRISTINA BAOC671129MCHLRR18 BAOC671129F91 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ ACEVES DENISSE ALICIA BOAD810122MSLJCN01 BOAD810122579 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ CERNA EMA BOCE690309MSLJRM02 BOCE690309HL2 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ ESPINOZA EUNICE BOEE780127MSLJSN02 BOEE780127C45 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ GERARDO NORMA ISABEL BOGN690618MSLJRR01 BOGN690618M32 M03018 8 SLSSA017763 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ MERCADO ROSARIO AARON BOMR741006HSLJRS00 BOMR7410063X9 M03021 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ OLGUIN EDUARDO BOOE780901HSLJLD04 BOOE780901SM3 M01006 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ OSUNA MYRNA LORENA BOOM730818MSLJSY09 BOOM730818LTA M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ SANCHEZ EDITH BOSE801013MSLJND01 BOSE801013FC0 M03019 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ SERNA FELIX BOSF670323HSLJRL08 BOSF670323CX0 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ SOTO ROSALINA BOSR791027MSLJTS06 BOSR791027LC0 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BOLA&OS MORENO MARIANA GUADALUPE BOMM810811MSLLRR07 BOMM810811M11 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BONILLA GAMBOA JOSE ENRIQUE BOGE880917HSLNMN06 BOGE880917695 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

BORBOA BALLESTEROS DELFINA ROSARIO WINDIA BOBD810516MSLRLL00 BOBD810516RX5 M02035 8 SLSSA017524 ESTATAL

BORBOA CEYCA LUIS JULIAN BOCL620608HSLRYS00 BOCL620608DV8 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

AVILA LUGO RAYMUNDO ALEJANDRO AILR780820HSLVGY04 AILR780820IP7 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AVILA RODRIGUEZ DANIELA PATRICIA AIRD841102MSLVDN00 AIRD841102HF0 M03025 8 SLSSA003802 ESTATAL

AVILES CASTRO YEMALLA AICY820605MSLVSM01 AICY820605244 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

AVILES LOPEZ CRISTIAN RENE AILC820903HSLVPR01 AILC820903KP5 M02036 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

AVILES LOZOYA LUIS FRANCISCO AILL810411HSLVZS09 AILL8104119T3 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

AVILES MARISCAL SAUL AIMS730222HSLVRL00 AIMS730222LL0 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

AVILEZ CARDENAS OLIVIA AICO700603MSLVRL06 AICO700603KU7 M03011 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

AYALA AMAYA MARIA ELENA AAAE740924MSLYML04 AAAE740924K37 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

AYALA ARMENTA MANUEL AAAM860113HSLYRN01 AAAM860113LA8 M02006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

AYALA CARDENAS ERIKA AACE741231MSLYRR09 AACE741231HR8 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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AYALA LOPEZ JESUS ALBERTO AALJ710622HSLYPS03 AALJ710622PE0 M02036 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

AYALA LUNA VILMA PATRICIA AALV681231MSLYNL08 AALV681231EQ3 M02066 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

AYALA MOLINARES NINFA AAMN780518MSLYLN01 AAMN780518849 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AYALA SOTO JESUS EDEL AASJ750924HSLYTS06 AASJ750924HP0 M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

AYALA VELAZCO BYANNI LUNEZA AAVB011016MSLYLYA5 AAVB0110166N5 M03025 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

AYON CAMBEROS CANDELARIA AOCC611229MDGYMN06 AOCC611229HK2 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BUENO MU&OZ PATSY GABRIELA BUMP860916MSLNXT04 BUMP86091677A M02035 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

BUENO TORRES MIRIAN JANETH BUTM830426MSLNRR00 BUTM830426CZ4 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

BURGOS BOJORQUEZ URQUIDIA BERENICE BUBU871020MSLRJR04 BUBU871020V28 M03022 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BURGOS HERNANDEZ MARIO ALFONSO BUHM931006HSLRRR01 BUHM931006F59 M03023 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BURGOS QUINTERO ALICIA BUQA741030MSLRNL01 BUQA7410309B0 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BURGUE&O AMADOR HERLINDA KARINA BUAH761029MSLRMR04 BUAH7610293T6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BUSTAMANTE CASTA&EDA SUSANA BUCS721107MSLSSS05 BUCS721107M50 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BUSTAMANTE MARTINEZ HECTOR ALBINO BUMH811011HSLSRC04 BUMH811011CM8 M03005 8 SLSSA017681 ESTATAL

BUSTAMANTE SOLIS MARIA GUADALUPE BUSG520905MSLSLD08 BUSG520905GE5 M03005 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

BUSTOS RANGEL FABIAN ESTEBAN BURF731019HMNSNB04 BURF731019H23 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CA&EDO GARCIA ISABEL MARGARITA CAGI701108MSLXRS01 CAGI7011081V7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CA&EDO IBARRA MARCIO ADAN CAIM940826HNTXBR01 CAIM9408264CA M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CA&EDO LOPEZ DAVID EDUARDO CALD940312HSLXPV09 CALD940312L89 M02036 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CA&EDO MONROY CARMEN ROSARIO CAMC710420MSLXNR06 CAMC7104204G5 M03022 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

CABANILLAS FLORES MIGUEL ANGEL CAFM741206HSLBLG04 CAFM7412065G1 M01006 8 SLSSA002450 ESTATAL

CABANILLAS FRANCO YOLANDA VANESSA CAFY760214MSLBRL00 CAFY7602146A6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CABANILLAS RAMIREZ EDUVIGES CARE730607MSLBMD03 CARE730607DH9 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CABANILLAS RUIZ ROSARIO ERENDIRA CARR800504MSLBZS02 CARR8005042J8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CABRERA GONZALEZ VICTOR RENE CAGV550226HDFBNC07 CAGV550226611 M01006 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

CABRERA LOPEZ MYRIAM CALM710312MSLBPY07 CALM710312NC2 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CABRERA MACIAS SIDNEY KATHERINE CAMS851203MSLBCD02 CAMS851203FA7 M01006 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

CABRERA QUINTERO NOREYDA JUDITH CAQN780901MSLBNR01 CAQN780901SU7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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CABRERA RODRIGUEZ RAMON FELIPE CARR740718HSLBDM17 CARR740718KY9 M01006 8 SLSSA000700 ESTATAL

CABRERA VALDEZ JULIETA CAVJ680320MDFBLL07 CAVJ6803204S0 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CALDERON ALVARADO MARIA DEL ROSARIO CAAR720904MSLLLS04 CAAR720904CI4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CALDERON CAMACHO OCTAVIANO CXCO620805HSRLMC00 CACX620805I14 M03022 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

CALDERON CORRAL EFIGENIA CACE780407MSLLRF06 CACE780407UV7 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

CALDERON GARCIA HEIDI ELENA DE LA PAZ CAGH840825MSLLRD05 CAGH840825ML1 M02036 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

CALDERON GUZMAN JOSE LUIS CAGL661111HSLLZS08 CAGL6611116G0 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CALDERON MARTINEZ AQUILINO CAMA590129HMCLRQ03 CAMA590129668 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

CALDERON ORNELAS GUADALUPE LUCIA CAOG861213MSLLRD02 CAOG861213M29 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

CALDERON SERRANO JOSE GUADALUPE CASG911219HSLLRD05 CASG911219NM6 M03023 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO ACOSTA MARIA DEL ROCIO CAAR751110MSLMCC09 CAAR751110TL5 M02001 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

CAMACHO AHUMADA FLORENTINO CAAF501230HSLMHL09 CAAF5012301M9 M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CAMACHO ALCARAZ MARIA ELENA CAAE800107MSLMLL06 CAAE800107839 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CAMACHO ARIAS LAURA CAAL710228MSLMRR03 CAAL7102289U4 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CAMACHO BENITEZ ELVIRA DEL ROSARIO CABE600312MSLMNL03 CABE600312FI1 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO CASTRO JUAN CACJ740809HSLMSN08 CACJ7408097F8 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMACHO CRUZ MIRTHA KARELIA CACM850311MSLMRR02 CACM850311ET0 M03022 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CAMACHO CUADRAS DIANA DEL ROSARIO CACD800709MSLMDN01 CACD800709E74 M02015 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CAMACHO ESPINOZA BERNARDO ANTONIO CAEB830722HSLMSR04 CAEB830722NG6 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CAMACHO ESPINOZA LUZ MARIA CAEL780914MSLMSZ09 CAEL780914BZA M03018 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CAMACHO FLORES RAMON DE JESUS CAFR890530HSLMLM05 CAFR890530UD5 M02006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

CAMACHO GALVEZ NOYRA JAZMIN CAGN820522MSLMLY08 CAGN820522K61 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CAMACHO GARCIA JUVENAL CAGJ781104HSLMRV09 CAGJ781104ML7 M01006 8 SLSSA001272 ESTATAL

CAMACHO HERNANDEZ GABRIELA CAHG930830MSLMRB09 CAHG930830SK6 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO IRIBE LUIS ALBERTO CAIL791105HSLMRS04 CAIL791105UK5 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CAMACHO LEMUS OSCAR HUMBERTO CALO940802HSLMMS09 CALO9408028Y3 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BAZAN FONSECA JAIME NOEL BAFJ750428HSLZNM05 BAFJ7504283W7 M02001 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

BAZAN VALENZUELA GABRIEL ALONSO BAVG990828HSLZLB05 BAVG990828NL4 M02003 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL
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BECERRA MEDINA ADELA CITLALI BEMA930628MSLCDD03 BEMA930628JP1 M03025 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

BECERRA RUBI MARTHA ELVA BERM731117MSLCBR00 BERM731117QI0 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BEJARANO DUARTE JULIO CESAR BEDJ721108HSLJRL07 BEDJ721108P79 M01007 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

BEJARANO LOPEZ RAUL BELR811002HSLJPL06 BELR8110021M4 M03019 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

BELLO COVARRUBIAS JOSE LUIS BECL630924HVZLVS03 BECL630924BI0 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ACOSTA SAUL OSVALDO BEAS730424HSLLCL01 BEAS730424CC5 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ALVAREZ ILEANA BEAI760531MTCLLL04 BEAI760531939 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ARVIZU LESLIE DARLENE BEAL890214MSLLRS03 BEAL8902143AA M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ASTORGA YADIRA BEAY770818MSLLSD05 BEAY770818F46 M01006 8 SLSSA000806 ESTATAL

BELTRAN BANDILLA LUIS ALFREDO BEBL680921HSLLNS08 BEBL6809211F8 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BELTRAN CARDENAS JOSE DONACIANO BECD680519HSLLRN10 BECD6805191I2 M01004 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

BELTRAN FAUSTO IRAIZ GUADALUPE BEFI820126MSLLSR01 BEFI820126SZ3 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

BELTRAN FELIX BLANCA MARISELA BEFB750819MSLLLL00 BEFB7508191U4 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BELTRAN FELIX JULIO CESAR BEFJ740710HSLLLL05 BEFJ740710PEA M02035 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

CAMARGO VALENZUELA LIZ KARINA CAVL780625MSLMLZ07 CAVL780625RY3 M02035 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

CAMPA&A BELTRAN ZAIDA GUADALUPE CABZ780324MSLMLD09 CABZ780324TC3 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

CAMPA VALVERDE DANIA PAMELA CAVD950629MSLMLN01 CAVD9506297U1 M01006 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CAMPILLO BURGUE&O YOVANA DEL CARMEN CABY810109MSLMRV03 CABY810109HK8 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

CAMPOS BELTRAN BLANCA ESPERANZA CABB721218MSLMLL01 CABB721218EM9 M03025 8 SLSSA018376 ESTATAL

CAMPOS BELTRAN MARIA DEL ROSARIO CABR770819MSLMLS04 CABR7708191L5 M03020 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

CAMPOS LOPEZ MIRIAM SUJEY CALM780418MSLMPR07 CALM780418EM0 M03020 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

CANIZALEZ ROMAN VICENTE ADRIAN CARV750619HSLNMC02 CARV7506193Q8 M02002 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CANOBBIO LUGO ANGEL SALESIO CALA540703HSLNGN09 CALA540703SF3 M01006 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

CANTU GURROLA FELIPE ALONSO CAGF790401HSLNRL18 CAGF790401L91 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CARBO SOTO MAURICIO ALBERTO CASM680822HSLRTR07 CASM6808229H7 M02036 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

CARDENAS ALVARADO MARIA CONCEPCION CAAC621210MSLRLN02 CAAC621210RA0 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARDENAS CABANILLAS MARIA ANGELINA CXCA820628MSLRBN00 CACX8206283XA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARDENAS CORONEL JESUS FABIAN CACJ710417HSLRRS05 CACJ710417TJ4 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

CARDENAS DELGADO JOSE ANTONIO CADA831025HSLRLN00 CADA831025SV0 M03025 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

CARDENAS MEDINA FLOR KARINA CAMF790311MSLRDL00 CAMF790311Q88 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARDENAS PALACIOS ASIRIA LIZETH CAPA850909MSLRLS05 CAPA850909SG7 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CARDENAS SALCIDO ROSA ARMIDA CASR681116MSLRLS09 CASR681116NC5 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CARDENAS SOLANO RICARDO CASR660813HSRRLC06 CASR660813A73 M01009 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CARDENAS URIAS JUAN UBALDO CAUJ861128HSLRRN02 CAUJ8611282B2 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARDENAS URIBE YESENIA CAUY800324MSLRRS08 CAUY800324AN7 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CARDENAS VALENZUELA CONSUELO GUADALUPE CAVC850107MSLRLN03 CAVC850107PC5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARLON LOPEZ ROSARIO ADRIANA CALR760920MSLRPS07 CALR7609204R4 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CARLON RODRIGO DANIEL CARD640726HSLRDN08 CARD640726MZ9 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARO LIZARRAGA JESUS JOSEFINA CALJ880319MSLRZS15 CALJ880319PD5 M02066 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CARRANZA LOPEZ CINTIA CALC881005MSLRPN07 CALC8810052H6 M03021 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

CARRANZA PEREZ NORMA LIDIA CAPN870327MOCRRR05 CAPN870327SE9 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CARRASCO ALEJO GABRIELA LOURDES CAAG800924MSLRLB05 CAAG800924E67 M03020 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CARRASCO NU&EZ JACKELINE CANJ930829MSLRXC00 CANJ930829IH6 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARRAZCO ANAYA RUBEN CAAR610606HSLRNB07 CAAR610606C95 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARRAZCO GONZALEZ ABRAHAM ALEJANDRO CXGA880424HSLRNB04 CAGX880424NH8 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CARRAZCO PE&A BRENDA VERENICE CAPB791227MSLRXR06 CAPB791227JM3 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CARRERAS FAVELA ALMA GUADALUPE CAFA630203MSLRVL14 CAFA630203UW1 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

CARRILLO BALTAZAR MARIA GUADALUPE CABG740804MSLRLD06 CABG74080428A M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARRILLO DIAZ JOSE ISABEL CADI741202HNTRZS06 CADI741202QW1 M02006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

CARRILLO DUARTE PERLA CADP710615MSLRRR03 CADP710615Q77 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

CARRILLO HERNANDEZ ROSA ESTHER CAHR600626MSLRRS04 CAHR600626K75 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

CARRILLO HURTADO VICTOR ARTURO CAHV890707HSLRRC00 CAHV8907077D1 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARRILLO MEDRANO JUAN DE DIOS CAMJ730624HSLRDN02 CAMJ7306249PA M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARRILLO RIOS ANDREA MARGARITA CARA750525MSLRSN03 CARA750525AX1 M01007 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

CARRILLO SARABIA MARISSA CASM750831MSLRRR09 CASM750831LU1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CARRILLO SAUCEDA KARLA VERONICA CASK711009MSLRCR09 CASK711009JC0 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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CARRILLO VERDUGO MARCELA CAVM750128MSLRRR05 CAVM7501284E6 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARRIZOZA RAMIREZ JUSTO HERIBERTO CARJ710807HSLRMS09 CARJ710807CG1 M01007 8 SLSSA018306 ESTATAL

CARVAJAL BARRON RUBI CELIA CABR731209MSLRRB14 CABR731209UT7 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

CASILLAS CASTRO RAMON CACR780207HSLSSM03 CACR780207SJA M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA GARCIA CARMEN MARIA CAGC800807MSLSRR09 CAGC800807CS0 M03020 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA GUZMAN MARLEN YANIRE CAGM740705MSLSZR08 CAGM740705GQ4 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BORQUEZ MOJARDIN NORMA LIDIA BOMN811010MSLRJR08 BOMN811010AR7 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

BORQUEZ MURILLO AURORA ALICIA BOMA800418MSLRRR06 BOMA800418LT4 M03024 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

BORREGO HERNANDEZ ARTURO ISRAEL BOHA750923HSLRRR05 BOHA750923CD8 M01007 8 SLSSA000794 ESTATAL

BOTELLO ALCALA MANUELA DE JESUS BOAM791104MDGTLN15 BOAM791104AP4 M03022 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BRAUND ESCAMILLA IVAN ADOLFO BAEI860301HSLRSV09 BAEI860301QQ6 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BRAVO PRADO RICARDO CESAR BAPR831217HDFRRC03 BAPR831217UJ3 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BRIONES MORENO KARINA IBET BIMK830102MSLRRR03 BIMK830102H65 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BRITO BERNAL DIANA BIBD820916MSLRRN08 BIBD820916M94 M02038 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

BUCIO MANJARREZ DENISSE ALICIA BUMD920301MSLCNN16 BUMD920301JX2 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

BUELNA INZUNZA JOSE MANUEL BUIM740227HSLLNN01 BUIM740227DU9 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BUENDIA MIRANDA ALEJANDRO BUMA630103HDFNRL05 BUMA630103EL8 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BUENO ARZAPALO BRENDA KARINA BUAB860212MSLNRR04 BUAB860212BF3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BUENO ARZAPALO JESUS OMAR BUAJ830421HSLNRS07 BUAJ830421T49 M03020 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

BUENO CALDERON MIRTA CELENE BUCM820314MSLNLR08 BUCM8203144N4 M02035 8 SLSSA000210 ESTATAL

BUENO MORENO ANGELICA XIOMARA BUMA841209MSLNRN03 BUMA841209N12 M03022 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

BUENO MORENO VICTOR ENRIQUE BUMV750109HSLNRC00 BUMV750109CM7 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO ANGULO LIDIA GUADALUPE CAAL780218MSLSND02 CAAL780218734 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CASTRO ANGULO YOLANDA JANETH CAAY860415MSLSNL05 CAAY860415199 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTRO CAMACHO HOMMEI GEOVANNI CACH830616HSLSMM02 CACH830616HU6 M01006 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

CASTRO CASTRO EFRAIN CACE720920HSLSSF08 CACE7209207Z8 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTRO CASTRO LUCIANO CACL660102HSLSSC04 CACL660102526 M03018 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

CASTRO DEL CAMPO KARINA CACK811109MSLSMR01 CACK811109523 M01007 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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CASTRO ESCALANTE ALMA AURORA CAEA661207MSLSSL02 CAEA661207MV5 M03023 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CASTRO ESPINOZA ROSA ARMIDA CAER660422MSLSSS03 CAER660422RX6 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTRO ESQUERRA GRACIELA ARMANDINA CAEG580118MSLSSR03 CAEG580118MD2 M03005 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

CASTRO GALAVIZ KARLA MARGARITA CAGK901012MSLSLR04 CAGK901012NV5 M03023 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CASTRO GAMEZ JOSE ANGEL CXGA650802HSLSMN08 CAGX650802616 M03023 8 SLSSA018311 ESTATAL

CASTRO GUERRERO ADELELMO CXGA630409HSLSRD01 CAGX630409AX6 M01004 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CASTRO GUERRERO IRMA SUGEY CAGI761009MSLSRR03 CAGI7610099F4 M03019 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

CASTRO GUERRERO ROGELIO CAGR840923HSLSRG08 CAGR840923TJ5 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO HERNANDEZ DAVID CAHD910811HSLSRV03 CAHD910811JI4 M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CASTRO HERNANDEZ SANDRA VERONICA CAHS731104MSLSRN00 CAHS731104CVA M02001 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CASTRO INZUNZA ROSAURA CAIR700813MSLSNS04 CAIR700813NA8 M03018 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO IRIBE CARMEN IRENE CAIC771110MSLSRR08 CAIC771110812 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO JACOBO MONICA ISABEL CAJM750625MSLSCN09 CAJM750625ED4 M03005 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CASTRO LEAL ORALIA ALICIA CALO760329MSLSLR05 CALO760329526 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ ANA MAGALY CALA790524MSLSPN09 CALA790524BP8 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ GABRIEL MAURICIO CALG770907HSLSPB00 CALG7709071V0 M03025 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ IVAN ALBERTO CALI800928HSLSPV05 CALI800928AW6 M03006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ JAZMIN CALJ810309MSLSPZ02 CALJ810309G95 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ JULIETA CALJ780329MSLSPL00 CALJ7803299V0 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ LORENA JUDITH CALL600702MSLSPR06 CALL600702F2A M01007 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ OCTAVIANO CALO711222HSLSPC00 CALO711222ME9 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CASTRO LORA MARIBEL CALM700927MSLSRR02 CALM700927RX0 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO MACHADO CLAUDIA VERONICA CAMC800819MSLSCL00 CAMC8008198G3 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CASTRO MEDINA CARLOS ROBERTO CAMC760731HSLSDR04 CAMC760731NJ7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTRO MEDINA GERMAN CAMG750528HSLSDR06 CAMG750528234 M01006 8 SLSSA001313 ESTATAL

CASTRO MEDINA MARIA TRINIDAD CAMT661126MSLSDR07 CAMT6611267E7 M02035 8 SLSSA001190 ESTATAL

CASTRO MEJIA SAUDELINE CAMS791115MSLSJD09 CAMS791115TU0 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO MELENDREZ EDUARDO CAME610309HSLSLD08 CAME610309295 M01004 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL
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CASTRO MENDOZA JOSE MARIA CAMM820826HSLSNR06 CAMM820826PR3 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

CASTRO MENDOZA SILVIA MARIA CAMS780815MSLSNL07 CAMS780815BV6 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO MONTIEL NEREYDA CAMN770516MSLSNR03 CAMN770516QU9 M03022 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

CASTRO MONTIEL VERONICA CAMV850810MSLSNR01 CAMV8508102W3 M03021 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

CASTRO NIEBLAS DULCE MAYRA CAND810107MSLSBL05 CAND810107GX2 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

CASTRO PE&UELAS JESUS MARIANA CAPJ940428MSLSXS06 CAPJ940428SD1 M02036 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CASTRO QUIROA ADRIANA CAQA720713MSLSRD03 CAQA720713LKA M03020 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CASTRO RIVAS DIONICIA GUADALUPE CARD751009MSLSVN08 CARD751009343 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO RIVAS JOSE TRINIDAD CART830703HSLSVR09 CART830703779 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO RODRIGUEZ OSCAR EDUARDO CARO820727HSLSDS04 CARO820727G14 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTRO RODRIGUEZ VICTOR HUGO CARV850103HSLSDC03 CARV850103RI1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO ROMERO MIGUEL ALEJANDRO EMMANUEL CARM860825HSLSMG07 CARM860825BWA M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO SALAZAR VERONICA CASV840307MVZSLR01 CASV840307LEA M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CASTRO SOLIS VICTOR ANTONIO CASV620108HSLSLC07 CASV620108Q31 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO OSUNA MANUEL MARTIN CAOM680521HSLMSN02 CAOM680521SG4 M01004 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS ACOSTA CLAUDIO COAC670723HSLNCL09 COAC670723J15 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS CONTRERAS DIEGO ALEXIS COCD050816HSLNNGA5 COCD050816NT4 M03022 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS CRESPO SINIA SARAHI COCS880217MNTNRN08 COCS880217SU2 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS RAMIREZ JAIME JAVIER CORJ810508HSLNMM00 CORJ8105089G0 M01006 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA GUZMAN MIDIA GUADALUPE CAGM630206MSLSZD06 CAGM6302069H0 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA QUINTERO MARIA DE JESUS CAQJ711016MSLSNS01 CAQJ711016II8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA SANCHEZ MAHOMED CASM640618HSLSNH03 CASM640618SD2 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA SOTO JOSUE DE JESUS CASJ630701HSLSTS17 CASJ630701454 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA VAZQUEZ RAMON AGUSTIN CAVR670828HNTSZM05 CAVR6708281W0 M02006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTA&OS AVILES KARLA YOLANDA CAAK800817MSLSVR09 CAAK800817MH8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTELO MEZA BERONICA CAMB740401MDGSZR08 CAMB7404015E9 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTILLO BELTRAN MARTHA LETICIA CABM800228MSLSLR04 CABM800228CB2 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CASTILLO CASTRO ILDELIZA GUADALUPE CACI830529MSLSSL06 CACI830529A29 M02015 8 SLSSA017676 ESTATAL
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CASTILLO CASTRO NOHEMI ROXANA CACN810112MSLSSH06 CACN810112L89 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTILLO EVANS MARLENE CAEM770322MSLSVR08 CAEM7703225L7 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CASTILLO RUIZ GRISELDA EDITH CARG850705MSLSZR09 CARG8507055Z7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTREJON GARCIA GALO VLADIMIR CAGG851102HSLSRL05 CAGG851102E80 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CASTRO  DOLORES ANGELICA CAXD690129MSLSXL03 CADO690129GH6 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTRO ALDANA ESTEFANIA CAAE940712MSLSLS00 CAAE940712MQ0 M02036 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CASTRO ALVAREZ EDUARDO CAAE801028HSLSLD05 CAAE801028IF6 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CORRAL ZEPEDA MARIA DE JESUS COZJ830508MSLRPS04 COZJ8305084E3 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CORRALES COTA GRACIELA COCG780126MSLRTR01 COCG780126EN9 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CORRALES GONZALEZ ROXANA MABEL COGR781118MSLRNX15 COGR781118CY4 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CORRALES ZATARAIN ANA LIZZETH COZA861227MSLRTN02 COZA861227FG4 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CORREA RIOS MYRIAM JANETT CORM750731MSLRSY06 CORM750731KD9 M02066 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

CORTES MORENO SICLADY COMS860413MSLRRC08 COMS860413PL7 M02036 8 SLSSA002235 ESTATAL

CORTEZ CARDENAS MARTHA GUADALUPE COCM900712MSLRRR05 COCM900712533 M03025 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

CORTEZ RENDON KARINA JANETT CORK750105MSLRNR01 CORK750105KR1 M03004 8 SLSSA001931 ESTATAL

COSSIO OLIVAS CINTHYA VERONICA COOC000826MSLSLNA4 COOC000826JT6 M03022 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

COTA ACOSTA NANCY COAN750515MSLTCN09 COAN7505155Y6 M03023 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

COTA ALVAREZ JOSE ALONSO COAA700123HSLTLL01 COAA700123GZ3 M03023 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

COTA BURGUE&O CAROLINA COBC840723MSLTRR04 COBC840723LG8 M03019 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

COTA CARRAZCO CECILIA MARIA COCC800107MSLTRC08 COCC800107272 M03021 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

COTA CARRAZCO DOMITILA COCD691127MSLTRM02 COCD691127QYA M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

COTA CASTRO JOSE RODOLFO COCR780124HSLTSD08 COCR780124MB7 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

COTA COTA RIGOBERTO COCR470305HSLTTG09 COCR470305BM3 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

COTA CRUZ MARTHA ISELA COCM800616MSLTRR04 COCM800616NB9 M02035 8 SLSSA017780 ESTATAL

COTA FELIX ADAN PLUTARCO COFA690413HSLTLD09 COFA690413HJ2 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

COTA MEDINA CAROL DENISSE COMC820314MSLTDR09 COMC820314IF5 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

COTA MILLAN MARIA SILBESTRE COMS661231MSLTLL05 COMS661231QG2 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

COTA MONTEON GERARDO COMG871219HSLTNR08 COMG871219EG2 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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COTA MONTOYA WENDY LESLIBETTI COMW800913MSLTNN08 COMW800913U79 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

COTA MORALES ZULEMA LIZETTE COMZ790406MSLTRL04 COMZ790406NBA M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

COTA ULLOA JORGE DANIEL COUJ870122HSLTLR03 COUJ8701223B7 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

COTA ZAMORA JORGE DANIEL COZJ610721HSLTMR08 COZJ610721KJ7 M03021 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

COVARRUBIAS  FABIOLA DEL CARMEN COXF760223MSLVXB01 COFA760223IQ5 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

COVARRUBIAS CASTRO YULIANNA COCY850328MSLVSL06 COCY850328SN0 M03019 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CRISTERNA SANCHEZ MODESTA MARINA CISM770601MSLRND04 CISM770601849 M01006 8 SLSSA000905 ESTATAL

CRISTIN CARRILLO PEDRO CICP810205HSLRRD08 CICP810205EJ1 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CRUZ GOMEZ MARIA ESPERANZA CUGE630214MSLRMS00 CUGE6302147V5 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

CRUZ MACHUCA DAVID CUMD921002HSLRCV09 CUMD921002QL9 M01006 8 SLSSA003751 ESTATAL

CRUZ MEDINA ADELAIDA CUMA950618MSLRDD00 CUMA950618U68 M02036 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CRUZ MONTOYA MARTHA ALICIA CUMM690502MSLRNR00 CUMM690502MM1 M03021 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

CRUZ PEREZ ELOIZA CUPE781215MDFRRL08 CUPE781215369 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

CRUZ RAMOS JAVIER CURJ581205HSLRMV02 CURJ5812058H0 M01006 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

CRUZ VALDEZ CLARITA ELENA CUVC771110MSLRLL01 CUVC771110554 M01006 8 SLSSA001342 ESTATAL

CUADRAS ACOSTA JOSE ANGEL CUAA860505HSLDCN00 CUAA860505SA8 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CUADRAS FIERRO JESUS CUFJ711006MSLDRS06 CUFJ711006AG9 M01006 8 SLSSA001786 ESTATAL

CUADRAS NEVAREZ NEIVY LORENA CUNN800320MSLDVV05 CUNN8003202M5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CUADRAS PADILLA YATZIBE GUADALUPE CUPY781106MSLDDT05 CUPY781106P45 M01006 8 SLSSA001400 ESTATAL

CUEVAS AUDELO KARLA SUSANA CUAK790919MSLVDR01 CUAK7909192P7 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CUEVAS ORDU&O SERGIO CUOS621108HSLVRR06 CUOS621108C18 M01007 8 SLSSA001202 ESTATAL

DAUT ROSAS MELINA GUADALUPE DARM830524MSLTSL02 DARM830524RB3 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

DE GIBES NU&EZ JOSE ERNESTO GINE751117HOCBXR01 GINE7511176S3 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DE LA O PEREZ CLAUDIA MARGARITA OXPC791009MSLXRL08 OPCL791009AK5 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

DE LA ROCHA CARRILLO JOSE OMARCARIN ROCO630622HSLCRM04 ROCO630622824 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DE LA ROCHA RIOS VICTOR MANUEL RORV611022HSLCSC09 RORV611022IS5 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DE LA ROCHA SOTO ERNESTO ALONSO ROSE681213HSLCTR09 ROSE681213GG7 M03019 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

CASTRO TREJO CRISTOBAL GUADALUPE CATC620717HSLSRR08 CATC620717RZ7 M01007 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL
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CASTRO VALDEZ RENATO ALONSO CAVR660829HSLSLN08 CAVR6608295C1 M03020 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

CASTRO VALDEZ SERGIO CAVS681011HSLSLR00 CAVS681011CNA M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CASTRO VILLEGAS MARIA DOLORES CAVD820418MSLSLL06 CAVD820418HD6 M02006 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

CASTRO ZAZUETA BRENDA TERESA CAZB781129MSLSZR09 CAZB781129I87 M02001 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

CATALAN SALAZAR ROSA ALICIA CASR750512MSLTLS08 CASR7505126Q7 M02110 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

CAZARES BENITEZ LLUVIA CARELI CABL890324MSLZNL05 CABL890324PA9 M02036 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

CAZARES FELIX WILFRIDO CAFW751214HSLZLL04 CAFW7512148T3 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAZARES GOMEZ TAVITA CAGT771004MSLZMV02 CAGT771004GB4 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAZARES TORRERO GABRIELA ALMA CLARISA CATG830227MSLZRB08 CATG830227SY9 M03019 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

CAZARES VERASTICA CECILIA CAVC780723MSLZRC03 CAVC780723U10 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAZARES VIZCARRA ALMA VERONICA CAVA791228MSLZZL09 CAVA7912288R8 M03020 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

CAZAREZ CELAYA ENRIQUE CACE800229HSLZLN09 CACE800229632 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

CAZAREZ ROJO LILLIAN EDITH CARL671005MSLZJL05 CARL671005GI8 M01006 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

CAZAREZ VALENZUELA ANALY CAVA791122MSLZLN08 CAVA7911226F4 M03022 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CEBALLOS ARIAS MARTHA MAGDALENA CEAM630720MSLBRR00 CEAM630720N21 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DIAZ ANGULO RAMON DIAR630406HSLZNM06 DIAR630406PF3 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

DIAZ BEJARANO ROSA MARIA DIBR780830MSLZJS14 DIBR780830G77 M02035 8 SLSSA000123 ESTATAL

DIAZ CORONADO JOSEFINA DICJ680319MSLZRS15 DICJ680319KN0 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

DIAZ CRESPO HERMILA DICH920408MSLZRR04 DICH920408FR5 M02003 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

DIAZ GALICIA FATIMA DE JESUS DIGF780523MSLZLT06 DIGF780523DW6 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

DIAZ LOAIZA CARMEN LETICIA DILC810119MSLZZR04 DILC810119448 M01006 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

DIAZ OCHOA MIGUEL ANTONIO DIOM810225HSLZCG07 DIOM810225719 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DIAZ PALOMARES LOURDES DIPL580209MSLZLR09 DIPL580209MW7 M03011 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

DIAZ PEREZ PAUL DIPP790606HSLZRL09 DIPP790606MW7 M01006 8 SLSSA001576 ESTATAL

DIAZ PEREZ SAUL DIPS790606HSLZRL04 DIPS790606HW3 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ JORGE ALBERTO DIRJ660614HCSZDR03 DIRJ660614E56 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DIAZ TORRES FELICITAS DITF491123MNTZRL00 DITF491123NP4 M03011 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

DIAZ VALENCIA JOSE LUIS DIVL851016HSLZLS04 DIVL851016897 M03023 8 SLSSA002614 ESTATAL
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DIMAS LUQUIN JESUS HAIDE DILJ790509MSLMQS08 DILJ790509JU7 M03021 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

DIMAS SANCHEZ GABRIELA DISG730914MSLMNB04 DISG730914377 M03019 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

DODIER ACOSTA MARIA DOLORES DOAD721109MSLDCL07 DOAD7211096I0 M03019 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ ARAGON HECTOR ELISEO DOAH580723HSLMRC05 DOAH580723IZ8 M03022 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO PEDRO DOCP800629HSLMSD00 DOCP800629F66 M03019 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ ELIZALDE IRIS ROSALIN DOEI801110MSLMLR09 DOEI801110CB6 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ HIGUERA KARLA DOHK790928MSLMGR00 DOHK790928CL1 M03020 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ MONROY MIRTHA XIUNARA DOMM831202MSLMNR05 DOMM831202UAA M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ PIMENTEL YOLANDA DOPY721105MSLMML02 DOPY721105UBA M03023 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ PRADO MACARIA YADIRA DOPM770309MSLMRC09 DOPM770309AF2 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ RAQUEL DORR860126MSLMDQ00 DORR860126VD3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ SOTO MARIEN GUADALUPE DOSM790802MSLMTR07 DOSM790802EG3 M01007 8 SLSSA001576 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ VARGAS CELERINO DOVC610203HOCMRL05 DOVC610203MN5 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DUARTE  ROSA ALICIA DUXR710219MSLRXS03 DURO710219NS3 M02036 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

DUARTE BOJORQUEZ ZENDY YARLIN DUBZ940804MSLRJN01 DUBZ940804892 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

DUARTE BUELNA HECTOR MANUEL DUBH720329HSLRLC05 DUBH720329V74 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

DUARTE BUELNA INES GUADALUPE DUBI820307MSLRLN01 DUBI820307518 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

DUARTE BURGOS MANUELA DUBM830417MSLRRN09 DUBM830417D12 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

DUARTE BURGUE&O TERESA DUBT820313MSLRRR04 DUBT820313NT7 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

DUARTE ESPINOZA JUAN DUEJ681216HSLRSN04 DUEJ681216GK5 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DUE&AS ARIAS JESUS ERNESTO DUAJ690915HSLXRS05 DUAJ690915N58 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DUE&AS BARRON ANA CRISTINA DUBA891019MSLXRN05 DUBA8910193C3 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DURAN AGUILAR DIOSA ELINA DUAD880308MSLRGS07 DUAD880308T69 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DURAN GALINDO JOSEFINA GUADALUPE DUGJ851107MSLRLS17 DUGJ851107NL6 M02036 8 SLSSA001931 ESTATAL

DURAN LUNA VERONICA YAZMINA DULV710409MSLRNR06 DULV710409PX6 M03021 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

DURAN MARTINEZ ISMAEL ALEJANDRO DUMI760704HJCRRS08 DUMI7607045AA M01006 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

DURAN MEDINA ABUNDIO DUMA800611HSLRDB00 DUMA800611TS7 M03004 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

DURAN MORENO CESAR IVAN DUMC820211HSLRRS04 DUMC820211Q66 M02006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

DURAN PEREZ MARIA ELENA DUPE650818MSLRRL04 DUPE650818MX7 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ELENES PEREZ MARCO ANTONIO EEPM640610HSLLRR06 EEPM640610H78 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ELENES RUBIO DIANA EERD790922MSLLBN02 EERD790922PB5 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ELENES VALENZUELA DENISSE GUADALUPE EEVD791211MSLLLN02 EEVD791211EB8 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ENCINES CASTRO ROSA ISELA EICR840730MSLNSS06 EICR840730V43 M02006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ENRIQUEZ RAMIREZ VELIA PATRICIA EIRV780317MSLNML05 EIRV780317CJ9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ERAMI VALDEZ ELIZABETH EAVE580406MSLRLL02 EAVE580406KU5 M02110 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS RENTERIA JOSE CARLOS CORC860109HSLNNR03 CORC8601097Q1 M03006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS ZARATE JOHANN COZJ851209HNLNRH05 COZJ851209PK4 M01006 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

CORDERO MILLAN AURELIO COMA591112HSLRLR06 COMA591112SX4 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CORDERO VELAZQUEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES COVA740815MSLRLN06 COVA740815E55 M03022 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

CORDOVA ESTRADA BRICEIDA MILAGROS COEB800113MSLRSR05 COEB800113EE6 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

CORNEJO HERNANDEZ NADIA PAOLA COHN790621MVZRRD05 COHN790621HN0 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CORNEJO LOPEZ CARMEN ELENA COLC930808MGTRPR02 COLC9308089E9 M03022 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

CORONA VAZQUEZ MARIA LUISA COVL670621MSLRZS06 COVL6706212E9 M02015 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

CORONA VELARDE JESUS ANTONIO COVJ711225HSLRLS06 COVJ711225H83 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

CORONADO MOJICA NANCY FABIOLA COMN820405MSLRJN05 COMN820405899 M02085 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

CORONADO ORDU&O SERGIO DAVID COOS740513HSLRRR01 COOS740513SW4 M01006 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

CORONEL HERNANDEZ MARIA MARBELLA COHM970914MSLRRR04 COHM9709148CA M03020 8 SLSSA017763 ESTATAL

CORONEL LEON DOLORES GUADALUPE COLD791018MSLRNL09 COLD7910183W7 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CORONEL VALENZUELA ANA MARIA COVA590726MSLRLN01 COVA590726FC7 M02036 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

CORRAL CARRILLO MARIANA DEL ROSARIO COCM760816MSLRRR08 COCM7608163Y3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CORRAL CHAVEZ CARLOS MARTIN COCC610128HSLRHR00 COCC610128RC9 CF41015 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA GONZALEZ FRANCISCA EIGF711010MSLSNR02 EIGF711010E41 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA IBARRA JORGE ANTONIO EIIJ810724HSLSBR03 EIIJ810724GN6 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA MADRID BOAN JUANEL EIMB761129HSLSDN04 EIMB761129438 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA MENDOZA MARTHA EDITH EIMM810801MSLSNR02 EIMM810801E86 M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA OCHOA JOSE GUMARO EIOG680720HSLSCM03 EIOG680720LJ7 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL
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ESPINOZA PARRA MANUEL EIPM670413HSLSRN09 EIPM670413UR6 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA PONCE NELLY KARINA EIPN760524MSLSNL09 EIPN760524S25 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA RAMIREZ MARGARITA SELENE EIRM761022MSLSMR06 EIRM7610229Y7 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA RUBIO PEDRO EIRP570127HSLSBD06 EIRP570127CK1 M01006 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA SANCHEZ JANETH DINORAH EISJ730606MSLSNN05 EISJ730606CX8 M03020 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA SANDOVAL EVA VERONICA EISE751203MSLSNV06 EISE7512037X9 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA SOTELO GUADALUPE EISG791204MSLSTD04 EISG791204DW3 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA TAMAYO GRACIELA EITG690324MSLSMR00 EITG6903247S7 M03011 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA TORRECILLAS ADELELMO EITA750731HSLSRD02 EITA7507316A4 M03021 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA VILLA YAQUELINE EIVY711210MSLSLQ05 EIVY711210P2A M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA ZAMORANO MAHALIA MIRIAM EIZM770727MSLSMH08 EIZM770727MS5 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ESQUERRA GASCON CESAR HUMBERTO EUGC850926HSLSSS02 EUGC850926AU2 M03025 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ESQUIVEL LUGO OSCAR EULO830729HSLSGS00 EULO830729FA3 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ESTRADA ALVAREZ MARTHA ELENA EAAM660929MSLSLR08 EAAM660929584 M02003 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ESTRADA DE LEON LAURA RAQUEL EALL770309MSLSNR08 EALL770309SH8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ESTRADA GOMEZ VERONICA LETICIA EAGV800912MSLSMR01 EAGV8009121B6 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ESTRADA LLAMAS BEATRIZ ADRIANA EALB811103MSLSLT08 EALB811103361 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

FAJARDO CRUZ YURIANA JANETH FACY770123MSLJRR00 FACY770123GX7 M03021 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FAVELA COSAIN MARTIN ALFONSO FACM600825HSLVSR06 FACM6008258Y9 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FAVELA DORADO JOSE EUTIMIO FADE760211HSLVRT08 FADE760211139 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FAVELA HEREDIA CESAR ENRIQUE FAHC661126HSLVRS05 FAHC661126FU2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FAVELA PEREZ MARIA LILIA FAPL670127MSLVRL00 FAPL670127MP6 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FAVELA RENDON LAURA FARL830723MSLVNR01 FARL830723M40 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

FELIX AGUILAR GUADALUPE ADELA FEAG590210MSLLGD00 FEAG59021081A M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX ARELLANO MARIA ELENA FEAE630106MSLLRL09 FEAE630106PX2 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

FELIX CHAVEZ MARIA LUISA FECL850806MSLLHS01 FECL850806VEA M02036 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

FELIX CORRALES RAFAEL EDUARDO FECR901008HSLLRF03 FECR901008MPA M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FELIX DIMAS CONCEPCION FEDC591208MSLLMN04 FEDC591208N22 M03021 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL
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FELIX FELIX DAMARIS NOHEMI FEFD850102MSLLLM01 FEFD850102JE0 M03022 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

FELIX GUTIERREZ CLAUDIA KARELY FEGC831011MSLLTL01 FEGC831011IZ5 M03022 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

FELIX GUTIERREZ MARIA FERNANDA FEGF980812MSLLTR01 FEGF980812NZ9 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX GÇoICHO MARIA TERESA FEGT890412MSLLCR03 FEGT8904128M1 M02036 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

FELIX HERNANDEZ CLAUDIA YUDID FEHC830207MSLLRL17 FEHC8302071L7 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

FELIX HIGUERA ZULMA ARACELY FEHZ800717MSLLGL27 FEHZ800717UB5 M03019 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

FELIX LARA JUAN FELJ580624HSLLRN04 FELJ5806242G8 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

FELIX LOPEZ ALONSO FELA641130HSLLPL00 FELA641130CX1 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

FELIX LOPEZ ENRIQUE FELE851209HSLLPN01 FELE8512098C8 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

FELIX LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES FELD770401MSLLPL02 FELD770401LE6 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FELIX MEDINA EDGAR BENJAMIN FEME800331HSLLDD05 FEME800331SH4 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FELIX MEDINA JAIME ARTURO FEMJ710706HSLLDM05 FEMJ710706917 M03019 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

FELIX MEDINA JHAEN GABRIEL FEMJ921124HSLLDH01 FEMJ921124P11 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX MEDINA LEONEL HUMBERTO FEML781122HSLLDN01 FEML781122RP2 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX MEDINA MARTHA LOURDES FEMM680223MBCLDR07 FEMM680223I62 M03005 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

DE LA ROSA AYALA ESTEBAN ROAE591221HSLSYS04 ROAE591221IC2 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

DE LA ROSA ULIBARRIA REYNALDA ROUR570927MSLSLY03 ROUR570927CN2 M03011 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

DE LEON LIZARRAGA LUIS ANTONIO LELL760121HSLNZS06 LELL7601217M0 M01004 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

DE LUCIO OCA&A EDUARDO LUOE730307HDFCCD08 LUOE730307JZ9 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DELGADO  JESUS MARIBEL DEXJ661228MSLLXS08 DEJE661228LL3 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

DELGADO ARREARAN NEYRA PATRICIA DEAN760213MSLLRY01 DEAN760213334 M03021 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

DELGADO CASTRO CARMEN YURIDIA DECC850223MSLLSR00 DECC850223KG9 M03022 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

DELGADO CORRALES EMMANUEL DECE871110HSLLRM02 DECE871110MS1 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DELGADO LUGO JESUS RAMON DELJ530402HSLLGS05 DELJ530402BMA M01006 8 SLSSA000683 ESTATAL

DELGADO MEDINA JESUS IGNACIO DEMJ941025HSLLDS07 DEMJ941025QD8 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DELGADO OSUNA MANUEL DE JESUS DEOM770827HSLLSN03 DEOM770827HL3 M01006 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

DELGADO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER DERF711203HSLLDR07 DERF7112032Z4 M01006 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

DELGADO TORRONTEGUI JOSE OSCAR DETO810921HSLLRS01 DETO8109213K8 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL
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DERAZ REYES GUADALUPE DERG750713MSLRYD09 DERG750713LH3 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

DEVORA OROZCO MIRNA YOLANDA DEOM791120MSLVRR09 DEOM791120AT9 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

DIAZ ACOSTA PEDRO MARIO DIAP770630HSLZCD03 DIAP770630KW5 M03021 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

FIERRO ARMENTA BERTHA ALICIA FIAB801201MSLRRR03 FIAB801201MRA M03020 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

FIERRO FLORES RAUL RENE FIFR691014HSLRLL03 FIFR691014D31 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA BELTRAN LUIS ALBERTO FIBL710905HSLGLS02 FIBL710905TK6 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA NAJERA FABIOLA FINF710411MSLGJB03 FINF710411H42 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA PEREZ CAROLINA FIPC721118MSLGRR08 FIPC721118JU2 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA QUINTERO VICTOR HUGO FIQV740927HSLGNC07 FIQV740927AE3 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FLORES ALONSO DORA LETICIA FOAD831020MSLLLR09 FOAD831020530 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

FLORES ANAYA CYNTHIA SELENE FOAC850729MSLLNY03 FOAC8507298S5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FLORES CASTRO RAUL FOCR551209HBSLSL02 FOCR551209VCA M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

FLORES ESPINOZA CLAUDIA PAOLA FOEC790217MSLLSL02 FOEC790217ND1 M02035 8 SLSSA000176 ESTATAL

FLORES ESTRADA MARIA LUISA FOEL800828MSLLSS01 FOEL800828V80 M02050 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FLORES ESTRADA TANYA GIOVANNA FOET801102MSLLSN03 FOET801102M62 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

FLORES FUENTES ERIKA ISABEL FOFE740327MSLLNR03 FOFE740327EB8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FLORES GUERRERO ANA ISABEL FOGA870303MSLLRN05 FOGA870303JJA M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

FLORES HARADA JORGE LUIS FOHJ561217HSLLRR07 FOHJ561217QL4 M01004 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

FLORES IBARRA DIANA CECILIA FOID741122MSLLBN08 FOID7411221D1 M03023 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FLORES MAYORQUIN ALBA ELVIRA FOMA730826MSLLYL01 FOMA7308269B1 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FLORES MORENO MICAELA ISABEL FOMM671009MSLLRC07 FOMM6710099U0 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FLORES POLANCO YADNA ROMINA FOPY760902MSLLLD16 FOPY760902JB3 M02001 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

FLORES RINCON CLEMENCIA FORC710226MSLLNL05 FORC710226SE0 M03022 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

FLORES ZAVALA FRANCISCA VERONICA FOZF820210MSLLVR02 FOZF8202109E9 M02036 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

FLORES ZAVALA LUIS ALBERTO FOZL750305HSLLVS08 FOZL750305826 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FLORES ZAVALA YUBEL CAREL FOZY780304MSLLVB02 FOZY780304SC5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FONG TRASVI&A CARLOS FRAIN FOTC650818HSLNRR00 FOTC650818629 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

FONG ZAVALA ROCIO DELFINA FOZR791207MSLNVC03 FOZR791207V70 M03020 8 SLSSA017524 ESTATAL
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FONTES ANDRADE JUAN MARTIN FOAJ630721HSLNNN00 FOAJ630721QN0 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FRANCIA MU&OZ GILBERTO FAMG671029HSLRXL06 FAMG6710293V4 M02016 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUIZ  JOSE LUIS RUXL600808HSLZXS08 RULU600808TM6 M01006 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

RUIZ CARO JUAN CARLOS RUCJ721104HSLZRN03 RUCJ721104MA2 M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

RUIZ CONEJO RAFAEL RUCR791221HMNZNF04 RUCR7912218V4 M03019 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RUIZ COTA IRIS ARIZBETH RUCI861230MSLZTR04 RUCI8612305X2 M02015 8 SLSSA017541 ESTATAL

RUIZ GARZA GUADALUPE MORAIMA RUGG791114MNTZRD01 RUGG791114EZ9 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

RUIZ GASTELUM EUGENIO RUGE801128HSLZSG07 RUGE8011285M5 M01007 8 SLSSA000106 ESTATAL

RUIZ HERNANDEZ SERGIO ANTONIO RUHS750615HSLZRR07 RUHS7506157E4 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RUIZ LOPEZ ALEYDA DEYANIRA RULA901117MSLZPL09 RULA9011179M0 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RUIZ LOPEZ MARIA JOSE RULJ790327MSLZPS01 RULJ790327544 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

RUIZ MEJIA GERMAN RUMG790124HSLZJR00 RUMG7901248M2 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

RUIZ MORENO IMELDA GUADALUPE RUMI720911MSLZRM10 RUMI720911661 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RUIZ NAVARRETE SOFIA RUNS650918MSLZVF08 RUNS6509181E1 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RUIZ OCHOA BEATRIZ RUOB710825MSLZCT07 RUOB710825S4A M03005 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

RUIZ RAMOS GABRIELA RURG770215MSLZMB09 RURG770215L82 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

RUIZ ROMERO ERENDIRA RURE801114MSLZMR03 RURE801114RL3 M01007 8 SLSSA000094 ESTATAL

RUIZ VEGA REYNA FRANCISCA RUVR681231MSLZGY10 RUVR681231PI1 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUIZ VELIZ AIDEE RUVA760725MSLZLD01 RUVA760725DD5 M03022 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

RUIZ VIRGEN BRICEIDA RUVB741221MSLZRR16 RUVB741221749 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUIZ VIRGEN MINERVA MIREYA RUVM810507MSLZRN08 RUVM8105072W0 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUVALCABA PRADO JOSE ANTONIO RUPA850804HSLVRN06 RUPA850804AP6 M03020 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

RUVALCABA PRADO MARIA ZULEMA RUPZ800722MSLVRL06 RUPZ800722D5A M02110 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

SAINZ ARMENTA MARIA JULIA SAAJ770719MSLNRL01 SAAJ770719P52 M02035 8 SLSSA017565 ESTATAL

SAINZ ARREDONDO JUAN FRANCISCO SAAJ880510HSLNRN01 SAAJ880510175 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SAINZ CABRAL EDSON ARIEL SACE751123HSLNBD00 SACE751123E59 M01007 8 SLSSA000806 ESTATAL

SAINZ CABRERA NORMA ALICIA SACN821106MSLNBR08 SACN821106197 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SAINZ CASTILLO CLAUDIA CRISTINA SACC830717MSLNSL06 SACC830717NXA M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL
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SAJAROPULOS HERALDEZ KARLA BASILIKI SAHK730129MSLJRR01 SAHK730129H98 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SALAS MEZA FRANCISCA SAMF690129MSLLZR00 SAMF690129JV0 M03022 8 SLSSA017524 ESTATAL

SALAZAR AMADOR JOSE RAMON SAAR741202HSLLMM02 SAAR741202DG9 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SALAZAR CABALLERO CRISPIN ABEL SACC731121HSRLBR07 SACC731121928 M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

SALAZAR GASTELUM JOAQUIN SAGJ460415HSLLSQ07 SAGJ460415J46 M03005 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

SALAZAR IRIBE MARTHA OLIVIA SAIM720805MSLLRR07 SAIM720805GD8 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

SALAZAR MEDINA ANABEY SAMA760531MSLLDN05 SAMA760531MSA M03023 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

SALAZAR MOJICA FRANCISCO JAVIER SAMF791008HSLLJR02 SAMF791008G94 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SALAZAR MOJICA LUZ ELENA SAML781005MSLLJZ16 SAML7810059J9 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SALAZAR OSUNA ZENAIDA GUADALUPE SAOZ881031MSLLSN06 SAOZ881031FM3 M02035 8 SLSSA000951 ESTATAL

SALAZAR REYES JOSE BERNARDO SARB941228HSLLYR07 SARB941228BZ5 M02036 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

SALAZAR SANCHEZ MARIA ELVIRA SASE760920MSLLNL04 SASE7609209P0 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SALAZAR SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL SASM820125HSLLNG00 SASM8201251J9 M03022 8 SLSSA003895 ESTATAL

SALAZAR SOTO JOSE MANUEL SASM730209HSLLTN05 SASM7302097Z1 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SALAZAR VIRGEN MARISOL SAVM761201MSLLRR19 SAVM761201S59 M03019 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SALAZAR ZAZUETA NALLELY SAZN780503MSLLZL06 SAZN780503PI2 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SALCEDO GUZMAN CESAR IVAN SAGC930517HSLLZS08 SAGC930517L18 M03005 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

SALCIDO TAPIA LILIA CRISTINA SATL780630MSLLPL08 SATL780630464 M02006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

SALCIDO VERDUGO JESSICA PAOLA SAVJ901228MSLLRS00 SAVJ901228T80 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SALDA&A SALAS VICTOR EDUARDO SASV771013HSLLLC06 SASV7710137B9 M02006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SALGADO LOPEZ HECTOR DOMINGO SALH670902HSLLPC05 SALH670902LM0 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ CERVANTES PAOLA JANETH ROCP820810MSLDRL08 ROCP820810MF5 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ DUARTE LAURA LETICIA RODL780816MSLDRR08 RODL780816EX0 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ FIGUEROA LETICIA AURORA ROFL710210MSLDGT09 ROFL710210MR5 M03019 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ GURROLA IRMA JOSEFINA ROGI730319MSLDRR08 ROGI730319J25 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ HERAS MARIA ELENA ROHE630909MSLDRL01 ROHE630909QN1 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ IBARRA BRAULIO ISAIAS ROIB840624HSLDBR04 ROIB840624SPA M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LIZARRAGA SIGUELINDA ROLS640316MSLDZG05 ROLS640316BL4 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL
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RODRIGUEZ LIZARRAGA ZULEMA ROLZ690207MSLDZL02 ROLZ690207R88 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ DAVID ROLD670909HSLDPV05 ROLD670909EY5 M01004 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ PAULA ROMP710520MJCDRL02 ROMP7105204R8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ MASCARE&O SILVIA ELIZABETH ROMS730410MSLDSL04 ROMS730410CU9 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ MILLAN VALENTIN ROMV710701HSLDLL05 ROMV710701R38 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ NARVAEZ JUAN FRANCISCO RONJ820414HSLDRN09 RONJ8204145MA M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GARCIA GORDILLO FIDELINA GAGF430316MCSRRD04 GAGF4303161V8 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GARCIA GUTIERREZ ELDA MARGARITA GAGE840116MSLRTL09 GAGE840116HJ8 M02036 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

GARCIA GUTIERREZ SERGIO EDUARDO GAGS750518HSRRTR00 GAGS750518UQ0 M01004 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

GARCIA GUTIERREZ ZULAY CARMINA GAGZ840503MSLRTL02 GAGZ8405031MA M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GARCIA HERNANDEZ ANA LUCIA GAHA791203MSLRRN08 GAHA791203N83 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GARCIA HERNANDEZ CONSUELO DE JESUS GAHC781105MSLRRN04 GAHC7811056M1 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GARCIA HERNANDEZ ELSA HERMINIA GAHE800222MSLRRL08 GAHE80022238A M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA JACOBO MANUEL ARNULFO GAJM740315HSLRCN08 GAJM740315RK4 M02002 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GARCIA LEYVA ANDRES ALEJANDRO GALA851109HSLRYN01 GALA851109BB5 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA LOPEZ CLARA PAULINA GALC751231MSLRPL08 GALC751231UA2 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA LOPEZ LAURA ELENA GALL740326MSLRPR01 GALL740326HNA M03025 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

GARCIA LOPEZ REY DAVID GALR720608HSLRPY00 GALR720608NM1 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GARCIA MEZA SONIA LETICIA GAMS810108MSLRZN09 GAMS810108KN5 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

GARCIA MORENO KARINA GAMK780704MNTRRR02 GAMK7807049T3 M01007 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

GARCIA NEVAREZ ANGEL ROBERTO GANA780127HSLRVN06 GANA780127TF7 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA NEVAREZ LILIANA GANL840419MSLRVL04 GANL840419HY8 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA ONTIVEROS DORA ALICIA GAOD660925MSLRNR00 GAOD660925R41 M01007 8 SLSSA000625 ESTATAL

GARCIA OVALLES TAMARA CRISTINA GAOT760724MSLRVM04 GAOT760724F73 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA PEREZ ERIKA BERENICE GAPE800825MSLRRR00 GAPE800825IR9 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GARCIA PONCE MARIO ALBERTO GAPM830305HSLRNR06 GAPM8303054G0 M03023 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GARCIA QUINTERO ALMA ROSA GAQA660414MSLRNL08 GAQA660414ARA M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GARCIA RAMIREZ ISMAEL DE JESUS GARI770903HSLRMS09 GARI770903J17 M02036 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL
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GARCIA RAMIREZ JOSE ANGEL GARA730214HGRRMN06 GARA730214TT6 M01004 8 SLSSA018142 ESTATAL

GARCIA RENDON MA. ELENA GARE670407MSLRNL10 GARM670407UP3 M03011 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

GARCIA RENDON MARTIN GILBERTO GARM961027HSLRNR04 GARM9610277U9 M03020 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

GARCIA ROCHA SERGIO ANTONIO GARS871031HSLRCR08 GARS871031KP7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FELIX MILLAN JUAN PABLO FEMJ950629HSLLLN04 FEMJ9506293C3 M03025 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

FELIX MURILLO IRMA PATRICIA FEMI760207MSLLRR03 FEMI760207468 M03022 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

FELIX NIEBLA YESENIA FENY810822MSLLBS07 FENY8108227W0 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

FELIX NU&EZ BERTHA ALICIA FENB780623MSLLXR04 FENB780623711 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

FELIX OROZCO JUAN GABRIEL FEOJ740703HSLLRN02 FEOJ740703EP7 M02061 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX PARRA LIDIA SELENE FEPL780824MSLLRD04 FEPL780824PB6 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX RAMIREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER FERF721203HSLLMR02 FERF721203JH1 M03020 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

FELIX RAMIREZ NALLELY FERN840518MSLLML07 FERN8405182X9 M03023 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FELIX ROCHA MANUEL FERM780801HSLLCN08 FERM780801148 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX SOTELO JOSE MANUEL FESM710916HSLLTN05 FESM710916KC3 M01009 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

FELIX SOTO EREIDA GUADALUPE FESE820415MSLLTR07 FESE820415B92 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FELIX SUAREZ MARIA GUADALUPE FESG590330MSLLRD07 FESG590330JK0 M03021 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

FELIX VEGA NEIDA ARMIDA FEVN790505MSLLGD07 FEVN790505BYA M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FERNANDEZ AGUIRRE YESSICA FEAY911025MSLRGS05 FEAY911025PPA M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FERNANDEZ ANGULO MA. DOLORES FEAD750322MDGRNL05 FEAD750322HF2 M03021 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FERNANDEZ SAINZ RAFAEL EDUARDO FESR740108HSLRNF03 FESR740108TH2 M03020 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

GARZON VELARDE ELSIE AURORA GAVE800912MSLRLL09 GAVE800912SQ0 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

GASPAR CARRILLO MELISSA ISABEL GACM810219MSLSRL23 GACM810219GR7 M01007 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GASTELUM ANGULO YULEF NOE GAAY810525HSLSNL07 GAAY810525R6A M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GASTELUM BARRAZA VICTOR HUGO GABV900710HSLSRC05 GABV900710RT4 M03022 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

GASTELUM BELTRAN KAREN YARELY GABK790713MSLSLR09 GABK790713DK2 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GASTELUM CARDENAS VICTOR GACV621108HSLSRC07 GACV621108GL5 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GASTELUM CARRASCO GUADALUPE GACG761224MSLSRD03 GACG761224R84 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GASTELUM COSIO JUAN PABLO GACJ720907HSLSSN04 GACJ7209078J7 M01006 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL
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GASTELUM DIEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL GADM690701HSLSZG05 GADM690701S74 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GASTELUM GUERRERO GRACIELA DEL CARMEN GAGG740716MSLSRR09 GAGG740716243 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GASTELUM GUTIERREZ MARCO ANTONIO GAGM770222HSLSTR03 GAGM770222UA4 M02036 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

GASTELUM HURTADO LIZETH GAHL810627MSLSRZ19 GAHL810627923 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GASTELUM LEYVA DEYANIRA GALD820124MSLSYY01 GALD820124TP6 M02066 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GASTELUM MONTOYA ARACELI GAMA670228MSLSNR05 GAMA670228N26 M03019 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

GASTELUM PERAZA ALAN IROBEL GAPA810226HSLSRL00 GAPA81022635A M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

GASTELUM PEREZ FERNANDO GAPF671111HSLSRR08 GAPF6711111DA M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GASTELUM RIVERA HUGO HUMBERTO GARH650325HSLSVG06 GARH650325HM2 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

GASTELUM ROCHA VERONICA GARV781225MSLSCR01 GARV781225PG1 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GASTELUM ROMERO MARIA TRINIDAD GART810808MSLSMR07 GART810808454 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GASTELUM VALENZUELA JESUS LIZETH GAVJ820717MSLSLS06 GAVJ820717ATA M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GAVIA MEJIA MARIA ISABEL GAMI691203MSLVJS00 GAMI6912031I0 M03019 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA AGUIRRE ISELA LEONOR GAAI791029MSLXGS08 GAAI791029849 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA ANGULO MARCOS GAAM590102HSLXNR05 GAAM590102D91 M01006 8 SLSSA001400 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA CORRALES CLARISA GACC790812MSLXRL09 GACC790812315 M02015 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA CORRALES SUJEY MARGARITA GACS770626MSLXRJ02 GACS770626HG1 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA DELGADO ABEL JOSUE GADA870504HSLXLB08 GADA8705049R8 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA GAXIOLA JESUS GAGJ850626HTSXXS01 GAGJ850626BS1 M03021 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA MORENO MARIA ROSARIO GAMR801223MSLXRS03 GAMR801223943 M02110 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA RENTERIA AARON ESTEBAN GARA830823HSLXNR07 GARA830823PR9 M02069 8 SLSSA002025 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA VALLE RUBEN GAVR451112HSLXLB06 GAVR451112UE5 M01007 8 SLSSA000683 ESTATAL

GAXIOLA VEGA DANIEL GAVD820509HSLXGN03 GAVD820509LJ2 M03023 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

GERARDO ANGULO ALMA RUTH GEAA700512MSLRNL11 GEAA700512RF8 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GERARDO CITAL SABINA GECS760829MSLRTB04 GECS760829RE7 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

GERARDO TAMAYO GERALDINE GETG860506MSLRMR08 GETG860506TYA M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GERMAN BORQUEZ MATILDE GEBM790315MSLRRT08 GEBM7903153M9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GIL LOZOYA UZIEL ROSARIO GILU931007HSLLZZ03 GILU931007C38 M03022 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL
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GIL NORZAGARAY JUAN LUIS GINJ830220HSLLRN09 GINJ830220AM8 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GIL PARRA EDNA GUADALUPE GIPE721212MSLLRD03 GIPE721212HRA M01004 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

GIL PARRA RAUL GIPR710226HSLLRL08 GIPR710226DA0 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GIL PINEDA JOSE ANGEL GIPA490924HSLLNN01 GIPA490924QY6 M01004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

GIL ROMERO JUAN MANUEL GIRJ600416HSLLMN04 GIRJ600416H41 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GIL VEGA AURIA CELINA GIVA740304MSLLGR07 GIVA740304UE7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GODINEZ BAILON MONICA ALEJANDRA GOBM840113MSLDLN06 GOBM840113LKA M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

GODINEZ VELASCO MARIA DEL ROSARIO GOVR600106MJCDLS09 GOVR600106GH3 M02001 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GOMEZ ACOSTA TANIA ELIZABETH GOAT980516MSLMCN06 GOAT980516C83 M02036 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

GOMEZ ALFARO SILVIA GOAS730203MSLMLL04 GOAS730203A66 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GOMEZ AYON BEATRIZ ADRIANA GOAB840520MSLMYT08 GOAB840520ME2 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

GOMEZ CARDENAS ALEYDA MARGARITA GOCA831024MSLMRL06 GOCA831024QZ1 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GALLARDO LOPEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES GALA780523MSLLPN09 GALA780523SK3 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GALLARDO SALAZ MELITA GASM700401MSLLLL18 GASM700401P25 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GALLEGOS HERNANDEZ SILVIA REBECA GAHS790711MSLLRL17 GAHS7907111S4 M01006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

GALVAN CARRASCO JUAN ADOLFO GACJ780303HSLLRN02 GACJ780303CP7 M01007 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

GALVAN OSUNA HORACIO AGUSTIN GAOH750109HSLLSR02 GAOH750109I58 M03020 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GALVEZ HELU CARLOS GUADALUPE GAHC701212HSLLLR02 GAHC701212CS1 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GALVIS TAPIA LUCIA ELIZABETH GATL680913MSLLPC03 GATL680913999 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

GAMBOA ANAYA ROSARIO DOLORES GAAR800124HSLMNS09 GAAR800124I12 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GAMEZ FIGUEROA ANGEL RUBEN GAFA780310HSRMGN15 GAFA780310EE1 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GAMEZ GAMEZ ORLANDO GAGO781202HSLMMR00 GAGO7812027UA M02001 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

GAMEZ LOPEZ PERLA ROCIO GALP800806MSLMPR09 GALP800806EFA M03020 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

GAMEZ RODRIGUEZ ELSA MIREIDA GARE731013MSLMDL08 GARE7310138J8 M02015 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

GAMEZ VALENZUELA ANA LILIA GAVA750606MSLMLN09 GAVA750606TG2 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GANDARILLA ZAMBRANO DEXZY GISELA GAZD801112MSLNMX08 GAZD801112P20 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARATE NIEBLAS MARIA SANDRA LUZ GANS571115MSLRBN02 GANS5711153D0 M02048 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GARAY IBARRA MARIA GAIM800516MSLRBR00 GAIM800516S12 M01009 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL
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GONZALEZ ARIAS JANETH GOAJ770909MSLNRN02 GOAJ770909FZA M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ AVILES MARIAN CARELIA GOAM890714MSLNVR03 GOAM890714UUA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ AVILES PAVEL IEJOV GOAP810115HSLNVV02 GOAP810115PZ5 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ BON MANUEL GOBM690605HSLNNN08 GOBM690605BA5 M01009 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ CAMPOS NADIA MIREYA GOCN760925MSLNMD03 GOCN760925312 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ CORRAL ANIBAL ANTONIO GOCA831129HSLNRN09 GOCA831129B90 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ CORRAL OMAR CUITLAHUAC GOCO770212HSLNRM03 GOCO770212KUA M01006 8 SLSSA001400 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ COTA JHOAN MIGUEL GOCJ820915HSLNTH07 GOCJ820915ER5 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ESPINOZA JUAN PABLO GOEJ761210HSLNSN03 GOEJ7612101K4 M02038 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ FATIMA DEL PILAR GOFF810304MSLNRT06 GOFF8103042A5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ HEREDIA ERICK EDUARDO GOHE991005HSLNRR09 GOHE991005BH7 M02003 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JESUS ALBERTO GOHJ720826HSLNRS05 GOHJ720826RB3 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ LUIS FELIPE GOHL740124HSLNRS04 GOHL740124SG4 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ SAMUEL FRANCISCO GOMS610324HSLNRM06 GOMS610324C65 M01009 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ MAYORQUIN HUMBERTO GOMH930129HSLNYM07 GOMH930129AY0 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ MONCADA MIRTHA MIREYA GOMM830821MSLNNR01 GOMM830821LW8 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ MONTOYA ALBERTO GOMA590720HSLNNL06 GOMA590720RC6 M01004 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ NIEBLAS ANGEL GONA700801HSLNBN01 GONA700801FF5 M01006 8 SLSSA018376 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ OSUNA ROCIO VIANEY GOOR700706MSLNSC06 GOOR700706BY3 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PADILLA ADELA GOPA690223MSLNDD00 GOPA690223C93 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PARRA MARIA ROSARIO GOPR740110MSLNRS01 GOPR740110KV5 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PLASENCIA MARIA DELURDES GOPD740213MSLNLL26 GOPD740213EX8 M02001 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PRADO ELADIO DONACIANO GOPE660218HSLNRL00 GOPE6602189J5 M03022 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PULIDO ALICIA ARACELI GOPA731211MSLNLL04 GOPA731211TZ6 M03023 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ RAMOS JULIO CESAR GORJ811121HSLNML14 GORJ811121H88 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ JAZMIN GUADALUPE GORJ930105MSLNDZ03 GORJ930105562 M02069 8 SLSSA000700 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ SALAZAR KARLA SELENE GOSK770729MSLNLR08 GOSK770729EU4 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ SANDOVAL ALDO ANIBAL GOSA750625HSLNNL04 GOSA7506255V2 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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GONZALEZ SANTOS PERLA GUADALUPE GOSP940603MSLNNR06 GOSP940603BT1 M02036 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ SILVA JOSE LUIS GOSL850819HSLNLS01 GOSL8508198P6 M03022 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ VALENZUELA ROSA ISELA GOVR800816MSLNLS00 GOVR800816JQ8 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ VERDUGO ORALIA GOVO741218MSLNRR08 GOVO741218I48 M02035 7 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ VERDUZCO ALBARO PAUL GOVA891217HSLNRL04 GOVA891217AM2 M03025 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ZATARAIN LESTHER RICARDO GOZL890826HSLNTS08 GOZL8908265C7 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ZU&IGA VICTOR ALFONSO GOZV840821HSLNXC08 GOZV840821TB5 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GORDILLO FLORES DOLORES GOFD650408MSLRLL05 GOFD650408GU4 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

GRACIA OSUNA ANA ISABEL GAOA850108MSLRSN02 GAOA850108TS0 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GRANADINO MEDINA VICTOR MANUEL GAMV820510HSLRDC04 GAMV820510Q14 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GRANADOS BELTRAN DORA GUADALUPE GABD731211MSLRLR08 GABD731211JX6 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GRAVE RONQUILLO FABIOLA GARF790808MSLRNB04 GARF790808AI0 M03018 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GRAVE SALAZAR DOLORES GASD660518MSLRLL02 GASD660518ESA M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

GUEMEZ TORRES ALMA ELIZABETH GUTA831007MSLMRL09 GUTA8310071U4 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GUERRA AGUERO ISAAC LEONARDO GUAI840301HSLRGS03 GUAI840301RD5 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GUERRA ANGUIANO MARIA DEL ROCIO GUAR800417MSLRNC03 GUAR800417A12 M03019 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

GUERRERO ASTENGO JOSE LUIS GUAL670522HSLRSS04 GUAL670522NV8 M01007 8 SLSSA000625 ESTATAL

GUERRERO AVENDA&O ETEL SUSANA GUAE630523MSLRVT07 GUAE630523HCA M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GUERRERO BOJORQUEZ KAREN JUDITH GUBK850525MSLRJR07 GUBK850525E74 M02035 8 SLSSA000152 ESTATAL

GUERRERO ESPINOZA EDITH YOLANDA GUEE820119MSLRSD01 GUEE820119C86 M02036 8 SLSSA002211 ESTATAL

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ HECTOR IVAN GARH740704HSPRDC03 GARH740704EW0 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JULIA MARIA GARJ801229MSLRDL02 GARJ801229SG7 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARIA FERNANDA GARF001223MSLRDRA7 GARF001223GA7 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GARCIA ROJAS FATIMA IMELDA GARF770513MSLRJT07 GARF770513G87 M03021 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

GARCIA ROJAS SOL PAULETTE GARS891216MSRRJL06 GARS891216GP3 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GARCIA RUIZ VICTOR GERARDO GARV690628HSLRZC00 GARV6906286I7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GARCIA SANCHEZ ANDRES HUMBERTO GASA851130HSLRNN10 GASA851130TQ3 M03025 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

GARCIA SUAREZ EDILBERTO GASE620901HSLRRD04 GASE620901UN2 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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GARCIA VALENZUELA JUANA GAVJ780517MSLRLN07 GAVJ780517A93 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GARCIA VELAZQUEZ MARCELA GAVM791204MSLRLR02 GAVM79120458A M02035 8 SLSSA001465 ESTATAL

GARCIA VILLEGAS ROSARIO ANAHI GAVR840109MSLRLS08 GAVR840109I49 M02035 8 SLSSA001395 ESTATAL

GARIBAY ARMENTA GUADALUPE GAAG831105MSLRRD07 GAAG831105R54 M03004 8 SLSSA001902 ESTATAL

GARIBAY LOPEZ RAMON CECILIO GALR631122HNTRPM05 GALR631122LW1 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GARNICA NU&EZ MARIA CRISTINA GANC661215MSLRXR08 GANC661215N67 M01007 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

GARZA CASTELLANOS VANESSA GACV920102MSLRSN09 GACV920102IK5 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GARZON MARES LORENA GAML880217MSLRRR03 GAML880217KM2 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ LUGO NOELIA GULN731008MSLTGL01 GULN731008AM2 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ MEDINA MARIA GUADALUPE GUMG831109MSLTDD02 GUMG831109KCA M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ DANIELA MARINA GURD800721MSLTMN02 GURD800721A36 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ ROMAN JOSE ANTONIO GURA551027HSLTMN05 GURA551027IA7 M01009 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ ROMERO JESUS ADOLFO GURJ881202HSLTMS04 GURJ881202R57 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ MADIAN GUSM780208MSLTND09 GUSM780208DH1 M02066 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

GUZMAN AISPURO ESPERANZA GUAE730801MSLZSS03 GUAE7308015H5 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

GUZMAN CASTILLO RAMON GUCR850920HSLZSM00 GUCR850920HV4 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUZMAN LIMON MARIA ELENA GULE860702MSLZML08 GULE860702TA1 M03020 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

GUZMAN MARTINEZ LILIA BEATRIZ GUML730818MSLZRL01 GUML730818NL5 M03019 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GUZMAN PEREYRA LUIS ENRIQUE GUPL950623HSLZRS06 GUPL950623115 M02036 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GUZMAN PEREZ PRYSCILA GRISSEY GUPP861208MSLZRR02 GUPP861208LA6 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ ROCIO TRINIDAD GURR860501MSLZDC00 GURR860501LG2 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUZMAN SALAZAR CARMEN ALICIA GUSC711127MSLZLR01 GUSC7111276H6 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GUZMAN TORRES JESUS RAMON GUTJ840720HSLZRS05 GUTJ840720LCA M03019 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

GUZMAN VELAZQUEZ ANABEL GUVA770122MSLZLN07 GUVA7701229R7 M03025 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GUZMAN VELAZQUEZ CLAUDIA YUDITH GUVC720823MSLZLL02 GUVC7208234VA M03018 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

HARPER VALENZUELA JESUS MANUEL HAVJ780810HSLRLS01 HAVJ780810U26 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

HEIRAS PALAZUELOS ABRAXAS B. HEPA730603MSLRLB08 HEPA7306034B2 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

HERALDEZ LEON JOSE DAVID HELD820222HSLRNV12 HELD820222FY7 M01006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL
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HERAS CHAIDEZ IRASEMA HECI810918MSLRHR01 HECI8109189X1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HERAS NEVAREZ ALMA PATRICIA HENA780616MSLRVL00 HENA7806167W2 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

HERAS OVALLES RENATA HEOR790314MSLRVN00 HEOR790314SW5 M01006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

HEREDIA BAEZ DIANA MANUELA HEBD760523MSLRZN09 HEBD760523D80 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HEREDIA CARDENAS ARTURO HECA661226HSLRRR03 HECA661226RN7 M01006 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

HEREDIA FAVELA DULCE CARINA HEFD770214MSLRVL08 HEFD770214JH8 M03019 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

HEREDIA FAVELA PATRICIA HEFP781229MSLRVT06 HEFP781229D43 M02035 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

HERMOSILLO GONZALEZ SERGIO HEGS731023HSLRNR08 HEGS731023HA3 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

HERMOSILLO PEREZ CARMEN DANIELA HEPC840516MSLRRR06 HEPC840516EU5 M03021 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

HERMOSILLO ZAMORA YESENIA HEZY861028MSLRMS01 HEZY861028S49 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ  ADRIAN HEXA650305HSLRXD21 HEAD650305R7A M03020 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ABRAJAN ROCIO ELIZABETH HEAR830129MSLRBC08 HEAR830129I68 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ACOSTA ERIKA GUADALUPE HEAE740428MSLRCR03 HEAE7404281L2 M02035 8 SLSSA000881 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ACOSTA FABIAN EDUARDO HEAF830321HSLRCB02 HEAF830321F89 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ACOSTA MARIA DEL CARMEN HEAC810805MCHRCR04 HEAC810805PM2 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ALATORRE CLAUDIA HAYME HEAC771128MNTRLL08 HEAC771128689 M02066 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ANTE BERENICE HEAB700315MNTRNR10 HEAB700315P26 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ANTE FABIOLA HEAF731228MNTRNB06 HEAF731228D86 M03022 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ AVALOS JOSE NEFTALI HEAN750911HSLRVF10 HEAN750911BFA M02015 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ CAMARGO ANTONIO HECA840602HSLRMN04 HECA840602DB6 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ CASTILLO MARIA LUISA HECL840128MSLRSS04 HECL840128NU9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ DUE&AS CASILDA HEDC670409MSLRXS00 HEDC670409EG6 M01006 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ESTRADA MARCO ANTONIO HEEM681102HSLRSR08 HEEM6811025Z1 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ FELIX AURORA GUADALUPE HEFA820217MSLRLR00 HEFA820217Q28 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JENNY MARIA HEHJ790118MSLRRN05 HEHJ790118KR7 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ LAZCANO MARIA DEL ROSIO OLIVA HELR710603MMCRZS03 HELR710603J29 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ MEJIA YURIM ADRIANA HEMY780926MSLRJR09 HEMY7809264SA M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ MORGAN IRMA DEL ROSARIO HEMI631007MSLRRR05 HEMI6310075M7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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GOMEZ CASTRO MILAGROS ARACELI GOCM781121MSLMSL07 GOCM781121TX5 M02035 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

GOMEZ DELGADO CARMEN YUMILCA GODC800609MSLMLR07 GODC800609IL1 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GOMEZ FLORES ROCIO BERENICE GOFR840810MSLMLC00 GOFR840810516 M03023 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GOMEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN GOHC700928MDFMRR03 GOHC700928AJ3 M03023 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GOMEZ LOPEZ GLADIS KARINA GOLG731005MSLMPL05 GOLG731005GE0 M03021 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GOMEZ MILLAN ADRIANA BERENICE GOMA810117MSLMLD08 GOMA810117FI6 M01007 8 SLSSA000683 ESTATAL

GOMEZ MIRANDA IVAN EDUARDO GOMI840413HSLMRV07 GOMI840413E13 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GOMEZ RAMIREZ CLAUDIA LIZET GORC780509MSLMML05 GORC7805097D1 M03019 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GOMEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR MANUEL GOSV811108HSLMNC00 GOSV811108KV1 M02006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GOMEZ ULLOA MARIA DE JESUS GOUJ541231MSLMLS05 GOUJ541231LG5 M03021 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GOMEZ VELAZQUEZ ZULMA AMERICA GOVZ731028MSLMLL10 GOVZ731028P66 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GOMEZ VILLA EDGAR ALBERTO GOVE920731HSLMLD09 GOVE9207311V7 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ACOSTA HEIDY ROSIO GOAH800118MSLNCD00 GOAH8001187Q1 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ACOSTA LIZBETH YACQUELINE GOAL860307MSLNCZ00 GOAL860307AY6 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ AGUILAR ROCIO GOAR830819MSLNGC07 GOAR830819GH1 M02035 8 SLSSA001593 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ALARCON KATIA YARAZETH GOAK891117MSLNLT16 GOAK891117AJ2 M02036 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

HERRERA MARTINEZ OSCAR HEMO761222HSLRRS07 HEMO761222FW4 M03022 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ MARIA ORALIA HIRO790418MSLDDR08 HIRO790418FU0 M02035 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

HIGUERA AGUILAR OCTAVIO ARMANDO HIAO890408HSLGGC03 HIAO8904087X3 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ PADILLA VERONICA ROPV760421MSLDDR00 ROPV7604215Q8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS EDITH BERENICE ROPE731020MNTDLD01 ROPE7310202U3 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ALBERTO ROPA920929HSLDRL08 ROPA9209294I3 M03025 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CHAVEZ SILVIA ELENA SACS570301MSLNHL07 SACS5703014F7 M02035 8 SLSSA003751 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CHAVEZ TERESITA DE JESUS SACT810324MSLNHR00 SACT810324QC8 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CORONA PATRICIA SACP830128MSLNRT00 SACP830128SX0 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ESQUERRA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES SAEA740128MSLNSN06 SAEA740128KJ9 M03005 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ FLORES MARCO ANTONIO SAFM651002HSLNLR01 SAFM651002LSA M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ GARCIA MARIA SAGM791225MSLNRR02 SAGM791225SP5 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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SANCHEZ GARCIA MARIA DEL ROSARIO SAGR810512MSLNRS05 SAGR8105121WA M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ GARCIA OLGA LIDIA SAGO731210MSLNRL01 SAGO731210DK9 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ GASTELUM MARIA JULISA SAGJ740710MSLNSL01 SAGJ7407103GA M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ GOMEZ SOBEIDA SAGS701102MSLNMB07 SAGS701102AL3 M02036 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ OSCAR MAGDALENO SAGO650529HNLNTS07 SAGO650529LC8 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ DUNIA SAHD761007MSLNRN09 SAHD761007U89 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ IMELDA FRANCISCA SAHI731115MSLNRM03 SAHI731115EDA M02035 8 SLSSA003895 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ SILVIA SAHS640217MSLNRL05 SAHS6402177H6 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ INZUNZA JOSE MATIAS SAIM620619HSLNNT19 SAIM620619KI8 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ JUAREZ CELSO SAJC771105HSLNRL02 SAJC7711053DA M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ LOPEZ HERMANS ALBERTO SALH800509HSLNPR01 SALH800509238 M02001 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ LOPEZ JESUS PAOLA SALJ781225MSLNPS05 SALJ781225RK3 M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ LOPEZ MARIA CRISTINA SALC751119MSLNPR07 SALC751119U88 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ LOPEZ REY DAVID SALR750819HSLNPY01 SALR7508191Z1 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ LUGO MARIA ALEJANDRA SALA900607MSLNGL00 SALA900607PZA M03025 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ MENDOZA ROSA ISELA SAMR770403MDGNNS09 SAMR770403AV8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ MEZA EMMA BEATRIZ SAME760317MSLNZM04 SAME7603172R8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ MURGUIA SONIA PATRICIA SAMS820516MSLNRN03 SAMS8205162L8 M02035 8 SLSSA001721 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ NIETO ROSAURA MARIA LUISA SANR650128MSLNTS01 SANR650128CF5 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ NORIEGA IVETTE GUADALUPE SANI840915MSLNRV04 SANI840915B76 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ OLGUIN GABRIELA SAOG790103MSLNLB08 SAOG790103N28 M03022 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ONTIVEROS ERIKA JEANETH SAOE800801MSLNNR03 SAOE800801DU7 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ONTIVEROS ORALIA SAOO751023MSLNNR05 SAOO751023JQ0 M01006 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ PERAZA MIRNA SAPM740220MSLNRR04 SAPM740220IZ8 M01007 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ PORTILLO JOSE LUIS SAPL610319HSLNRS07 SAPL610319KL5 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ PUENTE ELENO SAPE850403HSLNNL09 SAPE8504039F5 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ QUINTERO XIOMARA JANETH SAQX820910MSLNNM01 SAQX820910K79 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ REYES JOSE SARJ690523HGRNYS04 SARJ6905231D8 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL
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SANCHEZ ROJO SILVIA BEATRIZ SARS701006MSLNJL02 SARS701006NM7 M03020 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ SALAS LAURA DEL CARMEN SASL700821MDFNLR04 SASL700821IR4 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ AGUSTIN SASA491003HSLNNG02 SASA491003MR1 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ VALDES GLADYS ANGELICA SAVG831229MSLNLL03 SAVG8312295S0 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ VALDEZ GREGORIO SAVG660809HSLNLR07 SAVG660809CCA M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ZAMBRANO ROCIO GUADALUPE SAZR720628MSLNMC06 SAZR7206289H6 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ZAZUETA CLAUDIA PATRICIA SAZC781108MSLNZL08 SAZC781108429 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL ARMENTA RUBEN SAAR720803HSLNRB04 SAAR720803D53 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL MANZANAREZ NOYRA ISMELDA SAMN810602MSLNNY05 SAMN810602LI7 M02006 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL MARTINEZ FRANCISCO VALENTIN SAMF810518HSLNRR03 SAMF810518645 M02006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL MORALES LUIS FERNANDO SAML770623HSLNRS00 SAML770623LI7 M01006 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL RODRIGUEZ VERONICA PATRICIA SARV760919MSLNDR08 SARV760919MJ6 M02085 8 SLSSA017961 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL RUBIO JESUS GUADALUPE SARJ841016MSLNBS04 SARJ841016GD1 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL SANTOS MARCO ANTONIO SASM780605HSLNNR05 SASM780605B37 M02035 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

RUBALCAVA ALCALDE JESUS RUAJ830224HSLBLS04 RUAJ830224FT1 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RUBIO AGUILAR KATHIA RUAK790528MSLBGT03 RUAK790528A8A M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

RUBIO BELTRAN JAVIER ALFONSO RUBJ880101HSLBLV02 RUBJ880101GZ7 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RUBIO BENITEZ HILARIO ISMAEL RUBH810916HSLBNL05 RUBH810916CF9 M01004 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

RUBIO CASTRO JOSE MIGUEL RUCM721127HSLBSG03 RUCM7211271G1 M02001 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

RUBIO CORRALES ARTURO RUCA720715HSLBRR05 RUCA720715FB7 M01006 8 SLSSA000934 ESTATAL

RUBIO FAVELA IDALIA CONCEPCION RUFI761207MSLBVD09 RUFI761207KN8 M03025 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

RUBIO IRAZOQUI ESLY GABRIELA RUIE850227MSLBRS00 RUIE850227KR1 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ACOSTA GARCIA YOLANDA AOGY710520MSLCRL08 AOGY710520QS4 M01006 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ACOSTA GASTELUM ZULEMA YUDITH AOGZ761113MSLCSL09 AOGZ761113NB1 M02110 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ACOSTA GUZMAN MARIA GUADALUPE AOGG661029MSLCZD06 AOGG661029C27 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ACOSTA LEYVA ALEJANDRA AOLA810627MSLCYL07 AOLA810627TH6 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ACOSTA LLANES SANDY BELLE AOLS860902MSLCLN09 AOLS860902Q31 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

ACOSTA LUGO SANDRA AOLS740124MSLCGN09 AOLS740124AG4 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL
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ACOSTA MENDOZA ANA ISABEL AOMA691119MSLCNN02 AOMA6911198G4 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ACOSTA MEZA MARIA ALEJANDRA AOMA770128MDFCZL07 AOMA770128DT7 M03019 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ACOSTA MONTOYA SAYURI FERNANDA AOMS970519MSLCNY03 AOMS9705194D2 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ACOSTA PEREZ JESUS ALFREDO AOPJ830808HSLCRS09 AOPJ830808V26 M03021 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ACOSTA REAL IVAN AORI740418HSLCLV06 AORI7404185Y7 M03018 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

AGUILAR PEREZ ALVARO JESUS ALFONSO AUPA800219HSLGRL02 AUPA800219K64 M03023 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ TANIA JUDITH AURT920315MSLGDN09 AURT920315FJ9 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUILAR SOTO DORA ARMIDA AUSD690628MSLGTR06 AUSD690628QS4 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

AGUILERA DEL REAL BRISA SALOME AURB800116MSLGLR00 AURB8001166J6 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUILERA DEL REAL CLEOTILDE GUADALUPE AURC840210MSLGLL07 AURC840210B64 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUILERA HERNANDEZ CONCEPCION AUHC831104MSLGRN05 AUHC831104BE6 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE BERNAL CARMEN MERCEDES AUBC770924MSLGRR02 AUBC770924UJ5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE FIGUEROA MARIA DEL ROSARIO AUFR680630MSLGGS03 AUFR680630F13 M03021 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE HERAS JOSEFA AUHJ741204MSLGRS02 AUHJ741204D24 M02035 8 SLSSA000782 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE MURILLO JUANA VERONICA AUMJ720706MSLGRN05 AUMJ720706ENA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE PALAZUELOS AYDEE DEL ROSARIO AUPA651124MSLGLY05 AUPA651124IM3 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE QUINTANA CLAUDIA TRINIDAD AUQC810410MSLGNL02 AUQC810410LP1 M01004 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE ROCHA JOSUE KAIN AURJ980318HSLGCS13 AURJ9803183K5 M03020 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE SALMERON EUGENIO AUSE791126HSLGLG00 AUSE791126KG8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

AHUMADA ALVARADO MIGUEL AUAM570915HSLHLG06 AUAM57091571A M01006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

AHUMADA ARMENTA MARIANA AUAM790605MSLHRR01 AUAM790605523 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AHUMADA CAZARES ANGELES GUADALUPE DARANEEAUCA871126MSLHZN08 AUCA871126DD5 M03018 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

AHUMADA LAFARGA BELIA JOCELYN AULB970109MSLHFL00 AULB970109K31 M03023 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

AHUMADA LOPEZ CARLOS MANUEL AULC700522HSLHPR08 AULC700522586 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

AHUMADA QUINTERO REYNA MARISSA AUQR800530MSLHNY07 AUQR800530HFA M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AISPURO ARECHIGA LUIS ADRIAN AIAL810917HSLSRS03 AIAL810917TS9 M03019 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

AISPURO ARELLANES SERGIO DANIEL AIAS871205HSLSRR01 AIAS871205N75 M02006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

AISPURO BARRAZA ALEJANDRA AIBA731003MSLSRL07 AIBA7310038FA M02047 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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AISPURO MORENO GISELL DE LOS ANGELES AIMG790925MSLSRS04 AIMG790925VA6 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AISPURO PRIETO JORGE LUIS AIPJ781108HSLSRR00 AIPJ7811084M6 M01006 8 SLSSA003751 ESTATAL

ALCANTAR LEON KEVIN SAID AALK970519HSLLNV03 AALK9705193F7 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ALCARAZ RENDON JAKOUSI AARJ840321HSLLNK09 AARJ840321945 M01006 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ALCARAZ VALDEZ ARNULFO ANTONIO AAVA651217HSLLLR04 AAVA651217U64 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ALDANA CASTRO CARLOS RAMSES AACC770225HSLLSR02 AACC770225HM1 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ALDAPA PAYAN ROSA EMILIA AAPR820918MSLLYS08 AAPR820918AT4 M03019 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ALDUENDA FARIAS JUAN CARLOS AUFJ600511HSLLRN09 AUFJ600511C39 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ALDUENDA VIERA SYLVANIA AUVS830126MSLLRY03 AUVS830126FD2 M03022 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ALEMAN SALAZAR SEVERIANA AESS690221MSLLLV01 AESS6902216U5 M03019 8 SLSSA000345 ESTATAL

ALFARO MONTES LETY YADHIRA AAML801031MSLLNT08 AAML801031CT6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ALMANZA MORALES LUCIA ANGELICA AAML731213MSLLRC07 AAML7312132A7 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ALMERAYA ZAMUDIO OMAR AEZO621230HSLLMM03 AEZO621230FL9 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ALONSO ANTONIO ERIKA AOAE790918MSLLNR03 AOAE790918D36 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ALVARADO AGUERO PEDRO AAAP690619HSLLGD09 AAAP690619I70 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ALVARADO BOJORQUEZ THALIA GUADALUPE AABT861110MSLLJH04 AABT861110K94 M02036 8 SLSSA003895 ESTATAL

ALVARADO HIGUERA VICTORIANO AAHV770820HSLLGC01 AAHV770820PB0 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ALVARADO MARQUEZ MAYRA AAMM791215MSLLRY07 AAMM7912151E2 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ALVARADO MOLINA EFRAIN AAME751019HSLLLF11 AAME751019E19 M01004 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ALVARADO ROBLES MARIA VICTORIA AARV721223MSLLBC07 AARV721223NP3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ ACOSTA GRECIA AAAG860428MSLLCR02 AAAG8604287U3 M03022 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ ALCANTAR RODOLFO AAAR720504HSLLLD02 AAAR720504SX4 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ CASTRO ROSA ARACELI AACR800106MSLLSS08 AACR800106839 M01006 8 SLSSA001470 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ FLORES RENE FEDERICO AAFR641028HSLLLN07 AAFR641028SM7 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ GAXIOLA DIEGO RICARDO AAGD850531HSLLXG04 AAGD850531VA3 M03005 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ABITIA QUINTERO LUCERO DEL CARMEN AIQL800830MSLBNC09 AIQL800830KG9 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ABOYTE AHUMADA ADRIANA RAFAELA AOAA790309MSLBHD09 AOAA790309TR4 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ABOYTE VALENZUELA DIGNARDA MILENY AOVD811218MSLBLG05 AOVD811218NZA M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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ACEVES ANGULO SUSANA AEAS820811MSLCNS08 AEAS820811JD9 M02015 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ACEVES GUTIERREZ GUADALUPE BEATRIZ AEGG791212MSLCTD05 AEGG791212AZA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ACEVES SANCHEZ RAMON AESR730525HSLCNM08 AESR7305251D5 M02003 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

ACEVES TELLO LLUVIA SUJEY AETL860901MSLCLL15 AETL860901IF0 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ACEVES URIAS ZULEMA GUADALUPE AEUZ741105MSLCRL08 AEUZ741105FC3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ACOSTA ANGULO GUADALUPE AOAG610705MSLCND00 AOAG6207056T3 M03025 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

ACOSTA AYON BEATRIZ AOAB620729MSLCYT07 AOAB62072974A M02110 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ACOSTA CASTRO CLAUDIA AOCC720823MSLCSL00 AOCC720823HL0 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ACOSTA CASTRO FLAVIO NEDEL AOCF610118HSLCSL04 AOCF610118GD0 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ACOSTA CEBALLOS MARIANA AOCM851124MSLCBR04 AOCM851124LV7 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ACOSTA ESPINOZA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES AOEA570810MSLCSN02 AOEA5708107R9 M02048 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ACOSTA FLORES CARLOS CESAR AOFC740101HSLCLR02 AOFC740101PS1 M01004 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ACOSTA GALAVIZ URIEL JOSE DOMINGO AOGU901118HSLCLR00 AOGU9011189V6 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

AMADOR SALCEDO FAUSTO MATEO AASF871105HSLMLS04 AASF871105698 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AMADOR SALCEDO HECTOR ENRIQUE AASH890713HSLMLC03 AASH890713JL4 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

AMARAL SALAZAR CLARA LUZ AASC630812MNTMLL11 AASC630812342 M03023 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

AMBRIZ MORALES GRACIELA IRASHU AIMG800301MSLMRR07 AIMG800301943 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

AMEZQUITA BELTRAN DORA ARCELIA AEBD721102MSLMLR03 AEBD7211022C3 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AMEZQUITA SANCHEZ NIDIA ELENA AESN780727MSLMND05 AESN780727QB9 M02001 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

AMEZQUITA VILLASE&OR MANUEL AEVM650720HSLMLN06 AEVM650720LI7 M02015 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

AMILLANO LOPEZ ALFREDO AILA670620HSLMPL05 AILA670620HV9 M03020 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ANAYA LAGARDA ALBA NIDIA AALA750715MSLNGL02 AALA750715EX8 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ANAYA LAGARDA LILIANA AALL830911MSLNGL03 AALL830911G39 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ANAYA MURILLO JUAN GABRIEL AAMJ760229HSLNRN11 AAMJ760229NY0 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ANDRADE  BERTHA GUADALUPE AAXB621106MSLNXR04 AABE621106DF6 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ANGUAMEA VELAZQUEZ CRUZ ANGELINA AUVC760504MSLNLR06 AUVC760504R49 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ANGUIANO ARREDONDO FRANCISCO AUAF731101HJCNRR07 AUAF731101SQ5 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ANGUIANO VALDEZ BEATRIZ ADRIANA AUVB820311MSLNLT02 AUVB820311VD9 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL
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ANGULO AISPURO RAMONA ALICIA AUAR720831MSLNSM00 AUAR720831K37 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ANGULO ALARCON MARIA DELIA AUAD610909MBCNLL04 AUAD610909GX2 M03005 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ANGULO ANGULO ALFREDO AUAA621217HSLNNL01 AUAA6212178B0 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

ANGULO BARO JESUS AYDEE AUBJ800105MSLNRS05 AUBJ800105746 M03021 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ANGULO BELTRAN JOSE ANTONIO AUBA860206HSLNLN08 AUBA8602064V2 M01006 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

ANGULO CAMPOS RICARDO ERNESTO AUCR761015HSLNMC12 AUCR761015TT3 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ANGULO CASTRO EMMANUEL AUCE850802HSLNSM06 AUCE850802AD3 M01004 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ANGULO FLORES CARMEN GISELLE AUFC850416MSLNLR00 AUFC850416H5A M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ANGULO IBARRA JESUS EDUARDO AUIJ710816HSLNBS06 AUIJ7108164D2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ANGULO LOPEZ MARIA JUANA AULJ761227MSLNPN06 AULJ761227I85 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ANGULO MEZA ISMAEL AUMI780930HSLNZS09 AUMI780930R49 M01006 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

ANGULO MONTOYA EDRULFO BLADIMIR AUME850129HSLNND01 AUME850129IY5 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ANGULO NORIS ALMA ERIKA AUNA781106MSLNRL01 AUNA781106M55 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ANGULO OSUNA JUAN DIEGO AUOJ770305HSLNSN06 AUOJ7703058H6 M03024 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ANGULO QUINTERO IRIS JESUS AUQI780115MSLNNR07 AUQI7801157D4 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ANGULO RIVAS JAVIER AURJ631207HSLNVV06 AURJ6312077GA M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ANGULO ROCHA CINTHIA AURC801228MSLNCN00 AURC801228BV6 M03011 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ANTUNA MILLAN VANESSA ELIZABETH AUMV840404MSLNLN04 AUMV840404EU8 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ANZURES VERA GEORGE ALEX AUVG000605HSLNRRA4 AUVG000605FI4 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

APODACA DURAN CARLOS ENRIQUE AODC751101HSLPRR01 AODC751101JS7 M01004 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

APODACA SOTO JORGE AOSJ580727HSLPTR03 AOSJ580727G44 M03021 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ARAGON RODRIGUEZ SUSANA CAROLINA AARS880110MSLRDS06 AARS880110P48 M03025 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ARAIZA GRAJALES LUIS ALBERTO AAGL800920HCSRRS05 AAGL800920G21 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARAMBURO MEDINA OLGA LIDIA AAMO671206MSLRDL00 AAMO671206LMA M02001 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

ARAMBURO MORENO MARTINA ADELA AAMM700130MSLRRR08 AAMM700130K7A M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARAMBURO ROMERO CLAUDIA MARCELA AARC780619MSLRML07 AARC780619PT3 M01007 8 SLSSA018446 ESTATAL

ARANZUBIA PLATA JOSUE EDRULFO AAPJ840610HSLRLS03 AAPJ840610MU2 M02006 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

ARAUJO GARCIA PERLA VERONICA AAGP730517MSLRRR08 AAGP730517DV7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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ARAUJO PEREZ HUMBERTO AAPH630325HSLRRM05 AAPH630325365 M03024 8 SLSSA002141 ESTATAL

ARAUJO VIZCARRA MELITON AAVM700401HSLRZL05 AAVM700401AX1 M01004 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

ARCE AVILA LUIS MANUEL AEAL561014HSLRVS01 AEAL5610141Q7 M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARCE MADUE&O FABIOLA ARGELIA AEMF770102MSLRDB07 AEMF770102E47 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARCE RIVAS LUZ DEL CARMEN AERL740323MSLRVZ08 AERL740323PP8 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ACOSTA REYNAGA NORA PATRICIA AORN800914MSLCYR06 AORN800914G38 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ACOSTA VARELA MARIBEL AOVM760416MSLCRR08 AOVM760416MS8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ACOSTA VILLANAZUL ERIKA AOVE800222MSLCLR08 AOVE800222LX0 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ADRIAN TIRADO LUIS ALBERTO AITL670920HSLDRS06 AITL6709206RA M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGRAMON SANDOVAL EVERARDO AASE760227HSLGNV02 AASE7602272K8 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AGRAMONT LERMA NURIA ELENA AALN621026MSRGRR00 AALN621026623 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUILAR ARMENTA LEOBARDO AUAL811016HSLGRB07 AUAL811016MR7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUILAR CAMACHO MONICA FRANCISCA AUCM690129MSLGMN06 AUCM690129GX7 M03019 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

AGUILAR CRESPO JULIA AUCJ680216MSLGRL02 AUCJ6802167VA M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

AGUILAR DIAZ JESUS HORACIO AUDJ771012HSLGZS05 AUDJ771012ALA M01006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

AGUILAR GARCIA VIRIDIANA AUGV880507MSLGRR02 AUGV880507VA1 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUILAR HERNANDEZ MARIA LUCILA AUHL591220MSLGRC10 AUHL591220SB1 M02048 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

AGUILAR HUERTA JONATAN AUHJ751210HSLGRN03 AUHJ751210HMA M01007 8 SLSSA000485 ESTATAL

AGUILAR IBARRA CARLOS ALBERTO AUIC540416HSLGBR02 AUIC560416N50 M01006 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

AGUILAR LOPEZ CINTHYA BERENICE AULC961001MCHGPN07 AULC961001GA6 M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

AGUILAR ORTEGA ABEL AUOA630818HTSGRB05 AUOA630818S30 M01004 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ARMENTA DIAZ GUADALUPE AEDG540420HSLRZD00 AEDG540420C35 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARMENTA ESPINOZA JUANA MARIA AEEJ761225MSLRSN08 AEEJ761225EV5 M01007 8 SLSSA018446 ESTATAL

ARMENTA ESPINOZA LUIS FABIAN AEEL790420HSLRSS06 AEEL790420M48 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ARMENTA GONZALEZ MARGARITA AEGM790510MSLRNR05 AEGM790510SQ7 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ARMENTA LINDORO FATIMA AZUCENA AELF820716MSLRNT05 AELF8207161E0 M03023 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ARMENTA LUGO ALMA ROSA AELA790816MSLRGL07 AELA7908166T5 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ARMENTA PONCE MAYRA ESTHELA AEPM770823MSLRNY00 AEPM7708236R0 M03018 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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ARMENTA REYNAGA NUBIA YANETH AERN871114MSLRYB09 AERN871114HX5 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARMENTA RIOS LIRIO IBETH AERL821003MSLRSR07 AERL821003F51 M03019 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ARMENTA ROMERO ZAIDA GICELA AERZ800207MSLRMD05 AERZ800207GFA M02035 8 SLSSA000140 ESTATAL

ARREARAN MARTINEZ ROSA MARTHA AEMR800124MSLRRS07 AEMR800124DY1 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO CAMACHO MARIA CONCEPCION AECC891208MSLRMN03 AECC891208BB3 M01006 8 SLSSA001680 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO LANDEROS JESUS MARTIN AELJ640905HSLRNS07 AELJ640905BF4 M03023 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO LEON JESUS MARTIN AELJ900816HSLRNS09 AELJ900816IK8 M03023 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO MEDINA EMMA ORALIA AEME770604MSLRDM06 AEME770604A42 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO SAUCEDA SANTA LUCIA AESS701213MSLRCN02 AESS701213M9A M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO VARELA ALEXAHID GUADALUPE AEVA880120MSLRRL03 AEVA880120DEA M03025 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO VARELA LORENZO ISAIAS AEVL831120HSLRRR00 AEVL831120J92 M03020 8 SLSSA000683 ESTATAL

ARREOLA  GUADALUPE AEXG701212MSLRXD08 AEGU701212PF3 M02035 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

ARREOLA GAMEZ MAGALY GUADALUPE AEGM781110MSLRMG00 AEGM781110IS6 M03023 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ARRIETA LARA JOSE LUIS AILL651017HSLRRS05 AILL651017CG1 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ARRIETA VALEST ALEJO IGNACIO AIVA611004HNERLL09 AIVA6110044R6 M01009 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARROYO CHAIDEZ BALVINA AOCB700322MSLRHL03 AOCB700322654 M02035 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

ARROYO DE LA CRUZ GILDARDO AOCG780825HCSRRL09 AOCG780825RK5 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARROYO OLIVAS NORA ESTHER AOON700811MSLRLR02 AOON700811478 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ARUNA MORENO ANTONIA ZULEMA AUMA780123MSLRRN05 AUMA780123RC4 M03020 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ARUNA MORENO SANTOS AUMS761123HSLRRN04 AUMS761123B91 M03020 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ASCENCIO NARCIO BARBARA AENB810225MSLSRR01 AENB8102255W5 M02049 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ASTORGA CERVANTES UBALDINA AOCU690813MSLSRB07 AOCU690813TW2 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ASTORGA CHAIDEZ MANUEL AOCM770220HSLSHN05 AOCM770220AM4 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ASTORGA LOPEZ ERIKA MARLEN AOLE931001MSLSPR05 AOLE931001DNA M02003 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ASTORGA MENDOZA JAIME AOMJ810924HSLSNM00 AOMJ810924826 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ASTORGA ORNELAS JORGE ALBERTO AOOJ920413HSLSRR01 AOOJ920413JX8 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ASTORGA RIVERA ADRIANA CANDELARIA AORA781116MSLSVD01 AORA78111634A M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ASTORGA SANDOVAL OLGA LIDIA AOSO660124MSLSNL02 AOSO660124JA0 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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ASTORGA TIRADO GABRIELA AOTG690325MSLSRB01 AOTG690325GK6 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ATONDO FIGUEROA YINLING CELESTE AOFY671024MSLTGN09 AOFY671024CV0 M01006 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

ATONDO RAMOS MA. GABRIELA AORG691025MSLTMB03 AORG6910259Z6 M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AVALOS PARRA HECTOR MANUEL AAPH770806HSLVRC05 AAPH770806277 M02036 8 SLSSA002071 ESTATAL

AVALOS RAMIREZ VERONICA AARV780308MSLVMR08 AARV780308AS1 M02035 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

AVENDA&O CHAIDEZ TANIA STTEFY AECT970830MSLVHN03 AECT9708301SA M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

AVENDA&O LEYVA JERUSALEN AELJ801107MSLVYR04 AELJ801107JH1 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AVENDA&O RODRIGUEZ ALMA PATRICIA AERA751222MSLVDL09 AERA7512227P5 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

AVENDA&O URIARTE ADELAIDA AEUA650710MCHVRD07 AEUA650710BW0 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AVILA BELTRAN MONICA AIBM720714MSLVLN03 AIBM720714PD2 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

AVILA CAMACHO VICENTA AICV670619MSLVMC19 AICV670619LZ2 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

AVILA GARCIA VICTOR MARIN AIGV670209HSLVRC07 AIGV6702091C7 M01004 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

AVILA GONZALEZ JAIME ROBERTO BRYAN AIGJ000722HSLVNMA5 AIGJ0007228PA M03025 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ GAXIOLA LIZETTE YARALDINE AAGL830423MSLLXZ03 AAGL830423UK2 M03019 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ GIL JESUS EMMANUEL AAGJ771109HSLLLS05 AAGJ771109V51 M01006 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ CARMEN AAGC480530MSLLNR03 AAGC480530CBA M03005 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ LAMPHAR MILAGROS GUADALUPE AALM821213MSLLML04 AALM821213JJ4 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ LOPEZ JESUS ALBERTO AALJ770501HSLLPS05 AALJ770501J42 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ JORGE LUIS AAMJ820115HSLLRR03 AAMJ820115649 M02048 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ MOLINA JUAN GABRIEL AAMJ720218HCHLLN05 AAMJ7202182J4 M02036 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ PARAMO TRANQUILINO AAPT660524HMNLRR02 AAPT6605242P4 M01004 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ RAMIREZ RIGOBERTO AARR781023HNTLMG03 AARR781023CV6 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ SERRANO ORLANDO AASO761230HSLLRR13 AASO7612307Q6 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ SOTO JULIA EDELMIRA AASJ750730MSRLTL06 AASJ7507307T1 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ TORRES MARIA GUADALUPE AATG680904MSLLRD06 AATG680904589 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ VALDEZ MARBELLA LIZET AAVM791128MSLLLR00 AAVM791128NX6 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ ZU&IGA REGINO AAZR610124HSLLXG06 AAZR6101243S2 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ALVIDREZ PINEDA CRISTINA EDITH AIPC750526MSLLNR00 AIPC750526EG8 M01007 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL
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AMADOR CASTRO MIRIAM ARACELI AACM780302MSLMSR00 AACM7803022X7 M02035 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

AYON CHAIDEZ MARIA DE LOURDES AOCL770211MSLYHR06 AOCL770211IX0 M03022 8 SLSSA003751 ESTATAL

AYON CHAIDEZ MARIA IMELDA AOCI740228MSLYHM13 AOCI740228RI1 M03022 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

AYON CHAIDEZ OLGA LIDIA AOCO700303MSLYHL09 AOCO700303FX5 M03020 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

AYON FERNANDEZ ORALIA AOFO800819MSLYRR03 AOFO800819Q45 M02035 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

BA&UELOS MU&OZ PAOLA GUADALUPE BAMP850521MSLXXL05 BAMP850521B54 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

BACA LAUREAN IVONNE TERESA BALI811003MCHCRV02 BALI811003K62 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BACASEGUA IBA&EZ LIDIA ISELA BAIL770803MSLCBD07 BAIL770803E77 M02066 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BAES OBESO MARIA GABRIELA BAOG790207MSLSBB05 BAOG7902074F9 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BAEZ ARAMBURO CARMEN MARIA BAAC840526MSLZRR08 BAAC840526T32 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ HERALDEZ CARMELINA GUHC790915MSLTRR03 GUHC790915JU1 M02035 8 SLSSA002310 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ LOPEZ RENATO GULR771011HSLTPN01 GULR771011SG8 M01006 8 SLSSA001470 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ REGALADO MARIA BELEN JIRB780515MSLMGL05 JIRB7805151P4 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ REYES IRIS YARELY JIRI841015MSLMYR04 JIRI841015CMA M03018 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ RIVERA JAVIER JIRJ680423HNTMVV09 JIRJ6804232N0 M01004 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ LILIA ALBERTA JISL780331MSLMNL09 JISL780331GH5 M01007 8 SLSSA001395 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO JISR771021MSLMNS04 JISR771021HZ6 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

JUAREZ FLORES MELESIO JUFM790710HSLRLL07 JUFM790710MZ7 M03020 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

JUAREZ GARATE JUAN ANTONIO JUGJ830929HSLRRN03 JUGJ830929SE2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

JUAREZ HERNANDEZ KARINA JUHK740509MSLRRR02 JUHK7405094U2 M03004 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

JUAREZ VALENZUELA FLORA JUVF770424MSLRLL03 JUVF770424555 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

JUAREZ VALENZUELA SILVIA IRIS JUVS790910MSLRLL08 JUVS790910F66 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

KARAMANOS BARRAZA FEDRA NATIVIDAD KABF821008MSLRRD01 KABF821008TQ2 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

KELLY SALDA&A YRLANDA KESY630311MSLLLR00 KESY630311IM9 M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

KISHI SALINAS SHEILA GRISELDA KISS890417MSLSLH04 KISS890417AI1 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

KONDO VIDACA ARACELY GUADALUPE KOVA780918MSLNDR04 KOVA7809182X5 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LABRADA TORRES CARLOS SINUE LATC790320HSLBRR08 LATC7903209V3 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LAIJA SANDOVAL ESTEFAN ALEJANDRA LASE960910MSLJNS06 LASE960910K19 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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LAM COBIAN ZOILA LUCIA LACZ751025MCMMBL01 LACZ751025TQ8 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LAMARQUE CRUZ LENIS GUADALUPE LACL770813MSLMRN05 LACL770813463 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

LANDEROS CASTRO JANETH JHOANA LACJ800303MSLNSN08 LACJ800303121 M02073 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

LANDEROS GARCIA CLAUDIA DENISSE LAGC920707MSLNRL09 LAGC920707BP5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LARA AVENDA&O ADELA LAAA620221MSLRVD09 LAAA620221RJ4 M02066 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LARA JACOBO JORGE RENE LAJJ780429HSLRCR09 LAJJ780429QLA M01007 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

LARA VILLALBA IMELDA LAVI801110MSLRLM00 LAVI801110CN3 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

LARA VILLALBA SANDRA LAVS870214MSLRLN06 LAVS870214AJ1 M03022 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

LAU CRISTERNA HOLIN SIDHARTA LACH750524MSLXRL01 LACH750524QI8 M03019 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

LAZCANO TOGO ANAYANCI LATA851020MSLZGN05 LATA851020V83 M03022 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

LEAL ANGULO MAURO LEAM841015HSLLNR07 LEAM841015CX1 M01006 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

LEAL ASTORGA GERARDO LEAG690910HSLLSR04 LEAG690910T20 M02001 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

LEAL CONTRERAS ALEIDA JANETH LECA810907MSLLNL00 LECA810907H64 M03023 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

LEAL LEAL MARIA ROSARIO LELR630207MSLLLS09 LELR63020789A M02048 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

LEAL NIEBLAS EDGARDO LENE740404HSLLBD03 LENE7404049A7 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LEAL OCHOA MARITZA ANTONIETA LEOM770117MSLLCR09 LEOM770117BS3 M02035 8 SLSSA002503 ESTATAL

LEAL ORDU&O DALIA LEOD751123MSLLRL01 LEOD7511234X3 M02036 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LECHUGA PEREZ MARIA ALMA ROSA LEPA641106MSLCRL13 LEPA641106KD9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LEDESMA RODRIGUEZ PERLA MINERVA LERP700923MSLDDR06 LERP700923UD9 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LEON AYALA JUDITH LEAJ741027MSLNYD05 LEAJ741027ASA M03005 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

LEON CAMACHO JESUS ANTONIO LECJ720614HSLNMS06 LECJ720614KP1 M01006 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

LEON CONCHO JESUS RAMON LECJ650127HSLNNS05 LECJ650127FF3 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LEON LEON MARTHA ELENA LELM811009MSLNNR04 LELM811009431 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LEON LOPEZ BENIGNA LELB800213MDGNPN01 LELB8002132V4 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LEON ORTIZ JOSE ALFREDO LEOA680510HSLNRL06 LEOA6805104R8 M03024 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LEON QUINTERO EVA ISABEL LEQE980702MSLNNV09 LEQE9807027B6 M01006 8 SLSSA002276 ESTATAL

LEON VILLEGAS CLARA JESUS LEVC800209MSLNLL00 LEVC80020994A M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LERMA BURGUE&O JESUS ABEL LEBJ631224HSLRRS06 LEBJ631224CIA M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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LEY GASTELUM OMAR LEGO821105HSLYSM05 LEGO821105GH8 M02006 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

LEY LEON NARDA PAOLA LELN801107MDFYNR07 LELN801107LG1 M03025 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

LEY QUI&ONEZ JULIO CESAR LEQJ741224HJCYXL02 LEQJ741224ET7 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

LEYVA  MARIA ESTHER LEXE631012MSLYXS04 LEES6310123QA M03005 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ PEREZ WENDY LINETH HEPW790129MSLRRN02 HEPW790129HU4 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ RAMOS ROSAURA HERR740701MSLRMS02 HERR740701D41 M02035 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ RENDON ROSA ELENA HERR760818MSLRNS08 HERR760818LX5 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ REYNA RICARDO HERR761123HDFRYC09 HERR761123GR5 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ RIVERO RUTH VALERIA HERR800911MSLRVT05 HERR800911V37 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ANA MARIA HERA790928MSLRDN06 HERA790928EM8 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA GABRIELA HERC650207MDFRDL02 HERC650207DI8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ RUBIO OLGA GUADALUPE HERO580120MSLRBL06 HERO580120650 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ SOTO ROSA DEISY HESR820402MSLRTS00 HESR820402LM6 M02035 8 SLSSA001045 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ VILLEDA SELENE HEVS850306MGRRLL02 HEVS850306NX9 M03022 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RUIZ GAMEZ LIZETH GUADALUPE RUGL841109MSLZMZ09 RUGL841109BT7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RUIZ IBARRA BEATRIZ ELENA RUIB691125MSLZBT08 RUIB691125R87 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

SERVIN RENDON MARCO ANTONIO SERM860804HSLRNR07 SERM8608041D1 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SILVA VERDUGO GUSTAVO SIVG601218HSLLRS01 SIVG601218N62 M02003 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SILVAS RUIZ OLGA FRANCISCA SIRO671126MSLLZL00 SIRO671126GQ9 M02066 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SOBERANES AZCARREGA MARIA DEL ROSARIO SOAR770131MSLBZS03 SOAR7701312X2 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SOTO ARMENTA MARISELA SOAM800421MSLTRR07 SOAM800421BH4 M02035 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

SOTO VALLE MACARIO SOVM771226HSLTLC09 SOVM771226FF0 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SOTO VILLAMAN MARIA NATALIA SOVN821024MSLTLT01 SOVN821024FV7 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

TERRAZAS VALDEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER TEVF861206HSLRLR04 TEVF861206DT9 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

TORRES SANCHEZ FELIPE MARTIN TOSF640921HGRRNL01 TOSF6409216G1 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

URETA SANCHEZ MARICELA UESM850810MSLRNR04 UESM8508109K0 M02006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

URIAS HERRERA ROSARIO GRISELDA UIHR721219MSLRRS01 UIHR7212191H3 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

URIAS ORTIZ JESUS GRISSEL UIOJ840209MSLRRS00 UIOJ840209UQ3 M01006 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL
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URQUIDEZ ARREOLA FRIDA UUAF880716MSLRRR02 UUAF880716J34 M03025 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

URQUIDEZ ROJO BALTAZAR DE JESUS UURB820913HSLRJL04 UURB8209138Y6 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALDEZ QUEVEDO ROBERTO VAQR810622HSLLVB02 VAQR810622AX8 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA CRUZ DULCE PAOLA VACD870401MSLLRL06 VACD870401GMA M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA MEDINA EDITH VAME860403MSLLDD00 VAME860403P38 M02015 8 SLSSA018166 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA ROSAS DELIA LIZBETH VARD850927MSLLSL03 VARD8509274L0 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ CASILLAS ALAN ALFREDO VXCA910911HSLZSL03 VACA910911CG2 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ CERVANTES GISELA GUADALUPE VACG840406MSLZRS06 VACG8404067P3 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VEGA ZAMORA MARIA CONCEPCION VEZC721208MSLGMN08 VEZC721208HT1 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VERASTICA ACOSTA CLEINA VEAC790503MSLRCL03 VEAC790503263 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VILLAMAR ALVAREZ MIRNA ALEJANDRA VIAM600719MDFLLR06 VIAM600719RY1 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

VILLEGAS MANJARREZ SANDRA IRLENIA VIMS840713MSLLNN10 VIMS840713E30 M03025 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

VIZCARRA GALAVIZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO VIGR861216MSLZLS08 VIGR861216BT4 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ZAVALA TIZOC MARIA ISABEL ZATI700608MSLVZS00 ZATI700608SM4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA MONTA&O LUIS GERARDO ZAML850211HSLZNS03 ZAML8502112N7 M02003 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ZUBIETA HERNANDEZ YAMIL CITLALIT ZUHY830909MSLBRM09 ZUHY830909RR2 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LUGO HARO RAMONA LUHR831125MSLGRM01 LUHR831125KN7 M02015 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

LUNA LOPEZ ONEYDA LULO850217MSLNPN09 LULO8502171U5 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MACHADO GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO MAGA870607HSLCNL06 MAGA8706072X9 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

MACHADO GONZALEZ JOHANA KARMINA MAGJ870415MSLCNH03 MAGJ870415LT6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MACHICHE FELIX YUVIA KARMINA MAFY821118MSLCLV01 MAFY821118P90 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MACIAS ROJAS CINDY ELODIA MARC880123MSLCJN02 MARC880123EZA M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MANDUJANO GARCIA MARIBEL MAGM730127MMNNRR08 MAGM7301277A5 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ANDRADE PERLA ESMERALDA MAAP781025MSLRNR04 MAAP7810254C3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ PEINADO LYNDSAY CRISTINA MAPL841009MSLRNY04 MAPL841009BD3 M02050 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA TRINIDAD MAVT860107MSLRZR05 MAVT860107A52 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

MEDINA MONTA&O ANA LAURA MEMA871120MSLDNN07 MEMA871120UK9 M02006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MEJIA CASILLAS JUAN MIGUEL MECJ850326HSLJSN00 MECJ8503263Y4 M03025 8 SLSSA000806 ESTATAL
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MEJIA LOPEZ EDGARDO MELE841102HSLJPD02 MELE841102UY9 M02006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MENDOZA SANDOVAL SONIA LUZ MESS730415MJCNNN04 MESS7304156JA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MERINO HERNANDEZ JORGE ARMANDO MEHJ641202HGTRRR07 MEHJ641202967 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MEZA SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER MESF680912HSLZNR01 MESF680912KV0 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MONARREZ BAUTISTA MIRNA LUCERO MOBM840414MSLNTR05 MOBM840414IM3 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SARABIA TELLEZ JUANA BEATRIZ SATJ730807MSLRLN07 SATJ730807U70 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SERRANO ZU&IGA ROSARIO JANETH SEZR830115MSLRXS09 SEZR830115DV1 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SILVA VALENZUELA LUIS ALONSO SIVL920110HSLLLS01 SIVL920110JY7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SOBERANES FLORES HERNAN SOFH841115HSLBLR08 SOFH841115S61 M03025 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

SOMOZA OSUNA PALOMA SOOP990617MSLMSL07 SOOP9906174N4 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SOSA MORALES MATEO SOMM700921HVZSRT02 SOMM700921EM8 M02035 8 SLSSA017652 ESTATAL

SOTO BELTRAN FRANCISCA ESTELA SOBF741004MSLTLR01 SOBF74100446A M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

SOTO MERCADO BEATRIZ ARACELY SOMB831121MSLTRT06 SOMB831121G18 M02066 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

SUAREZ LEAL LUCIA GUADALUPE SULL940624MSLRLC05 SULL940624LW2 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

TIRADO GASTELUM HECTOR ABEL TIGH830630HSLRSC09 TIGH830630QR7 M02006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

TIRADO MONJARDIN JESUS ALFONSO TIMJ830308HSLRNS07 TIMJ830308NM1 M03025 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

TOLOSA JIMENEZ FLOR ELVIRA TOJF850313MSLLML08 TOJF850313L22 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

TORRES GASTELUM BRENDA KAROLINA TOGB850926MSLRSR09 TOGB85092632A M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

TORTOLEDO LOZOYA ALBA GUADALUPE TOLA801216MSLRZL31 TOLA8012169U2 M01007 8 SLSSA000123 ESTATAL

TRUJILLO CEBREROS JOSE VICTOR MANUEL TUCV830703HSLRBC01 TUCV8307035Z1 M01006 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

TRUJILLO COLCHADO YARELI BRISEYDA TUCY840331MSLRLR07 TUCY840331N5A M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

TRUJILLO LOPEZ NORA GUADALUPE TULN850726MSLRPR01 TULN850726911 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

TRUJILLO NIEBLA MELIDA TUNM860927MSLRBL01 TUNM860927978 M02035 8 SLSSA000210 ESTATAL

URIARTE LUNA BERTHA ALICIA UILB850925MSLRNR03 UILB850925379 M02066 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

URIARTE OBREGON JAVIER ROSENDO UIOJ580710HSLRBV05 UIOJ580710IQ5 M01004 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

URIBE GONZALEZ JOSE MARTIN UIGM000808HSLRNRA9 UIGM000808QI9 M03025 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

VALDEZ BRIONES GUADALUPE BERENICE VABG791109MSLLRD08 VABG791109A97 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA CAMACHO YADIRA VACY760909MSLLMD04 VACY760909U91 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL
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VALENZUELA RAMIREZ CLAUDIA VARC770322MDFLML03 VARC770322H82 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALLE CASTRO LIZETH KARINA VACL801028MSLLSZ07 VACL8010283W4 M02035 8 SLSSA003802 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ TAPIA LIZBETH HILARIA VATL830725MSLZPZ09 VATL830725K72 M02001 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

VEGA RAMOS MARIA GUADALUPE VERG850131MBCGMD09 VERG850131MN8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VEGA RUVALCABA TANYA PATRICIA VERT990211MSLGVN02 VERT9902115Y1 M03025 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

VELAZCO SANTOS IRALI MARIA VESI920913MSLLNR08 VESI9209132X6 M01004 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

OLIVAS GARCIA DULCE LEONOR OIGD781003MSLLRL07 OIGD7810033C8 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OLIVAS RODRIGUEZ ZULMA OIRZ790312MSLLDL05 OIRZ790312QJ2 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OLIVO IBARRA ALMA ALLANEC OIIA850624MSLLBL00 OIIA850624C90 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

OLIVO RENTERIA ARIANA GUADALUPE OIRA851120MSLLNR00 OIRA8511209G1 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

OLMEDA ROBLES JOSE ARTURO OERA811215HSLLBR02 OERA811215327 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ORONA DAGNINO VICTOR ALFONSO OODV850728HSLRGC06 OODV8507281J6 M02006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

OROZCO SAUCEDA OSCAR MANUEL OOSO650523HSLRCS13 OOSO6505233I1 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ORTIZ  CLAUDIA JUDITH OIXC870819MSLRXL04 OICL870819J76 M02066 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

OSUNA OSUNA CHRISTIAN MOISES OUOC880731HSLSSH04 OUOC880731RU6 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PADILLA CORRALES VICTOR MANUEL PACV750724HSLDRC06 PACV750724Q55 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PALOMARES MEDINA ANA MARIA PAMA820530MSLLDN06 PAMA820530EN2 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

PASOS ROMERO ANEKA YAGNA PARA840912MSLSMN06 PARA840912PU0 M01007 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

PATI&O GALLEGOS ALVARO PAGA531010HDFTLL01 PAGA5310106K7 M01004 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

PEREZ  GEOVANNY PAUL PEXG880628HSLRXV09 PEGE880628NUA M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PEREZ GAMEZ MONICA YADIRA PEGM730702MSLRMN04 PEGM730702GY9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PEREZ LOPEZ MARISOL PELM690604MSLRPR02 PELM6906043A2 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PEREZ MEJIA PAUL EDUARDO PEMP900906HSLRJL09 PEMP900906NY3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ MONTOYA LAURA PEML821105MSLRNR00 PEML821105NM7 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ POLANCO VIELKA ANABEL PEPV821120MSLRLL05 PEPV821120UTA M01006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

PEREZ SOTELO JOSE ALFREDO PESA660518HSLRTL03 PESA6605184N3 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ ZAZUETA JESUS GUILLERMO PEZJ720115HSLRZS07 PEZJ720115RA3 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PINEDA OLGUIN FRANCISCO JAVIER PIOF661203HSLNLR00 PIOF661203336 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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PLATA ESPINOZA MARTIN ULISES PAEM840413HSLLSR11 PAEM8404133Z9 M02006 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

PLATA OCHOA ANABEL PAOA850612MSLLCN04 PAOA850612UW2 M02003 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

PONCE RIVERA ANTONIO PORA760411HSLNVN03 PORA760411UB4 M03025 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PONCE SARABIA MARA POSM840720MSLNRR06 POSM8407209S1 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

QUEVEDO SALAS MARIVEL QUSM731110MSLVLR00 QUSM731110ARA M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

QUINTERO CEBADA PAUL DE JESUS QUCP760918HSLNBL01 QUCP7609183G6 M01004 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ CABANILLAS WILLIAM OMAR RACW810814HSLMBL08 RACW810814R68 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL RODRIGUEZ GRENDHA LINNETTE SARG910628MSLNDR07 SARG910628E46 M03025 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ QUINTERO PASCUAL IVAN RAQP821003HSLMNS03 RAQP821003KY9 M01006 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ MU&OZ ERIKA CAROLINA GOME841006MSLNXR05 GOME841006KM4 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ONTIVEROS EDITH GOOE740201MSLNND05 GOOE740201B6A M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ SALCIDO GERMAN GOSG821121HSLNLR05 GOSG821121U8A M03025 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ZAMUDIO JESUS RADAMES GOZJ750205HSLNMS01 GOZJ7502055T5 M02015 8 SLSSA000485 ESTATAL

GRACIANO CALDERON ARACELI GACA840616MSRRLR01 GACA840616K70 M03005 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

GRANADOS RINCON DULCE PAOLA GARD840130MSLRNL04 GARD8401304Y6 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

GUEMEZ TORRES KARLA ALICIA GUTK870813MSLMRR06 GUTK870813BR5 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GUERRA VELAZQUEZ LAURA YAHAIRA GUVL820325MSLRLR09 GUVL820325U47 M01006 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

GUERRERO GALINDO JOSE FRANCISCO GUGF821227HSLRLR06 GUGF821227JG4 M01006 8 SLSSA017821 ESTATAL

GUERRERO IBARRA BRIANA MAGALY GUIB860704MSLRBR06 GUIB8607046J0 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

GUEVARA GARZON YOLANDA GUGY750814MSLVRL15 GUGY7508148J2 M03025 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

GUEVARA MACIAS CARLOTA AMALIA GUMC550910MSLVCR02 GUMC550910ML5 M01007 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ AISPURO DIANA SUGEY GUAD791009MSLTSN02 GUAD791009VB6 M01006 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ GARCIA CONCEPCION JANETH GUGC820817MSLTRN04 GUGC8208174WA M01006 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

HEMKE BELTRAN CHRISTIAN GEOVANNI HEBC931229HSLMLH00 HEBC93122978A M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HEREDIA ORTIZ LIDIA ELISSA HEOL830803MSLRRD09 HEOL830803LPA M02015 8 SLSSA017541 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ CRUZ HEAC610715MSLRLR04 HEAC610715I44 M03025 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ GALLARDO MARIA TRINIDAD HEGT790827MSLRLR01 HEGT790827BF6 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ IBARRA GUADALUPE HEIG830614HSLRBD07 HEIG830614EM4 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL
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HERNANDEZ URIAS MAURO HEUM740817HSLRRR08 HEUM740817S59 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

HERRERA CAZARES LUZ ESTHER HECL810328MSLRZZ02 HECL810328TR6 M01006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

HIDROGO JIMENEZ DIANA ELIZABETH HIJD750924MSLDMN04 HIJD750924FW8 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HIGUERA CAZARES FAVIOLA LUCERO HICF730929MSLGZV09 HICF730929635 M03025 8 SLSSA017780 ESTATAL

HIGUERA PEREZ MARIA ISABEL HIPI850225MSLGRS04 HIPI850225HZ8 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

HUERTA MEDINA ARIANA JAZMIN HUMA830621MSLRDR08 HUMA830621E69 M03025 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

IBARRA CEBREROS ELVA IACE781120MSLBBL02 IACE781120CD9 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

INUSTROZA CARDENAS GLADIS IUCG840314MSLNRL09 IUCG840314EP9 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

IRIBE GONZALEZ JOSE GUILLERMO IIGG890315HSLRNL07 IIGG890315LJ4 M03005 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ GASTELUM JESUS MANUEL JIGJ710104HSLMSS05 JIGJ7101048F3 M03025 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

KONDO ALVAREZ JOSE ANTONIO KOAA790821HSLNLN00 KOAA7908218D6 M01006 8 SLSSA000951 ESTATAL

LANGARICA LIZARRAGA JESUS ALBERTO LALJ840308HSLNZS01 LALJ8403087Z6 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

LARA LOPEZ AURELIO FRANCISCO LALA770124HSLRPR07 LALA770124QA3 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

LAVIN MONARREZ KARLA ELIZABETH LAMK780530MMSVNR03 LAMK780530AJ3 M01006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LEDESMA AVELAR YULIANA MARLEN LEAY831112MSLDVL06 LEAY8311122S2 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LEON BELTRAN LORENA LEBL700814MSLNLR03 LEBL700814S85 M02066 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

LEYVA ANGULO JOSE RAMON LEAR710802HSLYNM09 LEAR710802M42 M01006 8 SLSSA002240 ESTATAL

LEYVA GUTIERREZ KARINA LEGK910518MCLYTR07 LEGK910518L41 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

LEYVA LOPEZ NORMA ALICIA LELN770322MSLYPR05 LELN7703227Z5 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LIMON CAMACHO JAZMIN LICJ860913MSLMMZ02 LICJ8609133E6 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

LLANES LOZOYA ANALU LALA730703MSLLZN02 LALA7307032M9 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LOPEZ AUDELO EDGAR ALAN LOAE801213HSLPDD08 LOAE8012132T4 M01006 8 SLSSA000625 ESTATAL

LOPEZ BELTRAN DOLORES PETRITA LOBD821109MSLPLL02 LOBD821109DB1 M02006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CABRERA ANGELICA LXCA811227MSLPBN02 LOCA811227B20 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CALDERON KIMBERLI KOREY LOCK000612MSLPLMA6 LOCK000612BI0 M02036 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CASTRO MARTIN EDUARDO LOCM760417HSLPSR07 LOCM760417NW4 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ DUARTE CINTIHA TATIHANA LODC850720MSLPRN09 LODC850720NP1 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GARCIA ROSA MARIA LOGR820831MSLPRS02 LOGR820831RQ9 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL
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LOPEZ GONZALEZ JUAN JOSE LOGJ870702HSLPNN02 LOGJ870702749 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOC MARIELA LOLM920608MSLPCR04 LOLM920608MMA M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ FABIAN LOLF880927HSLPPB06 LOLF880927626 M03025 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

LOPEZ PE&A ABEL ALFREDO LOPA600617HSLPXB04 LOPA600617945 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LOPEZ PE&A LIZETH YANIRA LOPL780104MSLPXZ08 LOPL780104KB9 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LOPEZ PEREZ PATRICIA ANABEL LOPP820228MSLPRT02 LOPP820228IR4 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ZANIA ZUCETH LORZ760130MSLPDN06 LORZ7601304A3 M03005 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SALAZAR MARIA DE LOS ANGELES LOSA740622MSLPLN01 LOSA740622NW0 M02035 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VALENZUELA URIBIA FRANCELIA LOVU880415MSLPLR02 LOVU880415NC5 M02085 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

LUGO LUGO RITO GUMARO LULR770720HSLGGT04 LULR770720V82 M01006 8 SLSSA001296 ESTATAL

VERDUZCO HERNANDEZ DAVID EDUARDO VEHD891120HSLRRV04 VEHD891120LL4 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMOS ARECHIGA MARIANA RAAM891018MSLMRR02 RAAM8910188S5 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RAMOS CORRALES JOSE GUADALUPE RACG580225HSLMRD07 RACG580225GX2 M03018 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

RAMOS MOLINA SARA BEATRIZ RAMS841210MSLMLR08 RAMS8412104F2 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAMOS NAVEJAS JESUS MARTIN OSVALDO RANJ850914HSLMVS01 RANJ850914U70 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAMOS PEREZ IRMA LETICIA RAPI810916MSLMRR01 RAPI810916C9A M02110 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAMOS PI&A CONCEPCION RAPC811216MSLMXN07 RAPC811216LN6 M03025 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

RAMOS RUSSELL MARIA DEL ROSARIO RARR670607MSLMSS06 RARR670607A78 M02015 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

RAMOS SAMANIEGO WENDY ISABEL RASW820731MSLMMN01 RASW820731889 M02015 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

RENDON IBARRA OLGA ALICIA REIO700912MSLNBL03 REIO700912MK5 M02110 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

REYES BUSTAMANTE ELIZABETH REBE821223MSLYSL04 REBE821223AY1 M02040 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

REYES FLORES JESSICA REFJ831129MSLYLS07 REFJ831129CF3 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

REYES LABRADOR ELSA GUADALUPE RELE750329MSLYBL08 RELE750329BK1 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

REYES LAUREAN DORA ALICIA RELD850812MVZYRR07 RELD850812PU4 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

REYES SALCIDO ENRIQUE RESE820323HSLYLN03 RESE820323UK2 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RIOS OJEDA MA. GRISELDA RIOG800821MDGSJR03 RIOM800821BL3 M03025 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

RIOS ZAMORA REYNA ISABEL RIZR760302MSLSMY04 RIZR760302GG1 M02110 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

RIVAS PE&UELAS ERIKA RIPE831014MSLVXR00 RIPE831014860 M02035 8 SLSSA002264 ESTATAL
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NEVAREZ BELTRAN NOEL NEBN850919HSLVLL08 NEBN850919C57 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

NEVAREZ GARCIA EVELYN JAZMIN NEGE920505MSLVRV07 NEGE920505633 M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

NIEBLA GERARDO ZOILA CAROLINA NIGZ820308MSLBRL06 NIGZ820308R38 M02035 8 SLSSA002293 ESTATAL

NIEBLA MONTES WOLF JESUS NIMW860421HSLBNL05 NIMW860421F59 M01007 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

NIETO OLMEDA PERLA GUADALUPE NIOP810830MSLTLR04 NIOP810830669 M01006 8 SLSSA002310 ESTATAL

NORIEGA  MARGARITA NOXM771222MSLRXR01 NOMA7712225F2 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

NORZAGARAY MEJIA MARTHA IRENE NOMM770814MSLRJR01 NOMM7708149M0 M03025 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

NU&EZ ANGULO FLAVIA NUAF650507MDGXNL09 NUAF6505074EA M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

NU&EZ MARTINEZ RAMON NUMR641217HSLXRM01 NUMR641217TW9 M02006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

OCHOA AGUILAR MARIA FERNANDA OOAF870816MSLCGR02 OOAF8708166Q4 M02001 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

OCHOA LANDEROS JESUS OOLJ841223HSLCNS05 OOLJ841223156 M02073 8 SLSSA000876 ESTATAL

OCHOA OCHOA YARELI YUDITH OOOY861119MSLCCR09 OOOY861119E40 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OJEDA CORONEL MARIBEL OECM891128MSLJRR00 OECM8911285W8 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OJEDA FELIX ARACELI OEFA791231MSLJLR06 OEFA791231JF5 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OJEDA LOPEZ YURIANA OELY830813MSLJPR07 OELY830813DN0 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

OLEA ELIZALDE MARIA CRISTINA OEEC880108MSLLLR01 OEEC880108G36 M02006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

OLGUIN LOPEZ YAJAIRA OULY800215MSLLPJ02 OULY800215QS3 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OLGUIN RAMOS MANUEL DE JESUS OURM870105HSLLMN09 OURM8701055E8 M03006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

OLIVAS CABRALES ARNOLDO JAVIER OICA831210HSLLBR09 OICA831210GB5 M02035 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

OLIVAS OLIVAS CARLOS RUBEN OIOC740414HSLLLR06 OIOC740414G25 M03004 8 SLSSA000280 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS BELTRAN CECILIA OIBC850601MSLNLC06 OIBC850601EU7 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS CAMPAS HERIBERTO OICH580730HSLNMR04 OICH5807305Z4 M02035 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS RIVERA MARIA DE JESUS OIRJ810603MSLNVS08 OIRJ810603L88 M02015 8 SLSSA018405 ESTATAL

ORDU&O  CARLOS OUXC690517HSLRXR05 OUCA690517CD8 M01006 8 SLSSA002206 ESTATAL

OROZ DUARTE CINIA DEL CARMEN OODC861202MSLRRN09 OODC861202NZ1 M01006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

ORTEGA ESTRADA MARIA GUADALUPE OEEG821212MSLRSD08 OEEG821212FD3 M02040 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ORTEGA HERNANDEZ GRACIELA ROSABEL OEHG770917MSLRRR08 OEHG770917K99 M02001 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ORTEGA SOTO WILFREDO OESW800413HSLRTL02 OESW800413PGA M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL
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ORTIZ CORONEL ARACELI OICA861006MOCRRR07 OICA8610067F4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ORTIZ INZUNZA LUIS CARLOS OIIL840929HSLRNS03 OIIL840929TL2 M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ORTIZ VERGARA PAUL IGNACIO OIVP871125HSLRRL01 OIVP8711251I1 M02015 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

OSORIO SALCIDO JOSE JAVIER OOSJ590301HSLSLV07 OOSJ5903011RA M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OSUNA GUERRERO ANNAYSS OUGA830225MSLSRN08 OUGA830225CU1 M01007 8 SLSSA001675 ESTATAL

OSUNA GUTIERREZ RAMONA OUGR751029MSLSTM05 OUGR751029F93 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

OSUNA HERRERA SATURNINO OUHS870601HNTSRT04 OUHS870601HD0 M03004 8 SLSSA017961 ESTATAL

ROMAN CASTRO GLORIA ROSARIO ROCG720725MSLMSL09 ROCG7207254M3 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ROMERO ACOSTA REYES OFELIA ROAR831020MSLMCY00 ROAR831020IHA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROMERO CHAVEZ ROSA MARIA ROCR870108MSLMHS03 ROCR870108FJ6 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ROMERO COTA GENARO ROCG821111HSLMTN05 ROCG821111DB6 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ROMERO LOZOYA MARILU ROLM721029MSLMZR05 ROLM721029IE2 M03004 8 SLSSA018142 ESTATAL

ROMERO ZARAGOZA CINTHYA ROZC871021MSLMRN05 ROZC8710216S3 M02035 8 SLSSA017775 ESTATAL

ROMERO ZATARAIN PATRICIA ROZP730516MSLMTT04 ROZP730516IN7 M02035 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ROMO CERVANTES GRISELY SARAHI ROCG851111MSLMRR09 ROCG851111GKA M02110 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ESPINOSA GALLARDO IRIS MARLENNE EIGI890104MSLSLR02 EIGI890104BY0 M02015 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ESPINOSA GALLARDO KARINA JAZMIN EIGK791206MSLSLR05 EIGK79120617A M02110 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA ANGULO YESSY ELIZABETH EIAY820612MSLSNS06 EIAY820612V41 M01007 8 SLSSA001313 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA BOBADILLA OLGA CLARISA EIBO820428MSLSBL00 EIBO820428N92 M01007 8 SLSSA002614 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA CONTRERAS YOLANDA VIRIDIANA EICY871223MSLSNL06 EICY871223NS1 M02035 8 SLSSA002211 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA CUADRAS TANIA GABRIELA EICT860904MSLSDN04 EICT860904MP6 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA FLORES CLARISA EIFC840920MSLSLL02 EIFC840920CY0 M01007 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA GARCIA CARLOS EFREN EIGC831012HSLSRR09 EIGC831012136 M01006 8 SLSSA017705 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA GUERRERO MARICELA EIGM770221MSLSRR00 EIGM770221CZ9 M03025 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA IBARRA JANETH EIIJ860105MSLSBN00 EIIJ860105S8A M02035 8 SLSSA017961 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA LUGO DIANA CIHORELY EILD841202MSLSGN02 EILD8412028MA M02035 8 SLSSA001436 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA LUGO MARTIN AURELIO EILM640925HSLSGR08 EILM640925FH2 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA QUIROZ DULCE IRENE EIQD790602MSRSRL09 EIQD790602T73 M02035 8 SLSSA002153 ESTATAL
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ESPINOZA SARABIA KARINA EISK760506MSLSRR07 EISK760506PN4 M03019 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA TELLO BRENDA ZULEMA EITB900718MSLSLR04 EITB900718SC2 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA TELLO JESUS SINBEY EITJ860430MSLSLS02 EITJ860430KK0 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA VALENZUELA INDIRA YUKIER EIVI841005MSLSLN06 EIVI841005PV7 M02035 8 SLSSA001996 ESTATAL

ESQUER VALDEZ GILDARDO EUVG930808HSLSLL07 EUVG930808STA M02073 8 SLSSA018352 ESTATAL

ESQUER VILLEGAS MARIA ELENA EUVE760525MSRSLL04 EUVE7605254X1 M02040 8 SLSSA017780 ESTATAL

ESQUIVEL  SANDRA LUZ EUXS721012MSLSXN03 EUSA721012G45 M02034 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESQUIVEL JUAREZ EDGAR ALFREDO EUJE900914HSLSRD05 EUJE900914UJ9 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESTRADA BARRON MILAGROS GUADALUPE EABM781129MSLSRL01 EABM781129G89 M02035 8 SLSSA000280 ESTATAL

ESTRADA LIZARRAGA LUIS MANUEL EALL510415HSLSZS12 EALL510415PW1 M01004 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ OLIVIA GRISSEL GUSO821128MSLTNL03 GUSO821128IV9 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ SOTELO YURIVIA ELENA GUSY730111MSLTTR00 GUSY730111B7A M02035 8 SLSSA018125 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ VEGA ABEL BRUNO GUVA740525HPLTGB02 GUVA740525K4A M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ YUCUPICIO GRISELDA ELIZABETH GUYG850110MSLTCR00 GUYG850110294 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

GUZMAN BELTRAN MARIA ESTHELA GUBE771209MSLZLS09 GUBE771209AD7 M02035 8 SLSSA003940 ESTATAL

GUZMAN LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GULA860415HSLZPL08 GULA860415VCA M02001 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

GUZMAN MEDINA CANDELARIA GUMC790202MSLZDN02 GUMC790202KF1 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

HERAS RODRIGUEZ JEAN CARLO HERJ860628HSLRDN09 HERJ860628HAA M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HEREDIA ALVAREZ IRIS GUADALUPE HEAI850421MSLRLR03 HEAI8504218Y1 M01006 8 SLSSA018364 ESTATAL

HEREDIA BAEZ MIRIAM BERENICE HEBM850331MSLRZR08 HEBM850331FB0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HERMOSILLO PEREZ YANABEL HEPY861220MSLRRN05 HEPY861220GT5 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

FELIX GAMEZ JOSE LUIS FEGL780610HSLLMS08 FEGL780610G2A M02015 8 SLSSA003862 ESTATAL

FELIX GONZALEZ JESUS ENRIQUE FEGJ711201HSLLNS08 FEGJ711201LV7 M03023 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

FELIX LERMA ROSA ISELA FELR791230MSLLRS08 FELR791230MQ3 M02035 8 SLSSA001494 ESTATAL

FELIX LOPEZ ANA LUISA FELA820105MSLLPN09 FELA820105GH1 M02048 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FELIX MEDINA JAVIER RAUL DE JESUS FEMJ941230HSLLDV05 FEMJ941230KL1 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX MORENO JANETH FEMJ780503MSLLRN00 FEMJ7805039A1 M02035 8 SLSSA003862 ESTATAL

FELIX MORENO JUAN ROMAN FEMJ781002HSLLRN02 FEMJ781002U20 M02035 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL
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FELIX PEREZ EDITH FEPE830723MSLLRD00 FEPE830723EY6 M02110 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

FELIX SAINZ DORIANA MASSIEL GUADALUPE FESD850902MSLLNR03 FESD850902Q6A M01006 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

FELIX TOVARES IRIS DELFINA FETI851214MSLLVR03 FETI851214RN0 M02040 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ HECTOR MANUEL FEHH821207HSLRRC07 FEHH821207QZ4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA ACOSTA LEONEL EDUARDO FIAL701208HSLGCN03 FIAL701208LC3 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA ARIAS MARIO OTONIEL FIAM770209HSLGRR01 FIAM770209315 M01006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

FLORES AMEZCUA RAUL OCTAVIO FOAR590222HSLLML07 FOAR590222DN5 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FLORES ANGULO SANDRA FOAS860414MSLLNN09 FOAS8604145G4 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FLORES CASTRO ULISSES ENRIQUE FOCU850303HSLLSL02 FOCU850303DW4 M02015 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

FLORES GARCIA EMMA HAJASIVE FOGE820709MSLLRM05 FOGE820709S97 M02040 8 SLSSA017792 ESTATAL

FLORES JACOBO ANGELA MARIA FOJA840606MSLLCN00 FOJA840606C67 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CASTRO ROBLES MARTHA KARELY CARM881022MSLSBR02 CARM881022AZ0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTRO VALLE GABRIELA DE JESUS CAVG841225MSLSLB02 CAVG841225L75 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CAZAREZ QUINTERO CESAR ABRAHAM CAQC770630HSLZNS03 CAQC77063088A M02015 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAZAREZ URQUIZA SILNIA ARELY CAUS860511MSLZRL09 CAUS860511QH7 M02110 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CEBALLOS RODRIGUEZ EVA ALEJANDRA CERE881219MSLBDV09 CERE881219167 M02040 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

CEBREROS DELGADO BLANCA OLIVIA CEDB780328MSLBLL09 CEDB780328AP1 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CEBREROS MACHADO CLAUDIA RAMONA CEMC851227MSLBCL09 CEMC8512278T7 M03011 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

AISPURO JIMENEZ LUISA AIJL690315MDGSMS03 AIJL690315648 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AISPURO MU&OZ JESUS GABRIEL AIMJ961015HSLSXS03 AIMJ961015T99 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

AVENA HERRERA DIANA CRISTINA AEHD960831MSLVRN08 AEHD960831L14 M03018 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AVENDA&O AVALOS JAZMIN SARAI AEAJ880606MNTVVZ16 AEAJ880606KX2 M03021 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ACEVES GARCIA GLADYS YESENIA AEGG890103MSLCRL09 AEGG8901039V4 M03004 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

ACEVES NU&EZ VALERIA SOFIA AENV971110MSLCXL00 AENV971110UP6 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ACHOY ARMENTA EVELYN LARISSA AOAE940226MSLCRV08 AOAE940226QTA M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ACOSTA  IRVING GIOVANNI AOXI880804HSLCXR06 AOIR880804887 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ACOSTA MADUE&O MANUEL RIGOBERTO AOMM841230HSLCDN09 AOMM841230P62 M01009 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ACOSTA REYNAGA JESUS ENRIQUE AORJ741207HSLCYS03 AORJ741207NT0 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL
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ACOSTA SANDOVAL EZEQUIEL ARMANDO AOSE981005HSLCNZ09 AOSE981005170 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ACOSTA SANDOVAL OSCIEL OMAR AOSO040226HSLCNSB2 AOSO040226IJ8 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ACOSTA ZAVALA NICTHE AOZN910325MSLCVC08 AOZN910325JH3 M02006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ACU&A ANGULO ANA KAREN AUAA980725MSLCNN05 AUAA980725GIA M02001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

AGISS PALACIOS AMERICA MARIA DEL PILAR AIPA721012MHGGLM03 AIPA721012AJ3 M02066 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

AGRAMON MENDOZA LILIANA GUADALUPE AAML880403MSLGNL06 AAML8804034S2 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AGUILAR AGUILAR FERNANDA AUAF961101MSLGGR09 AUAF961101R68 M02015 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUILAR BIBRIESCA NINEL GUADALUPE AUBN980815MSLGBN01 AUBN9808151X2 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

AGUILAR CASTRO ANA PATRICIA AUCA911117MSLGSN06 AUCA911117UD2 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

AGUILAR ESPINOZA LITZIA KARINA AUEL921001MSLGST00 AUEL921001MR4 M02040 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

AGUILAR GERARDO EDEN ERNESTO AUGE810311HSLGRD04 AUGE810311LV4 CF40001 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

AGUILAR LAMBARENA MARTIN URIEL AULM871111HMNGMR02 AULM871111NY1 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

AGUILAR MASCARE&O ESTEFANIA AUME860412MSLGSS01 AUME860412MQ5 M03023 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GRIJALVA RANGEL JANETH PATRICIA GIRJ941005MSLRNN02 GIRJ941005JR2 M03018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GUERRERO ARREDONDO CAROLINA GUAC900801MSLRRR01 GUAC900801IJA CF40003 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

GUERRERO GUTIERREZ DANIELA GUGD961210MBCRTN02 GUGD961210LB9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUERRERO MORENO ALEYDA GUADALUPE GUMA980127MSLRRL09 GUMA980127SQ2 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

GUEVARA DELGADO NOE GUDN870901HSLVLX00 GUDN870901P39 M03025 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

GUEVARA GAMEZ ALDO GUGA960406HSLVML01 GUGA960406N76 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GUEVARA LOPEZ RIGEL ALBERTO GULR811201HSLVPG04 GULR811201ST1 M03021 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

GUEVARA NAVARRO VALERIA GUNV940718MSLVVL04 GUNV9407183I7 M02036 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

GUEVARA RODRIGUEZ MARIA ABIGAIL GURA921211MSLVDB02 GURA921211KG5 M03006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ CAMACHO NATHALIE GUCN981213MSLTMT04 GUCN981213D63 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ CASTRO ASTRID FABIOLA GUCA780814MSLTSS09 GUCA780814HK1 M02001 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ CERVANTES JOSE ANTONIO GUCA790125HNTTRN04 GUCA790125AJ5 M03018 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ GARCIA JESUS ABRAHAM GUGJ921211HSLTRS05 GUGJ9212111X2 M03004 8 SLSSA000106 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ DINORA GUGD800725MSLTTN06 GUGD800725DX7 CF40002 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ GUZMAN EMMA GUADALUPE GUGE740521MSLTZM00 GUGE740521SB0 M03025 8 SLSSA003793 ESTATAL
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GUTIERREZ LOPEZ AMAIRANI GULA960104MSLTPM03 GULA960104420 CF41044 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ NEGRETE TERESA DE JESUS GUNT840623MGTTGR04 GUNT840623Q77 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ RAMOS LUIS DONALDO GURL940328HSLTMS09 GURL940328DL1 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ FREDERICK ALBERTO GUSF910415HSLTNR07 GUSF910415LI1 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ TAPIA ALICIA ESTEFANIA GUTA960620MSLTPL03 GUTA9606208Y8 M03018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ VAZQUEZ BEATRIZ ISABEL GUVB851124MSLTZT03 GUVB85112412A M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUZMAN BARRAZA FRANCISCO IVAN GUBF920705HSLZRR09 GUBF9207059W8 M03021 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GUZMAN LAGARDE CARLOS ALBERTO GULC730222HSLZGR09 GULC730222JC4 M03024 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

GUZMAN ORTIZ YELITZA CICLEIRY GUOY000803MSLZRLA5 GUOY000803QB7 M02035 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

GUZMAN RENDON JORGE LUIS GURJ860726HOCZNR02 GURJ860726FR0 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GUZMAN ROCHA ISMAEL GURI900501HJCZCS01 GURI900501C10 M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ MARTIN OSWALDO GURM921126HSLZDR07 GURM921126EW4 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

HAROS BARRAZA JOSE DE JESUS HABJ920111HSLRRS07 HABJ920111U44 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HEREDIA ANGULO DRUCILA GUADALUPE HEAD760811MSLRNR07 HEAD7608113X6 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

HEREDIA VALDEZ FABRICIO DE JESUS HEVF961113HSLRLB03 HEVF961113K87 M01006 8 SLSSA000140 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ AGUILAR MARIO ALBERTO HEAM990926HSLRGR07 HEAM990926EQ0 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ BARRON SOFIA LIZETT HEBS910812MSLRRF08 HEBS910812I91 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ BELTRAN SULEMA HEBS671019MSLRLL05 HEBS671019NU0 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ CASTELLANOS JESUS HECTOR HECJ801227HSLRSS02 HECJ801227A93 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ CERON NORA HECN920426MHGRRR02 HECN920426SC6 M02066 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA JOSEFINA DEL CARMEN HEFJ850820MSLRGS00 HEFJ850820B93 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ISLAS ROBERTO DAMASO HEIR780317HDFRSB04 HEIR7803171R7 M02029 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ JUAREZ EDNA ROSAURA HEJE880905MSLRRD06 HEJE8809053W0 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ RICARDO HUMBERTO HELR870528HSLRPC05 HELR870528CD4 CF40004 8 SLSSA018195 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ MEZA MARIA GUADALUPE HEMG701212MSLRZD06 HEMG701212TP6 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ MONARREZ YOSELIN GUADALUPE HEMY980823MSLRNS00 HEMY980823224 M03021 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ NAVARRO SUSANA LIZBET HENS820306MSLRVS08 HENS820306H17 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ OSUNA BRISEIDA GUADALUPE HEOB960220MSLRSR00 HEOB960220K80 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL
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HERNANDEZ PEREZ OMAR HEPO920428HZSRRM07 HEPO9204281U2 M04003 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ROCHA KENIA YUNAITZA HERK971113MSLRCN09 HERK971113KP1 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ SALAS LESLIE HESL910531MSLRLS08 HESL9105315A9 M03004 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ URIAS IRMA LIZBETH HEUI940824MSLRRR07 HEUI940824C19 M02115 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ VEGA ALICIA KARELY HEVA900911MSLRGL08 HEVA900911AP0 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HERRERA CONTRERAS LUIS ADRIAN HECL880911HNTRNS09 HECL880911BY1 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERRERA CORRALES JOSE ALFREDO HECA940317HSLRRL00 HECA940317295 M03022 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

HIDALGO SOLIS GABRIEL HISG980915HSLDLB03 HISG9809159MA M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

HIGUERA HIGUERA NERICIA HIHN940722MSLGGR05 HIHN940722CY0 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HIGUERA MORENO ERNESTO HIME970812HSLGRR02 HIME970812D51 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HUERTA CASTRO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES HUCA680601MSLRSN02 HUCA680601TW5 M02047 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HUERTA MORALES NADIA DANIELA HUMN891002MDFRRD03 HUMN8910024C5 M03024 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

HUEZCA FLORES LUIS ADRIAN HUFL900309HMSZLS07 HUFL900309D53 M02097 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

HUIZAR CAMACHO ANEL HUCA910805MSLZMN01 HUCA9108051J0 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

IBARRA BARRAZA MARIA ISABEL IABI800420MSLBRS05 IABI8004206F5 M03021 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

IBARRA HERNANDEZ EMMA LIZZETTE IAHE800728MSLBRM05 IAHE800728QR5 M03018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RUELAS PEREA ANA GUADALUPE RUPA860929MSLLRN02 RUPA860929KH5 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RUIZ CASTRO BRANDON WILFRIDO RUCB010126HSLZSRA9 RUCB010126IB9 M02003 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RUIZ CUEVAS EFREN HUMBERTO RUCE780406HSLZVF09 RUCE7804068C1 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RUIZ FLORES ERIKA IVONNE RUFE790406MSLZLR03 RUFE7904061D1 M02040 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

RUIZ GONZALEZ MATEO SEBASTIAN RUGM880904HVZZNT04 RUGM8809045Y7 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RUIZ HERRERA ANAZARETH RUHA950318MSRZRN03 RUHA950318RG5 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

RUIZ HIDROGO CESAR ERNESTO RUHC041025HSLZDSA4 RUHC041025CW7 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUIZ LOREDO JESUS ARIEL RULJ721108HSLZRS05 RULJ721108B49 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RUIZ MARTINEZ ELISEO RUME930719HSLZRL04 RUME930719JNA M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA CONCEPCION RUMC910831MSLZRN05 RUMC9108316F7 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RUIZ OROZCO LAURA VIRIDIANA RUOL841030MSLZRR07 RUOL841030Q45 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ AXEL DAVID RURA930215HSLZDX00 RURA930215BP4 M03011 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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RUIZ RUBIO EMMA BEATRIZ RURE891114MSLZBM08 RURE891114QV0 M02040 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

RUIZ TORRES CYNTHIA ELIZABETH RUTC860104MSRZRY08 RUTC860104AV8 M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

RUIZ VALDEZ MARIA ISABEL RUVI750616MSLZLS08 RUVI7506167N4 M03011 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RUIZ VALENZUELA JOSE MANUEL RUVM910109HBCZLN08 RUVM910109S89 M02047 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SAINZ ESCEVERRE ANA LAURA SAEA940512MSLNSN08 SAEA940512UG2 M03021 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

SALAS GONZALEZ JORGE ARTURO SAGJ960301HSLLNR05 SAGJ960301RQ3 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SALAS MORALES LILIANA SAML830927MSLLRL03 SAML830927JP8 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

SALAS VILLA DELIA KARIME SAVD770824MSLLLL01 SAVD770824R17 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SALAZAR LIZARRAGA PEDRO PABLO SALP870117HSLLZD02 SALP870117QS4 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SALAZAR MARQUEZ RAQUEL SAMR740209MDFLRQ08 SAMR7402095S8 M01007 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SALAZAR VALENCIA ABRAHAM SAVA811221HSLLLB01 SAVA811221SN4 M03004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

SALCIDO CAMACHO AARON ARTURO SACA920609HSLLMR05 SACA9206095P3 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

SALCIDO VERDUGO DANIEL ALEJANDRO SAVD990901HSLLRN09 SAVD990901GD1 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SALDA&A MALDONADO JOSE MANUEL SAMM001026HSLLLNA7 SAMM001026214 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SAMANO ROCHA ALICIA ESMERALDA SARA851109MSLMCL03 SARA851109K82 M03018 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ BARRAZA ALICIA YARELI SABA980827MSLNRL06 SABA980827GU8 M02003 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ BOJORQUEZ JAVIER ENRIQUE SABJ910807HSLNJV05 SABJ910807CL5 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ DELGADO JESUS DANIEL SADJ940826HSLNLS04 SADJ940826JA9 M03004 8 SLSSA018183 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ GARCIA ANA LAURA SAGA980115MSLNRN05 SAGA9801152Y9 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ HERRERA LUIS ENRIQUE SAHL700621HSLNRS09 SAHL700621JM3 CF40001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ LANDEROS PAOLA CRISTINA SALP951006MSLNNL00 SALP9510061XA M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ RICARDO ARMANDO SAMR980203HSLNRC09 SAMR980203JX7 M02036 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ORDU&O RUTH YAMIRA SAOR880220MSLNRT08 SAOR880220QV9 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ PICOS LUIS ENRIQUE SAPL830212HSLNCS01 SAPL830212TA8 M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ROBLES LITZY NALLELY SARL000714MSLNBTA8 SARL000714418 M02036 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ DORA ERNESTINA SASD970317MSLNNR00 SASD970317V96 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JESUS ENRIQUE SASJ760715HSLNNS10 SASJ760715TR1 CF40004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ VALENZUELA LUIS ANGEL SAVL951230HVZNLS04 SAVL951230JH4 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL
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SANCHEZ XIMELLO LETICIA SAXL860729MPLNMT04 SAXL860729LB1 M02088 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL CAMACHO JESUS ANTONIO SACJ860310HSLNMS03 SACJ8603103Z2 M03006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ ESPERICUETA JULIA MELYNA VAEJ831118MSLZSL05 VAEJ831118TP9 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ JESUS MISAEL VALJ931026HSLZPS06 VALJ931026VA2 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL RANGEL MARIA DE LOURDES SARL870517MSLNNR08 SARL870517H59 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SANTAOLAYA ALARCON ROSAURA SAAR010209MSLNLSA1 SAAR010209TV3 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

SANTIAGUIN PADILLA KENIA BELEN SAPK951010MSLNDN08 SAPK9510104U9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SANTOS GARCIA ATHZIRI VIRIDIANA SAGA920508MSLNRT01 SAGA920508I8A M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SANTOS QUINTERO JUAN PEDRO SAQJ930511HSLNNN01 SAQJ930511M72 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SANTOS SAUCEDO HERIBERTO SASH920317HSLNCR09 SASH920317SHA M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

SANTOYO SERVIN NANCY MIRIAM SASN760105MDFNRN04 SASN760105536 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SARABIA ARELLANO GISEL GUADALUPE SAAG970627MSLRRS08 SAAG970627D14 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SARABIA LOPEZ BRENDA LETICIA SALB871113MSLRPR01 SALB871113277 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SARABIA SICAIROS MA. LUCIA SASL620219MSLRCC07 SASM620219AH9 M03025 8 SLSSA000362 ESTATAL

SARMIENTO CHAVEZ SAMUEL DE JESUS SACS921210HSLRHM06 SACS921210IJ1 M01006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SARMIENTO OSORIO MARIO ARTEMIO SAOM990119HSLRSR08 SAOM990119TA7 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

SAUCEDA OJEDA MARIA JOSE SAOJ950606MSLCJS04 SAOJ950606GLA M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

SAUCEDA ROJAS MITZY ALEJANDRA SARM990906MSLCJT03 SARM9909069D0 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SEOANE RODRIGUEZ WENDY PATRICIA SERW950811MSLNDN08 SERW950811RB7 M03001 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

AGUILAR PE&A LILIA AUPL950910MSLGXL08 AUPL950910L96 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

AGUILAR SAINZ ISAEL GERARDO AUSI911030HSLGNS04 AUSI911030IU4 CF40002 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

AGUILAR SANCHEZ LILIANA AUSL730618MSLGNL09 AUSL730618G8A M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AGUILAR SANCHEZ TERESA DE JESUS AUST780719MSLGNR08 AUST780719C67 M02047 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AGUILAR SOTO MARLA JOHANA AUSM900513MSLGTR02 AUSM900513G63 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AGUILAR VELARDE ELIZABETH AUVE891213MSLGLL09 AUVE891213488 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

AGUILASOCHO ESPINOZA SANDRA AUES900507MSLGSN00 AUES900507LG8 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

AGUILERA FELIX RAUL FRANCISCO AUFR971029HSLGLL01 AUFR9710291Q5 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AGUILERA ROSAS MANUEL SALVADOR AURM840219HMNGSN05 AURM840219JT5 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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AGUIRRE ACOSTA EDMUNDO AUAE821221HSLGCD00 AUAE821221LF2 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE LUNA CELINA AULC890118MSLGNL05 AULC8901187Y2 M03008 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE PE&A DAVID AUPD881207HSLGXV02 AUPD8812071Q8 M01006 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE RAMIREZ MARIA ALEJANDRA AURA930424MSLGML04 AURA930424E63 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE WARD ROY GUILLERMO AUWR930621HSLGRY03 AUWR930621KB4 M03020 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

AISPURO BELTRAN JOSE ALBERTO AIBA840408HSLSLL01 AIBA840408K64 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN MISQUEZ MARIO BEMM860430HSLLSR08 BEMM860430283 M03018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ONTIVEROS SAUL ARMANDO BEOS910811HSLLNL08 BEOS9108111Z3 M02001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

AISPURO PIMENTEL HATZIRY ARISAHI AIPH040327MSLSMTA7 AIPH040327REA M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

AISPURO RAMOS CAROL YAHAIRA AIRC900724MSLSMR05 AIRC900724346 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

AISPURO ROMAN AARON MOISES AIRA981223HSLSMR03 AIRA981223US9 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

AISPURO SANCHEZ JOEL AISJ840517HSLSNL08 AISJ840517FZ5 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

AISPURO VARGAS LUIS ALBERTO AIVL851127HSLSRS05 AIVL851127Q38 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ALARCON LOPEZ EDUARDO AALE981109HSLLPD07 AALE981109EP4 CF40001 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ALCANTAR RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO AARG971230HSLLDL06 AARG971230GR8 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ALCARAZ LUNA VICTORIA XIMENA AALV960106MSLLNC07 AALV960106EX8 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

ALDAMA ARANZUBIA PERLA IVETH AAAP830429MSLLRR08 AAAP830429DQ1 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ALDANA SALAZAR IMELDA AASI690719MSLLLM07 AASI690719BD6 M03019 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ALVARADO ARAIZA VICENTE EMILIO AAAV650405HGRLRC03 AAAV650405UF5 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ALVARADO ESPINOZA BEATRIZ ADRIANA AAEB810417MSLLST03 AAEB810417KC2 M03004 8 SLSSA018002 ESTATAL

ALVARADO PLAZA NANCY SENORINA AAPN940304MSLLLN09 AAPN940304I79 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ BELLO DULCE MADONA AABD920318MSRLLL03 AABD920318EU2 M04002 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ CASTRO ROSARIO SELENE AACR861203MSLLSS04 AACR861203117 M02110 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ GUZMAN KARLA BIBIANA AAGK751202MSLLZR01 AAGK751202AV8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ LAMPHAR JESUS DEL PILAR AALJ840804MSLLMS06 AALJ840804II6 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ MONTA&O SEBASTIAN JOSE AAMS800625HSLLNB13 AAMS8006252T4 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ SOTO LAZARO HUMBERTO AASL920810HSLLTZ03 AASL9208108C2 M03004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ URQUIDY CARLOS DANIEL AAUC881030HSLLRR00 AAUC881030CG9 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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AMADOR ROBLES MANUEL ARMANDO AARM940709HSLMBN08 AARM9407091J2 CF40003 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

AMADOR SALCEDO JESUS ARMANDO AASJ991012HSLMLS02 AASJ991012ED1 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

AMARILLAS ELIZALDE KARLA ROCIO AAEK000131MSRMLRA1 AAEK000131K39 M03001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AMARILLAS FELIX JESUS GUADALUPE AAFJ810312MSLMLS03 AAFJ810312GP9 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

AMEZCUA DUE&AS CARLOS ALBERTO AEDC850122HSLMXR03 AEDC8501228J0 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

AMILLANO VIZCARRA AARON AIVA810420HSLMZR00 AIVA8104204T6 M03024 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ANAYA DOMINGUEZ JESUS ALEJANDRO AADJ970819HSLNMS06 AADJ970819RU2 CF40004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ANAYA SOTO CELIA MARIA AASC700130MSLNTL04 AASC700130RE6 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ANGULO BOJORQUEZ NAYELY AUBN980715MSLNJY09 AUBN980715KZ2 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ANGULO GUTIERREZ GRACIELA AUGG741016MSLNTR07 AUGG741016RS0 M02066 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

ANGULO NAVARRO LIZBETH GRACIELA AUNL980830MSLNVZ06 AUNL980830CXA M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ANGULO PEINADO ROBERTO PABLO AUPR880219HSLNNB03 AUPR880219LB0 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ARAGON LIZARRAGA BRENDA ISABEL AALB870430MSLRZR09 AALB870430RF8 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ARAGON LOPEZ GEMMA AZUCENA AALG891219MSLRPM05 AALG891219AS2 M03018 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

ARANDA MARTINEZ ALBANIA OBDULIA AAMA880220MSLRRL00 AAMA880220C57 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ARAUJO LEYVA JAVIER EDUARDO AALJ930507HSLRYV05 AALJ930507649 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ARCE ARMENTA ARIANA AEAA931211MSLRRR03 AEAA931211JG7 M02040 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARCE GABALDON JOSE GENARO AEGG840823HSLRBN09 AEGG84082374A M01006 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ARCE PADILLA HECTOR MANUEL AEPH930506HSLRDC04 AEPH930506IH0 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ARCE VIZCARRA MIGDALIA NOHEMY AEVM910603MSLRZG01 AEVM9106032L1 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

ARCUBILLA LEYVA ROSARIO SIRLEYNEREIDA AULR930904MSLRYS05 AULR9309045G8 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ARENAS MEJIA MARIA DEL CARMEN AEMC910406MSLRJR08 AEMC910406JA6 M03021 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LUNA MARROQUIN JESUS OMAR LUMJ010914HSLNRSA1 LUMJ010914FU9 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LUNA QUINTERO GUILLERMO LUQG860210HSLNNL06 LUQG860210QW0 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

IBARRA RIOS ORLANDO IARO970102HSLBSR07 IARO970102IV7 M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

IBARRA RUIZ JESUS ALBERTO IARJ960918HSLBZS07 IARJ960918JD0 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

INZUNZA GARCIA MARIA EMILIA IUGE730831MSLNRM01 IUGE730831V99 CF40002 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

INZUNZA LIZARRAGA JOSE ARMANDO IULA940805HSLNZR04 IULA940805U69 CF40004 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

INZUNZA MEDINA VICENTE PAUL IUMV770626HSLNDC00 IUMV770626UK6 M03025 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

IRIBE BERNAL SERGIO IVAN IIBS890224HSLRRR01 IIBS8902246Z0 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ITURRIOS RAMOS BERTHA MARIA IURB630321MSLTMR04 IURB630321B34 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

IZA MIRANDA FERNANDO IAMF880524HSLZRR01 IAMF880524GS1 M03025 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

JACOBO VALENZUELA SERGIO JAVS870203HSLCLR06 JAVS870203R92 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

JAIME LEON GLORIA GUADALUPE JALG850108MSLMNL02 JALG850108196 M03025 8 SLSSA001593 ESTATAL

JARA BAEZ FRANCISCO DE JESUS JABF921227HSLRZR05 JABF921227JU2 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ BENITEZ MARYELI JIBM880202MNEMNR03 JIBM880202I84 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ BONILLA EDGAR AVIDAY JIBE780930HPLMND00 JIBE7809309L1 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

JUAREZ CEBREROS JOSE IVAN JUCI000616HSLRBVA4 JUCI0006168H2 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

JUAREZ MALDONADO NAYELI JUMN970911MTSRLY00 JUMN970911ES6 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

JUAREZ MASCARE&O FLOR NEREIDA JUMF890420MSLRSL07 JUMF890420FP1 CF40001 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

JUAREZ RENTERIA ROSALVA PATRICIA JURR700317MSLRNS05 JURR700317M69 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

JUAREZ VIDAL SINUHE ROSENDO JUVS860405HSLRDN09 JUVS860405K6A M03024 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

LABRADA MARTINEZ EUSEBIO LAME990818HSLBRS08 LAME990818SM0 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LAFARGA AGUIRRE LUIS ALFONSO LAAL780311HSLFGS02 LAAL780311L48 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LAFARGA VALDIVIA JESUS BERENICE LAVJ840907MSLFLS08 LAVJ840907BJ7 M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LANDEROS LOPEZ YUKIE ABIGAIL LALY941021MSLNPK08 LALY941021R82 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LANDEROS PEREZ PATRICIA LAPP680906MBSNRT01 LAPP6809068M7 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

LARA MANJARREZ OSCAR LAMO920630HSLRNS03 LAMO9206305LA M04005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LAU CRISTERNA JORGE ELIAS LACJ780825HSLXRR09 LACJ780825RN6 M03018 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

LEAL ARAMBURO LIDIA FERNANDA LEAL980214MSLLRD00 LEAL980214Q62 M02001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LEAL RIVERA MAURICIO LERM780510HSLLVR07 LERM780510G5A M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LECHUGA BUENO YARELY ESMERALDA LEBY960625MSLCNR07 LEBY960625IF8 M02001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LEDEZMA TAPIA RAUL ANTONIO LETR971205HQTDPL01 LETR9712053U0 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LEMOS ALCANTAR ADELA LEAA780505MSLMLD04 LEAA7805057V0 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LEON BELTRAN MARIO JAVIER LEBM891229HSLNLR06 LEBM891229PT4 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LEON CASTRO ALMA KARELY LECA891229MBCNSL09 LECA8912294U1 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL
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LEON GONZALEZ ANA CRISTINA LEGA991219MSLNNN09 LEGA991219J11 M02036 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LEON VALDEZ NATALIA DE JESUS LEVN901102MSLNLT06 LEVN901102D61 M03004 8 SLSSA017746 ESTATAL

LEYVA ACU&A MARIO ALEJANDRO LEAM920811HSLYCR03 LEAM920811TZ2 M02001 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

LEYVA CARRILLO BARDO LECB870623HSLYRR05 LECB870623GT2 M03011 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LEYVA DOMINGUEZ DALEXIA JANETH LEDD971005MSLYML06 LEDD971005576 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LEYVA GONZALEZ LAURA ISABEL LEGL870116MSLYNR09 LEGL870116LS0 M03019 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

LEYVA LEON VIVIANA MARIA LELV970326MSLYNV06 LELV9703261D0 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LEYVA RUELAS ANA LIZET LERA880221MSLYLN06 LERA880221PD7 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

LEYVA VEGA CORINA AZUCENA LEVC700216MSLYGR00 LEVC7002168Q5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LIMON CHAVEZ ANTONIO LICA760510HSLMHN01 LICA760510K67 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

LIMONES SANCHEZ GABRIEL SAYD LISG900920HSLMNB07 LISG900920A1A M02036 8 SLSSA003835 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA ARENAS NUBIA KARELY LIAN960730MSLZRB00 LIAN960730PH6 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA BEDOLLA JOSE RAMON LIBR951208HSLZDM00 LIBR951208DA1 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA CA&EDO PAULINA LICP980312MSLZXL09 LICP980312P76 M03021 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA CASTILLO BLANCA ESTHER LICB731013MSLZSL09 LICB731013QL3 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA JARAMILLO ALMA ROSA LIJA841120MSLZRL05 LIJA841120JJ3 M03004 8 SLSSA017722 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA LOPEZ JESUS ALONSO LILJ920114HSLZPS00 LILJ920114299 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA QUINTERO MARGARITA LIQM731109MSLZNR02 LIQM731109TY7 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA LIRA890210MSLZDL07 LIRA890210JL9 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA SANCHEZ FERNANDO LISF850520HSLZNR04 LISF850520LM4 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA SANCHEZ GLADYS BIANETTE LISG941206MSLZNL06 LISG941206I34 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA URIARTE DALIA LIUD700325MSLZRL09 LIUD7003256B0 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

LLANES CASTRO ADRIAN LACA710712HSLLSD09 LACA710712LM0 M03018 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

LLANTADA SOTO FATIMA ELEONORA LASF840521MGRLTT04 LASF8405212G8 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LLAUSAS PAYAN OSCAR EMILIO LAPO921121HSLLYS00 LAPO921121LE0 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LOAIZA ASTORGA KARINA LOAK711126MSLZSR04 LOAK711126EG3 M03018 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SEPULVEDA CASTELLANOS JOEL SECJ941103HSLPSL01 SECJ941103G38 M04002 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SEPULVEDA DE LA ROCHA VALERIA JACQUELINNE SERV970730MSLPCL02 SERV970730S5A M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

SERNA PATRON JASSIEL ALFONSO SEPJ960915HSLRTS09 SEPJ9609157S1 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SERRANO FLORES CARLOS ALEJANDRO SEFC880809HSLRLR02 SEFC8808095W2 CF40001 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

SERRANO RUIZ JORGE ALEJANDRO SERJ900606HJCRZR02 SERJ9006068K6 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SIBRIAN VILLAGOMEZ FRANCISCO ANTONIO SIVF861026HSLBLR01 SIVF861026CY2 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SICAIROS MEDINA ALEJANDRA SIMA931014MSLCDL07 SIMA931014JD4 M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

SICAIROS ROMAN DULCE MARIA SIRD001019MSLCMLA0 SIRD0010194Z3 M02066 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SOLANO BRECEDA KATHERYN SARAY SOBK990721MSLLRT06 SOBK990721CG1 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

SOLANO ROJAS MARISOL SORM880408MOCLJR05 SORM8804087P4 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SOLIS LUGO PEDRO JOEL SOLP790629HSLLGD02 SOLP790629DH5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

SOSA ARENAS ALVARO SOAA710118HSLSRL04 SOAA710118F69 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

SOSA GARCIA YURIRIA KIKEY SOGY840523MSLSRR00 SOGY840523J97 M03025 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

SOTO ACOSTA JOSE LUIS SOAL971018HSLTCS07 SOAL971018TR7 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SOTO CHAVEZ FRANCISCO JOEL SOCF950503HSLTHR06 SOCF9505033Y9 M01006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

SOTO ESCALANTE CARLA MARIA SOEC820808MSLTSR06 SOEC8208089M9 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SOTO GOMEZ ENRIQUE JAVIER SOGE990831HSLTMN05 SOGE990831SJ4 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

SOTO LAGARDA DACIA DEL ROSARIO SOLD910112MSLTGC09 SOLD910112696 M03024 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SOTO LIZARRAGA JESUS RENE SOLJ901118HSLTZS05 SOLJ901118BB3 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SOTO LOPEZ ALMA LETICIA SOLA890305MSLTPL08 SOLA890305DR2 M02047 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SOTO OCHOA SUSANA SOOS840811MSLTCS07 SOOS840811AH7 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SOTO SOTELO CINDY PAVELY SOSC970808MSLTTN08 SOSC9708084M8 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

SOTO SOTO EDGAR EFRAIN SOSE790404HSLTTD00 SOSE790404EX9 M02006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

SOTO SOTO YAELIN SOSY971003MBCTTL00 SOSY971003MP8 M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

SOTO VAZQUEZ JANIA JAZMIN SOVJ890419MSLTZN04 SOVJ890419IH2 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

SOTO VEGA MARIA LUISA SOVL700621MSLTGS07 SOVL700621265 CF40001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

SOTO ZAZUETA KAREN ARACELI SOZK930103MSLTZR01 SOZK9301035J3 M03008 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

TALAMANTE GARCIA CONCEPCION TAGC920616MSLLRN01 TAGC920616P93 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

TALAMANTES GASTELUM DIEGO DE JESUS TAGD010921HSLLSGA4 TAGD010921611 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

TALAMANTES GASTELUM ERICK ADOLFO TAGE920606HSLLSR02 TAGE9206067H7 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL
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TAMAYO LOPEZ DANIEL TALD830305HSLMPN02 TALD8303052Y8 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

TAMAYO LOPEZ YURIDIA VIRIDIANA IBETTE TALY880201MSLMPR09 TALY880201MV2 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

TAMAYO SERRANO SILVESTRE TASS800511HSLMRL05 TASS800511940 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

TAPIA QUINTERO ROSA AMELIA TAQR860315MSLPNS06 TAQR860315GG1 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

TAPIA SERRANO JESUS NARE TASJ921025MSLPRS08 TASJ921025HT1 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

TELLES RUIZ ROSA MARIA ABIGAIL TERR821018MSLLZS01 TERR8210181UA M01006 8 SLSSA001091 ESTATAL

TELLEZ BARRAZA LIZBETH ESTRELLA TEBL980627MBCLRZ02 TEBL980627BYA M01006 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

TERAN GARCIA JAVIER TEGJ630912HSLRRV08 TEGJ630912NI3 M03024 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

TERRAZA FLORES DEYANIRA GUADALUPE TEFD830622MSLRLY08 TEFD830622TPA M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

TIRADO BARRON YOALYN TIBY820111HSLRRL05 TIBY8201111W5 CF40001 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

TIRADO CEDANO JOSE FELICIANO TICF691028HNTRDL00 TICF691028RZ2 M02038 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

TIRADO DOMINGUEZ FREDY ERNESTO TIDF820122HSLRMR07 TIDF8201221U2 M03018 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

TIRADO ESTRADA ADRIANA TIEA690407MSLRSD02 TIEA690407678 M03018 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

TIRADO MONJARDIN JEANETTE TIMJ800201MSLRNN08 TIMJ800201RE5 M03022 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

TIRADO TIRADO MARTIN TITM840527HSLRRR01 TITM840527K92 CF40004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

TISNADO SOMOZA HERIBERTO TISH980730HSLSMR06 TISH980730KN5 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

TIZOC LEON ANA SUGEY TILA900215MSLZNN09 TILA900215AY0 M02040 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

ZAMORA CHICAS DANIELA ZACD941014MSLMHN07 ZACD941014SU4 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

ZAMORA HERAS EVELYN DE JESUS ZAHE890905MSLMRV04 ZAHE890905FBA CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

TORRECILLAS LOPEZ IRMA LETICIA TOLI621106MSLRPR09 TOLI621106DPA M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

TORRES AGUIRRE CAROLINA TOAC940208MSLRGR00 TOAC940208P43 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

TORRES ARAGON ROSA KARINA TOAR901017MSLRRS00 TOAR901017G48 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

TORRES ARCE EDUARDO ALEJANDRO TOAE840824HSLRRD01 TOAE840824H83 M02006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

TORRES CEBALLOS DIEGO ALEJANDRO TOCD920116HSLRBG04 TOCD920116LP0 M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

TORRES CEBALLOS JORGE ANTONIO TOCJ900919HSLRBR09 TOCJ900919SCA M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

TORRES CHAIREZ VICENTE DANIEL TOCV980423HSLRHC03 TOCV980423785 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

TORRES HERRERA DINORAH VICTORIA TOHD800917MSLRRN08 TOHD800917EY9 CF40001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

TORRES SOTO ESDRAS JOEL TOSE781114HSLRTS08 TOSE781114NL9 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL
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TORRES TOSTADO DANIEL TOTD490828HSLRSN07 TOTD490828EN5 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ROMO QUINTERO LORENA GUADALUPE ROQL840912MSLMNR02 ROQL840912PF2 M02015 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

ROSALES DIAZ ROLANDO RODR710724HGTSZL09 RODR710724D27 M01006 8 SLSSA002281 ESTATAL

ROSAS PORTILLO FELIPE DE JESUS ROPF810424HSLSRL00 ROPF8104243M4 M01006 8 SLSSA001050 ESTATAL

PADILLA VALDEZ PERLA VIRGINIA PAVP791108MSLDLR02 PAVP791108UI7 M02035 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

PAEZ ASTORGA SILVIA PAAS740122MSLZSL04 PAAS7401225X7 M02001 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PAEZ CHAVEZ ROSA ELIZABETH PACR801012MSLZHS08 PACR801012KK5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PAEZ CORONADO SELENE PACS770114MSLZRL09 PACS770114962 M03025 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

PAEZ PAEZ JESUS CRISTOBAL PAPJ830305HSLZZS06 PAPJ830305298 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PALACIOS ZAZUETA CECILIA PAZC741125MSLLZC08 PAZC741125TG9 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PALAZUELOS ARMIJO LUCIA SIDHELINNE PAAL810708MSLLRC05 PAAL810708JP4 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

PALAZUELOS GAMEZ ROSSY KARELY PAGR910830MSLLMS04 PAGR910830CN7 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

PALAZUELOS GAMEZ ROSSY YARELY PAGR910830MSLLMS12 PAGR910830M87 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

PARRA ACOSTA LUZ ESTELA PAAL830425MSLRCZ06 PAAL830425DL3 M02035 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

PARRA BAEZ ONEYDA YUQUEL PABO851117MSLRZN00 PABO851117JG2 M02035 8 SLSSA001844 ESTATAL

PARRA GASTELUM SOFIA TERESA PAGS680306MSLRSF00 PAGS680306250 M02035 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

PARTIDA IBARRA SANTOS OSVALDO PAIS850717HJCRBN08 PAIS850717J33 M02001 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

PARTIDA MORALES AMPELIA PAMA840215MSLRRM06 PAMA840215J54 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

PATRON MORALES REYNA ISABEL PAMR850408MSLTRY05 PAMR850408KSA M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PAYAN ASTORGA FRANCISCO JAVIER PAAF871116HSLYSR07 PAAF871116LM6 M02001 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PAZ AYALA JESUS EFRAIN PAAJ700919HSLZYS07 PAAJ7009196B1 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PEINADO PASOS GLORIA PATRICIA PEPG730421MSLNSL09 PEPG730421PQ1 M03022 8 SLSSA000485 ESTATAL

MENDOZA RANGEL LIVIARGEL MERL850801MSLNNV01 MERL850801A19 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

MENDOZA ROCHIN MARIO YOSSIEL DAVID MERM900815HSLNCR07 MERM9008155L6 M03004 8 SLSSA000934 ESTATAL

MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ LIZETTE MERL840530MSLNDZ04 MERL840530IA4 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MENDOZA SANCHEZ ANDREI NETZAHUALCOYOTL MESA790203HOCNNN09 MESA790203SB3 M01016 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

MENDOZA SOTO ELUZ GABRIELA MESE910207MSLNTL05 MESE910207BQ4 M03004 8 SLSSA003853 ESTATAL

MENDOZA VILLAMAN MARIA ELOISA MEVE790426MSLNLL04 MEVE790426EQ8 M02035 8 SLSSA000934 ESTATAL
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MERCADO BAUTISTA NANCY MAGALY MEBN831214MSLRTN00 MEBN831214UHA M01006 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

MERCADO CASTRO DALIA ISELA MECD701109MSLRSL11 MECD701109D37 M02001 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MEXIA RAMIREZ CARLOS JAVIER MERC881014HSLXMR07 MERC881014SM0 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MEZA CASTRO CHRISTHIAN DE JESUS MECC840313HSLZSH16 MECC840313QS6 M01006 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

MILLAN NU&EZ CLAUDIA BEATRIZ MINC880609MSLLXL08 MINC880609D78 M02035 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

MILLAN OTERO TERESITA DE JESUS MIOT791015MSLLTR02 MIOT791015JM8 M02035 8 SLSSA000683 ESTATAL

MILLAN PERAZA MARIA DE JESUS MIPJ840303MSLLRS04 MIPJ840303SA2 M02015 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MILLAN SOTO ARACAELI GUADALUPE MISA930609MSLLTR16 MISA9306091G0 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MIRANDA ARMENTA IRMA ELVIRA MIAI850527MSLRRR02 MIAI850527JJ0 M01006 8 SLSSA000292 ESTATAL

MIRANDA AYALA DIANA MARIELA MIAD830926MSLRYN05 MIAD830926D46 M02035 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

MIRANDA BARRERAS JUANA ELVIA MIBJ510624MSLRRN06 MIBJ510624112 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MIRANDA MIRANDA IVONNE MIMI770729MSLRRV06 MIMI770729Q92 M02015 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

MOLINA LOPEZ AGUEDA LUCILA MOLA710214MSLLPG02 MOLA7102141R9 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MONJARDIN CUEVAS NOE BERNARDINO MOCN871127HSLNVX03 MOCN871127650 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MONREAL PEREZ IVAN GILBERTO MOPI810820HSLNRV02 MOPI8108207I7 M03006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MONTA&EZ MIRELES OMAR DANIEL MOMO860721HMNNRM05 MOMO860721FH9 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MONTALVO CASTRO JESUS HAYDEE MOCJ761225MSLNSS04 MOCJ7612257M0 M03004 8 SLSSA017792 ESTATAL

MONTENEGRO CALDERON JOSE MIGUEL MOCM840521HSLNLG15 MOCM840521941 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MONTENEGRO VALDEZ JUANA GUADALUPE MOVJ891218MSLNLN04 MOVJ8912184V4 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MONTIEL RIVERA AMABER ZIOMARA MORA831029MSLNVM03 MORA8310298R9 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MONTOYA CAZAREZ ELIZABETH MOCE860630MSLNZL04 MOCE860630TH2 M02035 8 SLSSA017652 ESTATAL

MONTOYA INZUNZA AIDA MOIA710325MSLNND01 MOIA710325912 M02048 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MONTOYA LOPEZ JOSE MANUEL MOLM840526HSLNPN07 MOLM840526BEA M02001 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MONTOYA ROJO GRICELDA MORG771219MSLNJR07 MORG771219SZ5 M03019 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MONTOYA RUIZ MARIA JESUS MORJ821225MSLNZS08 MORJ821225LT9 M02035 8 SLSSA002211 ESTATAL

MONZON FIGUEROA CLAUDIA INES MOFC760723MSLNGL02 MOFC76072345A M02036 8 SLSSA003835 ESTATAL

MORA PALAZUELOS CARLOS ERNESTO MOPC851029HSLRLR00 MOPC851029CB6 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MORALES BARRON MODESTO RAFAEL MOBM760421HSLRRD08 MOBM760421J35 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL
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MORALES DURAN MARIA DEL SOCORRO MODS750513MSLRRC08 MODS7505133A1 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

QUINTERO VERDUGO CRISTINA QUVC741126MSLNRR02 QUVC741126EK0 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

QUINTERO ZAZUETA YARELI GUADALUPE QUZY850612MSLNZR07 QUZY850612G13 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAFAEL ZAMORA IRMA LETICIA RAZI740302MSLFMR07 RAZI740302511 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CEDILLO MOTA FRANCISCO CEMF540727HSLDTR03 CEMF540727CG5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

CELIS TIRADO ANA PATRICIA CETA680929MSLLRN07 CETA680929L69 M02048 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CEPEDA TERAN ELISA LEONOR CETE791213MBSPRL08 CETE791213MK7 M02040 8 SLSSA017775 ESTATAL

CERVANTES BOJORQUEZ MARISOL CEBM790423MSLRJR09 CEBM790423H99 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CERVANTES CABANILLAS KARLA GUADALUPE CECK771119MSLRBR08 CECK771119RI8 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CERVANTES GONZALEZ NIDIA ELMIRA CEGN790513MSLRND02 CEGN790513MK5 M01006 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

CERVANTES LOPEZ ANDREA CELA870904MSLRPN04 CELA870904RH8 M02035 8 SLSSA000234 ESTATAL

CERVANTES MIRANDA JUDITH GABRIELA CEMJ830329MZSRRD01 CEMJ830329687 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CHAMORRO VALENZUELA MARIA ENRIQUETA CAVE680715MDGHLN19 CAVE680715LV9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ ROSMERI JAQUELINE CAHR870427MSLHRS03 CAHR870427DG8 M02035 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ LOPEZ JOSE ROBERTO CALR831125HSLHPB02 CALR831125M92 M01007 8 SLSSA000712 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ PEINADO VERONICA LETICIA CAPV790907MSLHNR05 CAPV7909074RA M03023 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ QUINTERO ELVI MIREYA CAQE770214MSLHNL00 CAQE770214I64 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ ROJAS CHANTAL JETZABEL CARC800706MSLHJH06 CARC800706455 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CHIA GALAVIZ DIOSELINE CIGD851218MSLHLS03 CIGD851218MS9 M01006 8 SLSSA017816 ESTATAL

CHICUATE AHUMADA FLORICEL CIAF791119MSLHHL11 CIAF791119IK9 M02035 8 SLSSA001395 ESTATAL

CHIQUETE MEZA ISID DANIELA CIMI790810MSLHZS02 CIMI7908109C1 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CHIQUETE RODRIGUEZ LUZ MARIA CIRL650522MSLHDZ03 CIRL650522QZ3 M03023 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CISNEROS URIAS KARLA GABRIELA CIUK810906MSLSRR08 CIUK810906JU9 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS MARTINEZ SAYDA ISABEL COMS860910MSLNRY06 COMS860910972 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS RAMIREZ SALVADOR ERIK CORS741218HJCNML03 CORS741218PP7 M01007 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

CORDERO MAGALLON ROSA ELIZABETH COMR820215MSLRGS06 COMR820215A43 M02035 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

CORNEJO HERNANDEZ BERENICE COHB821231MVZRRR09 COHB821231JX8 M02085 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

CORONA BARRAZA DANIA LIZETH COBD810104MSLRRN00 COBD810104NG3 M01006 8 SLSSA001564 ESTATAL
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CORONA ROCHA PABLO CORP490301HGRRCB09 CORP490301ST8 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CORONA SANCHEZ DIANA XIOMARA COSD801013MSLRNN03 COSD801013HU8 M02035 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

CORONA VALDEZ ERICK JACIEL COVE890207HSLRLR00 COVE890207TA1 M02006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

CORONEL ZAMUDIO JUAN CARLOS COZJ860317HSLRMN00 COZJ860317GE9 M01007 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

GARCIA PEREZ MARISELA GAPM861230MSLRRR01 GAPM861230K91 M02049 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

GARCIA PINEDA ROSALIA GAPR770904MSLRNS08 GAPR7709047Z1 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GARCIA QUINTERO RICARDO GUADALUPE GAQR881012HSLRNC19 GAQR881012S58 M02002 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

GARCIA RIVAS CLARA ELISA GARC890111MNTRVL07 GARC890111FK1 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GARCIA ROJO BRISEIDA GARB840123MSLRJR02 GARB8401239X6 M02040 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GARCIA RUIZ ERIKA GARE810913MSLRZR00 GARE810913CY1 M02110 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GARCIA SANCHEZ PAULA GASP861010MSLRNL06 GASP861010N46 M02035 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

GARCIA TAPIA MARIA GUADALUPE GATG881005MSLRPD01 GATG881005Q72 M02040 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

GARCIA TIZOC EZEQUIEL GATE781117HSLRZZ07 GATE781117AC9 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GARCIA VEGA MARIA DE LOURDES GAVL821130MSLRGR01 GAVL821130SN5 M02001 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

GASTELUM DIEZ MARTINEZ JUAN DE DIOS GADJ670818HSLSZN01 GADJ670818G17 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CRUZ PEREZ JUAN GUSTAVO CUPJ860919HSLRRN18 CUPJ860919CK3 M01007 8 SLSSA000683 ESTATAL

CRUZ REYES JESUS FRANCISCO CURJ870514HSLRYS08 CURJ870514SV8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DAVALOS CHAVEZ MARIA AMELIA DACA700125MSLVHM19 DACA700125JN3 M01007 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

DE LA FUENTE CANIZALES MARLEN FUCM840228MSLNNR07 FUCM8402282I3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DE LA HERRAN VILLAPUDUA LEOBARDO HEVL740318HSLRLB02 HEVL740318LF5 M03019 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

DE LA ROCHA OJEDA JORGE OVIER ROOJ810629HSLCJR09 ROOJ8106291Z9 M03018 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DENA HERALDEZ MANUEL RAZIEL DEHM890105HSLNRN00 DEHM8901059A7 M02019 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

DIAZ CARDENAS KARLA MARIA DICK831026MSLZRR00 DICK831026896 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

DIAZ OSUNA RICARDO ALONSO DIOR820306HBCZSC08 DIOR8203061J0 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

DIAZ QUINTERO CINTIA BENICIA DIQC880425MSLZNN07 DIQC8804253G1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DIAZ YAU JESUS AUGUSTO DIYJ810626HCSZXS03 DIYJ810626BH0 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

DIEGO AMBROCIO ANA KAREN DIAA881015MSLGMN05 DIAA881015BY3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DIMAS ZAMORA MARIA DEL ROSARIO DIZR761008MSLMMS04 DIZR761008TK1 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL
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DOMINGUEZ IBARRA BLANCA ANGELICA DOIB720402MSLMBL00 DOIB720402QA1 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ VIVIANA DORV800916MSLMMV09 DORV800916CWA M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ SOTO WENDY MONSSERRAT DOSW810119MSLMTN01 DOSW8101196M2 M02015 8 SLSSA017961 ESTATAL

DUARTE JUAREZ JOSE ANGEL DUJA740802HSLRRN03 DUJA740802HH3 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

DUARTE VERDUGO LUZ DEL CARMEN DUVL740102MSLRRZ08 DUVL740102Q13 M02040 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

BRECEDA SANCHEZ ALMA ROSA BESA751226MSLRNL09 BESA751226862 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

BUENO FIGUEROA DANEYRA IVETT BUFD801224MSLNGN05 BUFD801224717 M02035 8 SLSSA000910 ESTATAL

VILLA VARGAS HUGO ARMANDO VIVH571218HSLLRG04 VIVH571218RR1 M01007 8 SLSSA017816 ESTATAL

VILLALOBOS MACIAS LUIS ALBERTO VIML720207HNTLCS05 VIML720207C39 M01006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ MAYORQUIN ANETHZY BETZABE MAMA881227MSLRYN05 MAMA881227DZ4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ MAYORQUIN YELTZYN JANETH MAMY881227MSLRYL14 MAMY881227CK9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAMORA ARELLANO KARLA SUGEY ZAAK780307MSLMRR03 ZAAK7803077Y4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAMORA CRISTIN SILVIA ZACS711231MSLMRL01 ZACS711231372 M03025 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

MASCARE&O MASCARE&O LUZ MINERVA MAML780430MSLSSZ07 MAML780430P33 M03025 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

MEDINA CARDENAS HEIDY GUADALUPE MECH820917MSLDRD08 MECH820917DJ4 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDINA GONZALEZ MARTINA MEGM651031MSLDNR04 MEGM6510319D0 M03005 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

MEJIA GUTIERREZ ALMA CELENE MEGA740924MSLJTL02 MEGA740924989 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

MELCHOR LEYVA LIDIA JANETH MELL841209MSLLYD07 MELL841209U75 M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

MENDEZ ALVARADO RAFAEL MXAR690929HSLNLF06 MEAX6909294H1 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MENDOZA LOPEZ IVETTE AIMEE MELI790111MSLNPV05 MELI790111MD4 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MENDOZA LOPEZ NIDIA GUADALUPE MELN850731MSLNPD09 MELN850731SIA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MENDOZA MONTES KARLA LIZBETH MEMK820403MSLNNR09 MEMK820403Q42 M02066 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MENDOZA RIVERA MARISELA GUADALUPE MERM880115MSLNVR04 MERM880115N70 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MERCADO LEYVA BRINEIDA MELB820827MSLRYR07 MELB820827JQ9 M02035 8 SLSSA017944 ESTATAL

MILAN MORALES YAMILETH DE MARIA MIMY990628MSLLRM02 MIMY990628FY1 M03025 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

MIRAMONTES SANTIAGO GISELA RACHEL MISG780921MNTRNS08 MISG780921818 M02035 8 SLSSA001750 ESTATAL

MIRANDA BOJORQUEZ JORGE ISAAC MIBJ860830HSLRJR04 MIBJ8608303J2 M02006 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

MIRANDA OSOBAMPO GUADALUPE MIOG851210MSLRSD07 MIOG851210UX9 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL
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MOLINA GONZALEZ REYNA ISABEL MOGR750106MSLLNY08 MOGR7501066N4 M02066 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MONDACA DOMINGUEZ LEMUEL MODL580315HSLNMM00 MODL580315UB4 M01006 8 SLSSA002211 ESTATAL

MONREAL RODRIGUEZ DORA BEATRIZ MORD720323MSLNDR06 MORD7203234G1 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MONROY URE&A NEYDA BERENICE MOUN780108MNTNRY04 MOUN780108SZ4 M03025 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MONTOYA OJEDA HECTOR FRANCISCO MOOH831014HSLNJC03 MOOH8310142B5 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

MONTOYA PE&UELAS MIRNA MOPM850825MSLNXR03 MOPM850825SW6 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

MORA CORTEZ JUAN DIEGO MOCJ780519HSLRRN08 MOCJ780519NQ3 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

MORENO LERMA CARMEN AIDA MOLC670513MSLRRR05 MOLC670513JV6 M03025 8 SLSSA017816 ESTATAL

MORENO LERMA ESPERANZA MOLE740420MSLRRS05 MOLE7404205S7 M02035 8 SLSSA001996 ESTATAL

MORENO LOPEZ CARMEN ALICIA MOLC780526MSLRPR09 MOLC780526C29 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

MURO GARCIA EMMA PATRICIA MUGE770722MSLRRM04 MUGE770722SV5 M02066 8 SLSSA017792 ESTATAL

NIEBLAS SALAZAR JOSE LUIS NISL680712HSLBLS07 NISL6807129D6 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

NIEBLAS SANCHEZ GLORIS VERONICA NISG810121MSLBNL06 NISG8101217Y3 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

NU&EZ MONGE JORGE ABEL NUMJ881109HSRXNR09 NUMJ881109BE4 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

OBESO CORRALES ROSA MABEL OECR810128MSLBRS03 OECR810128MB1 M02066 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

OCHOA BARRAZA MARIA RENE OOBR840930MSLCRN00 OOBR840930PE4 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

OCHOA FLORES SAMUEL ROSARIO OOFS780325HSLCLM05 OOFS780325KM5 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS LIMON JESUS BASILIO OILJ880506HSLNMS03 OILJ880506AQ7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ONTIVEROS OLIVAS DAISY YUNIBAL OIOD810613MSLNLS00 OIOD810613U64 M03025 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ORTEGA AISPURO ARTURO OEAA791216HSLRSR04 OEAA791216L75 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ORTEGA LUGO MARISELA OELM740118MSLRGR00 OELM740118CU8 M02035 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

OSUNA OSUNA DANIEL ABRAHAM OUOD820903HSLSSN09 OUOD820903DB3 M02006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PACHECO LOPEZ TANIA ALICIA PALT831025MSLCPN00 PALT831025IF4 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PAEZ CORDOBA OSCAR ALBERTO PACO840718HSLZRS08 PACO840718264 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

PALAZUELOS LOPEZ CESAR EFRAIN PALC721001HSLLPS00 PALC7210014Q3 M01007 8 SLSSA002310 ESTATAL

PARRA MARTINEZ ALMA TERESA PAMA700817MSLRRL01 PAMA700817CD6 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PAYEN SANCHEZ DULCE IRIS PASD840319MSLYNL00 PASD8403192T8 M03005 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

PE&A DIAZ ANGELICA PXDA790602MSLXZN09 PEDX790602BD5 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL
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PE&A DIAZ ESPERANZA PEDE660214MSLXZS00 PEDE6602147W1 M03005 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

PE&A FELIX ROSARIO PEFR831120MSLXLS04 PEFR831120FFA M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

PE&A LOPEZ JOSE FRANCISCO PELF471103HGTXPR00 PELF471103PZ1 M01004 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

PE&UELAS VALLE JOSE ANGEL PEVA571101HSLXLN01 PEVA571101N42 M01006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

PEREDA ZAMORA MARTINA PEZM691008MSLRMR06 PEZM691008MD7 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ CORRAL JESUS MANUEL PECJ801120HSLRRS08 PECJ8011209B7 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

PEREZ ESPINOZA ELVA FLORINA PEEE821128MSLRSL03 PEEE821128BR2 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

PEREZ GASTELUM ABEL ALONSO PEGA790913HSLRSB03 PEGA790913RB6 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

PEREZ VELASQUEZ MARIA JULIA PEVJ700226MSLRLL01 PEVM7002263U7 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ ZAZUETA JESUS ORALIA PEZJ770117MSLRZS04 PEZJ770117QP3 M01004 8 SLSSA017792 ESTATAL

SANTOS HERNANDEZ NIDIA YASMIN SAHN781022MSLNRD08 SAHN781022S29 M03005 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SAPIENS VALENZUELA MARISOL SAVM870323MSLPLR00 SAVM870323GZ7 M03025 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ALDANA MIRIAM LIZBETH HEAM841226MSLRLR01 HEAM8412265U4 M01007 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ LLAMAS GUILLERMO HELG480804HSLRLL04 HELG480804FW1 M01004 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ OJEDA MISSAHEL AURELIO HEOM840120HSLRJS03 HEOM8401206H0 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SAINZ CALDERON FIDEL SACF570108HSLNLD04 SACF5701086Z4 M01006 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

SAINZ LOPEZ JORGE ALEJANDRO SALJ840102HSLNPR06 SALJ840102J23 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SALAS GONZALEZ PATRICIA ALBINA SAGP810415MSLLNT06 SAGP810415FF7 M02036 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

SALAZAR GASTELUM DULCE KARELY SAGD871123MSLLSL13 SAGD871123TQ1 M03021 8 SLSSA002614 ESTATAL

SAMANO GARCIA GUILLERMO SAGG730625HSLMRL04 SAGG730625KR9 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ LEDESMA RIGOBERTO SALR850503HSLNDG03 SALR8505036E2 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ JOSE ALEJANDRO SAMA960401HSLNRL04 SAMA960401110 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SANTILLAN DELGADO DAVID ABRAHAM SADD871023HQTNLV03 SADD871023LA2 M03021 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SANTOS HERNANDEZ ADAN SAHA841211HSLNRD08 SAHA8412116F4 M03024 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

SERRANO NAJERA LAURA ALEJANDRA SENL720930MSLRJR09 SENL7209303A3 M03020 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

SERRANO SANCHEZ MARIA ELODIA SESE740218MSLRNL02 SESE740218C39 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SIMENTAL ARAYA GEORGINA SIAG560817MSLMRR02 SIAG560817R28 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SISNEROS PARTIDA MARIANA SIPM961117MNTSRR08 SIPM961117797 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL
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SMITH CORVERA OSCAR SICO690722HSLMRS05 SICO690722EU0 M03020 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

SOTO MOLINA ROSA ILIANA SOMR760521MSLTLS05 SOMR760521M42 M02036 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

SOTO MORAILA JOSE FELICIANO SOMF760927HSLTRL08 SOMF7609273N4 M03023 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

TAMAYO ONTIVEROS JORGE MARIO TAOJ840104HSLMNR03 TAOJ840104C4A M03024 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

TARIN ARMENTA CYNTHIA TAAC840602MSLRRY00 TAAC840602MZ8 M01006 8 SLSSA001465 ESTATAL

TIZNADO FLORES DINORA TIFD680702MSLZLN08 TIFD6807027P2 M03019 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

TORRES RETE EDGAR ANDRES TORE931225HSLRTD09 TORE9312252L2 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

TORRES ROSAS JUVENTINA TORJ790517MSLRSV02 TORJ7905177S9 M03023 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

TORTOLEDO BELTRAN YOMARA IRAZEMA TOBY850923MSLRLM06 TOBY850923QU4 M01006 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

TOSTADO MONZON BRUNO DAMIAN TOMB000106HSLSNRA7 TOMB000106LD5 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

URREA REYES OLGA LIDIA UERO740812MSLRYL07 UERO740812NA1 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

UZETA ARELLANO TULIE ESTEFANIA UEAT980321MSLZRL02 UEAT980321DY9 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA VARGAS SANTOS YADIRA VAVS691101MSLLRN03 VAVS691101352 M03018 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

AISPURO BON BLANCA LIZETH AIBB800103MSLSNL08 AIBB8001038C0 M03020 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ANGUIANO BALLESTEROS JORGE ANTONIO AUBJ690117HSLNLR09 AUBJ690117K4A M03024 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ANGULO MOLINA MARTHA ELENA AUMM700409MSLNLR00 AUMM700409SA5 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARAGON MORENO LUIS FERNANDO AAML570825HSLRRS05 AAML570825P5A M03025 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

ARCE LEAL CRUZ ELENA AELC480503MSLRLR01 AELC480503NR8 M03024 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

AUDELO QUI&ONEZ PEDRO ANTONIO AUQP770212HSLDXD07 AUQP770212J99 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AVALOS ROSALES SAMUEL AARS800921HSLVSM00 AARS800921TT6 M03024 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

AVENDA&O MACIAS HUGO AEMH680304HSLVCG07 AEMH680304G11 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

AVILEZ LEYVA ELVIA MAGDALENA AILE840314MSLVYL07 AILE840314866 M03024 8 SLSSA002503 ESTATAL

AYALA ZAMORA MARIA DEL ROSARIO AAZR690811MSLYMS01 AAZR690811PZ6 M03024 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

BARRAZA GUTIERREZ PAMELA DEL ROCIO BAGP881014MSLRTM01 BAGP8810148K8 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BARRON POLANCO DOLORES MARICELA BAPD810201MSLRLL03 BAPD8102016T5 M03024 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BELTRAN MURILLO AIDA ADRIANA BEMA720106MSLLRD02 BEMA720106253 M03024 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

BELTRAN NORIEGA ANALLELY BENA760107MSLLRN05 BENA760107K86 M01007 8 SLSSA000625 ESTATAL

BERNAL CASTRO JESUS ARMANDO BECJ720705HSLRSS03 BECJ720705QA5 M03020 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL
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BERNAL GASTELUM JOSAPHAT ADBEEL BEGJ751016HSLRSS06 BEGJ751016PN6 M03024 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

BRISE&O DELGADO ERICK SALVADOR BIDE900303HSLRLR09 BIDE900303EI5 M03024 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

CALDERA GUZMAN IRAD ESAU CAGI880528HSRLZR05 CAGI880528HV2 M03024 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CAMPA LEJARZA KARINA GUADALUPE CALK930822MSLMJR02 CALK9308229K1 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CAMPOS QUEVEDO IGNACIO ENRIQUE CAQI870530HSLMVG03 CAQI870530LW1 M03023 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

CAMPOS SALCIDO CHRISTIAN CASC791109HSLMLH01 CASC791109N43 M03024 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

CARDENAS MARIN FRANCISCO XAVIER CAMF791001HSLRRR00 CAMF791001VC1 M03020 8 SLSSA003793 ESTATAL

CARRANZA LOPEZ ULISES CALU800712HDFRPL02 CALU8007123X2 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CARRILLO GRAJEDA MARIA JOSEFINA CAGJ620318MSLRRS04 CAGJ620318M11 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CARRILLO RIOS TRINIDAD ALEJANDRINA CART730920MSLRSR05 CART730920S19 M03020 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ LUCILA GABRIELA CALL690104MSLSPC05 CALL690104BB4 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CERVANTES PEREA ANA LAURA CEPA851019MSLRRN04 CEPA851019KA7 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CHAIDEZ ITURRIOS ANGEL JAHIR CAIA970222HSLHTN00 CAIA970222848 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CORTES HERMOSILLO LORENA COHL830806MDFRRR06 COHL830806MB2 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CORTEZ BALDAZO LAURA ELENA COBL911025MSLRLR09 COBL911025280 M01010 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

DELGADO GONZALEZ ODIN ARTURO DEGO820913HSLLND02 DEGO8209138W0 M03025 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

DELGADO LOPEZ DIERICK TADEO DELD930119HSLLPR02 DELD93011927A M03024 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ MORENO MARTHA DOMM660729MSLMRR08 DOMM660729K66 M02040 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

DUARTE ARAUJO CARMEN JULISSA DUAC691101MSLRRR05 DUAC6911012P7 M02015 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DUARTE LOPEZ NANCI LETICIA DULN740407MSLRPN03 DULN740407499 M03024 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

ECHAVARRIA ARAUJO ISRAEL EAAI930219HSLCRS06 EAAI930219QT0 M03024 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

ESEBERRE ACOSTA GRISELDA GUADALUPE EEAG901108MSLSCR07 EEAG9011087F6 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ESTRADA MORENO SILVERIO EAMS460219HGTSRL06 EAMS460219970 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FAVELA HEREDIA DELFINA FAHD580629MSLVRL02 FAHD5806292K0 M01015 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

FELIX VEGA MONICA FEVM730917MSLLGN08 FEVM730917LC3 M03018 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FLORES GARCIA ZITLALLY YESBELL FOGZ810413MSLLRT01 FOGZ8104135D6 M03024 8 SLSSA000420 ESTATAL

GALAVIZ RUELAS JORGE LUIS GARJ800809HSLLLR00 GARJ800809AL2 M03024 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

GALLARDO RODRIGUEZ KRISTEY KARITMAN GARK850215MSLLDR04 GARK850215MA7 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL
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GARCIA FUENTES MONICA GAFM721222MSLRNN00 GAFM7212228L7 M02036 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

GARCIA ORTEGA YUKIE MARGARITA GAOY750711MSLRRK01 GAOY7507113F9 M03022 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GARCIA SOSA GUILLERMO GUADALUPE GASG730318HBCRSL02 GASG730318TJ1 M03024 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

GARIBALDI ZAZUETA ALEJANDRA GAZA860820MSLRZL06 GAZA8608201Y3 M03025 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ CAZAREZ LUIS ROMAN GOCL931222HSLNZS02 GOCL931222D70 M02036 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PULIDO KARINA ISABEL GOPK760201MSLNLR06 GOPK7602014T6 M03024 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ SOTO BEATRIZ ARELI GOSB820716MSLNTT09 GOSB8207165C9 M03020 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

HARO RUELAS GLORIA GUADALUPE HARG771010MSLRLL03 HARG771010KR0 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HERMOSILLO MARTINEZ MANUEL HEMM861027HSLRRN03 HEMM8610273H8 M03024 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ALMANZA DIANA LAURA HEAD991103MSLRLN00 HEAD991103ABA M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ GUADALUPE HESG670523MSRRND07 HESG670523FM3 M02040 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

IBA&EZ PAEZ RAQUEL FRANCELLY IAPR880201MSLBZQ08 IAPR880201NC1 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

IBARRA FELICIAN GLORIA MARIA IAFG691217MSLBLL01 IAFG691217E46 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

IBARRA ROJO JOEL ARIEL IARJ670312HSLBJL08 IARJ670312FI4 M03024 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

IRIBE SARABIA ELEAZAR DIONICIO IISE770823HDGRRL04 IISE770823R81 M03024 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ SOLEDAD GRECIA AZUCENA JISG930520MSLMLR05 JISG930520JZ5 M02048 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LEAL MORALES ELOISA GUADALUPE LEME700118MSLLRL06 LEME7001182J6 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LEY LEON CANDY FARAEL LELC850820MSLYNN02 LELC850820SY3 M03023 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

LEYVA MELENDRES LAURA GABRIELA LEML691123MSLYLR08 LEML691123J43 M03020 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

LEYVA PE&UELAS JULIO CESAR LEPJ701015HSLYXL09 LEPJ701015QT2 M01006 8 SLSSA002141 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA LIZARRAGA ENRIQUE LILE800421HSLZZN07 LILE800421TR6 M02001 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

VEGA OCHOA JUAN MANUEL VEOJ580322HSLGCN04 VEOJ580322KV2 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VERDUGO LOZADA BARBARA ANGELICA VELB740917MSLRZR00 VELB740917FR2 M02001 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

VILLEGAS MARTINEZ STEPHANIE VIMS920616MSLLRT07 VIMS920616LK1 M02036 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

ZAMORA BRAVO PAULYNA GUADALUPE ZABP810307MSLMRL05 ZABP810307UE5 M03020 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ZARATE LOPEZ MONICA VICTORIA ZALM930521MSLRPN09 ZALM930521280 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ZATARAIN MORENO MAURICIO ZAMM710202HSLTRR08 ZAMM710202FW2 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA RIVERA MARTHA IRMA ZARM760318MSLZVR06 ZARM7603189HA M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL
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ZU&IGA LUGO NORMA ALICIA ZULN701126MSLXGR06 ZULN7011261W5 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA VARGAS ADRIANA MARGARITA LIVA871209MSLZRD00 LIVA871209KS1 M03024 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

LLAMAS PULIDO MANUEL LAPM500608HJCLLN09 LAPM500608LJ9 M03025 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

LOPEZ BARRON ELIAS LOBE771104HSRPRL01 LOBE7711049N1 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CASTRO MARIA DE JESUS LOCJ671220MSLPSS03 LOCJ671220V11 M03024 8 SLSSA001395 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GUZMAN ADRIANA LOGA851209MSLPZD01 LOGA851209LI7 M03024 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

LUQUE LUQUE MIRIAM DEL ROSARIO LULM591227MSLQQR11 LULM591227IL9 M01007 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

LUQUE VALDEZ ALBERTO LUVA661225HSLQLL05 LUVA661225CF6 M01004 8 SLSSA001190 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ RODRIGUEZ JORGE LUIS MARJ810927HSLNDR08 MARJ8109276E0 M03024 8 SLSSA000893 ESTATAL

MEJIA SALAZAR JORGE LUIS MESJ620318HSLJLR04 MESJ620318EA5 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MELENDREZ SOTO JOSE RAMON MESR891007HSLLTM02 MESR8910075T2 M03022 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

MILLAN ABUNDEZ ALMA DELIA MIAA640819MSLLBL06 MIAA6408192H8 M03020 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MIRANDA BARRERAS EDMAN ELOY MIBE650304HSLRRD08 MIBE6503047D8 M03020 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MIRANDA VALENZUELA JOSE ANTONIO MIVA920222HSLRLN06 MIVA9202223Z4 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MOLINA MARISCAL ANGELICA YADIRA MOMA740828MSLLRN06 MOMA740828IL1 M02015 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

MONTOYA CUADRAS SERGIO GUSTAVO MOCS730225HSLNDR02 MOCS730225937 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MONTOYA SANCHEZ CARLOS ALBERTO MOSC950830HSLNNR00 MOSC9508305E2 M02036 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

MORENO LIZARRAGA ALMA ASCENCION MOLA801130MSLRZL06 MOLA801130545 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MORENO SANTOS LAURA ELENA MOSL900613MSLRNR00 MOSL900613N10 M01007 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

NORIEGA VALENZUELA YESENIA NOVY920609MSLRLS09 NOVY920609MC2 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

NU&EZ TORRES FLOR HILDA NUTF701209MSLXRL01 NUTF701209DA3 M02015 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

OLIVO IBARRA JOSE CARLOS OIIC920214HSLLBR08 OIIC9202142Z0 M03024 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

OSUNA CASTA&EDA ENRIQUE ALBERTO OUCE840918HSLSSN01 OUCE840918JP3 M03024 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

OSUNA VAZQUEZ MARIA MAGDALENA OUVM781023MSLSZG08 OUVM781023LH7 M03024 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

PARRA CHIN PRISCILA JANETH PACP920330MSLRHR08 PACP920330CQ8 M02036 8 SLSSA018311 ESTATAL

PATI&O CARRANZA DANIELA ALICIA PACD810911MDFTRN04 PACD810911DL2 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

PE&A ARMIENTA ANARELY PEAA900208MSLXRN08 PEAA9002089V3 M02036 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

PE&UELAS GALEANA ABIGAIL PEGA830430MSLXLB01 PEGA830430NS1 M03024 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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PRADO AGUILAR LOLYS GUADALUPE PAAL870915MSLRGL08 PAAL870915S81 M03020 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

REATIGA CARRILLO MARIA HORTENCIA RECH830311MSLTRR07 RECH830311HK8 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RENDON JUAREZ ROSALIO REJR580812HSLNRS05 REJR580812V94 M03021 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ROCHA  JOSE ELEUTERIO ROXE491204HDGCXL02 ROEL491204F21 M03024 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN JAIME ALBERTO ROBJ630408HSLDLM01 ROBJ630408DQ8 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ NUBIA CATALINA ROGN800822MSLDNB07 ROGN8008227I0 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ PONCE LIZBETH ROPL820401MSLDNZ09 ROPL820401183 M03024 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ ZAMUDIO MARIA IRENE ROZI670729MSLDMR00 ROZI670729U41 M03020 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ROMERO LOPEZ FRANCISCO ISAHI ROLF880410HSLMPR07 ROLF880410G15 M03024 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ROSALES MEZA WENDY ANNELIESSE ROMW800719MSLSZN19 ROMW800719NX1 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROSAS SALAS CESAR ABRAHAM ROSC870828HSLSLS03 ROSC870828QT1 M03025 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

NEVAREZ RIOS CATALINA GUADALUPE NERC750118MSLVST03 NERC7501182K2 M02035 8 SLSSA017524 ESTATAL

NIEBLA IRIBE MAYRA PAOLA NIIM850511MSLBRY04 NIIM850511H68 M02110 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BERNAL BRAVO CARLOS MOISES BEBC670811HSLRRR05 BEBC6708116E5 M01007 8 SLSSA000893 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ ARCE NANCY BOAN860816MSLJRN09 BOAN860816M77 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

BORQUEZ VALDEZ JOSE MANUEL BOVM670307HSLRLN06 BOVM670307GB2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMACHO ESPINOZA KRISBELL CAEK830624MSLMSR02 CAEK8306246K1 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CARDENAS ALVAREZ MARTIN ORLANDO CAAM830729HSLRLR02 CAAM8307293L6 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CARDENAS DELGADO JOSE MARIO CADM810303HSLRLR08 CADM810303FS6 M02006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

CARDENAS HERNANDEZ GLADYS MARIA CAHG720131MSLRRL08 CAHG720131TF0 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA LOPEZ ROBERTO CALR731111HSLSPB28 CALR731111LI6 M01004 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

CASTILLO GALINDO BRISA ZULEMA CAGB800710MSLSLR06 CAGB800710HP8 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO ACOSTA PAUL ALBERTO CAAP850728HSRSCL05 CAAP850728I81 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CASTRO ALDANA MARGARITA DEL ROSARIO CAAM841113MSLSLR02 CAAM8411139L5 M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

CASTRO CAMACHO OMAR IBAN CXCO770414HSLSMM14 CACX770414133 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CASTRO ESCOBAR BARBARA CRISTINA CAEB841204MSLSSR01 CAEB841204I98 M02015 8 SLSSA017640 ESTATAL

CASTRO IBARRA MARIA DOLORES CAID761106MSLSBL01 CAID761106ED5 M01006 8 SLSSA001593 ESTATAL

CASTRO MORALES LIBIA CAML830910MSLSRB02 CAML830910TZ0 M02003 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL
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CEBALLOS RODRIGUEZ ANA LUISA CERA861106MSLBDN00 CERA861106IDA M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

CERVANTES AGUILAR ERIKA GUADALUPE CEAE850227MSLRGR01 CEAE850227D14 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CERVANTES GIL CLAUDIA ARTEMIZA CEGC740821MSLRLL01 CEGC740821438 M02003 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CERVANTES PERAZA NOE CEPN810425HSLRRX02 CEPN810425I9A M02035 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ PEINADO DULCE PAOLA CAPD830629MSLHNL00 CAPD830629MP2 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ SOTO MARIA DEL ROSARIO CASR840302MSLHTS08 CASR840302RD7 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CONDE ROCHA JOSE CORJ741216HSLNCS03 CORJ7412168L3 M03025 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

CORTES WONG MIRIAM LIZETH COWM820822MSLRNR06 COWM8208221M3 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

COVARRUBIAS GALAVIZ RITA GUADALUPE COGR970522MSLVLT04 COGR970522232 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CRUZ LARA MARIA DEL SOCORRO CULS630627MCSRRC02 CULS630627KS1 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CRUZ MARTINEZ JOSE AARON CUMA880923HSLRRR02 CUMA880923L50 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CRUZ ROCHA CARLOS ANTONIO CURC760922HSRRCR15 CURC760922NT8 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CUADRAS ARMENTA NAYELI ROXANA CUAN860707MSLDRY05 CUAN860707HZ7 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CUADRAS NEVAREZ JESSICA CAROL CUNJ770921MSLDVS02 CUNJ7709219G4 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ PEREZ NOE GERMAN DOPN740119HSLMRX09 DOPN740119731 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DUE&AS BARRON MARIO GILBERTO DUBM850326HSLXRR08 DUBM850326SV2 M03025 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

DUE&AS BARRON WENDY YAZMIN DUBW910109MSLXRN01 DUBW910109RM3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

EDWARDS RIVERA CHEYLA YOSSELYNE EARC890502MSLDVH09 EARC8905021F1 M02036 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ESCOBAR REYES FERNANDO DE JESUS EORF940818HSLSYR08 EORF940818JD0 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA FONG DUNIA FAVIOLA FIFD750828MSRGNN08 FIFD750828J79 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

FLORES GONZALEZ LETICIA GUADALUPE FOGL861212MSRLNT08 FOGL861212MS9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FLORES GUZMAN JOSE LUIS FOGL850723HSLLZS02 FOGL850723522 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ CABANILLAS ALEYDA GUADALUPE GUCA870301MSLTBL06 GUCA870301RF2 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ RAMOS ISAIRIS GURI870904MSLTMS09 GURI870904AB2 M03025 8 SLSSA000683 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ RIOS CECILIA GUADALUPE GURC920819MSLTSC09 GURC9208192X8 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GUZMAN VAZQUEZ IMELDA ARACELI GUVI860124MSLZZM01 GUVI8601249V9 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HARO BELTRAN XICOTENCATL HABX790805HSLRLC13 HABX790805Q11 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

HARO ITURRIOS ABELARDO HAIA810809HSLRTB04 HAIA810809AH2 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL
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HARO SAMANIEGO FELIX HASF680512HSLRML08 HASF6805129L5 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

HERAS GASPAR EUNICE GUADALUPE HEGE801030MSLRSN06 HEGE801030748 M03025 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ABITIA SERRANO HIDALGO ALONSO AISH830916HSLBRD00 AISH830916H45 M02006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ACOSTA BORQUEZ PAULINA KINNUE AOBP851008MSLCRL08 AOBP851008545 M02035 8 SLSSA002462 ESTATAL

ACOSTA MORA JOSE ALBERTO AOMA810717HSLCRL08 AOMA810717B67 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ACOSTA RAMIREZ MARGARITA DE LA LUZ AORM791203MSLCMR04 AORM791203AXA M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ACOSTA TELLES MARIA DEL CARMEN AOTC800609MSLCLR03 AOTC800609MK3 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

BAEZ BARRAZA EDUVIGES BABE761016MSLZRD08 BABE761016IA3 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BARAJAS VAZQUEZ JORGE ARMANDO BAVJ780523HSLRZR08 BAVJ780523MS3 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BARRAZA CARRAZCO KATIA NALLELY BACK841104MSLRRT00 BACK841104KB4 M01006 8 SLSSA000210 ESTATAL

BARRAZA VERDUGO JOSE ERNESTO BAVE870520HSLRRR01 BAVE870520UI4 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BARRERAS OCHOA MARIA LUISA BAOL860825MSLRCS12 BAOL8608252D1 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BARRIOS ESTRADA LAURA ELENA BAEL770104MSLRSR02 BAEL770104258 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS GUERRERO YADIRA ADRIANA BAGY750707MSLSRD07 BAGY750707AU2 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ESPINOZA GRACIELA IVONNE BEEG781104MSLLSR09 BEEG781104PMA M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL CARO ALMA LORENA SACA620904MSLNRL06 SACA620904981 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

SEPULVEDA SANCHEZ LAURA ELENA SESL600720MSLPNR09 SESL6007203V1 M02015 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERMOSILLO RAMIREZ JORGE ARMANDO HERJ781024HSLRMR06 HERJ7810244S5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ GILL NORMA ALICIA HEGN690224MCHRLR06 HEGN690224G56 M03025 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

HIGUERA RUBIO HANZY YANAJAY HIRH870330MSLGBN01 HIRH870330AM5 M02006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

I&IGUEZ ABITIA ARTEMIO IIAA801129HSLXBR01 IIAA801129BR0 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

I&IGUEZ ABITIA UBALDO IIAU691020HSLXBB00 IIAU6910204H8 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

IBARRA LAU FAUSTO RENE IALF831109HSLBXS07 IALF8311095H6 M02001 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

INZUNZA CAMACHO ISELA IUCI730416MSLNMS07 IUCI730416R37 M03011 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

INZUNZA ESPINOZA KARINA IUEK830409MSLNSR09 IUEK830409774 M02015 8 SLSSA000210 ESTATAL

INZUNZA ZAZUETA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES IUZA711219MSLNZN04 IUZA711219D20 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ ANDRADE DANIEL JIAD560615HNTMNN00 JIAD5606156G6 M02001 8 SLSSA000210 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ PAULINA JIHP870522MSLMRL04 JIHP870522HK0 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL
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JUAREZ URIARTE CUAUHTEMOC JUUC771209HSLRRH03 JUUC771209G82 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LARA CONTRERAS HEYDI JANET LACH770110MSLRNY03 LACH7701101P0 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LARA SERRANO ROSA ANTONIA LASR720910MSLRRS19 LASR7209103S2 M01006 8 SLSSA000251 ESTATAL

LEON RAMIREZ ANGEL RITO LERA631002HSLNMN06 LERA6310029C8 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LERMA AGUILAR MARIA ASUSENA LEAA740330MSLRGS05 LEAA740330RH5 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LEYVA ESPINOZA LAURA CRISTINA LEEL870414MJCYSR06 LEEL870414HI2 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

LINARES CACIQUE SANDRA LUZ LICS751229MGTNCN01 LICS7512295P9 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA GARCIA SERGIO LIGS851120HSLZRR04 LIGS8511209S2 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA JACOBO JUANA ISABEL LIJJ820624MSLZCN05 LIJJ820624UG3 M02001 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA PAREDES VERONICA LIPV741119MSLZRR05 LIPV741119RX1 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA PEREZ NADIA MICHELL LIPN841031MSLZRD04 LIPN8410313F3 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA TIRADO ALICIA LITA630421MSLZRL00 LITA630421U56 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

LOPEZ AGUILAR GLADYS VIRIDIANA LOAG901030MSLPGL07 LOAG901030GFA M03025 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ARAGON DIANA CAROLINA LOAD850821MSLPRN02 LOAD850821CM0 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ BARRON LAURA MARGARITA LOBL820717MSLPRR07 LOBL820717345 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GARCIA YESENIA LOGY861029MSLPRS09 LOGY861029GF3 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GAXIOLA VICTOR HUGO LOGV531017HSLPXC00 LOGV531017SQ1 M01004 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GOMEZ ROSARIO FEDERICO LOGR820627HSLPMS04 LOGR820627MQ9 M02035 8 SLSSA000292 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LEYVA YURI JANET LOLY831119MSLPYR02 LOLY831119943 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MONGE AARON LOMA510215HSLPNR04 LOMA510215384 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ OJEDA GERARDO LOOG770722HSLPJR08 LOOG7707227E7 M01006 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SOTO SINUE ELEUTERIO LOSS810926HSRPTN04 LOSS810926UT4 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VILLEGAS JESUS ALFREDO LOVJ701224HSLPLS06 LOVJ701224C49 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOYA YA&EZ ELIZABETH LOYE790509MCHYXL00 LOYE790509KS2 M01006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

LOZANO AGUIAR ANNIA MARIA LOAA811002MSLZGN12 LOAA811002U40 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOZANO HERRERA ISIDRO ALONSO LOHI790515HSLZRS06 LOHI790515JD8 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

AGUILAR RIOS JOSE HILARIO AURH850910HSLGSL00 AURH850910GY7 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AGUILERA BORJAS MARIA ANTONIA AUBA780228MVZGRN04 AUBA780228FD4 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL
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AGUIRRE MARTINEZ JOSE CONCEPCION AUMC750105HSLGRN06 AUMC7501056B1 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE ROMAN RAQUEL AURR810920MJCGMQ01 AURR8109203D7 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ ARAMBURO MARTHA IRACEMA AAAM750915MSLLRR07 AAAM7509153I7 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ANDRES REYES VICTOR HUGO AERV790731HHGNYC01 AERV790731IS9 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ANGULO ROSAS MARIA FELICIA AURF590529MSLNSL08 AURF590529SC1 M02050 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ANTUNA HERNANDEZ NATALY AUHN981012MSLNRT04 AUHN981012LX6 M02003 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ARAGON HERNANDEZ ROSA BEATRIZ AAHR630916MSLRRS08 AAHR630916DI4 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ARAIZA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO ARMANDO AARS800508HSLRDR07 AARS8005089DA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARAMBULA SOTO PETRA AASP770528MNTRTT03 AASP770528P88 M02036 8 SLSSA002100 ESTATAL

ARCUBILLA JACOBO LUZ ELENA AUJL850618MSLRCZ08 AUJL850618CA4 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ARGUELLES LACHICA NORMA LUZ AULN811029MSLRCR07 AULN8110298Z7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARIAS PAREDES JESUS IVAN AIPJ840524HSLRRS04 AIPJ840524FV9 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARIAS TORRES KARINA AITK821025MSLRRR08 AITK821025A46 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ARVIZU NAVARRO ROSA AINR690919MSLRVS05 AINR690919E45 M02048 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

AVENDA&O GONZALEZ KAREN PAULINA AEGK781010MSLVNR01 AEGK781010RY1 M02036 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

AVILA RIVERA SOVEYDA AIRS850228MSLVVV01 AIRS850228MJ7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AYON RAMIREZ GUADALUPE AORG821127HSLYMD06 AORG821127520 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MORGA LOPEZ JESUS EDUARDO MOLJ831010HSLRPS09 MOLJ8310106E5 M01006 8 SLSSA001581 ESTATAL

MURO LOPEZ MARIA AIDE DEL ROSARIO MXLA790815MSLRPD04 MULX790815LR6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

NAJAR BECERRA ANABEL NABA770331MSLJCN02 NABA7703319T8 M01007 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

NARES VALDEZ JAVIER NAVJ790628HSLRLV01 NAVJ790628TE6 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

NAVA GASTELUM DELIA NAGD730112MSLVSL05 NAGD7301129D7 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

NAVA HERNANDEZ ESPARTACO QUOC NAHE830704HMCVRS09 NAHE830704TB0 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MONTENEGRO CALDERON HECTOR MOCH850915HSLNLC01 MOCH850915N23 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORAN IBARRA GRECIA LORENA MOIG920924MSLRBR01 MOIG920924B87 M02036 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

NIEBLA LOPEZ FIDEL NILF821106HSLBPD01 NILF821106NS7 M03025 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

NIEBLA LOPEZ NOHELIA GUADALUPE NILN860409MSLBPH09 NILN860409JI5 M02006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

NIEBLA LOPEZ ROCIO ANABEL NILR820215MSLBPC09 NILR820215P2A M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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NIEBLA ORDU&O SARA NIOS890420MSLBRR06 NIOS890420GN1 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

OBESO CAZARES KARINA OECK770924MSLBZR08 OECK7709241B7 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

OBEZO VAZQUEZ MARIO ALBERTO OEVM780710HNLBZR05 OEVM780710FU7 M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

OCHOA BARRAZA ANA TERESA OOBA860918MSLCRN02 OOBA860918DP7 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

OLIVAS PEREZ PRISCILLA IRAIS OIPP831203MDFLRR08 OIPP831203LC8 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

OLIVO MEDINA RAMON ANDRES OIMR960807HSLLDM09 OIMR9608075I1 M01006 8 SLSSA001786 ESTATAL

OMA&A DOMINGUEZ RICARDO OADR800204HBCMMC03 OADR8002042S2 M01004 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

OROZCO VALDEZ PERLA ADILENE OOVP870812MSLRLR01 OOVP870812QG1 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

OROZCO VALENZUELA PAOLA YANETH OOVP800828MBCRLL09 OOVP800828FY4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

OSUNA CECE&A JOSE FRANCISCO OUCF760804HSLSCR04 OUCF760804FL2 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

OSUNA RODRIGUEZ VERONICA LIZBETH OURV860910MSLSDR00 OURV860910J52 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

PAREDES CARBAJAL GERARDO ANTONIO PACG740222HDFRRR07 PACG740222LM8 M03025 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

PE&UELAS PERAZA NOE PEPN800808HSRXRX00 PEPN800808U68 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

PEREA LOPEZ ADBEL KARIM PELA850227HSLRPD08 PELA850227G5A M02050 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

PEREA PARRA NOEL DE JESUS PEPN760907HSLRRL05 PEPN760907JW4 M03025 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

PEREZ ARREDONDO MARIA FERNANDA PEAF700530MSLRRR05 PEAF700530A41 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PEREZ BARRAZA BRISA JANETH PEBB860327MSLRRR06 PEBB860327F85 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

AVILA HERNANDEZ YAHAYRA SARAI AIHY840602MSLVRH01 AIHY840602R90 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

AVILES LOZOYA JOSE TRINIDAD AILT780301HSLVZR01 AILT780301QJA M01004 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

AYALA RODRIGUEZ JESSICA AARJ830206MSLYDS01 AARJ830206TGA M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

BAJO ARELLANES ALIKA DEL ROSARIO BAAA981008MSLJRL03 BAAA9810089A0 M03025 8 SLSSA002141 ESTATAL

BARBOZA MARIN HECTOR DAVID BAMH810414HSLRRC07 BAMH8104146PA M03025 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

BARRON BASTIDAS BERTHA IRACEMA BABB781028MSLRSR00 BABB781028EQ4 M02036 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS ROMERO OMAR BARO780611HSLSMM08 BARO7806116R0 M01004 8 SLSSA017792 ESTATAL

BELTRAN LLANES LUIS MIGUEL BELL810825HSLLLS04 BELL810825QT5 M03025 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

BELTRAN LUNA NOELIA BELN820117MSLLNL06 BELN820117K41 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BELTRAN SALAS MANUEL ALBERTO BESM740719HSLLLN09 BESM740719G61 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BERNAL ESPERICUETA MIRNA LUCILA BEEM840408MSLRSR05 BEEM8404082G8 M02035 8 SLSSA002071 ESTATAL
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BOJORQUEZ VELAZQUEZ YESICA BOVY830725MSLJLS06 BOVY830725MW7 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

BORBOA ZAZUETA ZENAIDA BOZZ761220MSLRZN03 BOZZ761220RU0 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

BUENO MURILLO JUAN CARLOS BUMJ830623HSLNRN03 BUMJ830623SP3 M01007 8 SLSSA000234 ESTATAL

BURGUE&O MARTINEZ JUAN RODRIGO BUMJ930124HSLRRN00 BUMJ930124QJ7 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

BUSTAMANTE SALCIDO YAMILE BUSY960308MSLSLM07 BUSY9603088Z4 M02036 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CAMAL CAAMAL WENDY DEL CARMEN CACW781123MSLMMN03 CACW7811236F9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CAMARGO BURGOS LETICIA CABL860914MSLMRT01 CABL860914EJ9 M02035 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

MILLAN LIZARRAGA ROSA OLIVIA MILR850508MSLLZS07 MILR8505085T3 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MIRELES AMADOR ANGELINA MIAA751017MSLRMN08 MIAA751017GF2 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MOLINA RUBIO RAQUEL DINORA MORR711124MSLLBQ06 MORR711124VC4 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MONTIEL TREJO ROCIO GUADALUPE MOTR901110MSLNRC02 MOTR901110TF4 M01004 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MONTOYA SANCHEZ JESUS EDGARDO MOSJ950529HBCNNS12 MOSJ950529KL3 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MORALES RIVERA CLAUDIO MORC631219HSLRVL07 MORC631219RD3 M01004 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

MORALES RUEDA JESUS ERICELA MORJ761225MSLRDS07 MORJ7612253NA M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

MORENO LOPEZ DULCE MARIA MOLD830912MSLRPL08 MOLD8309123S0 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORENO NU&EZ FABIOLA ANAHI MONF920612MSLRXB06 MONF9206125X3 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORENO REYES JOSE GUADALUPE MORG700301HSRRYD05 MORG700301IN4 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MORENO ROJAS SARALENA MORS921002MSLRJR09 MORS9210027Z8 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MURILLO VALENZUELA NANCY RAMONA MUVN790808MSLRLN07 MUVN790808C64 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

NEVARES BURGOIN JESUS MANUEL NEBJ810212HSLVRS08 NEBJ810212HQ2 M01006 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

NEVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ERIKA ZULEMA NERE741106MSLVDR02 NERE741106C81 M01004 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

NIEBLA GARCIA GLORIA ANABELL NIGG820511MSLBRL07 NIGG820511JJ5 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CAMPA&A DIAZ CARMEN JUDITH CADC841130MSLMZR06 CADC841130DY1 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CAPACETA OTERO JUDITH RAMONA CAOJ770922MSLPTD09 CAOJ7709226N5 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CARAVANTES CERVANTES JULIETA CACJ840926MSLRRL00 CACJ8409268T6 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ESCALANTE VALLE JESUS ROSARIO EAVJ831010HSLSLS07 EAVJ83101051A M02035 8 SLSSA003802 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA ARMENTA HELEM MARISELA EIAH861205MSLSRL03 EIAH861205B18 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA DIAZ CLAUDIA YUDITH EIDC800924MSLSZL00 EIDC80092446A M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL
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ESPINOZA ESCOBAR LAURA EIEL780627MSLSSR02 EIEL780627LP0 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA LOPEZ SUSANA EILS771130MSLSPS08 EILS771130UA9 M01006 8 SLSSA000806 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA RIVERA IMELDA EIRI610203MSLSVM04 EIRI610203DXA M03005 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ESPINOZA SANCHEZ MINERVA LIZBETH EISM841031MSLSNN02 EISM841031B86 M02006 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

ESQUERRA ZAZUETA GEORGINA EUZG720812MSLSZR07 EUZG720812CP4 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX CORONEL MARIA FERNANDA FECF000717MSLLRRA9 FECF000717NA5 M03025 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

FELIX MARTINEZ JOAQUIN ALONSO FEMJ821222HSLLRQ02 FEMJ821222GS8 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

FIGUEROA RUIZ ROSA ISELA FIRR740513MCSGZS17 FIRR7405131RA M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

FLORES RAMIREZ LUCIA FORL930907MSLLMC01 FORL930907PF1 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

FLORES ROSALES ROSA JAZMIN FORR801230MSLLSS08 FORR801230MBA M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

FRANCO ZAZUETA ALONSO FAZA820124HSLRZL07 FAZA820124MA6 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

FRANCO ZAZUETA MARIA ISABEL FAZI840829MSLRZS05 FAZI840829C59 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

GALVAN VALENZUELA MARTHA ELENA GAVM740603MSLLLR09 GAVM740603DW7 M02035 8 SLSSA000823 ESTATAL

GAMEZ FIERRO DENISSE EUNICE GAFD800329MSLMRN05 GAFD800329QC5 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GARCIA AYON FRANCISCO GUADALUPE GAAF671212HSLRYR01 GAAF671212S32 M01006 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

GARCIA GALLARDO LEONOR GAGL751209MSLRLN05 GAGL751209CN3 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

GARCIA GONZALEZ GUADALUPE GAGG790214MSLRND07 GAGG7902149Y6 M02035 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

GARCIA HERNANDEZ JESUS FERNANDO GAHJ810513HSLRRS04 GAHJ810513241 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GASTELUM ANTUNA NORA ISABEL GAAN771027MDFSNR05 GAAN771027Q43 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GASTELUM DIEZ MARTINEZ ROMAN ALONSO GADR680418HSLSZM18 GADR6804183V9 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GASTELUM HERNANDEZ CARLOS HUMBERTO GAHC801205HSLSRR11 GAHC8012051E4 M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

GERMAN GONZALEZ TERESA GUADALUPE GEGT801003MSLRNR06 GEGT801003FK6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GOMEZ SOTO YAMEL GOSY781017MSLMTM00 GOSY781017RC0 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ HERMOSILLO MORENO CARMEN LORENAGOMC641113MSLNRR03 GOMC641113ML6 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ FELIX JUAN CARLOS GOFJ880616HSLNLN03 GOFJ880616JJ7 M02036 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

GUERRERO MELGAR SARAI GUMS740228MSLRLR01 GUMS740228R32 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GUICHO TRAPERO JESUS JOEL GUTJ820304HSLCRS09 GUTJ8203045M6 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ GARCIA MARCELA GUGM750206MSLTRR09 GUGM750206BS4 M03025 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL
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GUTIERREZ LOPEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO GULR750824MSLTPS06 GULR750824MVA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ MANUEL ARTURO AAMM811220HSLLRN08 AAMM811220QU4 M01006 8 SLSSA002614 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ ROJO GRICELDA GUADALUPE AARG760722MSLLJR01 AARG7607222S4 M02035 8 SLSSA001791 ESTATAL

ALVIZO MEZA JAHZEEL ARELY AIMJ850516MSLLZH06 AIMJ850516LRA M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ANGULO ARBALLO RAQUEL AUAR850224MSLNRQ05 AUAR85022481A M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ANGULO ROJAS JESUS GUADALUPE AURJ841225MSLNJS04 AURJ8412252R6 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

APODACA DUARTE EDEN IVAN AODE840709HSLPRD09 AODE8407099N0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARELLANO ARELLANO RAMON FIDEL AEAR760323HSLRRM03 AEAR7603236CA M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ARMENTA LUGO MARISABEL AELM851120MSLRGR03 AELM851120BU0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARMENTA RUELAS NORMA BEATRIZ AERN720317MSLRLR06 AERN720317UU1 M03005 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ARRATIA CASTRO CRISTINA LIZETH AACC840306MSLRSR02 AACC840306GAA M01006 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO MARTINEZ MANUELA TEODULFA AEMM781118MSLRRN07 AEMM781118TW7 M03025 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

ARREOLA GARCIA KARINA ELIZABETH AEGK791011MSLRRR09 AEGK791011329 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ASTORGA BENITEZ MARIA CRISTINA AOBC760210MSLSNR05 AOBC7602108L4 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

AVENDA&O SALAZAR CHRISTIAN GUADALUPE AESC850913MSLVLH05 AESC8509137U9 M02003 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ GARCIA AZUCENA MARGARITA DOGA791026MSLMRZ09 DOGA7910263Y1 M01006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

DONES BELTRAN IGNACIO DOBI680801HSRNLG14 DOBI6808018W4 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

DUARTE YURIAR IGNACIO RAMON DUYI600316HSLRRG03 DUYI6003164F5 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ELIZALDE LUQUE ADRIANA EILA861130MSLLQD06 EILA861130II1 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ CARRANZA JOSE GUADALUPE RACG741217HNTMRD09 RACG741217E11 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ CARRANZA MARIA CRISTINA RACC720403MJCMRR02 RACC72040318A M02066 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ CASTRO JOEL ENRIQUE RACJ711115HSLMSL06 RACJ7111156P5 M01006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ LOPEZ COPITZI ZAHAMARA RALC770707MSLMPP04 RALC7707078I5 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAMOS GONZALEZ MARITZA RAGM750416MSLMNR08 RAGM750416IMA M02035 8 SLSSA001173 ESTATAL

RAMOS LIZARRAGA SONIA GUADALUPE RALS800502MSLMZN02 RALS8005028Y1 M03011 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

RAMOS RAMIREZ MARIA GUADALUPE RARG780722MNTMMD07 RARG780722V91 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RAMOS SALAZAR ILIANA RASI840717MSLMLL06 RASI840717TK6 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ROBLES CORRALES GUILLERMO ROCG860809HSLBRL05 ROCG860809PU9 M03025 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL
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ROBLES CORRALES MANUEL CRISTOBAL ROCM811016HSLBRN07 ROCM8110166V7 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ROCHA ALMANZA CINTHIA NAYELI ROAC860817MSLCLN02 ROAC860817EC5 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN LEONELA GUADALUPE ROBL880415MSLDLN02 ROBL8804151B5 M02066 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ RAFAEL ROCR710207HMNDHF07 ROCR710207F78 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ VALENZUELA NYDIA DOMITILA ROVN820331MJCDLY09 ROVN8203313V8 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROJAS CORRO MARTHA MARIA ROCM781120MSLJRR08 ROCM781120UC4 M02035 8 SLSSA001774 ESTATAL

ROSALES SANDOVAL ANGELICA ROSA710305MSLSNN07 ROSA710305EF1 M03025 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

RUBIO ARCE LIZETH PAOLA RUAL820802MSLBRZ00 RUAL820802158 M03025 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

RUIZ MACHADO JAZMIN ARELI RUMJ831005MSLZCZ03 RUMJ831005C12 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SAINZ BURGOS CARLOS ARNULFO SABC810117HSLNRR07 SABC810117VD0 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SALAZAR  ROSALVA SAXR551007MSLLXS01 SARO551007AW5 M02048 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

SALAZAR ORPINELA KARLA MAYLI SAOK830108MSLLRR08 SAOK830108DA1 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SALAZAR RODRIGUEZ RAMON ABEL SARR910109HSLLDM01 SARR910109QE6 M02003 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SALCIDO ROCHA OSCAR FERNANDO SARO890402HSLLCS09 SARO8904023S0 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SALDIERNA GOMEZ KIMBERLY DEL CARMEN SAGK940626MTSLMM05 SAGK940626LR2 M02036 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ARELLANO NORMA ALICIA SAAN711117MSLNRR00 SAAN7111178F4 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ AYON AYDE SAAA800902MSLNYY04 SAAA800902M49 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ AYON ERLINDA SAAE721211MSLNYR15 SAAE721211EX4 M02035 8 SLSSA001115 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CHAVEZ CINTHIA IVONE SACC750205MSLNHN09 SACC750205TP8 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ NORIEGA JESUS EDUARDO SANJ850426HSLNRS01 SANJ850426GZ2 M03025 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ PERAZA ROBERTO SAPR830226HSLNRB00 SAPR8302267UA M03025 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ RAMIREZ ITZUL SARI841201MSLNMT05 SARI841201HV5 M03025 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ZAMUDIO ARELI MAGDIEL SAZA830326MSLNMR02 SAZA830326F45 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ SANDOVAL ROSA ELVIRA GUSR831006MSLTNS00 GUSR831006RA9 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ TIRADO EVA ANGELICA GUTE830131MSLTRV01 GUTE8301317E1 M02036 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

HERMOSILLO MARTINEZ PAOLA GUADALUPE HEMP840321MSLRRL08 HEMP8403219B2 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ACEDO ESPINOZA RAMON ALBERTO AEER750725HSLCSM06 AEER750725LGA M02003 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

AGUILAR TIRADO CUTBERTO ALONSO AUTC860610HSLGRT00 AUTC8606102Z8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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AGUILAR VELARDE CITLALY BERENICE AUVC841207MSLGLT01 AUVC841207V78 M02003 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AISPURO MARTINEZ CECILIA DE JESUS AIMC861122MSLSRC03 AIMC861122KS2 M02066 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ALARID CORONEL GERARDO AACG730928HSLLRR04 AACG730928NX7 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ALCARAZ CABRERA MARIA DEL PILAR AACP681012MSLLBL03 AACP681012788 M02066 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ALVARADO ESTRADA GILDARDO AAEG661104HSLLSL06 AAEG661104HW2 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ALVARADO VAZQUEZ GUSTAVO ALAAN AAVG911105HSLLZS00 AAVG911105RB0 M02050 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOREDO MONTOYA AZUCENA LOMA840628MSLRNZ08 LOMA840628526 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LUNA LEON LENIN LULL790711HSLNNN02 LULL79071173A M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

LUNA RUIZ MARIA DE JESUS LURJ960929MSLNZS07 LURJ960929PR1 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MANCILLAS VEGA LUIS MARTIN MAVL850206HSLNGS03 MAVL850206RR9 M03025 8 SLSSA002030 ESTATAL

MANZANO MORALES MINERVA MAMM801213MSLNRN08 MAMM8012136V9 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

MARENTES CAMACHO EDGAR TIBURCIO MACE830919HSLRMD17 MACE830919HX2 M01007 8 SLSSA018446 ESTATAL

MARQUEZ HERNANDEZ RICARDO GASPAR MAHR820204HSLRRC03 MAHR8202042I3 M01006 8 SLSSA001581 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ CARDENAS MARIA GUADALUPE MACG811027MSLRRD06 MACG8110276B6 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ MENDOZA IRIS VANESSA MAMI820304MSLRNR04 MAMI820304GI0 M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

MASCARE&O LEYVA ALOOR OMAR MALA690304HSLSYL13 MALA6903041K6 M03025 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MASCARE&O RAMIREZ ALEJANDRA MARA781205MSLSML04 MARA7812052X2 M02036 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MAYORGA GARCIA ENRIQUE MAGE701017HPLYRN05 MAGE7010178H8 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEJORADA SANTOS RAMON MESR631130HSLJNM08 MESR6311303L0 M03025 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

MENDEZ GARCIA ROBERTO MEGR670708HSLNRB01 MEGR670708QY9 M03025 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MENDIVIL ZAVALA EDNA MARISELA MEZE780823MSLNVD06 MEZE780823BZ6 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MEZA CAMPOS JOSE MECJ841207HSLZMS08 MECJ841207D37 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MEZA ZAZUETA MIRZA DANIELA MEZM791211MSLZZR09 MEZM791211RC1 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ORTEGA KARLA CAROLINA HEOK780311MSLRRR01 HEOK780311AT3 M02066 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ZARATE CITLALI HEZC810114MSLRRT01 HEZC810114418 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

HERRERA DURAN BERENICE HEDB820501MSLRRR00 HEDB82050112A M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HIGUERA LOPEZ ALMA GUADALUPE HILA850921MSLGPL05 HILA850921G80 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

IRIARTE AGUI&IGA MARIA ISABEL IIAI840710MSLRGS03 IIAI840710TZ3 M02110 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL
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PLATA GUZMAN AMPARO VIRIDIANA PAGA821007MSLLZM11 PAGA821007UA9 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PORTELA SEPULVEDA JUAN CARLOS POSJ780815HSLRPN05 POSJ780815IN5 M03025 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

PRADO LIZARRAGA NORA JASSIVEE PALN830714MSLRZR04 PALN8307144E4 M02035 8 SLSSA001704 ESTATAL

QUI&ONEZ CUEVAS LUIS ALFONSO QUCL830620HSLXVS03 QUCL8306206E1 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

VIZCARRA ZAMUDIO ANTONIO VIZA770409HSLZMN06 VIZA770409V13 M01004 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ZAMBRANO PALAFOX DANIELA FERNANDA ZAPD830213MSLMLN03 ZAPD830213QW0 M01006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

ZAMORA LARES AIDA NANETH ZALA770520MSLMRD06 ZALA770520CH7 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAMORA PEREZ OFELIA ZAPO730813MSLMRF07 ZAPO730813J84 M01006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA LOZANO CRISANTEMA ZALC761204MSLZZR07 ZALC761204PDA M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ  JORGE GERARDO RAXJ840919HSLMXR08 RAJO840919622 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ CAMACHO ITZUL RACI810215MSLMMT09 RACI8102156I1 M03025 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ALBERTO RARC760414HSLMDR01 RARC760414K72 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

RAMOS MARTINEZ MARTIN ALBERTO RAMM630811HSLMRR03 RAMM630811FC5 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RENTERIA GUZMAN MARICELA REGM691107MMNNZR04 REGM691107AZ2 M01004 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

RIOS QUI&ONEZ MARIA FRANCISCA RIQF840720MSLSXR02 RIQF840720JR2 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ ARREDONDO CARLOS ROAC550812HSRDRR02 ROAC550812EN5 M03025 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ ATONDO ADALBERTO ROAA640214HSLDTD08 ROAA640214Q98 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LARRA&AGA CLAUDIA RAMONA ROLC760108MSLDRL01 ROLC760108I97 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ OJEDA PATRICIA ROOP600828MSLDJT01 ROOP600828FU2 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ TERRAZAS HORACIO ROTH911222HSLDRR09 ROTH911222P4A M01006 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ROJAS TIRADO DIANA JAZMIN ROTD811123MSLJRN00 ROTD811123RAA M01006 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

ROJO RIVERA GERMAN EDUARDO RORG720930HSLJVR08 RORG720930P73 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROJO ROMERO FRANCISCO RORF841005HSLJMR05 RORF8410057L4 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUIZ CUEVAS KARLA SELENE RUCK800914MSLZVR03 RUCK800914RR9 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RUIZ RUIZ ELVIA GUADALUPE RURE830114MSLZZL01 RURE8301149D4 M02035 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

SAINZ GONZALEZ ENRIQUE SAGE731221HSLNNN19 SAGE731221TK4 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SALAS WILSON OLGA SAWO810731MSLLLL07 SAWO8107318D8 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SALAZAR LOPEZ JOAQUIN SALJ721203HSLLPQ07 SALJ721203LW9 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL
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SALAZAR ROSAS JAIME OMAR SARJ780407HSLLSM12 SARJ780407BDA M01006 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

SALCIDO RAMIREZ SONIA ZULEMA SARS701031MSLLMN09 SARS701031PT9 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ARIAS EDUARDO SAAE850608HSLNRD02 SAAE8506084K0 M03025 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CASTRO JESUS OMAR SACJ781006HSLNSS00 SACJ781006K75 M01006 8 SLSSA017763 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ VALENZUELA DULCE MARIA SAVD841118MSLNLL05 SAVD841118HP7 M02035 8 SLSSA000234 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL RIVERA ARTURO GUADALUPE SARA771215HSLNVR00 SARA771215L37 M01004 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

SANTOS GONZALEZ DANIEL SAGD720802HSLNNN06 SAGD720802PD3 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

SARABIA CARRIZOSA ELOISA BERENICE SACE811219MSLRRL06 SACE811219HM8 M02036 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

SERRANO SANCHEZ MARIA GUADALUPE SESG610316MSLRND06 SESG610316RK8 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SERVIN LOPEZ CLARA ISABEL SELC841213MSLRPL07 SELC8412137WA M03025 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

SIERRA CASTRO ARIZ YUNIVA SICA800814MSLRSR09 SICA8008146R5 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

SOSA  MIRELLE SOXM790223MSLSXR05 SOMI790223SA0 M01007 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

SOTELO CERVANTES BEXABEL SOCB730925MSLTRX06 SOCB730925N15 M01006 8 SLSSA000700 ESTATAL

SOTO BELTRAN MONICA SOBM811023MSLTLN05 SOBM811023QH1 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

SOTO DE LA CRUZ LUIS ANGEL SOCL900125HTCTRS07 SOCL900125QS1 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SOTO ROJO ALBA ROSA SORA811214MSLTJL06 SORA811214PC2 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SOTO VALLE NORMA LIDIA SOVN761211MDFTLR02 SOVN7612116X1 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SOUZA SALCIDO REGINA BACILISA SOSR600907MSLZLG06 SOSR600907CH3 M03005 8 SLSSA000794 ESTATAL

SUAREZ PEREZ ADELA RAFAELA SUPA800906MSLRRD04 SUPA800906TB0 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

SUAREZ SAUCEDA ISAAC SUSI830730HSLRCS09 SUSI830730GR2 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

TAPIA GALVEZ IRELA SOFIA TAGI810509MSRPLR08 TAGI810509KUA M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

TAPIA LOPEZ JESUS ANTONIO TALJ711029HSLPPS09 TALJ7110295G9 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

TIRADO  MIRIAM NOEMI TIXM771110MNTRXR01 TIMI771110B36 M02066 8 SLSSA001675 ESTATAL

TOSTADO ESCOBAR MARTHA ISABEL TOEM680130MSLSSR02 TOEM6801301D0 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

URIAS HERNANDEZ VICTOR MANUEL UIHV490312HSLRRC07 UIHV4903123Y9 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

URIBE PERAZA JESUS DANIEL UIPJ800927HSLRRS07 UIPJ800927PW5 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

URQUIZA GARCIA CONCEPCION UUGC640324MSLRRN08 UUGC6403242E8 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

URREA PEREZ JOSE LUIS UEPL931213HSLRRS03 UEPL931213U91 M02016 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL
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VALDEZ ALCANTAR DULCE MARIA VAAD840411MSLLLL05 VAAD840411EE7 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALDEZ BERNAL ERIK ADOLFO VABE811203HJCLRR00 VABE811203R33 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VALDEZ GARCIA RITA YADIRA VAGR830522MSLLRT02 VAGR8305225G5 M01006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

VALDEZ LIMON JAVIER EDUARDO VALJ681102HSLLMV00 VALJ6811029BA M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO PALAZUELOS MIRIAM GUADALUPE CAPM911224MSLMLR06 CAPM911224D37 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMACHO PE&UELAS CRISTOBAL CAPC760112HSLMXR08 CAPC7601129E2 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CANIZALES TIRADO JOSE FEDERICO CATF700627HSLNRD01 CATF7006272C1 M02006 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CARRASCO VALENZUELA AFRICA CAROLINA CAVA790912MSLRLF06 CAVA790912JS0 M01006 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

CARRILLO PADILLA ENRIQUE CAPE710812HSLRDN05 CAPE710812FT7 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ABITIA SERRANO XOCHITL PATRICIA AISX820530MSLBRC09 AISX820530EAA M01006 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

ABITIA TIZOC ROSALIA DEL ROSARIO AITR801030MSLBZS09 AITR801030LX7 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ADAME VEGA JAIRZINHO AAVJ740614HSLDGR03 AAVJ740614AEA M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

AGUILAR BUELNA RAUL ALFREDO AUBR780813HSLGLL08 AUBR780813S14 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

AGUILAR CASTRO PAOLA ISELA AUCP871115MSLGSL06 AUCP871115Q89 M03025 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

AGUILAR HERNANDEZ MARIA GUADALUPE AUHG720728MSLGRD02 AUHG720728CU1 M03025 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

AGUILAR LIZARRAGA SELENE AULS870207MSLGZL02 AULS87020758A M03004 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

AGUILAR OCHOA SANDRA LUZ AUOS810519MSLGCN05 AUOS810519LY2 M02001 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

AGUILAR PADILLA SUSSETTE AUPS830112MSLGDS08 AUPS830112GP5 M01006 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

AGUIRRE RIVERA JESUS ERNESTO AURJ580807HSLGVS05 AURJ580807HFA M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

ALDAPA LEAL GABRIELA AALG800327MSLLLB09 AALG8003272Q7 M01006 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

ALMANZA PLATA GABRIELA CAROLINA AAPG660616MSLLLB05 AAPG660616BQ7 M01007 8 SLSSA002305 ESTATAL

GASTELUM CAMARGO MARIA CRISTINA GACC610725MSLSMR09 GACC610725MF4 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GASTELUM DIAZ ERIKA GADE750517MSLSZR05 GADE750517S80 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

GASTELUM PAREDES JESUS LEONEL GAPJ871122HSLSRS08 GAPJ8711222Q0 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

AHUMADA MANUEL GUADALUPE ARISVE AUMG840227MSRHND25 AUMG840227EC9 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

AISPURO VILLEGAS MILCA AIVM840308MSLSLL06 AIVM840308MS3 M02036 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ CARAVANTES LUIS MIGUEL GOCL850515HSLNRS04 GOCL850515FQ6 M02006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ LOPEZ ALICIA YAMILETH GOLA940209MSLNPL03 GOLA940209GD4 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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ALMEIDA ORTIZ ESMIRLE AEOE820921HSLLRS07 AEOE8209211D4 M01006 8 SLSSA000251 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ ALCANTAR MARTIN AAAM680603HSLLLR01 AAAM680603KZ2 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ CASTRO LUZ MARIA AACL700818MSLLSZ01 AACL7008181A7 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ CASTRO RAFAEL AACR781029HSLLSF02 AACR7810297M6 M01006 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ GARCIA KENIA LORENA AAGK820129MSLLRN03 AAGK8201295K4 M01006 8 SLSSA017816 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ MONDACA JESUS RAMON AAMJ700201HDFLNS03 AAMJ700201TY3 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

ALVIDREZ PINEDA JOEL AIPJ800903HSLLNL00 AIPJ800903A78 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

AMARILLAS SOTO CARLOS OMAR AASC790812HSLMTR06 AASC790812R42 M03025 8 SLSSA018166 ESTATAL

AMEZQUITA MEDINA NERY GUADALUPE AEMN880526MSLMDR09 AEMN880526L60 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ANGULO CAMACHO LETSEIDA AUCL820410MSLNMT06 AUCL820410UP5 M01006 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

ANGULO NU&EZ MARIA DEL SOCORRO AUNS790919MSLNXC03 AUNS7909195K1 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ANGULO RODRIGUEZ JESUS MARLEN AURJ610824MSLNDS00 AURJ610824AW0 M01007 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

APODACA ZAZUETA KARLA YOSELINE AOZK881201MSLPZR07 AOZK881201T44 M02050 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARANA GUTIERREZ EVA LAURA AAGE810530MSRRTV01 AAGE810530C34 M01006 8 SLSSA017746 ESTATAL

ARAUJO FELIX DIRIAM AAFD950308MSLRLR06 AAFD9503086Z8 M01006 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

ARAUJO FUENTES IRASEMA AAFI670209MSLRNR01 AAFI670209CA5 M03004 8 SLSSA002544 ESTATAL

ARAUJO VIZCARRA ELENA AAVE710817MSLRZL04 AAVE710817H28 M03005 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

ARCE CABRERA DANIELA AECD860827MMNRBN03 AECD860827E81 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ARELLANO VAZQUEZ YAZMIN AEVY810422MSLRZZ01 AEVY810422RM4 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ARGUELLO JUAREZ PORFIRIO AUJP680915HDFRRR04 AUJP6809152T9 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ARIAS FLORES ARIANA LUDIM AIFA820729MSLRLR05 AIFA820729Q28 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

ARMENTA VALENZUELA ELSA AEVE820911MSLRLL02 AEVE820911IJ1 M02015 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

ARRIAGA PAEZ MONICA GUADALUPE AIPM750504MSLRZN06 AIPM750504HM4 M01006 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

ASTORGA CHAIDEZ MARIBEL AOCM800416MSLSHR01 AOCM800416GG3 M01006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

ASTORGA GUTIERREZ CARLOS ERNESTO AOGC741210HSLSTR01 AOGC741210AC3 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ASTORGA LOPEZ FRANCISCO HOMAR AOLF850416HSLSPR19 AOLF8504164B2 M02035 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

ASTORGA REYES NEREYDA LETICIA AORN840807MSLSYR03 AORN840807UD9 M02001 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

AVENA ANGULO ODETTE VERONICA AEAO741022MBSVND09 AEAO741022AA8 M01004 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL
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AVILES ENRIQUEZ LAURA LIZBETH AIEL830717MSLVNR03 AIEL830717KM5 M02036 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AYALA RAMIREZ BLANCA PATRICIA AARB810206MSLYML05 AARB8102069R2 M01006 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

BAEZ CASTA&OS KARINA BACK840623MSLZSR08 BACK840623G68 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

BAQUERA LOPEZ RUBEN MARTIN BALR700611HCHQPB09 BALR700611TE1 M01004 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

BARAJAS NEVAREZ JESUS MANUEL BANJ840531HSLRVS01 BANJ840531QT1 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

BARRIOS AVENA MAYRA GUADALUPE BAAM780225MSLRVY05 BAAM780225LL2 M02035 8 SLSSA001144 ESTATAL

BARRON SOTO JESUS GUADALUPE BASJ821122HSLRTS02 BASJ8211229B6 M01006 8 SLSSA003895 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS BENITEZ RAUL BABR801229HSLSNL04 BABR8012293R3 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

BELMONTES URIBE OSCAR BEUO770208HBSLRS09 BEUO7702089M8 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ARAUJO YASMIN ANAVEL BEAY860316MSLLRS03 BEAY860316QH3 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN MORENO LUCINDA ESTHER BEML720630MSLLRC17 BEML720630KP7 M01007 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ZAMBADA MARIA JOSEFINA BEZJ770703MSLLMS05 BEZJ770703UK7 M02035 8 SLSSA000700 ESTATAL

BETANCOURT ROJO ELENA EDITH BERE760113MSLTJL08 BERE760113EB0 M02085 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ BERRELLEZA JORGE ROSARIO BOBJ810402HSLJRR03 BOBJ8104026U0 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ CAMACHO MAGALY BOCM811107MSLJMG08 BOCM8111071EA M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ DAUTT RAUL RENE BODR820724HSLJTL05 BODR820724H21 M01006 8 SLSSA001325 ESTATAL

BORBOA CASTRO TANIA AILEN BOCT870803MSLRSN07 BOCT870803DD5 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BORBOLLA SANCHEZ EDUARDO BOSE830324HSLRND07 BOSE830324K5A M03025 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

BORBON GRAJEDA ABRAHANA BOGA700316MSRRRB12 BOGA700316147 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BRAVO PRADO CHRISTIAN BAPC810226HDFRRH05 BAPC810226NX3 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BUELNA SANCHEZ LUIS BUSL771005HSLLNS01 BUSL771005Q3A M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

BUSTAMANTE BA&UELOS SILVIA GRACIELA BUBS830427MSLSXL07 BUBS830427M13 M02066 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

BUSTAMANTE OCAMPO ALBA PATRICIA BUOA820530MSLSCL01 BUOA820530TM9 M01006 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

BUSTILLOS SALLET MARIA DEL REFUGIO BUSR650817MSLSLF02 BUSR650817548 M02066 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CABRERA MEDINA ALMA LETICIA CAMA761007MSLBDL06 CAMA761007BC4 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CALVILLO  CARMEN JULIA CAXC830202MSLLXR09 CACX830202T97 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO CRUZ CECILIA CACC820602MSLMRC07 CACC8206022L7 M02035 8 SLSSA002544 ESTATAL

CAMACHO HIGUERA ALBA PAULINA CAHA841128MSLMGL01 CAHA841128LY3 M03025 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL
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CAMACHO PACHECO CINTHIA MARELY CAPC850523MSLMCN07 CAPC8505239B7 M03025 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

MADRIGAL PEREZ EFRAIN MAPE590105HSLDRF08 MAPE590105PB3 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ DIAZ YESENIA ZULEMA MADY841203MSLRZS00 MADY841203BB0 M02035 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ LOPEZ ROBERTO MALR790919HSLRPB19 MALR7909192C0 M02035 8 SLSSA002240 ESTATAL

CARDONA LOPEZ CARLOS PABLO CALC550328HSLRPR05 CALC5503282V5 M01006 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

CARRANZA MARTINEZ FABIAN ALEJANDRO CAMF770609HSRRRB09 CAMF770609I6A M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ OROZCO ARACELY MAOA780823MJCRRR00 MAOA780823RJ0 M02066 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ZAMBADA ABELARDO MAZA800630HSLRMB04 MAZA800630P91 M01006 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

CASILLAS CAMBEROS MARTHA ALICIA CACM920110MSLSMR07 CACM9201102J1 M01004 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CASILLAS ZAVALA ENRIQUE CAZE770829HSLSVN03 CAZE770829JB7 M01006 8 SLSSA003940 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA OCHOA KARINA LIZETH CAOK810125MSLSCR01 CAOK8101251G0 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTELO MEDINA CLAUDIA CAROLINA CAMC911101MSLSDL06 CAMC9111011Y8 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

VALDEZ RUIZ JESUS ANTONIO VARJ820928HSLLZS01 VARJ820928N94 M03004 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA NAVARRETE HECTOR ELIAS VANH640505HSLLVC01 VANH640505FX2 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA SAMANO JUAN ALFONSO VASJ801228HSLLMN00 VASJ8012286X1 M03005 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

VARGAS PERALTA PAULINA MARIVEL VAPP771010MMCRRL00 VAPP771010LE5 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

VEGA CAVAZOS JAIME VECJ580803HCLGVM00 VECJ580803GJ5 M03025 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

VERDIALES VALENZUELA SERGIO NICOLAS VEVS581206HSRRLR02 VEVS581206R44 M01006 8 SLSSA017944 ESTATAL

VERDUGO LOPEZ GUALBERTO LEONEL VELG750809HSLRPL06 VELG750809GL2 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

VERDUGO MENDOZA MARIA DE JESUS VEMJ800624MSLRNS01 VEMJ800624L83 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ CANO CECILIA GUADALUPE RACC731117MSLMNC08 RACC731117LK7 M03025 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ CONTRERAS MARBELLA RACM890625MSLMNR03 RACM890625JY4 M01007 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ DOURIET ANDRES FRANCISCO RADA690204HSLMRN03 RADA6902044M9 M01003 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ FLORES BLANCA ESTHELA RAFB851009MSLMLL09 RAFB851009I19 M03025 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ GONZALEZ SANJUANA DEL PILAR RAGS810218MCLMNN17 RAGS810218V37 M02110 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ MARBELLO CINNDY PAOLA RAMC860320MNEMRN09 RAMC860320155 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ MARBELLO SAITH PATRICIA RAMS810920MNEMRT02 RAMS8109208W4 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RAMIREZ RUIZ JUAN ISAAC RARJ770730HSLMZN09 RARJ770730BN6 M01007 8 SLSSA002001 ESTATAL
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MU&OZ LERMA SELENE SARAHI MULS850222MSLXRL09 MULS850222Q49 M02035 8 SLSSA018352 ESTATAL

MU&OZ SERNA LETICIA MUSL691111MSLXRT08 MUSL6911113H8 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MURILLO ESPINOZA ENRIQUE MUEE710314HSLRSN03 MUEE710314CW2 M03020 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MURILLO URIAS MAYRA GUADALUPE MUUM811203MSLRRY03 MUUM811203TY6 M02035 8 SLSSA003940 ESTATAL

MURO OCHOA AGUSTINA MUOA861007MSLRCG01 MUOA861007A38 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

NAVA FELIX ANA LAURA NAFA880108MSLVLN09 NAFA880108HV6 M02040 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

NAVA GASTELUM JESUS DE NAZARENO NAGJ701124HSLVSS00 NAGJ7011245S8 M03004 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

NAVA ONTIVEROS VICENTE NAOV810406HSLVNC00 NAOV810406487 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

NAVARRETE ALVAREZ LINA NAAL750923MSLVLN04 NAAL750923NT9 M02035 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

NAVARRETE VALENZUELA RUBEN NAVR590725HDGVLB05 NAVR590725ME8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

NAVARRO ANDRADE CRISTIAN ALBERTO NAAC871028HSLVNR08 NAAC871028883 M02049 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

NAVARRO GARCIA ANGELES SUYEVI NAGA850912MSLVRN00 NAGA850912RBA M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

NAVARRO HERNANDEZ PATRICIA EUGENIA NAHP750301MSLVRT02 NAHP7503014J4 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

NAVAS QUINTERO AGUSTINA NAQA770527MSLVNG02 NAQA770527718 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

NAVIDAD ESPINOZA MARIA ARACELI NAEA781227MDGVSR00 NAEA781227IX0 M01006 8 SLSSA002310 ESTATAL

NERIZ MIRANDA GRISELDA NEMG760810MSLRRR19 NEMG7608107E7 M02110 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

NEVAREZ BELTRAN JOEL ALEXIS NEBJ891012HSLVLL06 NEBJ891012D17 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

NEVAREZ BELTRAN KENNY JERSAIN NEBK940226HSLVLN00 NEBK9402263K5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LOZOYA ROMAN DANIELA ELIZABETH DEL ROCIO LORD830524MSLZMN00 LORD830524UZ3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LUGO LUGO DULCE BIANEY LULD841203MSLGGL07 LULD841203879 M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LUGO MORENO WENDY LIZETH LUMW810723MSLGRN03 LUMW810723P10 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LUGO OLGUIN LETICIA LUOL850827MSLGLT03 LUOL8508277H3 M03025 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

LUNA LEON SOLIMAN LULS711227HSLNNL01 LULS711227D92 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

LUNA MARRUFO MARIA DEL ROSARIO LUMR791028MSLNRS05 LUMR7910287E8 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LUQUE CASTRO CELINA BALBANEDA LUCC730203MSLQSL08 LUCC730203LJ2 M03025 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MACEDO GARCIA MARIA DE JESUS MAGJ850520MSLCRS07 MAGJ8505209B6 M01006 8 SLSSA001750 ESTATAL

MACIAS BALDERRAMA ALFONSO MABA740729HSLCLL08 MABA7407297S2 M03025 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

MACIAS HERNANDEZ ANTONIO MAHA860613HSLCRN03 MAHA860613US6 M02015 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL
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MAGA&A RIVERA GISELA MARG780519MSLGVS08 MARG7805191N1 M02015 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MALDONADO ESPINOZA WENDY NAIROBI MAEW841016MSLLSN00 MAEW841016MS1 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MALDONADO PARTIDA FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO MAPF870731HSLLRR08 MAPF870731F10 M02006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MALDONADO PERAZA JUAN PEDRO MAPJ880525HSLLRN06 MAPJ8805251LA M02006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

MANCINAS VEGA ILSA NEREIDA MAVI870611MSLNGL07 MAVI870611EF5 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ CHAVEZ CLAUDIA ATZIMBA MACC810715MSLNHL04 MACC8107152I0 M01006 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

MANZANAREZ FIERRO TELESFORO DAVID MAFT630819HSLNRL07 MAFT6308198N3 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MARELLANES SUAREZ GUADALUPE MASG841212MSLRRD08 MASG8412124XA M02035 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

MARES OLEA ISABEL GUADALUPE MAOI830818MSLRLS07 MAOI830818IE9 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARISCAL CAMPOS ANGELA MACA870306MSLRMN00 MACA870306U60 M03019 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MARISCAL DE DIOS JOSE EUGENIO MADE841105HSLRSG05 MADE8411059N3 M03018 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

MARTEARENA GUZMAN JOEL MAGJ820521HSLRZL09 MAGJ820521KV6 M03011 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ARMENTA MARIELA MAAM790730MMSRRR02 MAAM7907308S2 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ARRIAGA ANA LUISA MAAA800221MSLRRN05 MAAA800221CQA M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ASTRAIN MARIA SOLEDAD MAAS821020MSLRSL05 MAAS821020NF2 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ BENITEZ CONCEPCION MABC660205MSLRNN03 MABC660205DK9 M03025 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ CAMACHO ANGEL MACA651001HSLRMN00 MACA651001D42 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ DUARTE JOSE RAMON MADR640501HSRRRM01 MADR640501JP9 M02001 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ FLORES CARLOS ANTONIO MAFC830111HNTRLR08 MAFC830111P86 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ GAMEZ ALBERTINA MAGA820320MSLRML01 MAGA820320F71 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ GARCIA WILFRIDO MAGW601120HSLRRL06 MAGW601120N76 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ PEREZ CARLOS MAPC850822HSLRRR04 MAPC850822DT0 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ RAYGOZA KARLA JULISSA MARK851127MSLRYR04 MARK851127GT3 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ SOLORZANO JESUS RAMON MASJ920603HSLRLS04 MASJ920603RY7 M03006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CASTRO PULIDO MIRTA ARACELI CAPM780529MSLSLR02 CAPM780529D85 M03025 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

CASTRO RAMIREZ DIANA CARD871124MSLSMN02 CARD871124DD0 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO RIVAS ANA LAURA CARA860725MSLSVN07 CARA8607254N1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

AVALOS ROSALES MARIA CRISTINA AARC840724MSLVSR00 AARC840724KYA M02035 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL
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AVILA ARREDONDO JULIO ENRIQUE AIAJ731021HSRVRL09 AIAJ731021AQ9 M02035 8 SLSSA017816 ESTATAL

AVILA GUTIERREZ GABRIEL AIGG740309HDFVTB04 AIGG740309E23 M02015 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AVILA MILLAN ROSA ORALIA AIMR790216MSLVLS05 AIMR790216HN3 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

AVILA PEIMBERT CHARLASKA AIPC760921MNTVMH08 AIPC760921IL7 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

AVILES SEDANO JOSE IZALIN AISI870811HSLVDZ05 AISI870811QE5 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AVILEZ LOPEZ HECTOR MANUEL AILH690107HSLVPC03 AILH690107KD8 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AVILEZ PLASCENCIA JUAN CARLOS AIPJ720624HSLVLN09 AIPJ7206245G2 M02015 8 SLSSA018142 ESTATAL

AYALA AGUILAR CAROLINA AAAC751010MSLYGR07 AAAC751010B50 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

AYALA BRACAMONTES JESUS RAMON AABJ830831HSLYRS02 AABJ8308311BA M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

AYALA ELENES MARIEL AAEM881025MSLYLR05 AAEM881025HA1 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AYALA FELIX WENDY GABRIELA AAFW760406MSLYLN08 AAFW7604062A5 M02035 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

BAEZ BOJORQUEZ JAIME ENRIQUE BABJ810626HSLZJM09 BABJ810626EX2 M01007 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

BAEZ BOJORQUEZ JESUS ANGELICA BABJ760709MSLZJS09 BABJ760709NG5 M01007 8 SLSSA001395 ESTATAL

BAEZ MANJARREZ VENUS ALEJANDRA BAMV891121MSLZNN03 BAMV891121II3 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BAEZ SOLANO BOGAR ARGELISS BASB880604HSLZLG08 BASB880604QW7 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

BAEZ SOLANO RAUL JOVANNY BASR940326HSLZLL01 BASR940326MPA M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

BALLESTEROS CHAVEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN BACC660702MSLLHR01 BACC660702551 M02040 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

BARRAZA BARRAZA ZULEMA GUADALUPE BABZ850413MSLRRL08 BABZ850413DZ4 M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

BARRAZA BURGOS YADIRA JANETH BABY750925MSLRRD08 BABY750925LR5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BARRAZA OSUNA REYES BAOR600915HSLRSY08 BAOR600915GZ7 M03004 8 SLSSA000485 ESTATAL

BARRAZA SOTO EDGAR ROSALIO BASE851114HSLRTD08 BASE851114CP1 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

BARRERA HERRERA JULIO CESAR BAHJ840427HSLRRL04 BAHJ840427MX6 M01007 8 SLSSA003853 ESTATAL

BARRERA HERRERA ZULEMA LICET BAHZ760512MSLRRL01 BAHZ7605127G6 M01006 8 SLSSA018311 ESTATAL

BARRERAS FLORES JOAQUIN RIGOBERTO BAFJ870523HSLRLQ02 BAFJ870523DC8 M02006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BARRERAS MARTINEZ CLAUDIA ESTELA BAMC861203MSLRRL09 BAMC861203374 M02035 8 SLSSA001062 ESTATAL

BARRON AGUILAR MARIELA BAAM791008MSLRGR00 BAAM791008MX1 M02040 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

BARRON BETANCOURT ROSA ISELA BABR860120MSLRTS03 BABR8601201L2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

BARRON GARNICA JONNATAN BAGJ870307HSLRRN06 BAGJ870307JU2 M02006 8 SLSSA000630 ESTATAL
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BARRON PADILLA BERNARDA ANGELICA BAPB610720MSLRDR06 BAPB610720MAA M01006 8 SLSSA000485 ESTATAL

BASOPOLI VILLEGAS MARIA GUADALUPE BAVG821023MSLSLD00 BAVG821023PZ3 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS LOPEZ PAMELA BALP881210MSLSPM06 BALP881210Q57 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS PARRA SONIA YADIRA BAPS850806MSLSRN01 BAPS8508061H7 M02110 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

BAUTISTA SCOTT RICARDO BASR570401HSLTCC05 BASR570401DI1 M01006 8 SLSSA002515 ESTATAL

BAZUA BELTRAN FABIOLA BABF730507MSLZLB04 BABF730507U25 M01007 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CORRAL HERNANDEZ MARTHA CELENE COHM700221MSLRRR07 COHM7002212Y6 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CORRALES IBARRA JESUS ODIN COIJ800616HSLRBS08 COIJ8006169P7 M01004 8 SLSSA017681 ESTATAL

CORRALES LERMA JESUS ALFREDO COLJ941005HSLRRS09 COLJ941005BD2 M03025 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

CORRALES MEZA CARMEN YAMILET COMC831024MSLRZR05 COMC831024P76 M03004 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

CORRALES VERDUGO LUZ AIDA COVL670912MSLRRZ05 COVL670912B39 M02110 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

CORTES LOPEZ CELIA VANESSA COLC781106MSLRPL02 COLC7811065B4 M02073 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

CORTEZ ESTRADA NOHEMI COEN830805MSLRSH04 COEN830805PY3 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

CORVERA CASTILLO CLAUDIA ADALICIA COCC750823MSLRSL05 COCC750823G57 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CRESPO GARIBAY JUAN PABLO CEGJ830430HJCRRN08 CEGJ830430HS1 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

CRESPO PALAZUELOS PAOLA LETICIA CEPP811118MSLRLL08 CEPP8111181T4 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CRUZ LEYVA MARISELA CULM860719MSLRYR04 CULM860719MT1 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

BENITEZ BELTRAN LILIANA BEBL870506MSLNLL04 BEBL870506KX5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BERNAL HEREDIA ROSARIO BEHR880723MSLRRS08 BEHR880723UU0 M02035 8 SLSSA000876 ESTATAL

BERNAL LOPEZ NORELILM ALIBET BELN850405MSLRPR04 BELN850405M31 M02110 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

BERNAL MARTINEZ CLAUDIA LIZETH BEMC810102MSLRRL08 BEMC8101027E9 M02035 8 SLSSA000485 ESTATAL

BERNAL OCHOA CARMEN CARELINE BEOC760716MSLRCR00 BEOC7607164B2 M02066 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

BERNAL TOQUILLAS MARIA DE JESUS BETJ710814MSLRQS04 BETJ710814EJ5 M02035 8 SLSSA002054 ESTATAL

BERRELLEZA SOTO LIZBIETH GUADALUPE BESL850926MSLRTZ02 BESL850926455 M02040 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

BERUMEN BERNAL MARIELA BEBM810804MSLRRR08 BEBM810804EF1 M01006 8 SLSSA002293 ESTATAL

BETANCOURT ANDRADE CINTHIA LIZET BEAC800624MSLTNN04 BEAC800624FI3 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

BETANCOURT CEDANO MARIO EZEQUIEL BECM790611HSLTDR01 BECM790611LI4 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

BUENO MACIEL GILBERTO BUMG580903HSLNCL02 BUMG580903A27 M01007 8 SLSSA002001 ESTATAL
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BUENO MEZA MARIO ALFONSO BUMM820119HSLNZR05 BUMM820119S35 M01006 8 SLSSA000333 ESTATAL

BURGUE&O SANCHEZ SANDRA JEANNETTE BUSS781115MSLRNN00 BUSS781115RF5 M02035 8 SLSSA017273 ESTATAL

BUSTILLOS QUEZADA KARINA BUQK731005MCHSZR04 BUQK73100549A M03018 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

CA&EDO ESPINOZA DOLORES EMILIA CAED650324MSLXSL03 CAED6503241W3 M01007 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

CABRERA RENDON BRENDA JANETH CARB830826MSLBNR02 CARB830826TY2 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CALDERON PEREZCARDENAS JESUS ASCANIO CAPJ771015HSLLRS08 CAPJ771015FB9 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CALDERON VALDEZ FERNANDO CAVF891208HSLLLR04 CAVF891208QZ7 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

CALDERON VELAZQUEZ ANDRES CAVA690622HSLLLN04 CAVA690622KN9 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

CALLEROS SANCHEZ ALVARO CASA790423HSLLNL09 CASA790423JC0 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CAMACHO ALCARAZ KARINA ELIZABETH CAAK870219MSLMLR05 CAAK870219GU3 M02110 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CAMACHO BORQUEZ EMILIA MAGDALENA CABE831014MSLMRM06 CABE831014Q9A M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO CARDENAS YANCARLO RENE CACY861023HSLMRN02 CACY8610232K4 M03020 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO LEAL OLGA CATALINA CALO700403MSLMLL02 CALO700403K16 M02047 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CAMACHO LEYVA BIEDNA LINE CALB880908MSLMYD02 CALB880908CQ6 M03004 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

CAMACHO LOPEZ LILIANA SUGEY CALL860906MSLMPL08 CALL8609065G6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMACHO MILLAN NESTOR ANTONIO CAMN851103HSLMLS04 CAMN851103CG4 M01007 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CAMACHO PLACENCIA ELVIRA CAPE890213MSLMLL08 CAPE890213AD4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMACHO VALDEZ BIANCA EMERITA CAVB830802MSLMLN02 CAVB830802S7A M02040 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

CAMACHO VILLARREAL GRACIA CRISTINA CAVG781201MSLMLR04 CAVG781201TE0 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMACHO ZAMORA PALOMA IVETH CAZP850314MSLMML06 CAZP8503145IA M01007 8 SLSSA002445 ESTATAL

CAMARENA TORRES ROSALBA PATRICIA CATR850816MSLMRS01 CATR8508169QA M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CAMBEROS NORIEGA PAOLA AGUSTINA CANP820704MSLMRL05 CANP820704SD8 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMPA&A NU&EZ CINDY YOLANDA CANC790401MSLMXN08 CANC7904013B4 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CAMPA&A SANCHEZ FLORENCIA FLOR CASF670711MSLMNL04 CASF670711B58 M03025 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CAMPOS GUERRERO JUAN CARLOS CAGJ891221HSLMRN05 CAGJ891221PD1 M02110 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CARAVEO SAUCEDA MARIA CAROLINA CASC900612MSLRCR03 CASC900612UH7 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CARDENAS NU&EZ OLGA SELENE CANO841220MSLRXL09 CANO841220IL4 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

CARDENAS PE&A JUAN DIEGO CAPJ870102HSLRXN01 CAPJ870102SE3 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL
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CARRASCO  YOLANDA GUADALUPE CAXY871025MSLRXL01 CAYO871025RH5 M02110 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CARRASCO MARTINEZ ZEYLINA LIZETH CAMZ860120MSLRRY09 CAMZ860120HF5 M02035 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ DIANA JEANETHE CARD880612MSLRDN05 CARD880612DU1 M02040 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

CARRILLO CARRILLO PAMELA BERENICE CACP900917MSLRRM01 CACP900917DI2 M02006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ESTUPI&AN ZAVALA OSCAR ERNESTO EUZO851230HSLSVS04 EUZO851230SW8 M02001 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

FABELA ALCARAZ NANCY GRISELDA FAAN820505MSLBLN04 FAAN820505RW3 M02088 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

FAUSTO GONZALEZ RAUL FERNANDO FAGR900113HSLSNL05 FAGR900113382 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

FAUSTO GONZALEZ SIMON EDUARDO FAGS870828HSLSNM08 FAGS8708284K5 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

FAVELA DUARTE GILBERTO ANTONIO FADG840915HSLVRL04 FADG8409152D3 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FAVELA MARTELL JOSE LUIS FAML830906HSLVRS05 FAML830906BU9 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FAVELA PARRA RICARDO ALFONSO FAPR760218HSLVRC01 FAPR760218CD8 M01009 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FELIX BOJORQUEZ CYNTHIA FEBC860909MSLLJY05 FEBC8609091K1 M02035 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

FELIX CARDENAS JAVIER FECJ841025HSLLRV06 FECJ8410256F6 M03025 8 SLSSA002614 ESTATAL

FELIX DE LA O MARICELA LIZBETH FEOM830310MSLLXR08 FEOM8303109M8 M01004 8 SLSSA018195 ESTATAL

FELIX FELIX MARIA TIOFILA FEFT810206MSLLLF02 FEFT810206DK0 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CASTILLO LOPEZ ANTONIO CALA540613HDFSPN08 CALA540613RP7 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CASTILLO MELGOZA GERARDO CAMG860304HSLSLR05 CAMG8603042E3 M02001 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

CASTILLO RENTERIA OLGA SARAHI CARO880510MSLSNL05 CARO880510CQ5 M02035 8 SLSSA002042 ESTATAL

CASTRO CASTRO HILDA LUCERO CACH891229MSLSSL04 CACH8912291Q3 M02006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CASTRO HIGUERA GLORIA DOLORES CAHG690217MSLSGL09 CAHG690217BA0 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTRO INZUNZA ROCIO GUADALUPE CAIR850928MSLSNC00 CAIR850928S23 M03025 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ ELVA LIDIA CALE740915MSLSPL07 CALE740915IP8 M02035 8 SLSSA017553 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ VIANEY ESMERALDA CALV861128MSLSPN00 CALV861128NY3 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ ZULMA ELIZABETH CALZ800105MSLSPL03 CALZ8001055X8 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTRO MACHADO MARIA DEL SOL CAMS811004MSLSCL03 CAMS811004CZ4 M02035 8 SLSSA000806 ESTATAL

CASTRO MARQUEZ SERGIO CAMS841207HSLSRR00 CAMS8412076W2 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTRO MONTA&EZ JOSE LUIS CAML640801HSLSNS05 CAML640801UF1 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CASTRO OROZCO LIDIA ANGELITA CAOL690803MSLSRD02 CAOL690803PK2 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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CASTRO PADILLA AARON DARIO CAPA691219HSLSDR06 CAPA691219SL2 M01007 8 SLSSA001173 ESTATAL

CASTRO PINTO GEORGINA LILIBETH CAPG870720MSLSNR02 CAPG870720B94 M01007 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ MOLINA MARIA ALEJANDRA VAMA740109MSLZLL08 VAMA7401091P8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ VEGA JANETH GLORIA VAVJ820808MSLZGN01 VAVJ820808KU7 M01007 8 SLSSA000123 ESTATAL

VEGA CARRANZA ANA LUZ VECA860514MSLGRN07 VECA8605148B1 M02035 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

VEGA CASTRO BRENDA LUCIA VECB860614MSLGSR02 VECB8606145L7 M02035 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

VEGA HEREDIA ELIZABETH VEHE860324MSLGRL05 VEHE860324HJ2 M01006 8 SLSSA000135 ESTATAL

VEGA LUNA FABIOLA DE JESUS VELF830517MSLGNB06 VELF8305171I3 M02035 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VEGA MILLAN LUIS FERNANDO VEML651129HSLGLS00 VEML651129NX5 M03025 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

VEGA PARRA JOSE LUIS VEPL780729HSLGRS01 VEPL7807293J0 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

VEGA SAINZ HIRACEMA DEL CARMEN VESH840828MSLGNR02 VESH840828BJ4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VEGA SILVA DIEGO ALEJANDRO VESD870730HSLGLG00 VESD870730J95 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VEGA SILVA EDGAR DOMINGO VESE811111HSLGLD07 VESE811111JN6 M03004 8 SLSSA002054 ESTATAL

VEGA VILLARREAL CESAR ORLANDO VEVC830816HSLGLS05 VEVC830816ET0 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VELARDE MENDOZA MARIA JEHOVANA VEMJ840331MSLLNH00 VEMJ840331HT8 M01006 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

VELARDE RUIZ MARTHA MARIA VERM850830MSLLZR05 VERM850830F34 M01006 8 SLSSA000065 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ ESPINOZA YURIDIA CAROLINA VEEY880709MSLLSR03 VEEY880709HF3 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ QUI&ONEZ JOSE ALFREDO VEQA450112HSLLXL05 VEQA450112UT3 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ VEGA KARLA EDITH VEVK841029MSLLGR09 VEVK841029FU8 M01007 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ VELAZQUEZ MARIA HERMINIA VEVH830411MSLLLR07 VEVH8304118N4 M03022 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

VELIZ SALCIDO MASSIEL DEL CARMEN VESM760826MSLLLS03 VESM760826DM9 M02110 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

VENTURA ALVAREZ SOLEDAD VEAS820626MSLNLL06 VEAS820626KZ2 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

VERDE ESTRADA RODRIGO ARON VEER830117HSLRSD07 VEER830117KW8 M01006 8 SLSSA001943 ESTATAL

VERDIN ROMERO JOSE ANTONIO VERA921223HSLRMN03 VERA921223V81 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VERDUGO ELENES FAVIAN VEEF851111HSLRLV03 VEEF851111AW4 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VERDUGO GAXIOLA DULCE MARIA VEGD861008MSLRXL07 VEGD861008ABA M03018 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO ESPINOZA VERA LUCIA ZAEV870911MSLMSR02 ZAEV870911TY6 M02001 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO MEDINA GERZON ZAMG761128HSLMDR08 ZAMG7611288F0 M02001 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL
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ZAMUDIO RANGEL AVIGAIL ZARA850310MSLMNV01 ZARA850310KW8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAVALA AMESCUA ANEL OYUKY ZAAA871120MSLVMN04 ZAAA871120LB0 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAVALA AVILEZ MARIA BLICEIDA ZAAB840316MSLVVL00 ZAAB840316V36 M02040 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAVALA GARCIA LUCIA ZAGL781220MSLVRC02 ZAGL781220FB2 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA GARCIA JESUS RAMON ZAGJ850224HSLZRS02 ZAGJ850224A77 M02092 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA GODOY REBECA MAGALLY ZAGR611125MSLZDB01 ZAGR611125L17 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA SALAZAR JESUS AURORA ZASJ831004MSLZLS08 ZASJ831004PA6 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA ZAZUETA EDGAR RICARDO ZAZE800614HSLZZD04 ZAZE800614E62 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ZENTENO PE&A CLAUDIA JANETH ZEPC790822MSLNXL08 ZEPC790822G66 M02001 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ZU&IGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE FRANCISCO ZURF780127HSLXDR05 ZURF780127528 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ZU&IGA ROMERO DANIELA ZURD850703MSLXMN09 ZURD850703T57 M01007 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

VILLAVELAZQUEZ MOLINA JESUS ALBERTO VIMJ670419HSLLLS00 VIMJ6704197M5 M03006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

VILLAVELAZQUEZ MOLINA TOMAS DE SAN FRANCISCO VIMT840626HSLLLM02 VIMT8406263FA M03006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

VILLEGAS CARDENAS HECTOR MANUEL VICH860117HSLLRC09 VICH860117BH6 M02035 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VILLEGAS PEREZ CRUZ ELENA VIPC631124MSLLRR04 VIPC631124GV9 M02085 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

VIZCARRA ACOSTA KRISTEL GUADALUPE VIAK861212MSLZCR09 VIAK861212I66 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VIZCARRA ALVAREZ ERIKA DANIELA VIAE860208MSLZLR01 VIAE8602088U1 M02035 8 SLSSA001943 ESTATAL

VIZCARRA BARRAZA PERLA ELIZABETH VIBP820614MBSZRR09 VIBP8206145X2 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VIZCARRA LABRADOR MARA SOL VILM811105MSLZBR06 VILM8111059N7 M02035 8 SLSSA000485 ESTATAL

YA&EZ GARCIA MARIA LOURDES YAGL670925MSLXRR09 YAGL6709257F4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

YEE OCHOA YOSHIO YEOY871125HSLXCS06 YEOY8711252X3 M02001 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

YONG LOPEZ VICTOR MANUEL YOLV880728HSLNPC04 YOLV880728GU3 M02035 8 SLSSA017541 ESTATAL

ZAMORA ARAMBURO DANIEL ZAAD850328HSLMRN09 ZAAD850328IQ3 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ZAMORA GOMEZ ROMAN ZAGR761115HMNMMM00 ZAGR761115IPA M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAMORA GUZMAN VERONICA DEL ROSARIO ZAGV751222MSLMZR08 ZAGV751222GH3 M02035 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

ZAMORA LOPEZ JOSE GUILLERMO ZALG840223HSLMPL01 ZALG8402236K2 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

ZAMORA MEDINA EFRAIN ZAME661118HSLMDF01 ZAME661118D99 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ZAMORA MEDINA SAMUEL ALFREDO ZAMS770531HSLMDM09 ZAMS7705314N7 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

ZAMORA PEREZ LEONOR ZAPL570513MSLMRN02 ZAPL5705131N6 M02001 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

TERRAZAS GALVEZ GIOBBANA TEGG680815MSLRLB03 TEGG680815128 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

TERRAZAS GUERRERO CARLOS GABRIEL TEGC770722HSLRRR01 TEGC7707227R1 M01006 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ TIRADO GERARDO ARMANDO MATG850511HSLRRR02 MATG850511KB4 M02015 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

OSUNA LOPEZ MARIA OFELIA OULO870307MSLSPF04 OULO870307RY1 M02040 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

OSUNA ORNELAS GEOVANA ELIZABETH OUOG771021MSLSRV05 OUOG7710213V8 M02015 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

OSUNA PATRON MERCEDES OUPM860808MSLSTR03 OUPM860808F47 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

PABLOS DE LA VEGA ARMANDO PAVA680512HSLBGR01 PAVA680512RM0 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

PACHECO ASTORGA JOSE FRANCISCO PAAF850212HSLCSR05 PAAF850212B97 M02001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

PACHECO AYALA RAUL PAAR800612HSLCYL08 PAAR800612867 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

PACHECO SOLANO LINETTE PASL820404MSLCLN07 PASL8204045K7 M02049 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

PADILLA  JESUS ZAILY PAXJ870321MSLDXS05 PAJE8703211F1 M03025 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

PADILLA ESTRADA NORA ZORAIDA PAEN880619MSLDSR00 PAEN880619DX4 M03025 8 SLSSA000210 ESTATAL

PADILLA GASTELUM JUDITH ELIZABETH PAGJ850314MSLDSD00 PAGJ850314U77 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

PADILLA RIOS JOSE OTONIEL PARO870202HSLDST00 PARO8702024Y8 M01007 8 SLSSA000934 ESTATAL

MEDINA MONTOYA OSCAR MANUEL MEMO870720HSLDNS00 MEMO870720864 M02088 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

MEDINA QUIROA ELDA MARISELA MEQE850303MSLDRL02 MEQE850303AP7 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

MEDINA SOTO BEATRIZ AMALIA MESB830731MSLDTT00 MESB830731PQ5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MEDRANO GIL ISABEL CRISTINA MEGI710505MSLDLS08 MEGI710505BH3 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDRANO GONZALEZ CARLOS MEGC850609HSLDNR00 MEGC8506098Q0 M01006 8 SLSSA003895 ESTATAL

MEDRANO NU&EZ ELIGIO BENJAMIN MENE800331HSLDXL05 MENE800331MY8 M01007 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

MEJIA GIL BLANCA ARELY MEGB751102MSLJLL04 MEGB751102MS2 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MEJIA MENDEZ EDGAR MEME740622HSLJND09 MEME740622G44 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MEJIA SOSA REFUGIO DE JESUS MESR820729HSLJSF05 MESR820729MK7 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MELCHOR BARRON MARIA GUADALUPE MEBG881020MSLLRD01 MEBG881020SR3 M02040 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

MELCHOR URIAS LOURDES GUADALUPE MEUL750902MSLLRR09 MEUL750902538 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MELENDREZ LOPEZ MARGARITA MELM690108MSLLPR08 MELM690108PU1 M02036 8 SLSSA003835 ESTATAL

MELGAR LIERA GABRIELA YADIRA MELG821210MSLLRB03 MELG8212107S9 M02040 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL
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MELLADO ROJAS CLAUDIA CELINA MERC870122MSLLJL07 MERC870122DX3 M01006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

MENDOZA AGUIRRE DEYANIRA GUADALUPE MEAD811115MSLNGY17 MEAD811115819 M03019 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

MENDOZA CASILLAS FELIX MARIA MECF890701MSLNSL05 MECF8907019I1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MENDOZA IRIGOYEN RUBI ELIZABETH MEIR830807MSLNRB01 MEIR830807CC2 M02035 8 SLSSA000531 ESTATAL

MENDOZA MURILLO GLADYS PAOLA MEMG840508MSLNRL08 MEMG840508S7A M01007 8 SLSSA000794 ESTATAL

LINDORO LOPEZ ADRIAN LILA800912HSLNPD08 LILA800912R61 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA ALVAREZ BLANCA ROSA LIAB821010MSLZLL09 LIAB821010PN2 M02110 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA ALVAREZ ESAI LIAE871214HSLZLS07 LIAE871214UF4 M01007 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA GARCIA LAURA ELENA LIGL691104MSLZRR04 LIGL691104BG5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA HERNANDEZ MARIA DE JESUS LIHJ910823MSLZRS01 LIHJ910823KW4 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA HERNANDEZ RAFAEL ALBERTO LIHR880606HSLZRF06 LIHR880606V9A M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA IRIBE DIANA DEL ROCIO LIID820629MSLZRN02 LIID820629AB6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA IRIBE DULCE EDITH LIID870728MSLZRL01 LIID870728MS2 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA JARAMILLO HUMBERTO JOSE LIJH870506HSLZRM02 LIJH870506PV7 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA MANJARREZ YESENIA GUADALUPE LIMY810215MSLZNS03 LIMY810215JT5 M02035 8 SLSSA000601 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA PI&A TERESA DE JESUS LIPT731014MSLZXR00 LIPT731014NX4 M01009 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

LIZARRAGA ZATARAIN DANIEL LIZD571022HSLZTN00 LIZD571022CHA M02001 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

LLAMAS NAVARRETE ROSALVA YULIANA LANR840823MSLLVS00 LANR840823TI6 M01006 8 SLSSA018422 ESTATAL

LLANES MANJARREZ PEDRO LAMP571029HSLLND05 LAMP571029MI4 M03025 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LLANES SOTO JULIO CESAR LASJ661018HSLLTL04 LASJ661018474 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LLANEZ GONZALEZ MARCI YADIRA LAGM731205MSLLNR04 LAGM731205MN7 M03011 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

LLANOS ISLAS LUIS DANIEL LAIL841031HSLLSS01 LAIL841031BR3 M01006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

LOC PARDO BRIANDA CONSUELO LOPB920623MSLCRR00 LOPB920623P75 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ALVAREZ OCTAVIANO LOAO580322HSLPLC10 LOAO5803224A1 M01007 8 SLSSA000251 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ARAGON ARIEL LOAA880611HSLPRR05 LOAA880611810 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ASTORGA ISRAELA ALEJANDRA LOAI861026MSLPSS03 LOAI861026MD6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ AYALA MARCO ANTONIO LOAM890615HSLPYR08 LOAM8906153EA M02015 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ BACA JOSE MANUEL LOBM830701HSLPCN02 LOBM830701R12 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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LOPEZ BAZAN JOSE ROSARIO LOBR641124HSLPZS00 LOBR6411249K0 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

LOPEZ BELTRAN DORA KIKEY LOBD680830MSLPLR15 LOBD680830562 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CABRERA JOSE LUIS LOCL680411HSLPBS11 LOCL680411ML3 M02001 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CAMACHO EVANGELINA LOCE790512MSLPMV08 LOCE790512MW0 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CARDENAS IVAN OMAR LOCI840918HSLPRV07 LOCI840918QQ6 M01007 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CASTRO NATIVIDAD LOCN720130MSLPST04 LOCN720130N66 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CAZARES SERGIO NOE LOCS821007HSLPZR04 LOCS821007BM4 M02002 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VELDUCEA DENISSE ALEXANDRA LOVD000318MSLPLNA7 LOVD000318U4A M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VERDUGO JUAN JOSE LOVJ970912HSLPRN00 LOVJ970912NH8 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VILLEGAS BLANCA LILIA LOVB780222MSLPLL06 LOVB780222PS3 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ZAZUETA EDGAR LOZE870610HSLPZD04 LOZE870610KA6 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LORA LARA NORMAN IVAN LOLN851028HSLRRR04 LOLN851028C1A M03025 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

LUGO GARCIA MARIA ISABEL LUGI970207MSLGRS03 LUGI970207B26 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LUGO GONZALEZ EINNER LUGE820925HSLGNN01 LUGE8209253IA M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LUNA ARREDONDO MANUEL ALBERTO LUAM681108HSLNRN01 LUAM681108GQ3 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MORALES CARLON JULIE ANN MOCJ840405MSLRRL09 MOCJ840405E88 M03024 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

MORALES CERVANTES PERLA RUBI MOCP990920MSLRRR04 MOCP990920TW2 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LUNA SALCIDO LUIS ENRIQUE LUSL821004HSLNLS09 LUSL82100455A M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LUQUE ACU&A EDGAR LUAE910505HSLQCD09 LUAE910505A70 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

LUQUE CARDENAS MARICEL LUCM920706MSLQRR04 LUCM9207068C2 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LUQUE MIRAMONTES LILIA MARIEL LUML961211MSLQRL06 LUML961211299 M03024 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

MACHADO GALVEZ ARELY MAGA850724MSLCLR05 MAGA8507241L6 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

MACHADO GALVEZ JESUS MARVEYA MAGJ860604MSLCLS13 MAGJ8606049E2 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

MACHADO GONZALEZ DALIA GISSELLE MAGD920803MSLCNL06 MAGD920803J76 M03025 8 SLSSA017681 ESTATAL

MACHADO MERAZ GUADALUPE LIZBETH MAMG860729MSLCRD08 MAMG860729PA8 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MACHADO SOSA LUIS SERVANDO MASL820130HSLCSS08 MASL820130MV3 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MACHUCA RUIZ LEONOR MARL830831MSLCZN05 MARL830831MR1 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MACHUCA ZAMORA MIRNA LIZBETH MAZM900729MBCCMR07 MAZM900729RL3 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL
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MACIAS CANALES NANCY KARELY MACN980320MSLCNN08 MACN9803208S0 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MACIAS VARGAS MARIA ANGELICA MAVA890805MSLCRN04 MAVA890805BLA M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MADUE&O CHAVEZ KARLA LIZETH MACK990815MSLDHR04 MACK9908159R9 M02115 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MADUE&O LOAIZA DALETH ABIGAIL MALD030227MSLDZLA2 MALD030227UB1 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MADUE&O ORDO&EZ JAIRO ISRAEL MAOJ920731HSLDRR05 MAOJ920731TT9 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MADUE&O RODRIGUEZ SILVIA GUADALUPE MARS871103MSLDDL03 MARS871103165 M03019 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

MAGALLANES NIEBLAS REMIGIO ENRIQUE MANR920509HSRGBM01 MANR920509EF3 M01007 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

MAGALLON ZAZUETA LORENA GUADALUPE MAZL881212MSLGZR02 MAZL8812128Y2 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MALDONADO IBARRA CORNELIO MAIC970921HSLLBR03 MAIC970921510 CF40002 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MALDONADO LEYVA IRMA YUDIT MALI720517MSLLYR02 MALI720517K71 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

MANCILLAS ONTIVEROS OSMIN ALEXIS MAOO950912HSLNNS02 MAOO950912Q42 M02035 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ BASTIDAS GILBERTO MABG841031HSLNSL04 MABG841031D88 M03024 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

MANJARREZ SAUCEDO JOSE ANGEL MASA010608HSLNCNA2 MASA010608RM5 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

MANZO SANCHEZ JAIME JARED MASJ010924HSLNNMA9 MASJ010924HN0 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARCIAL FLORES ELIZABETH GUADALUPE MAFE870330MCSRLL07 MAFE870330CF8 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MARIN PAREDES LEONOR MAPL441109MSLRRN05 MAPL441109G43 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MARISCAL ALTAMIRANO CHRISTIAN ALEXIS MAAC960305HSLRLH02 MAAC960305TY5 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MARISCAL DE DIOS MARIO EDUARDO MADM821111HSLRSR01 MADM821111F86 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MARQUEZ CEBREROS EZEQUIEL MACE750410HSLRBZ08 MACE750410GD7 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MARQUEZ LEON ANA ABIHAIL MALA911005MSLRNN06 MALA911005NL4 M02012 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ CAMACHO OBED MACO981103HSLRMB01 MACO98110376A M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ FLORES JESUS ALBERTO MAFJ930501HSLRLS04 MAFJ9305016T1 M03011 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ IBARRA HUMBERTO ANTONIO MAIH910831HSLRBM00 MAIH910831CP5 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ INDA KARINA MAIK891129MSLRNR02 MAIK891129IN4 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ LUNA MELISSA MALM000129MSRRNLA4 MALM000129JU6 M03001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ NEVAREZ JUAN CARLOS MANJ951116HSLRVN01 MANJ951116310 M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ PABLOS JOSE RAMON MAPR890318HSRRBM07 MAPR890318CF6 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ PEREZ HECTOR MAPH940528HZSRRC08 MAPH940528GS2 M04005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL
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MARTINEZ REATIGA BELEM MARB950514MSLRTL01 MARB950514L83 M03025 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ REYES SERGIO RAFAEL MARS690513HDFRYR07 MARS690513BS8 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ REYNA RAUL MARR891230HSLRYL05 MARR891230SJ1 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ROMAN MARIA FABIOLA MARF801119MSLRMB09 MARF801119ND4 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ VILLA URSULA IVETTE MAVU841028MSLRLR06 MAVU841028B43 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ZAMBADA CLAUDIA MARIA MAZC680829MSLRML05 MAZC680829BN8 M02047 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MASCARE&O TINOCO HUGO EMILIO MATH040912HSLSNGA0 MATH040912KB2 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MATA MILLAN JUAN CARLOS MAMJ880817HSLTLN02 MAMJ880817M28 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MAYORQUIN CEJA CHRISTIAN DAVID MACC980611HBCYJH00 MACC980611BR9 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MAZA MARTINEZ VICENTE ALFONSO MAMV881031HMCZRC05 MAMV8810311RA M04004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BARRIOS VILLEGAS ROXANA AIDET BAVR811225MPLRLX06 BAVR811225U56 M03025 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

BARRON SANCHEZ JESUS ABRAHAM BASJ020927HSLRNSA1 BASJ0209274D6 M03025 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS CARRANZA HEYDI MARIA BACH961028MSLSRY00 BACH961028DE4 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS GARCIA BRANDON DONOVAN BAGB030904HSLSRRA1 BAGB030904A68 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS HERNANDEZ SANDRA ELENA BAHS830109MSLSRN01 BAHS83010972A M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BASTIDAS VALLES JOSE PABLO BAVP880319HSLSLB03 BAVP880319QF7 M02006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

BATIZ HERAS HUMBERTO BAHH910521HSLTRM09 BAHH910521MJ1 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BAZUA CHAIDEZ BRIANDA YARELY BACB891001MSLZHR08 BACB891001IY8 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BEDOYA SOTO CESAR JOSUE BESC951030HSLDTS00 BESC9510309TA M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BELMONTES BARRAZA JOSE RAMON BEBR900620HSLLRM08 BEBR900620DZ7 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN AISPURO DELIA CONSUELO BEAD830204MSLLSL01 BEAD830204UN0 M03020 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ALVARADO NIDIA SUSANA BEAN890417MBCLLD00 BEAN890417MG7 M02047 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ALVAREZ HEIDY EDITH BEAH770703MTCLLD00 BEAH770703GC0 M03018 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ANGULO MICHELLE BEAM980316MSLLNC09 BEAM980316A73 M01007 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ARECHIGA JESUS RICARDO BEAJ840616HSLLRS06 BEAJ840616E2A CF40001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN BRION FERNANDO BEBF931222HSLLRR00 BEBF931222M10 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BELTRAN CABANILLAS JESUS ALEJANDRO BECJ750830HSLLBS05 BECJ7508305F3 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BELTRAN CABANILLAS MARCO ANTONIO BECM770225HSLLBR08 BECM770225BH0 M03018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL
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BELTRAN CASTRO MARIA FERNANDA BECF990516MSLLSR05 BECF9905165U9 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

BELTRAN CORDOVA ISMAEL BECI881004HSLLRS09 BECI881004FH8 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN DE LA PE&A MARIO ALBERTO BEPM880204HSLLXR04 BEPM8802046C0 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ESTRADA VALERIA GUADALUPE BEEV971229MSLLSL09 BEEV971229K33 M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

BELTRAN HERNANDEZ ERENDIRA MELISSA BEHE970523MSLLRR07 BEHE970523P75 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BELTRAN LUGO MARIA TERESA BELT601015MSLLGR09 BELT601015JR4 M03005 8 SLSSA001511 ESTATAL

BELTRAN MANJARREZ FRIDA JOCELYN BEMF930919MSLLNR06 BEMF930919565 M02036 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ LOPEZ LUIS ANGEL CALL921127HSLHPS04 CALL921127TF5 M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ MEDINA JOAN TUAREG CAMJ940812HSLHDN02 CAMJ940812FVA M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BELTRAN OSUNA NORMA LORENA BEON680707MSLLSR01 BEON6807076U5 M02073 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

BELTRAN VALENZUELA HERIBERTO BEVH720225HSLLLR08 BEVH7202253Y1 CF40003 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BELTRAN VALENZUELA SAMUEL ERNESTO BEVS960129HSLLLM01 BEVS9601298S5 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BENITEZ ACOSTA REYNA YUBELI BEAR970106MSLNCY09 BEAR970106P94 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BENITEZ MIRANDA HEBER OMAR BEMH881209HSLNRB01 BEMH8812099G6 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BENITEZ ZATARAIN ERICK AXEL BEZE970711HSLNTR01 BEZE970711KB5 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BERNAL RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO IVAN BERG900301HSLRDS04 BERG900301KE9 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

BETANCOURT ORTIZ CARLOS DANIEL BEOC961210HSLTRR05 BEOC961210II8 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

BILLARD VALENZUELA ISABEL BIVI980616MSLLLS03 BIVI980616R97 M03018 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

BLANCO GOMEZ OYUKI CAROLINA BAGO920313MJCLMY00 BAGO920313MN2 M04003 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BOGARIN ZAMORA MIRIAM PAOLA BOZM850102MSLGMR08 BOZM850102I63 M03004 8 SLSSA017693 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ CONTRERAS JAIR ANTONIO BOCJ920603HJCJNR03 BOCJ920603A14 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ LARA BRIANDA JANETH BOLB891113MSLJRR01 BOLB891113J24 M03018 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ LUGO EDEL GUADALUPE BOLE860331HSLJGD06 BOLE860331V27 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ MANZANAREZ GUADALUPE BOMG750314MSLJND02 BOMG750314QH9 M03024 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

BORQUEZ GONZALEZ JESUS ALBERTO BOGJ890314HSLRNS04 BOGJ890314UJA CF40004 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

BORQUEZ SAINZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES BOSA791204MSLRNN02 BOSA791204JN9 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

BOSQUET ZURITA GABRIELA MICHELLE BOZG960514MSLSRB01 BOZG960514KX2 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

BRAMBILA PERALTA HUGO ERNESTO BAPH980209HSLRRG11 BAPH980209M79 M03018 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL
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BRINGAS NAVA BRENDA MELISA BINB920219MSLRVR01 BINB920219HV3 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BRINGAS NAVA LUIS MARTIN BINL970928HSLRVS05 BINL970928SU6 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BUELNA RIVERA JHOVANNA BURJ810207MSLLVH03 BURJ810207LW3 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BURGOS BOJORQUEZ ALVARO ARMANDO BUBA780929HSLRJL11 BUBA780929RZ3 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BURGOS GARCIA AARON DE JESUS BUGA801225HSLRRR07 BUGA801225354 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

BURGOS NIEBLAS INES REBECA BUNI890802MSLRBN04 BUNI890802N55 M02047 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BUSTAMANTE AYALA SERGIO BUAS910829HSLSYR08 BUAS9108297N1 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

BUSTAMANTE ROCHA CARMEN PATRICIA BURC860421MSLSCR02 BURC860421M34 M02040 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BUSTILLOS PERAZA ERICK GYBRAN BUPE971102HSRSRR03 BUPE9711026R4 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

BUSTILLOS RAMOS NORBELLA BURN811208MCHSMR02 BURN811208UE4 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CA&EDO ALCARAZ MELISSA DEL ROSARIO CAAM941002MSLXLL04 CAAM941002NV2 M02001 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CA&EZ FELIX MARIA JOSE CAFJ960605MSLXLS08 CAFJ9606057MA M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

CABADA RODRIGUEZ JORGE ALEJANDRO CARJ880629HSLBDR02 CARJ8806291Z0 M03018 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

ARIAS MONTENEGRO ERICK EDUARDO AIME940303HSLRNR03 AIME9403033Y7 M02001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ARMENTA CARLON OSIRIS ADRIANA AECO790305MSLRRS08 AECO790305UE5 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ARMENTA CASTRO ARTURO AECA870709HSLRSR04 AECA870709QK1 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ARMENTA CHAVEZ MARTHA SELENE AECM950809MSLRHR03 AECM9508098S9 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ARMENTA NU&EZ LIZBETH PATRICIA AENL940816MSLRXZ00 AENL940816CI0 M04003 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ARMENTA RUIZ JESUS IGNACIO AERJ980809HSLRZS04 AERJ980809NZ0 M03011 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARMENTA ZEPEDA FRANCISCO AEZF581223HSRRPR01 AEZF581223V93 CF40001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARMIENTA ALDANA JUAN MIGUEL AIAJ791116HSLRLN09 AIAJ791116FW1 M01006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ARMIENTA ZARAGOZA RICARDO AIZR610314HSLRRC09 AIZR610314NU0 CF40004 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO ACOSTA GLORIA SOLANGEL AEAG810316MSLRCL04 AEAG8103162B3 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO CAMPA&A ONEIDA AECO890316MSLRMN07 AECO890316DQ4 M03025 8 SLSSA001086 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO FRAIDE SAIRA ESTEFANIA AEFS980805MSLRRR03 AEFS980805UT3 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO OSORIO OMAR GILBERTO AEOO980812HSLRSM04 AEOO980812SE0 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO PARRA ELADIA AEPE820108MSLRRL05 AEPE820108JJ1 M02088 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO URIAS VICTORIA NOEMI AEUV980723MSLRRC09 AEUV980723E78 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL



NOMBRE CURP RFC
TIPO DE 
PLAZA

TIPO DE 
MOVIMIENTO

HORAS
CENTRO DE 

TRABAJO

ORIGEN DE LA 
PLAZA FEDERAL 

ESTATAL

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: SINALOA
PERIODO: PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2024

PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

ARREOLA ARMENTA ALEJANDRO ANTONIO AEAA930211HSLRRL06 AEAA930211C1A M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ARRIAZOLA GALEANA ANGELICA AIGA880115MSLRLN08 AIGA880115NM0 M03004 8 SLSSA018195 ESTATAL

ASTORGA FELIX ALICIA YUMARA AOFA930814MSLSLL09 AOFA930814CB8 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ASTORGA PULIDO CESAR ARTURO AOPC940221HSLSLS09 AOPC940221N44 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ASTORGA TERRAZA ALONDRA MARGARITA AOTA020207MSLSRLA9 AOTA020207JB6 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CARRASCO LOPEZ MYRNA SUGEI CALM821105MSLRPY08 CALM821105LF5 M03018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CARRASCO TIRADO JOSE RAMON CATR970929HSLRRM04 CATR970929V61 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

AVI&A DE LA GARZA JOSE ALEJANDRO AIGA891124HDFVRL08 AIGA8911246SA M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

AVILA CASTRO ALEJANDRO ISAAC AICA970518HMCVSL07 AICA970518KZA M02029 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

AVILA LOPEZ JOSELYN GUADALUPE AILJ930802MSLVPS06 AILJ930802Q2A M03004 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

AVILA LOPEZ KENIA NATALIA AILK941201MSLVPN09 AILK941201EU6 M03004 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

AVILA MEDINA CARLOS ABINADAT AIMC950917HSLVDR08 AIMC950917IX7 M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

AVILA TRIANA EMANUEL AMALIA GUADALUPE AITE840405MSLVRM08 AITE840405P54 M03018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

AVILEZ HERNANDEZ EMIDELIA GUADALUPE AIHE850109MSLVRM00 AIHE850109R88 M03024 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

AVILEZ JUAREZ HECTOR GERARDO AIJH990917HSLVRC07 AIJH9909174T8 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

AVOYTE RUIZ YALILA HERMINIA AORY970926MSLVZL00 AORY970926MT2 M03004 8 SLSSA017780 ESTATAL

AYALA LIZARRAGA MARIA DEL RUBI AALR920111MSLYZB05 AALR920111M4A M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

AYALA RIOS LUZ DEL ALBA AARL970410MSLYSZ02 AARL9704101U2 M02049 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

AYALA RIVAS WENDY VIRGINIA AARW750930MSLYVN08 AARW750930PD2 M02040 8 SLSSA017763 ESTATAL

AYALA RODRIGUEZ NANCY NAYELI AARN870416MSLYDN05 AARN870416115 M02040 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

AYALA VALDEZ JOSE ALBERTO AAVA940418HSLYLL07 AAVA940418CZ6 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

AYALA VAZQUEZ HERNAN RODRIGO AAVH940929HSLYZR07 AAVH940929KHA M02001 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

AYON LAFARGA LUIS FELIPE AOLL930425HSLYFS03 AOLL930425P46 CF40004 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BA&UELOS BUSTAMANTE TERESA DE JESUS BABT900421MSLXSR02 BABT900421868 M03024 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

BACA BELTRAN CECILIA ISABEL BABC820916MSLCLC00 BABC8209162V3 M03025 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

BACA MACHADO DAYRA PATRICIA BAMD920928MSRCCY02 BAMD920928AY7 M01006 8 SLSSA000070 ESTATAL

BAEZ MELENDREZ JULIAN ALFREDO BAMJ790220HSLZLL14 BAMJ790220DZ5 M03006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

BAEZ NEVAREZ JESUS YAMILETH BANJ990828MSLZVS14 BANJ990828GH3 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL
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BAEZ RUBIO CECILIA ISABEL BARC990912MSLZBC09 BARC990912NU3 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

BAEZ URREA MIRIAM KRISTELL BAUM871113MSLZRR02 BAUM871113II6 M01004 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

BAEZ VALENZUELA ARIAM MARIBEL BAVA930802MSLZLR06 BAVA930802E65 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BAEZ VARGAS JORGE LUIS BAVJ920723HSLZRR08 BAVJ920723CF2 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BAILLERES PEREZ JUAN SPENCER BAPJ910604HSLLRN09 BAPJ910604FY6 CF40004 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

BALLARDO MEDINA FIDEL GABRIEL BAMF930209HSLLDD06 BAMF930209PV7 M04005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BALLESTEROS VILLA CORAZON DE JESUS DE MARIA BAVC900418MSLLLR00 BAVC9004189C7 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

BARAJAS CABANILLAS CARLOS BACC870410HSLRBR00 BACC870410NB7 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

BARRAZA ARAGON KARLA ALEJANDRA BAAK920220MSLRRR07 BAAK9202206B5 M03004 8 SLSSA017681 ESTATAL

BARRAZA ELIZALDE LUZ HERMINIA BAEL980430MSLRLZ02 BAEL980430DX6 M02050 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

BARRAZA ESTRADA CRUZ SUSANA BAEC780805MSLRSR08 BAEC780805BU9 M02040 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BARRAZA FLORES CARLOS MANOLO BAFC960312HSLRLR04 BAFC960312MJ2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

BARRAZA LOPEZ CLAUDIA MARGARITA BALC920720MSLRPL05 BALC920720554 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

BARRAZA MANCILLAS PATRICIA GUADALUPE BAMP740509MSLRNT07 BAMP740509AS9 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

BARRAZA SOTO MARIELA BASM981223MSLRTR08 BASM981223851 M02035 8 SLSSA002030 ESTATAL

BARRAZA URREA JESUS ANTONIO BAUJ921206HSLRRS07 BAUJ921206MD8 M03011 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

VEGA DUARTE JAQUELINE VEDJ901106MSLGRQ02 VEDJ901106A61 M02045 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

VEGA JIMENEZ JESUS ERNESTO VEJJ940227HSLGMS04 VEJJ9402278C5 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VEGA LOAIZA ERICK MANUEL VELE911019HSLGZR05 VELE911019KM3 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VEGA MACIAS ROSA ISELA VEMR971013MSLGCS08 VEMR971013S42 M03024 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VEGA MILAN YAQUELIN VEMY990927MSLGLQ04 VEMY9909275L7 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

VEGA SANDOVAL ROSYMAR VESR940104MSLGNS03 VESR940104G17 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VEGA SARABIA LINA ARACELI VESL991226MSLGRN00 VESL991226U82 M03011 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VEGA VALENZUELA ALMA DINORA VEVA770101MSLGLL03 VEVA7701014Y7 M02035 8 SLSSA003811 ESTATAL

VELARDE GONZALEZ PABLO ALFONSO VEGP000202HSLLNBA5 VEGP000202S73 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VELARDE LOPEZ SUHAM KARELLY VELS910424MSLLPH01 VELS9104248D4 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VELARDE MEDINA KARELY GUADALUPE VEMK891229MSLLDR04 VEMK891229F4A M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VELARDE NU&EZ JAIMITO BELZAZAR VENJ781012HSLLXM09 VENJ7810126X5 M03006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL
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VELASCO VELA DEYALINDA VEVD910111MHGLLY05 VEVD910111TJ0 M02037 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ ARIAS KENIA KARELY VEAK950727MSLLRN04 VEAK950727SJ1 M03011 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ CORONA JOSE ROBERTO VECR821015HSLLRB04 VECR821015TG5 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ ARTURO VEGA630128HSLLTR00 VEGA630128FB3 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ QUI&ONEZ FELIPE ANTONIO VEQF800928HSLLXL07 VEQF8009285M7 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ VALDEZ ZULMA ELIZABETH VEVZ870304MSLLLL05 VEVZ870304927 M03004 8 SLSSA017681 ESTATAL

VELAZQUEZ ZAVALA DIANA MARIA VEZD930726MSLLVN02 VEZD930726ID4 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VELEZ MITRE ALEJANDRO VEMA840503HSLLTL05 VEMA840503I23 M02002 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VELIZ FONSECA JUAN MANUEL VEFJ540603HSLLNN05 VEFJ540603KY5 M02015 8 SLSSA017734 ESTATAL

VELIZ MORENO TANIA DE JESUS VEMT940826MSLLRN03 VEMT9408267K4 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

VENEGAS CARRILLO ANTONIO VECA870606HSLNRN00 VECA8706065F7 M03024 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VENEGAS CARRILLO FRANCISCO VECF841211HNTNRR04 VECF841211B97 M03004 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VENEGAS LOPEZ CHRISTIAN SALVADOR VELC830118HSLNPH01 VELC830118C1A M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VERDUGO BORBON DANIEL EDUARDO VEBD960303HSLRRN05 VEBD960303LY6 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VERDUGO MERCADO MIRIAM VEMM761119MSLRRR03 VEMM761119QY2 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

VERDUGO MORENO JESUS IGNACIO VEMJ901108HSLRRS04 VEMJ901108UD4 M03024 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

VERDUZCO FRANCO ELVIA MAGALY VEFE940626MSLRRL08 VEFE940626KM1 M03018 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

VERDUZCO RUBIO JOSE ANGEL VERA740802HSLRBN04 VERA740802CQA M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VERGARA LOPEZ FRANCIA LINETTE VELF970916MSLRPR02 VELF9709161G1 M01006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VERGARA SORIA ALEJANDRO DE JESUS VESA860123HSLRRL04 VESA860123I3A M03019 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VILCHIS ESPINOZA JAHEL ERICK VIEJ720214HSLLSH00 VIEJ720214U58 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VILLA ESPINOZA CASANDRA VIEC990929MSLLSS08 VIEC990929MR6 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VILLA FLORES CESAR ULISES VIFC830125HSLLLS00 VIFC830125UF5 M01006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VILLA ROJAS ANA SOFIA VIRA961020MSLLJN17 VIRA961020LH4 M01006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

VILLAMAN LUGO SILVIA VILS900903MSLLGL08 VILS900903262 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VILLANO ARAGON ALMA TERESA VIAA960801MSLLRL02 VIAA960801JS6 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

VILLANUEVA ESPINOZA YIMI VIEY790913HSLLSM06 VIEY790913QH6 M03025 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

VILLANUEVA GUICHO JESUS DANIEL VIGJ990221HSLLCS08 VIGJ990221K81 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL
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VILLANUEVA MICHEL ISABEL VIMI891104MSLLCS03 VIMI891104IA8 M02049 8 SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

VILLARREAL BERNAL MARCO ANTONIO VIBM870707HSLLRR03 VIBM870707359 CF40001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VILLARREAL LOPEZ JAIME ALBERTO VILJ910105HSLLPM02 VILJ910105V60 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VILLARREAL TORRES LUIS MIGUEL VITL891211HSLLRS02 VITL891211EK4 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

VILLASE&OR MORENO MARIA ESTEFANIA VIME900224MSLLRS03 VIME900224388 M03004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VILLEGAS ZAMBADA ROMEO TEOJARY VIZR890307HSLLMM03 VIZR890307NE0 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VIZCARRA OSUNA VICTOR HUGO VIOV951029HSLZSC07 VIOV9510298L7 M03006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

WIEDFELDT GOMEZ CARLOS ERNESTO WIGC550918HJCDMR00 WIGC550918AX6 M01006 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

WONG ROJO MANUEL ARTURO WORM781023HSLNJN07 WORM781023AU2 M03024 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

YA&EZ ARMENTA DIEGO YAAD840112HSLXRG07 YAAD840112652 CF40003 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

YA&EZ FELIX FRESSIA TAHIRI YAFF930310MSLXLR04 YAFF930310N88 M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

YEE VELAZCO LUIS GUILLERMO YEVL970303HSLXLS02 YEVL970303P6A M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZAMARRIPA LOPEZ DAGOBERTO ZALD710531HSLMPG09 ZALD7105311S3 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ZAMBRANO TORRES JOVANNY ARMANDO ZATJ770922HSLMRV08 ZATJ770922IV2 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ZAMORA ACOSTA ERIKSOL ZAAE821023HSLMCR08 ZAAE821023G25 CF40004 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ZAMORA LIMON SILVIA LUCERO ZALS881227MSLMML02 ZALS881227KN0 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ZAMORA LOPEZ LIZBETH GUADALUPE ZALL990329MSLMPZ07 ZALL990329G47 M03001 8 SLSSA003793 ESTATAL

ZAMORA SANCHEZ NADIA ISABEL ZASN850115MSLMND04 ZASN850115SZ2 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZAMORANO CASTRO STEFANIA ZACS930822MSLMST03 ZACS930822NTA M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOAIZA CHAVARIN NIRVA SULET LOCN751201MSLZHR07 LOCN751201QA4 M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

LOAIZA FELIX JAVIER LOFJ860415HSLZLV08 LOFJ860415DX6 M01004 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

LOERA ENRIQUEZ LIZBETH JANELI LOEL990723MSLRNZ06 LOEL990723FI8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ AGUILAR ARTURO GUADALUPE LOAA971213HNTPGR04 LOAA971213GVA M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MEDRANO GARCIA HECTOR MANUEL MEGH900614HSLDRC09 MEGH9006146A3 M02002 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

MEDRANO ITURRIOS WENDY SARAHI MEIW980920MSLDTN05 MEIW980920JS3 M03021 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ASTENGO JESUS ANTONIO LOAJ940208HSLPSS02 LOAJ940208GN9 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ASTORGA GILMA YARELI LOAG910815MSLPSL01 LOAG910815FQ7 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ BARRAZA PEDRO AGUSTIN LOBP870828HSLPRD02 LOBP870828587 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL
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LOPEZ BELTRAN ALBA NIDIA LOBA700226MSLPLL05 LOBA700226AU6 M03019 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

LOPEZ BELTRAN JESUS EDGARDO LOBJ841226HSLPLS08 LOBJ8412265P3 M03025 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CAMACHO JULIA ESPERANZA LOCJ841015MSLPML03 LOCJ841015JD8 CF40004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CARMONA ANGELICA LXCA750516MSLPRN04 LOCA750516F94 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CASTA&EDA KAREM GUADALUPE LOCK910329MSLPSR07 LOCK910329351 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CASTRO WUILFRIDO ALBERTO LOCW950501HSLPSL19 LOCW950501KV6 M01007 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CERVANTES DORA EMILIA LOCD900920MSLPRR04 LOCD900920R54 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CERVANTES MARTIN GUSTAVO LOCM900426HSLPRR00 LOCM900426LP9 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ CONTRERAS FRYDA LOCF950214MSLPNR00 LOCF950214B54 M02045 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

LOPEZ COTA MARCELA LOCM910707MSLPTR07 LOCM910707MS2 M02006 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ESPERANO SOFIA AMANDA LOES730827MSLPSF04 LOES730827351 M03011 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ESPINOZA IRMA LETICIA LOEI850717MSLPSR01 LOEI8507178X2 M02015 8 SLSSA018183 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GASTELUM EMIGDIO LOGE910924HSLPSM00 LOGE910924PQ9 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GASTELUM ROCIO LOGR950708MSLPSC04 LOGR950708KW3 M03021 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GRAVE ALLEN KLUIVERT LOGA981222HSLPRL09 LOGA981222MK7 M03024 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GUZMAN JOSE GUADALUPE LOGG970827HSLPZD05 LOGG970827JZ4 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ DANIEL LOHD880310HSLPRN05 LOHD880310112 M03018 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HURTADO MARIA JOSE LOHJ020625MSLPRSA9 LOHJ0206257G4 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LOPEZ IRIBE LAURA MARIEL LOIL810506MSLPRR09 LOIL8105064R5 M02048 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LOPEZ IZABAL JAIME ENRIQUE LOIJ650715HSLPZM08 LOIJ650715PBA M03012 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ JUAREZ CARLOS BENJAMIN LOJC971202HSLPRR03 LOJC971202LS1 M03006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ ABRHAM LOLA830317HSLPPB02 LOLA830317AI5 M03018 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ FABRICIO JAVIER LOLF951028HSLPPB09 LOLF951028UV6 M03004 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ JESUS ARMANDO LOLJ840502HSLPPS03 LOLJ840502C80 M03025 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ JESUS GABRELA LOLJ941206MSLPPS04 LOLJ9412066A0 M03018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ JORGE LUIS LOLJ821030HSLPPR03 LOLJ821030AT5 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LUNA YARITSMA GUADALUPE LOLY940530MSLPNR02 LOLY940530T22 M02047 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MARTINEZ JORGE ALBERTO LOMJ840822HDFPRR07 LOMJ840822CG0 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL
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LOPEZ MEZA JESUS ENRIQUE LOMJ820319HSLPZS02 LOMJ820319KI6 M02006 8 SLSSA000630 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MIRANDA MIRIAM LOMM740729MSLPRR06 LOMM740729KQA M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MIZQUEZ PAOLA GUADALUPE LOMP831211MSLPZL09 LOMP831211LS0 M01004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MONTENEGRO ALBA ALICIA LOMA001106MBCPNLA8 LOMA001106DBA M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MORALES OSCAR ALFONSO LOMO881021HSLPRS09 LOMO881021FK2 CF40004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MORENO YURITSI NATALY LOMY850727MSLPRR02 LOMY850727H43 M03025 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

LOPEZ NAVARRO LUIS MARIO LONL030514HSLPVSA4 LONL030514LM3 M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ORRANTE PEDRO AARON LOOP970311HSLPRD02 LOOP970311SN3 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

LOPEZ PADILLA JOEL ERNESTO LOPJ920916HSLPDL01 LOPJ920916887 M03022 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

LOPEZ PEINADO YORDIN ORLANDO LOPY961105HSLPNR03 LOPY961105GE5 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOPEZ RAMIREZ JESUS ALEJANDRO LORJ941129HSLPMS02 LORJ9411294C8 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LOPEZ REYES MIGUEL ANGEL LORM770612HSLPYG03 LORM770612BC5 CF40001 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ROBLES LUIS ALFONSO LORL930130HSLPBS02 LORL930130DZ3 M04005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JESUS ELIAS LORJ960930HSLPDS07 LORJ960930619 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA FERNANDA LORF880426MSLPDR17 LORF880426RB0 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SALAZAR AMADA LOSA710417MSLPLM00 LOSA710417I54 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SANTOS GUILLERMO GUADALUPE LOSG970808HSLPNL06 LOSG970808LQ0 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SERNA ALVARO EMANUEL LOSA960303HSLPRL09 LOSA9603039N8 M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SOTO TOMAS LOST881221HSLPTM03 LOST881221MYA M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

LOPEZ TIRADO ADILENE JUDITH LOTA861003MSLPRD02 LOTA861003FI9 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LOPEZ TOVAR JESUS EDUARDO LOTJ010319HSLPVSA5 LOTJ010319723 M03006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

LOPEZ URQUIDEZ MARIELA LOUM940924MSLPRR07 LOUM940924IY1 CF40002 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VALENZUELA DENISSE ALHELI LOVD921018MSLPLN06 LOVD9210186V9 M03004 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

TORRESCANO SANCHEZ BELEN ESTEFANIA TOSB960927MSLRNL00 TOSB960927525 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

TORRONTEGUI RODRIGUEZ JUAN MANUEL TORJ960601HSLRDN07 TORJ960601K96 M01006 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

TRAPERO GARCIA CARLOS ALBERTO TAGC701112HSLRRR04 TAGC701112QH2 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

TRILLO LAPIZCO HECTOR ARMANDO TILH980406HSLRPC00 TILH980406611 M03001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

URBALEJO ACOSTA RAMON IGNACIO UAAR840501HSLRCM05 UAAR8405015XA M03025 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL
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URETA FERNANDEZ KERINE PATRICIA UEFK951008MSLRRR08 UEFK951008E65 CF40004 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

URIARTE HERNANDEZ ANA LILIA UIHA860812MSLRRN02 UIHA860812IK7 M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

URIAS DIAZ ELIZABETH UIDE600608MSLRZL04 UIDE600608EP4 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

URIAS GARAY JUAN RAMON UIGJ970417HSLRRN05 UIGJ9704178U0 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

URIBE TIRADO CLAUDIA ELIZABETH UITC920317MSLRRL08 UITC920317KV1 M03004 8 SLSSA017961 ESTATAL

URQUIDEZ CAMPA&A VICENTE IVAN UUCV931021HSLRMC08 UUCV931021UE0 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

URQUIZA MONTOYA JESUS ANGEL UUMJ000726HSLRNSA3 UUMJ0007268P5 M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

URREA HERNANDEZ KARINA UEHK770508MSLRRR05 UEHK7705083D3 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

UZETA RAMIREZ IVETT LETICIA UERI931206MSLZMV04 UERI9312066N5 M01007 8 SLSSA002515 ESTATAL

VAL MEDINA LAURA DEJANIRA VAML871215MSLLDR09 VAML8712157H6 M03022 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

VALDES PANTOJA JOSE RAMON VAPR750407HVZLNM09 VAPR750407BQ9 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VALDEZ ARMENTA JOSE ALONSO VAAA800914HSLLRL02 VAAA800914QA7 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

VALDEZ COTA DORA MARIA VACD420303MSLLTR01 VACD4203037P4 M03018 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

VALDEZ DURAN MAGDALENA JOSEFINA VADM860319MSLLRG02 VADM8603197M1 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

VALDEZ GAXIOLA ALMA YADIRA VXGA840619MSLLXL18 VAGA840619SZ3 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

VALDEZ LERMA MIGUEL ANTONIO VALM930425HSLLRG04 VALM930425H10 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

VALDEZ LLANES ISIDORO VALI640404HSLLLS01 VALI640404J62 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALDEZ MENDEZ GILBERTO VAMG730419HMNLNL02 VAMG730419U80 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALDEZ MONTA&EZ JUAN DE DIOS VAMJ821118HSLLNN03 VAMJ8211181K6 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

VALDEZ PAYAN LILIANA VAPL940615MSLLYL01 VAPL940615U34 M02047 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALDEZ RUBIO NATALIA DE JESUS VARN911119MSLLBT04 VARN911119136 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VALDEZ SANCHEZ BRENDA JANILET VASB930531MSLLNR00 VASB9305315L1 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VALDEZ TORRES URIEL VATU840809HDFLRR08 VATU840809LB3 M02115 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

VALENCIA IBARRA JAIME ARTURO VAIJ860607HSLLBM02 VAIJ860607DX6 M03024 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA ACEVES RUBI ESMERALDA VAAR900427MSLLCB00 VAAR900427UL6 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA ARMENTA SANDY GABRIELA VAAS880612MSLLRN08 VAAS8806124V2 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA BARRAZA MANUEL ANGEL VABM841204HSLLRN03 VABM841204QW3 CF40001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA BLANCHET ARELY GUADALUPE VABA910212MSLLLR01 VABA910212BW9 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL
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VALENZUELA CASTRO ANA PATRICIA VXCA980521MSLLSN05 VACA980521IT7 CF40001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA CRUZ JESUS ADALBERTO VACJ971224HSLLRS01 VACJ9712248N1 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA DUARTE MARTHA ALICIA VADM870330MSLLRR04 VADM870330SD4 M02047 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA FELIX MARCELA VAFM740116MSLLLR19 VAFM740116UD7 M02047 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA LIZARRAGA MARIA JOSE VALJ940710MSLLZS07 VALJ940710AW8 CF40001 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA MACHADO JORGE ABEL VAMJ960918HSLLCR00 VAMJ960918UH5 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA MORALES IRVING DE JESUS VAMI880125HSLLRR04 VAMI880125R74 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA PE&UELAS CLAUDIA VAPC800627MSLLXL08 VAPC800627RG6 CF40004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA PONCE CRISTINA ISABEL VAPC890724MSLLNR00 VAPC890724DN4 M02088 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA QUESNEY ERIK RENAN VAQE931014HSRLSR07 VAQE931014E15 M04005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA SATARAIN GUSTAVO ALEXIS VASG940517HBCLTS07 VASG940517KE8 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

VALLE ALVARADO RUBEN VAAR880207HSLLLB06 VAAR880207P24 M03018 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

VALLE BALDENEBRO ANGELA VABA961225MSLLLN02 VABA961225LJ9 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VALLE LOPEZ JOSE RICARDO VALR961003HSLLPC05 VALR961003NI9 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALLE ROSAS BERTHA ORALIA VARB920219MSLLSR06 VARB920219MY3 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VARELA GOMEZ JOSE FRANCISCO VAGF000208HSLRMRA2 VAGF000208C71 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VARGAS ARECHIGA JUAN IGNACIO VAAJ860609HSLRRN06 VAAJ860609SL9 M01003 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VARGAS RENDON MARIBEL VARM890812MSLRNR00 VARM8908128T0 M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ ARAGON YADIRA LIZZETTE VAAY980419MSLZRD08 VAAY980419JG3 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ LUNA KAREN ALEXA VALK990623MSLZNR01 VALK990623441 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ PEREZ ALFONSO VAPA910326HGTZRL09 VAPA910326J88 M04005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ RETAMOZA DAVID EDUARDO VARD920925HSLZTV04 VARD920925K73 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VEGA ARMENTA JOSE ABELARDO VEAA730125HSLGRB03 VEAA730125BU0 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

VEGA CAMACHO JORDAN ELIAS VECJ931105HSLGMR09 VECJ931105U4A CF40001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VEGA CARRILLO JORGE ALONSO VECJ980721HSLGRR02 VECJ9807216G9 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

VEGA COTA MARY OBDULIA VECM800401MSLGTR00 VECM8004017D6 M03025 8 SLSSA003811 ESTATAL

CABALLET GARCIA LUIS ALBERTO CAGL980914HSLBRS09 CAGL980914MU2 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CABRALES COTA ITZEL PAMELA CACI900128MSLBTT03 CACI900128IP2 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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CABRERA FELIX CARLOS RAMON CAFC800310HSLBLR01 CAFC8003108Y9 CF40004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CALDERA GUZMAN LUCERO ABIGAIL CAGL910515MSLLZC04 CAGL910515E50 M03020 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CALDERON ALCARAZ JESUS ROGELIO CAAJ930226HSLLLS07 CAAJ930226LQ3 M03018 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CALIXTO GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS CAGJ980708HCHLNN06 CAGJ980708TKA M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CAMACHO BORQUEZ EMILIA MAGDALENA CABE831014MSLMRM06 CABE831014Q9A M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO CARRAZCO JOSE PEDRO CACP930627HSLMRD02 CACP930627531 M02001 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CAMACHO CASTILLO MARTHA OFELIA CACM760402MSLMSR09 CACM760402UL7 M03024 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

CAMACHO CERVANTES CESAR AUGUSTO CACC891107HSLMRS03 CACC891107GM9 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

CAMACHO CORONA JUAN CARLOS CACJ840228HSLMRN03 CACJ840228IC2 M02035 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CAMACHO CORONA RAZIEL EDUARDO CACR850706HSLMRZ09 CACR850706JE6 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CAMACHO LARRA&AGA PAOLA VIRIDIANA CALP941010MSLMRL08 CALP941010FR8 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CAMACHO MU&OZ OLIVIA CAMO981126MSLMXL06 CAMO981126BZ2 M02001 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

CAMACHO PE&A JUDITH ELIZABETH CAPJ861114MSLMXD04 CAPJ86111466A M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CAMACHO RAMIREZ ALYMIR ALFREDO CARA861122HSLMML09 CARA861122656 M03024 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CAMACHO SOTELO NOHEMI CASN880824MSLMTH09 CASN8808241M7 M03025 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

CAMACHO SOTO KENIA MARIANA CASK810221MSLMTN00 CASK8102219I4 CF40003 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CAMACHO VALLE ANDREA YOSELIN CAVA960108MSLMLN07 CAVA960108S16 CF40001 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

CAMPA&A QUIROZ MARIA DEL CARMEN CAQC730307MDGMRR00 CAQC730307SW0 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CAMPOS MILLAN TOMAS EDUARDO CAMT730105HSLMLM04 CAMT730105PB3 M03018 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CAMPOS PI&A LUIS JOSE CAPL940623HSLMXS04 CAPL9406238W1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CAMPOY BORBOA ABEL CABA640615HSRMRB09 CABA640615I49 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

CANTU CELLELY KARINA LIZETH CACK970929MSLNLR07 CACK970929BL4 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CAPISTRAN RUIZ SARA CARS790119MSLPZR01 CARS790119JS6 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARDENAS AHUMADA KARLA MARITZA CAAK820129MSLRHR07 CAAK8201297D8 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CARDENAS BORQUEZ ANA MARIA CABA960829MSLRRN09 CABA9608293AA M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CARDENAS MEDINA JOSE ROBERTO CAMR851103HSLRDB05 CAMR8511037V3 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CARDENAS VERDUGO PABLO AMILCAR CAVP760715HSLRRB04 CAVP760715AN2 M02002 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

CAREAGA OCHOA DANIELA CAOD950121MSLRCN06 CAOD950121FK6 M03018 8 SLSSA003862 ESTATAL
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DIONISIO GARCIA JAVIER DE JESUS DIGJ871016HSLNRV02 DIGJ871016PE2 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

DOMINGUEZ ARAGON BIANCA SELENE DOAB930418MSLMRN09 DOAB930418KQA M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CARRAZCO VALENZUELA GERMAN ALBERTO CAVG890326HSLRLR03 CAVG890326SX5 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CARRERAS ANAYA JORGE LUIS CAAJ890127HSLRNR05 CAAJ8901271G4 M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

CARRETERO URIAS ANA LUISA CAUA990701MSLRRN03 CAUA9907014L9 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

CARRILLO  PAULINA ISABEL CAXP920418MSLRXL08 CAPA920418LT3 M02066 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CARRILLO ARREDONDO DIANA VANESSA CAAD970701MSLRRN00 CAAD9707011N0 M03019 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CARRILLO CAZARES ANDRES CXCA920809HSLRZN05 CACX920809TD0 M01016 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

CARRILLO GUERRERO CITLALI SARAHI CAGC940602MSLRRT09 CAGC940602TP9 CF40002 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CARRILLO QUIZAN DANIELA CAQD970830MSLRZN04 CAQD9708308AA M03025 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA ACU&A DAHIZE VERENICE CAAD880212MSLSCH04 CAAD8802121C0 M03011 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA GAVILANES MIGUEL ALEJANDRO CAGM800816HSLSVG16 CAGM800816I56 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA MENDEZ ANA KAREN CAMA990430MSLSNN04 CAMA990430QX9 M02105 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA RETANA KARLA MARIA CARK950518MSLSTR04 CARK9505183M9 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA VALDEZ LUPITA ALEXANDRA CAVL950801MSLSLP07 CAVL950801CM9 M02035 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

CASTA&OS BERNAL ERNESTO CABE900102HSLSRR07 CABE9001029V3 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

CASTA&OS RIOS JORGE HERIBERTO CARJ910831HSLSSR05 CARJ9108311Y9 CF40002 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CASTELLON PE&A MARGARITA CAPM831127MSLSXR01 CAPM831127FM5 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

CASTILLO GARCIA GUADALUPE MARLENE CAGG961128MSLSRD08 CAGG961128JF8 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

CASTILLO GUZMAN MARIA JOSE CAGJ991002MSLSZS09 CAGJ991002U18 CF40002 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CASTILLO HERNANDEZ RAMON SINAI CAHR910819HSLSRM06 CAHR910819RQ8 CF40002 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CASTRO ACOSTA NATALIA ELENA CAAN740721MSLSCT05 CAAN740721682 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

CASTRO ARCE KARINA CECILIA CAAK951011MSLSRR06 CAAK951011H15 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

CASTRO BAEZ EDUARDO CABE950311HSLSZD02 CABE950311QTA CF40004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CASTRO CARLON WENDY CACW990326MSLSRN06 CACW9903267Z9 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTRO CARRILLO ROSA ARIANA CACR960117MSLSRS05 CACR960117EJA M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

CASTRO CASTRO CRISTINA OTILIA CACC960710MSLSSR01 CACC960710U30 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CASTRO DUARTE EMILIO CRISTOPHER CADE901228HSLSRM06 CADE901228R23 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL
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CASTRO GARCIA AIDA MARGARITA CAGX841022MSLSRD05 CAGX8410221U4 M01006 8 SLSSA001622 ESTATAL

MEDINA AMEZQUITA MARIA ENGRACIA MEAE780416MSLDMN09 MEAE7804167N6 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MEDINA ARELLANO ARTURO MEAA930427HSLDRR08 MEAA930427M80 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

MEDINA AYALA JONATHAN GUADALUPE MEAJ010926HSLDYNA6 MEAJ010926TZ0 M02036 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MEDINA DIAZ GUADALUPE MEDG750114MSLDZD05 MEDG7501142S6 M02047 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MEDINA ESPINOZA IRIDIAN CRISTABEL MEEI970817MSLDSR04 MEEI970817RF2 M02016 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MEDINA GALVEZ JORGE LUIS MEGJ911105HSLDLR00 MEGJ911105T37 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

MEDINA GONZALEZ LUIS FIDENCIO MEGL830606HSLDNS05 MEGL83060679A M03005 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MEDINA MARQUEZ JASIVE MICAELA MEMJ850124MSLDRS06 MEMJ850124ET1 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MEDINA MERCADO MARIA JOSE MEMJ931111MSPDRS03 MEMJ931111AG3 M04005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MEDINA MONZON SULMA MEMS800213MSLDNL11 MEMS8002137Z8 M02047 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MEDINA SALAZAR GABRIEL MESG880809HMNDLB07 MESG8808092Y3 M02029 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MEDINA SAUCEDA JOSE ROMAN MESR961118HSLDCM09 MESR9611184A1 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MEDINA ZAZUETA MARIA CRISTINA MEZC690306MSLDZR04 MEZC6903063Z2 M03011 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

OCHOA LOPEZ JUAN JAVIER OOLJ661129HSLCPN18 OOLJ661129FU6 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

OCHOA MARTINEZ JOSE IVAN OOMI761108HSLCRV09 OOMI7611086B0 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MEDRANO MONTA&O MARCO ANUAR MEMM781122HSLDNR05 MEMM781122RF0 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

MEJIA CARDENAS XOCHILT ITZEL MECX990828MSLJRC03 MECX990828GQ5 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MEJIA URIARTE TERESA DE JESUS MEUT720110MSLJRR09 MEUT7201105I7 M02001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MELCHOR LEYVA JUAN ERNESTO MELJ910304HSLLYN08 MELJ910304BG4 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MELCHOR LEYVA JUANA CRISTINA MELJ781227MSLLYN07 MELJ781227JV8 M02047 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MELENDEZ SALAZAR EFREN ALEJANDRO MESE920724HSLLLF08 MESE920724NU1 M03020 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MELENDREZ SANCHEZ NANCY CONSUELO MESN820402MSLLNN06 MESN820402AB2 CF40003 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

MENDEZ SERRANO HEIDY ARTEMISA MESH801123MBCNRD04 MESH801123AZ3 CF40001 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MENDIVIL ZAVALA EDNA MARISELA MEZE780823MSLNVD06 MEZE780823BZ6 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MENDOZA GONZALEZ MARIA FERNANDA MEGF941117MSLNNR05 MEGF941117FS3 M03024 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MENDOZA HIGUERA ANA LAURA MEHA000627MSLNGNA2 MEHA000627TM8 M02036 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MENDOZA LUGO VICTOR LUIS MELV911223HSLNGC00 MELV911223CW6 CF40001 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL
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MENDOZA QUINTERO MARTHA PAOLA MEQM880707MSLNNR02 MEQM880707D21 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MENDOZA SALAZAR GUADALUPE MESG710311MSLNLD06 MESG710311QU3 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

MENESES ARELLANO MARTHA ELENA MEAM721128MTLNRR04 MEAM7211282T6 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MERAZ AMAYA FEDERICO MEAF810302HSLRMD03 MEAF8103024P7 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MERCADO OCHOA MIRIAM RAQUEL MEOM860813MSLRCR04 MEOM860813DA6 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MERINO HERNANDEZ JORGE ARMANDO MEHJ641202HGTRRR07 MEHJ641202967 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MEZA ARIAS QUETZEL YURIAN MEAQ951224MSLZRT03 MEAQ951224T77 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

MEZA COTA LILIA YARITZA MECL921222MSLZTL07 MECL9212224W4 M02015 8 SLSSA017734 ESTATAL

MEZA DELGADO DANIA BEATRIZ MEDD950721MSLZLN08 MEDD950721QI2 M03008 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MEZA ESCOBAR CESAR EDUARDO MEEC040925HSLZSSA8 MEEC040925KM9 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MEZA LOPEZ GERARDO GUADALUPE MELG950715HSLZPR04 MELG950715S53 M03025 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

MEZA RENDON GONZALO MERG020804HSRZNNA0 MERG020804KY1 M03024 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MEZA ROBLEDO MARIA DELIA MERD621019MSLZBL08 MERD621019GR8 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MEZA RUBIO ADAN IGNACIO MERA890131HSLZBD01 MERA890131LB6 M03024 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MILLA GARCIA PALOMA ELENA MIGP780113MGTLRL04 MIGP7801135X6 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MILLAN LIZARRAGA JORDY GUADALUPE MILJ930731HSLLZR08 MILJ930731FT5 M01006 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

MILLAN NIEBLA GIOVANNI MING810125HSLLBV09 MING810125BQ4 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MILLAN PAEZ SILVIA LORENA MIPS740907MSLLZL08 MIPS7409071C5 M01012 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MIRAMONTES BOJORQUEZ OSCAR RUBEN MIBO910315HSLRJS02 MIBO910315988 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MIRAMONTES SILVAS JESSICA SARAHI MISJ971227MSLRLS09 MISJ971227MU9 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MIRANDA BOJORQUEZ ANIBAL MIBA850131HSLRJN05 MIBA850131599 M03019 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

MIRANDA CRUZ JOSE HUMBERTO MICH900706HSLRRM01 MICH900706PZA M02002 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

MIRANDA VELAZQUEZ JESUS HUMBERTO MIVJ860727HSLRLS05 MIVJ8607272Z9 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MOLINA BOBADILLA OSCAR FERNANDO MOBO980115HSLLBS01 MOBO980115DD1 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MOLINA BOBADILLA VALERIA MOBV941118MSLLBL03 MOBV941118AP4 M02047 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MOLINA ORTIZ CARLOS FERNANDO MOOC980825HSLLRR00 MOOC980825DC9 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

MOLINA VEGA NORA JOSEFINA MOVN940312MSLLGR05 MOVN940312QY0 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MOLINA ZATARAIN DAVID GUADALUPE MOZD031207HSLLTVA6 MOZD031207LX6 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL
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MONARREZ GONZALEZ YELIZA DE LOS ANGELES MOGY941014MDGNNL09 MOGY941014AG5 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MONARREZ LOPEZ JOSE CANDELARIO MOLC820202HSLNPN02 MOLC820202DM5 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MONDACA ROMAN MARIEL ALEJANDRA MORM910509MSLNMR04 MORM910509UE7 M01004 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MONDRAGON JIMENEZ ALMA MARIA MOJA940114MSLNML09 MOJA940114D12 M03018 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO ARAUJO LORENA ZAAL691117MSLMRR09 ZAAL691117FF0 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO BUSTAMANTE ADRIAN MISSAEL ZABA861204HSLMSD06 ZABA861204QF3 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO GARCIA LOURDES ELIZABETH ZAGL950517MMNMRR08 ZAGL950517J22 M04002 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO GASTELUM JUDITH CANDELARIA ZAGJ920720MSLMSD02 ZAGJ9207202A4 M03025 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO PEREZ ALEJANDRO ZAPA960202HSLMRL02 ZAPA960202662 M01006 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO SARABIA ROCIO AZUCENA ZASR860524MSLMRC04 ZASR860524R99 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZAMUDIO VAZQUEZ VIANEY PAOLA ZAVV850430MSLMZN01 ZAVV850430FC5 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZAPATA CHAIDEZ JANET BERENICE ZACJ890923MSLPHN08 ZACJ8909234H1 M03025 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

ZAPATA RIVERA SANTOS EDUARDA ZARS661101MSLPVN03 ZARS661101F54 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ZARAGOZA OREA RAUL ZAOR821022HDFRRL02 ZAOR821022CG7 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZATARAIN PARDO CIRENE ANAID ZAPC960228MSLTRR07 ZAPC9602287P4 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ZATARAIN PARDO LUIS ALBERTO ZAPL981127HSLTRS01 ZAPL981127H6A M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ZAVALA LOPEZ ALDO ANIBAL ZALA850907HSLVPL05 ZALA8509076L4 M03024 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZAVALA LOPEZ JAHIR JOSIMAR ZALJ920922HSLVPH02 ZALJ9209229V7 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZAVALA MONTIJO ALMA GUADALUPE ZAMA921108MSLVNL03 ZAMA9211081I0 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

ZAVALA MORENO ISELA PAOLA ZAMI990623MSLVRS00 ZAMI990623NM8 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ZAVALA PEREZ LOURDES CIBIE ZAPL730623MSLVRR00 ZAPL730623DAA M03002 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA GONZALEZ LIBRADO ZAGL710812HSRZNB02 ZAGL710812NV4 M03025 8 SLSSA017681 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA JACOBO NOLBERTO ZAJN770706HSLZCL07 ZAJN770706UV6 M03005 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA RIVAS VICTOR MANUEL ZARV840502HGRZVC07 ZARV8405022K4 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZAZUETA TORRES CARMINA ESPERANZA ZATC770726MSLZRR01 ZATC770726BS7 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZU&IGA RAZO JESUS ANTONIO ZURJ970703HGTXZS02 ZURJ970703LF6 M04003 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

ZU&IGA RIVERA IRAM ZURI910511HSLXVR07 ZURI910511QDA M01007 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ZU&IGA RIVERA LILIANA ZURL950723MJCXVL05 ZURL9507231Y1 M03011 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL
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TERRAZAS LOPEZ ALJOBIN TELA570814HSLRPL09 TELA570814TM6 M03018 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

TIRADO MORALES EDITH CRISTINA TIME900509MSLRRD04 TIME900509351 M02040 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

TIRADO OSUNA EVELIA TIOE720611MSLRSV08 TIOE7206112Y0 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

TOKUNAGA GONZALEZ HEYDI GUADALUPE TOGH801006MSLKNY04 TOGH801006L16 M01007 8 SLSSA000625 ESTATAL

TOLEDO RAMOS ANALINA TORA770206MSLLMN05 TORA770206QT3 M01006 8 SLSSA001593 ESTATAL

TOLOSA RODRIGUEZ SILVIA TORS710808MSLLDL06 TORS710808KH7 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

TOLOZA ROBLES ROSA AIDE TORR801031MSLLBS03 TORR801031RDA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

TORRECILLAS MERAZ NORA JOSEFINA TOMN651130MSLRRR05 TOMN651130CS8 M03011 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

TORRES ENCINAS JORGE ALBERTO TOEJ820826HJCRNR09 TOEJ820826P21 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

TORRES FONSECA INES ADRIANA TOFI770121MSLRNN00 TOFI770121EC3 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

TORRES MORALES MARIA DE LOS ANGELES TOMA840803MSLRRN08 TOMA8408039P1 M02015 8 SLSSA018183 ESTATAL

TORRES OSUNA ANDRES ALBERTO TOOA880831HNLRSN04 TOOA880831KC1 M02001 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

TORRES SALAZAR JESUS ANTONIO TOSJ821010HSLRLS00 TOSJ821010MY6 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

TORRES URQUIZA KARLA NATALY TOUK840622MSLRRR00 TOUK8406229V5 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

TRACY VERDUGO MARIANELA TAVM850410MSLRRR06 TAVM850410QB5 M01006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

TRASVI&A VALENZUELA SERGIO ARMANDO TAVS640219HSLRLR01 TAVS640219FM6 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ULLOA OLIVO INES GUADALUPE UOOI841126MSLLLN03 UOOI8411267CA M02040 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

URETA LOPEZ ZOILA DINORA UELZ750108MSLRPL00 UELZ750108NN1 M02001 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

URIARTE ANGULO ADAN ISMAEL UIAA831202HSLRND07 UIAA831202TB3 M03025 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

URIARTE BENITEZ ELVIRA UIBE870106MSLRNL02 UIBE870106F65 M01007 8 SLSSA001786 ESTATAL

URIARTE RIVERA LIDIETH GUADALUPE UIRL840828MSLRVD07 UIRL840828Q82 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

URIAS CASTA&OS NUBIA ZULEMA UICN820722MSLRSB02 UICN820722S72 M01007 8 SLSSA018446 ESTATAL

URIAS ORTIZ GREISSY VERENICE UIOG860725MSLRRR03 UIOG86072513A M01007 8 SLSSA017623 ESTATAL

URIAS RODELO JOSE MARIA UIRM660818HSLRDR05 UIRM660818GZ9 M03004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

URIAS RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO RAMIRO UIRE910116HSLRDD08 UIRE9101164X5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

URIAS ROMO DE VIVAR EMMA GABRIELA UIRE780820MSLRMM09 UIRE7808203TA M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

URIZA ALARID ERIDAN UIAE730327HDFRLR08 UIAE730327C32 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

URQUIZA MEZA MAGDALENA UUMM830204MDFRZG05 UUMM830204178 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL
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URQUIZA MIRANDA JUANA UUMJ630516MSLRRN00 UUMJ630516R88 M03025 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

VALDES  XIOMARA VAXX761207MSLLXM05 VAXI761207936 M03025 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

VALDES ESPINOZA JUAN ENRIQUE VAEJ720309HSLLSN02 VAEJ720309V7A M03025 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VALDEZ CARDENAS JORGE CARLOS VACJ610501HSLLRR00 VACJ6105014E7 M02029 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALDEZ CHAVEZ CLARISSA ELIZAMA VACC850723MSLLHL00 VACC850723QJ6 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA RODRIGUEZ ITZEL CRISTAL VARI900624MSLLDT06 VARI9006242U8 M02006 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA ZAMORA YARENIS HOLANDA VAZY850729MSLLMR06 VAZY850729SE9 M01007 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

VALLE RODRIGUEZ ANAHY VARA821122MSLLDN06 VARA8211221V3 M02035 8 SLSSA001593 ESTATAL

VALLE TORRES GONZALO VATG880527HSLLRN09 VATG880527M61 M01007 8 SLSSA001581 ESTATAL

VALLE TRAPERO CARMEN VATC700731MSLLRR04 VATC7007315Z2 M02035 8 SLSSA001103 ESTATAL

VARELA RAMIREZ RUTH MARGARITA VARR560927MHGRMT07 VARR560927G23 M01006 8 SLSSA001651 ESTATAL

VASQUEZ AUDELO NORA ARMIDA VAAN690218MSLSDR08 VAAN6902189E5 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ CERVANTES CLAUDIA JANET VACC861012MSLZRL02 VACC8610126V2 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ ENCINAS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES VAEA750104MSLZNN04 VAEA750104JE1 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ IBARRA IVONNE DEL CARMEN VAII710929MSLZBV18 VAII710929217 M02035 8 SLSSA001651 ESTATAL

VAZQUEZ JIMENEZ IRMA LETICIA VAJI801224MSLZMR01 VAJI801224H23 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA ARAUJO MIRIAM SUSANA VAAM790429MSLLRR08 VAAM790429MW7 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA ARMENTA VALERIA VAAV861009MSLLRL06 VAAV861009AL9 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA CASTRO NANCY VACN850716MJCLSN08 VACN850716NZA M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA FLORES FELIPE DE JESUS VAFF850918HSLLLL04 VAFF850918894 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA GALAVIZ JOSE MARIA VAGM800420HSLLLR04 VAGM800420L93 M02001 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA GARCIA GLADIS VAGG800317MSLLRL05 VAGG800317QY9 M02040 8 SLSSA018410 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA GONZALEZ JOSE DE JESUS VAGJ821123HSLLNS06 VAGJ821123C65 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA HIGUERA ROSALINDA VAHR600418MSLLGS01 VAHR6004184S0 M01006 8 SLSSA002450 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA HUERTA ROSA GRACIELA VAHR820926MSLLRS02 VAHR820926G21 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA LOERA AIDEE NAZARETH VALA810915MSLLRD08 VALA810915UQ4 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA LOPEZ BRINEIDA GUADALUPE VALB901031MSLLPR08 VALB9010311Z8 M03025 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA LOPEZ LUIS EDUARDO VALL811220HJCLPS07 VALL8112207P7 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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VALENZUELA MONTES LINETH GUILLERMINA VAML860103MSLLNN08 VAML860103KB2 M02035 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA OCHOA ELIZABETH VAOE830516MSLLCL03 VAOE830516FU8 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA OSORIO OSMARA VAOO890705MSLLSS05 VAOO890705GD1 M03018 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LOPEZ COTA VILMA BERENICE LOCV890125MSLPTL02 LOCV8901252U3 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

LOPEZ DE LA ROCHA AIDA LIZETH LORA871023MSLPCD05 LORA871023DC9 M02049 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ MARGARITA LODM530501MSLPMR09 LODM5305015C0 M03011 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

LOPEZ DUARTE AGUSTIN JAIME LODA901108HSLPRG11 LODA901108CR0 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ DUARTE MARIA FLORA LODF640706MSLPRL07 LODF6407066Z3 M02110 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

MORALES MORALES ALFONSO MOMA890517HSLRRL00 MOMA890517L36 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MORALES RAMIREZ JOSE RAFAEL MORR530403HGTRMF00 MORR530403DL4 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MORALES RODRIGUEZ NORMA ALICIA MORN770519MSLRDR00 MORN770519J55 M01006 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

MORALES VALDES MARIA DEL ROSARIO MOVR790211MSLRLS05 MOVR790211TL1 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

MORAN GAMBOA TERESA MOGT781003MSLRMR05 MOGT781003JP3 M02035 8 SLSSA001610 ESTATAL

MORENO ACOSTA FROYLAN FRANCISCO MOAF840405HSLRCR04 MOAF840405G38 M01006 8 SLSSA000876 ESTATAL

MORENO LOPEZ EDILIA MOLE701215MSLRPD08 MOLE701215IH3 M02085 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

MORENO MUNGUIA CHRISTOPHER ARTURO MOMC810614HSLRNH02 MOMC810614330 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MORGA FELIX MARIA ENCARNACION MOFE840602MSLRLN03 MOFE840602SFA M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORGA TAPIA KATIA IMELDA MOTK871209MSLRPT02 MOTK8712094QA M02006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MOYERS GORDOA MIRNA JASHIVE MOGM740721MSLYRR01 MOGM7407217Y8 M03025 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MEDINA ELSA JACQUELINE LOME820401MSLPDL04 LOME820401A34 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MEDINA PRISCILA GUADALUPE LOMP860407MSLPDR07 LOMP860407AG0 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MIRANDA MARIA DE LA LUZ LOML880103MSLPRZ01 LOML880103A1A M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ MONTOYA HERNAN MIXAEL LOMH851011HSLPNR01 LOMH8510119K8 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

LOPEZ NEVAREZ FABIOLA GUADALUPE LONF870425MSLPVB06 LONF870425814 M03018 8 SLSSA003940 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ROJO MILAGROS YARENI LORM841125MSLPJL03 LORM8411257W7 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LOPEZ RUBIO SANTA MINERVA LORS720330MSLPBN09 LORS720330M8A M02035 8 SLSSA000053 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SANCHEZ MARIA IRENE LOSI870206MSLPNR11 LOSI870206CQ0 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ SOBERANES YUDINA ESPERANZA LOSY860512MSLPBD07 LOSY860512UE3 M02040 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL
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LOPEZ TERRAZAS EDNA KAREN LOTE860912MJCPRD08 LOTE8609126T1 M02015 8 SLSSA017751 ESTATAL

LOPEZ TORRECILLAS JOSE IVAN LOTI840819HSLPRV01 LOTI840819PJ5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LOPEZ TORRES NANCY ELIZABETH LOTN820715MSLPRN06 LOTN820715CG8 M02001 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VALENZUELA MARIA AZUCENA LOVA760113MSLPLZ04 LOVA7601139G3 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VALENZUELA MARIO EDUARDO LOVM770925HSLPLR09 LOVM770925CV4 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ VEGA MAGALY LOVM850417MSLPGG04 LOVM850417L5A M02035 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ZAVALA FAVIO BENJAMIN LOZF870305HSLPVV06 LOZF8703057F6 M02001 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ZAVALA FERNANDO LOZF750926HSLPVR03 LOZF750926IN9 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LORA ESCALANTE LUZ MARIA LOEL871201MSLRSZ03 LOEL871201DB6 M02040 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

HERRERA RUIZ OLGA GUADALUPE HERO650512MNTRZL07 HERO650512870 M02040 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HERRERA SERRANO MARTHA YURIE HESM850117MSLRRR00 HESM850117P68 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

HIDALGO ESPINOZA FELIPE ADAN HIEF890102HSLDSL02 HIEF890102GMA M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

HIGUERA ANGULO CARMEN LUCIA HIAC830903MSLGNR00 HIAC8309039H1 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HIGUERA DIAZ NASAI HIDN880125MSLGZS07 HIDN880125PY3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HIGUERA VALDEZ SANTA ELODIA HIVS861022MSLGLN03 HIVS8610222IA M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

HUERTA ELENES RICARDO HUER780126HSLRLC01 HUER780126MM5 M01007 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

I&IGUEZ OVIEDO GERISSE IIOG820915MJCXVR05 IIOG820915JP5 M01004 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

IBA&ES RAMIREZ MARIBEL IARM840601MSLBMR07 IARM840601HZ6 M02035 8 SLSSA000806 ESTATAL

IBARRA FLORES MARIANA AKAEENA IAFM781113MSLBLR14 IAFM7811132U4 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

IBARRA LOPEZ PORTILLO VIRGINIA MARGARITA IALV590601MDFBPR08 IALV59060148A M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

IBARRA LOPEZ BRENDA ROSALINA IALB830313MSLBPR06 IALB830313R46 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

IBARRA LOPEZ FRANCISCO OCTAVIO IALF650220HSLBPR06 IALF650220AX8 M01004 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

IBARRA MARTINEZ MARIA OFELIA IAMO810819MSLBRF08 IAMO810819QU8 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

IBARRA RIVERA ISAAC ERNESTO IARI840217HSLBVS04 IARI840217QG7 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

IBARRA ZEPEDA LORENA MARGARITA IAZL651229MSLBPR03 IAZL651229453 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

INDA OVIEDO ELIANET IAOE850915MSLNVL04 IAOE850915UZ8 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

INZUNZA CEYCA ISMAEL DE JESUS IUCI831214HSLNYS09 IUCI831214RKA M02006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

INZUNZA PALOMARES JESUS NORMANDO IUPJ800609HSLNLS08 IUPJ8006093T3 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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IRIBE BUENO JORGE ARMANDO IIBJ661005HSLRNR09 IIBJ661005VB4 M02015 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

IRIBE ZAMORA JUANA IIZJ870903MSLRMN08 IIZJ870903RD2 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

IRIBE ZAVALA MACARIO ARTURO IIZM781015HSLRVC14 IIZM781015LA1 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ISLAS BARRAZA MARIA HAYDEE IABH881118MSLSRY07 IABH881118SW6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ISLAS INZUNZA ALFONSO IAIA821020HSLSNL03 IAIA8210206F9 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

JACOBO  EMMANUEL ADAN JAXE781218HSLCXM09 JAEM7812184MA M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

JACOBO CARRILLO CARMINA ROSALIA JACC790904MSLCRR05 JACC790904PI8 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

BETANCOURT MACIAS JOSE DE JESUS BEMJ881209HSLTCS06 BEMJ881209VB4 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

BLOCH ARTOLA SANTIAGO BOAS770223HSLLRN03 BOAS7702231A4 M01007 8 SLSSA017611 ESTATAL

BOBADILLA RIOS ELVIA YAMEL BORE800414MSLBSL08 BORE800414QF3 M01006 8 SLSSA002153 ESTATAL

BOJORQUEZ BERRELLEZA JESUS RAMON BOBJ871215HSLJRS05 BOBJ8712156E7 M01006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

BONILLA ROJAS JESUS MANUEL BORJ770403HSLNJS01 BORJ770403J53 M01004 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

BRACAMONTES BORREGO JOEL ALBERTO BABJ870326HSLRRL01 BABJ870326595 M01007 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BRACAMONTES MURILLO JESUS DARIO BAMJ871112HSLRRS07 BAMJ8711121S3 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BRAMBILA SANCHEZ BERTHA LILIANA BASB720731MSLRNR02 BASB720731EM6 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ALCARAZ CUTI&O ROBERTO ESTEBAN AACR680926HJCLTB08 AACR680926PX9 M03025 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ALDARACA YABER RUTH MERCEDES AAYR641215MDFLBT09 AAYR641215UJ1 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ALEMAN RAMIREZ MANUEL ANTONIO AERM801107HSLLMN09 AERM801107NK8 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ALMANZA ALDANA NADIA YUDITH AAAN790530MSLLLD02 AAAN790530KKA M01007 8 SLSSA002462 ESTATAL

ALTAMIRANO AGUILAR JUAN JOSE AAAJ780815HSLLGN07 AAAJ780815RT8 M02001 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

ALTAMIRANO LOPEZ ABRAHAM AALA930316HSLLPB05 AALA930316M39 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ALVARADO ACOSTA CECILIA BERLEITH AAAC880820MSLLCC02 AAAC880820FK0 M02015 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

ALVARADO CASTA&EDA LAURA ELENA AACL760827MBSLSR04 AACL760827712 M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ALVARADO MARTINEZ JESUS ALBERTO AAMJ850113HSLLRS09 AAMJ8501132F5 M03004 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

ALVARADO MOLINA JULISSE AAMJ871215MSLLLL04 AAMJ871215BU8 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ALVARADO TIRADO KARLA MILAGRO AATK820813MSLLRR01 AATK820813DZ1 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ALVARADO URAGA OMAR ALEJANDRO AAUO750901HOCLRM02 AAUO750901U48 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ALVARADO VIRAMONTES JOSE ANGEL AAVA610716HBCLRN09 AAVA610716FD7 M02001 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL
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ALVAREZ CASTRO NUBIA PALOMA AACN781216MSLLSB04 AACN7812162V1 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ MORALES ANDRES VICENTE AAMA730512HDFLRN05 AAMA730512S56 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ PATENA GABRIELA AAPG820507MSLLTB05 AAPG820507CP5 M02035 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

ALVAREZ QUEZADA FERNANDA GUADALUPE AAQF820530MSLLZR02 AAQF820530GN0 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

AMADOR QUINTERO HIDANIA ANAI AAQH771101MSLMND06 AAQH771101HA0 M03025 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

AMEZQUITA SANCHEZ EVELYN JUDITH AESE851204MSLMNV08 AESE851204QG6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ANGULO CASTRO LEONARDO DANIEL AUCL840724HSLNSN04 AUCL840724AD6 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

ANGULO LEAL JOSE ROBERTO AULR860522HSLNLB07 AULR860522LH9 M03004 8 SLSSA000992 ESTATAL

ANGULO LEON MAYDA CAROLINA AULM831228MSLNNY03 AULM831228SL4 M01006 8 SLSSA003940 ESTATAL

ANGULO RIVAS SANTOS AURS620114HSLNVN06 AURS6201146L8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ANGULO RODRIGUEZ ROXANA GLAFIRA AURR761019MSLNDX02 AURR7610196H8 M03021 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ANGULO RODRIGUEZ YANET CLARISSA AURY780103MSLNDN09 AURY780103P62 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

APODACA ARREDONDO GUADALUPE AOAG721207MSRPRD06 AOAG7212071W7 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

APODACA CAMPOS GONZALO AOCG840517HSLPMN09 AOCG840517D15 M03004 8 SLSSA003862 ESTATAL

APODACA VALDEZ DANIEL EFREN AOVD830123HSLPLN01 AOVD830123KF7 M03004 8 SLSSA000106 ESTATAL

ARAGON CORRALES CARMEN MARIA AACC650331MSLRRR06 AACC650331FA6 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ARAGON LIZARRAGA DINA MILYTZA AALD781001MSLRZN08 AALD781001JR7 M01007 8 SLSSA003940 ESTATAL

ARAGON PORTILLO GUADALUPE AAPG620216MSLRRD10 AAPG620216GR2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ARAGON PORTILLO HERLINDA AAPH671003MSLRRR04 AAPH671003MI9 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ARANDA GARCIA RAUL ALBERTO AAGR840306HSLRRL03 AAGR840306GY9 M02001 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

ARANGURE GARCIA MIRIAM PAOLA AAGM890323MSLRRR04 AAGM890323DU4 M02049 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

ARAUJO GARCIA SANTOS IVAN AAGS810414HSLRRN08 AAGS810414IQ8 M01006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CARRILLO CAZARES TOMAS ADRIAN CACT800828HSLRZM05 CACT800828HQ4 M01016 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

CARRILLO IRIBE YANELI ITZEEL CAIY860322MSLRRN04 CAIY8603229J0 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CARRILLO SANTOS KATERINA CASK790801MSLRNT01 CASK790801V27 M02110 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CASAL DIAZ RENE GUADALUPE CADR561020HSLSZN03 CADR5610208DA M02001 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

CASAL VALENCIA SARA MARIA CAVS851026MSLSLR06 CAVS851026KR1 M01006 8 SLSSA000164 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA CASTRO ARIANA CXCA801103MSLSSR02 CACX801103HY2 M01006 8 SLSSA017553 ESTATAL
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CASTA&EDA DELGADO MARIA LUISA CADL790604MSLSLS03 CADL7906048V9 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA GAVILANES MIGUEL ALEJANDRO CAGM800816HSLSVG16 CAGM800816I56 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CASTA&EDA PEREZ YULMA JAQUELINE CAPY850929MSLSRL01 CAPY850929MM9 M02035 8 SLSSA000420 ESTATAL

CASTELO BERNAL ROSAURA GUADALUPE CABR900122MSLSRS04 CABR900122LT8 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTILLO GONZALEZ LUIS GONZAGA CAGL631028HSLSNS07 CAGL631028FX0 M03018 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

ABITIA MARTINEZ MA. ANTONIA AIMA811023MSLBRN07 AIMM8110238A7 M01006 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

ABOYTES VELAZQUEZ MARIA ANTONIA AOVA720525MSLBLN06 AOVA720525NH9 M02048 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ACEVES  CARLOS ALBERTO AEXC860723HSLCXR09 AECA8607235T3 M03004 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ACEVES PAYAN JOSE LUIS AEPL700915HSLCYS15 AEPL7009154R8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ACEVES RODRIGUEZ ANA BELEM AERA870712MSLCDN00 AERA8707126Q7 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA PARRA LILIA BRISEIDA VAPL851004MSLLRL03 VAPL851004AG3 M02049 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA PAYAN NIVARDY GUADALUPE VAPN810207MSLLYV07 VAPN810207SW6 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA PEREA DELI YECICA VAPD841112MSLLRL03 VAPD841112B4A M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

SALOMON RODRIGUEZ EDITH MARCELA SARE870917MSLLDD04 SARE870917F80 M02035 8 SLSSA018381 ESTATAL

SALOMON SAIZ JOSE GILBERTO SASG861019HSLLZL04 SASG861019AM3 M03006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ ALMANZA DANIEL SAAD920217HSLNLN03 SAAD9202173F6 M03025 8 SLSSA002614 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ BERNAL FILIBERTO DANIEL SABF620822HSLNRL06 SABF620822SU3 M01004 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ BUSTAMANTE DULCE KARENINA SABD830117MSLNSL03 SABD830117FX5 M02035 8 SLSSA001651 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CAMACHO ALEYDA SACA670821MSLNML03 SACA670821QX6 M02035 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CASTRO GUADALUPE SACG630321MSLNSD06 SACG630321IJA M02001 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ CORONADO SILVIA YIRILENA SACS820613MSLNRL05 SACS820613QB3 M02035 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ FELIX FABIOLA SAFF770811MSLNLB00 SAFF7708119W8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ GARCIA DALILA SARAHI SAGD811229MSLNRL10 SAGD811229LQ2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ GARCIA VICTOR ALFREDO SAGV910519HSLNRC09 SAGV910519HX4 M02006 8 SLSSA017536 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ GASTELUM LORENA SAGL801118MSLNSR00 SAGL801118FC4 M02015 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ALMA JANETH SAHA810717MSLNRL06 SAHA810717678 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ CINTHYA YANETH SAHC811111MSLNRN08 SAHC811111QW3 M02110 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ LOPEZ GLORIA MELINA SALG760417MSLNPL02 SALG760417LX1 M03024 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL
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SANCHEZ LOPEZ MIREYA SALM840803MSLNPR05 SALM840803T83 M02040 8 SLSSA018142 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ MORENO SONIA ARMIDA SAMS740313MSLNRN00 SAMS740313CR3 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ NAVARRO WENDY SANW861102MSLNVN07 SANW861102R39 M01007 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ NU&EZ NORMA ALICIA SANN861023MDGNXR08 SANN8610237F8 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ PI&A MARIA TERESA DE JESUS SAPT850320MSLNXR02 SAPT850320M17 M01006 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

SANCHEZ SAINZ RAUL SASR710612HSLNNL04 SASR710612V16 M02001 8 SLSSA001716 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL CHU CYNTHYA MELINA SACC920125MSLNHY13 SACC920125FH7 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL LASTRA NORA JUDITH SALN850519MSLNSR04 SALN850519RM7 M02040 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL LEON NORMA LETICIA SALN670908MSLNNR05 SALN670908V20 M02110 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL LOPEZ LUIS ROGELIO SALL830501HSLNPS01 SALL830501S86 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL OLIVAS YESENIA SAOY830123MSLNLS03 SAOY830123JP9 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL PARTIDA PERLA KARINA SAPP780731MJCNRR02 SAPP780731EF6 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL PATRON FRANCISCA PAOLA SAPF881124MSLNTR08 SAPF881124IV6 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL SANCHEZ IVONEE SASI861213MSLNNV05 SASI861213LD2 M02035 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL SOTO MARISELA GUADALUPE SASM891127MSLNTR05 SASM891127K23 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

SANDOVAL ULLOA JOSE ARMANDO SAUA821123HSLNLR06 SAUA821123GD9 M03004 8 SLSSA002042 ESTATAL

SANTIAGO SANTIAGO SOLEDAD SASS850109MOCNNL07 SASS8501099J6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANTILLANES NAVIDAD MARIA TERESA SANT720622MSLNVR00 SANT720622AU1 M03004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

SANTILLANES RODRIGUEZ GUADALUPE SARG840528MSLNDD08 SARG840528HA9 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SANTOS DELANDA MARIA ELENA SADE880727MSLNLL07 SADE8807274S1 M02015 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

VERDUGO GOMEZ PERLA PATRICIA VEGP820416MSLRMR07 VEGP820416897 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VERDUGO ZU&IGA ROSARIO ABUNDIO VEZR700617HSLRXS05 VEZR700617MB5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

VERGARA FELIX CHRISTIAN GUADALUPE VEFC850308HSLRLH04 VEFC850308NC9 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

VIDA&A LAZCANO MARIA MODESTA VILM780912MSLDZD00 VILM780912HN1 M02035 8 SLSSA000345 ESTATAL

VIDACA RODRIGUEZ NORMA ALICIA VIRN720314MSLDDR06 VIRN7203142W4 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

VILLA FLORES CESAR ULISES VIFC830125HSLLLS00 VIFC830125UF5 M01009 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

VILLALBA GASTELUM ALICIA VIGA860623MSLLSL00 VIGA860623T52 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VILLARREAL ALCALDE GUILLERMO VIAG670713HDGLLL04 VIAG670713EL0 M01006 8 SLSSA000135 ESTATAL
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VILLARREAL BOJORQUEZ NALLELHY ANAHI VIBN830901MSLLJL09 VIBN8309019M2 M02001 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

VILLARREAL HERNANDEZ ANA KARINA VIHA770209MSLLRN03 VIHA7702091RA M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VILLAVELAZQUEZ GOMEZ ISSAC EDUARDO VIGI830913HSLLMS00 VIGI830913BS8 M02035 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

SHINAGAWA GARCIA MIRTHA KARINA SIGM710721MSLHRR03 SIGM710721M81 M02035 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

SILLAS PORTILLO SELENE PAOLA SIPS791218MSLLRL05 SIPS791218BE9 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

SILVAS ARMENTA VERONICA GUADALUPE SIAV890203MSLLRR08 SIAV8902037S6 M02040 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

SOBERANES GARIBALDI KARELIA SOGK810929MSLBRR06 SOGK810929M26 M02035 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

SOBERANES LOPEZ ROSARIO ADRIANA SOLR750911MSLBPS05 SOLR750911EG2 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

SOLANO RAMIREZ SAYDA MARBELLA SORS820728MSLLMY00 SORS820728BW5 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

SOTO AGUILAR IVAN FRANCISCO SOAI760730HSLTGV05 SOAI760730HC0 M03023 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

SOTO CADENAS MANUEL DAVID SOCM780131HSLTDN03 SOCM7801311I1 M03004 8 SLSSA018055 ESTATAL

SOTO CALDERON MIGUEL ANTONIO SOCM830929HSLTLG03 SOCM830929MG8 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

SOTO MACIAS ZULEMA ELIZABETH SOMZ801109MSLTCL09 SOMZ801109DG3 M02015 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

SOTO RUIZ EVER EMMANUEL SORE791210HSLTZV01 SORE791210E48 M01003 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

TAGLE RUIZ RAQUEL TARR700702MDFGZQ07 TARR700702D39 M02040 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

TAMAYO RODRIGUEZ LUCIA GUADALUPE TARL881213MSLMDC07 TARL881213ID7 M02001 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

TAPIA ALMARAL VICTOR IGNACIO TAAV850731HSLPLC02 TAAV8507315D1 M03022 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

TAPIA GARCIA MARIBEL TAGM661118MSLPRR06 TAGM661118LXA M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

TAPIA STEIN DAVID ARTURO TASD630805HSRPTV02 TASD630805RN8 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

TEJADA CHOIX ZULMA SELENE TECZ811214MSLJHL04 TECZ811214MFA M02035 8 SLSSA000741 ESTATAL

TEJADA RANGEL ANGELA MIREYA TERA771001MSLJNN03 TERA771001KA1 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RIVERA BERNAL CRISTHIAN RIBC870106HSLVRR05 RIBC870106B19 M03023 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

RIVERA GERMAN EVA LIZETH RIGE800729MSLVRV01 RIGE800729KH5 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

RIVERA NORIEGA JANETH MARIA RINJ860815MSLVRN08 RINJ860815I73 M02034 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RIVERA SOTO ANNA MIREYA RISA840924MSLVTN03 RISA8409249E5 M02035 8 SLSSA000123 ESTATAL

ROBLES ARMENTA GISELA IVETT ROAG861126MSLBRS05 ROAG861126I19 M01007 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

ROBLES IRIBE SILVIA MARGOT ROIS840203MSLBRL00 ROIS840203HV2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ROBLES MONCADA EDNA JANET ROME901006MSLBND06 ROME901006172 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL
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ROBLES SHINAGAWA KAREN LORENA ROSK930207MSLBHR05 ROSK930207DK1 M03025 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

ROCHA GARCIA YUVIANA GRACIELA ROGY821018MSLCRV05 ROGY821018LB1 M02035 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

ROCHA QUINTERO REYNA ISABEL ROQR850218MSLCNY06 ROQR8502188Z9 M02035 8 SLSSA017664 ESTATAL

RODELO AVILA RAMONA NEREIDA ROAR721023MSLDVM04 ROAR7210237G6 M03018 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ CASTRO FERNANDO ROCF870712HSLDSR06 ROCF870712144 M01006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ COLLANTES SAUL ROCS870808HSLDLL04 ROCS870808AC5 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ FLORES PAUL ALBERTO ROFP880927HSLDLL06 ROFP880927JF4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ GAMEZ MARIA TRINIDAD ROGT700802MSLDMR09 ROGT700802NE8 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LARA OSCAR SAUL ROLO860812HSLDRS13 ROLO8608128I0 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LUEBANO LLUVIA YURIANA ROLL860223MSLDBL04 ROLL8602235C0 M03025 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ LUEVANOS MARBELLA SUJEY ROLM810716MSLDVR07 ROLM810716TD4 M02035 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ YADIRA ROMY871114MSLDRD01 ROMY871114LZ9 M02035 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ MILLAN ALBERTO GUADALUPE ROMA801215HSLDLL19 ROMA8012151M8 M02001 8 SLSSA017570 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ MORALES BRENDA LIZETH ROMB870209MSLDRR02 ROMB8702095M3 M03025 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ NU&EZ GABRIEL RONG751105HMCDXB06 RONG751105QZ9 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ QUEZADA EDIT MARILU ROQE801223MNTDZD01 ROQE801223TN3 M03025 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ SILVIA ROCIO RORS821228MSLDDL09 RORS821228CV7 M01006 8 SLSSA003784 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR ESVELIA ROSE790211MSLDLS00 ROSE790211L43 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ SOTO GLENDA JUDITH ROSG880105MSLDTL02 ROSG8801056LA M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

RODRIGUEZ VERDUGO HUGO OCTAVIO ROVH890114HSLDRG08 ROVH890114AT5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ROJAS GARCIA ANTONIO ROGA681128HSLJRN01 ROGA681128890 M01006 8 SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

ROJAS MEDINA MARIA TERESA ROMT811003MSLJDR09 ROMT811003I56 M03018 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ROJAS RODRIGUEZ KARINH SINUHE RORK840730HSLJDR06 RORK840730MN7 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

ROJO LOPEZ HERIBERTO ROLH840321HSLJPR06 ROLH8403219N2 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ROJO ROCHIN VALENTIN RORV620607HSLJCL03 RORV620607PYA M03004 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

ROJO SAMANIEGO ERIK ARMANDO ROSE830218HSLJMR00 ROSE8302188Y2 M02001 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

ROMAN BERRELLEZA MARTHA LORENA ROBM641220MSLMRR04 ROBM641220BQ3 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ROMAN BLANCAS PATRICIA GUADALUPE ROBP840924MSLMLT07 ROBP840924DAA M02110 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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VALDEZ COTA JESUS ALICIA VACJ680903MSLLTS06 VACJ6809034E7 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALDEZ GAXIOLA KARLA GUADALUPE VAGK820608MSLLXR02 VAGK820608DF7 M02035 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

VALDEZ JUAREZ GLORIA VAJG650422MSLLRL04 VAJG650422HP0 M03025 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

VALDEZ MURILLO EDWIN HELEODORO VAME850408HSLLRD08 VAME850408JA3 M02001 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

VALDEZ PACHECO EDITH GABRIELA VAPE810601MSLLCD01 VAPE8106015G4 M01006 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

VALDEZ RODRIGO ROSA IRMA VARR840315MSLLDS05 VARR840315MH4 M01007 8 SLSSA000041 ESTATAL

VALDEZ ROMERO MISAEL DE JESUS VARM831113HJCLMS04 VARM831113H61 M01009 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALDEZ VERDE NIDIA PAULINA VAVN860625MSLLRD05 VAVN860625US8 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VALDEZ ZARAGOZA CLAUDIA ODETTE VAZC860926MSLLRL00 VAZC860926MG6 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VALENCIA GRIJALVA BLANCA CECILIA VAGB710215MSLLRL00 VAGB710215UG1 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VALENZUELA ANGULO RENATO VAAR680501HSLLNN01 VAAR680501329 M03025 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

RUBIO PEREZ PABLO MIGUEL RUPP710802HSLBRB01 RUPP710802EQ2 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

RUBIO SALAZAR RUBEN ENRIQUE RUSR890314HSLBLB00 RUSR890314728 M03006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

RUBIO SARABIA SARA RUSS870604MSLBRR09 RUSS870604ID1 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

RUIZ CANIZALES GLADYS LETICIA RUCG830611MSLZNL01 RUCG830611CH4 M02040 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

RUIZ ESPINOZA NANCY ARACELY RUEN830627MSLZSN00 RUEN830627EV1 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

RUIZ GALINDO LUIS EUGENIO RUGL821225HSLZLS05 RUGL821225170 M02049 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

JACOBO MEDINA ALMA JUANITA JAMA681125MSLCDL00 JAMA681125RJ9 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

JACOBO TIRADO JESSICA SARAHY JATJ851205MSLCRS03 JATJ851205PG7 M02035 8 SLSSA001564 ESTATAL

JARA BASTIDAS ARACELI GUADALUPE JABA890620MSLRSR02 JABA890620IC2 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

JASSO MILLAN ADELA PAULINA JAMA910215MSLSLD07 JAMA910215U74 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

JAUREGUI LOMELIN PABLO JALP701222HSRRMB04 JALP701222DJA M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

JAUREGUI MORENO JUAN JAVIER JAMJ750213HSLRRN03 JAMJ7502138T8 M01004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ ACOSTA ILIANA JIAI750521MSLMCL09 JIAI7505215I6 M02040 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ ESCOBAR AILED ALEJANDRA JIEA871110MSLMSL08 JIEA871110618 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

JIMENEZ TORRES JORGE ENRIQUE JITJ760511HSLMRR06 JITJ760511PL1 M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ YA&EZ FERNANDO MAYF870712HSLRXR06 MAYF870712EY7 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MARTINEZ ZAMORA ANA MARGARITA MAZA910523MSLRMN05 MAZA9105236L8 M03025 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL
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MASCARE&O MASCARE&O ZAIDA ADELINA MAMZ830620MSLSSD00 MAMZ8306205H0 M03025 8 SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

MASCARE&O SAUCEDA HILDA VIRIDIANA MASH870201MSLSCL00 MASH870201CA5 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MEDINA AGUIRRE CARMEN GUADALUPE MEAC730821MSLDGR04 MEAC7308212N6 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

MEDINA ANAYA VERONICA MEAV810310MSLDNR02 MEAV8103107JA M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MEDINA ARAUJO KIMBERLY MEAK880817MSLDRM01 MEAK880817ERA M02035 8 SLSSA000251 ESTATAL

MEDINA CASTRO YAJAIRA GUADALUPE MECY851022MSLDSJ09 MECY851022G95 M01006 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

MEDINA DORADOR MARIA EVELIA BERENICE MEDE860119MSLDRV08 MEDE860119GR4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MEDINA GONZALEZ MARIA ELENA MEGE710818MSLDNL04 MEGE710818B41 M02015 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MEDINA LOPEZ MARCO ANTONIO MELM770610HSLDPR07 MELM770610CX8 M03004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

LARA QUI&ONEZ HEIDI GUADALUPE LAQH860319MSLRXD01 LAQH8603191P6 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

LARRETA JACOBO KARLA JANETH LAJK810918MSLRCR05 LAJK810918AN7 M01007 8 SLSSA000700 ESTATAL

LAURA BON LEOBARDO LABL550118HSLRNB03 LABL550118DX9 M03025 8 SLSSA002141 ESTATAL

LEAL AMADOR YOLANDA LEAY820821MSLLML03 LEAY820821CD9 M03025 8 SLSSA018166 ESTATAL

LEAL CONTRERAS JOSE EMILIO LECE850531HSLLNM03 LECE850531VE3 M02035 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

LEAL QUINTERO IRVING GEOVANNY LEQI911009HSLLNR04 LEQI911009413 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

LEDESMA QUIROS MA GUADALUPE LEQG621125MGTDRD18 LEQG6211257M2 M02035 8 SLSSA001856 ESTATAL

LEON  JESUS ALFREDO LEXJ821010HSLNXS02 LEJE821010H72 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

LEON ARCE JULISA LEAJ810926MSLNRL06 LEAJ8109265G1 M02110 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LEON BUENO BALTAZAR LEBB660106HSLNNL01 LEBB660106LB2 M03004 8 SLSSA000596 ESTATAL

LEON BUENO DOMINGA LEBD731229MSLNNM03 LEBD731229PX0 M02035 8 SLSSA003862 ESTATAL

LEON GONZALEZ RUBI ARACELY LEGR830329MSLNNB08 LEGR830329MY6 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LEON LUNA ROSA ISELA LELR850224MSLNNS04 LELR850224UX2 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

LEON OLIVAS MARIA DEL ROSARIO LEOR741222MSLNLS01 LEOR741222P55 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LEYVA ARMENTA GUADALUPE ESPIRIDION LEAG860110HSLYRD02 LEAG860110633 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

LEYVA SALAZAR ANGELICA GABRIELA LESA801011MSLYLN04 LESA8010115ZA M02035 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

LEYVA VEGA ELIA SARA LEVE621015MSLYGL08 LEVE621015MMA M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

LIMON NARANJO BRICILA MAYREL LINB830204MSLMRR03 LINB830204HB7 M02040 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ AYALA VICTOR MANUEL GOAV561023HJCNYC08 GOAV561023PF9 M03025 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL
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GONZALEZ BELTRAN EDUARDO BENJAMIN GOBE851029HSLNLD08 GOBE851029BU5 M01006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ CASTRO MARISELA GOCM690703MSLNSR00 GOCM690703BM5 M02035 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ CONTRERAS MARIA VICTORIA GOCV800730MNTNNC06 GOCV800730AH2 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ESPINOZA ADRIANA ISABEL GOEA810902MSLNSD06 GOEA810902QA7 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ FIGUEROA ERNESTINA DOLORES GOFE760826MSLNGR01 GOFE7608263Z2 M03004 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ RAQUEL ELISHEBA GOHR860424MCLNRQ01 GOHR860424DD0 M01007 8 SLSSA002310 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ LOPEZ GEOVANNY GEOEL GOLG830713HSLNPV06 GOLG830713T51 M03019 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ NU&EZ EDGAR RAFAEL GONE840222HSLNXD00 GONE840222LC0 M02088 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PACHECO MARIA DALILA GOPD870602MSLNCL08 GOPD870602EF9 M02035 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PERAZA SELENIA GOPS781226MSLNRL01 GOPS7812269I4 M02035 8 SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ PLASENCIA MARIO GOPM760915HSLNLR03 GOPM7609159T7 M02073 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO GORR670927MSLNDS03 GORR670927DS2 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ SANDOVAL JESUS ISAEL GOSJ720912HSLNNS08 GOSJ720912K33 M03018 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ SERRANO SILVIA PATRICIA GOSS710814MSLNRL08 GOSS7108141W5 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ VALENZUELA BEATRIZ ADRIANA GOVB850423MSLNLT08 GOVB850423EG8 M02049 8 SLSSA017780 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ VALENZUELA MARISELA GOVM781008MSLNLR01 GOVM78100892A M02015 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

GONZALEZ ZU&IGA PATRICIA GUADALUPE GOZP880317MSLNXT03 GOZP8803177U7 M01007 8 SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

GRACIANO FUENTES CLAUDIA LIZBETH GAFC800813MSLRNL05 GAFC8008133S8 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

GRAVE TIRADO MODESTA JANETH GATM840801MSLRRD05 GATM840801S95 M02035 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

GUEMEZ CASTRO LUIS FERNANDO GUCL551031HSLMSS04 GUCL551031NGA M01006 8 SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

GUERRA AVILES FRANCISCO GUAF781208HSLRVR05 GUAF7812086C7 M01006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUERRA BELTRAN KARLA ZULEMA GUBK810624MSLRLR09 GUBK810624G84 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

GUERRERO ALATORRE PABLO RAFAEL GUAP830128HSLRLB09 GUAP8301287I4 M02015 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GUERRERO BURGUE&O HUMBERTO GUBH670501HSLRRM02 GUBH670501MQ9 M01007 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GUERRERO CRUZ KARENT NAYELI GUCK850313MSLRRR05 GUCK850313J49 M01006 8 SLSSA017652 ESTATAL

GUERRERO ESPINOZA DRINA GUED870702MSLRSR03 GUED8707029L0 M02040 8 SLSSA017751 ESTATAL

GUERRERO MARTINEZ ITZEL NALLELY GUMI810806MSLRRT09 GUMI810806KS4 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUERRERO QUINTERO JESUS NOE GUQJ821218HSLRNS00 GUQJ821218MJ5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL
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GUTIERREZ ANGULO OLGA DEL ROSARIO GUAO751005MSLTNL00 GUAO751005AJ6 M01007 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ BELTRAN ESMERALDA GUBE720721MSLTLS03 GUBE720721RV9 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ LLANTADA ROSA PATRICIA GULR720828MSLTLS09 GULR720828LI5 M02001 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ JANETH GUADALUPE GUMJ860701MDGTRN08 GUMJ860701KM5 M02006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ MONTOYA ADALBERTO GUMA710327HSLTND00 GUMA710327H43 M03006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

GUTIERREZ OSUNA MARIA DE LOURDES GUOL871219MSLTSR07 GUOL871219RK9 M02006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

LOPEZ ESCUTIA MIGUEL ANGEL LOEM780916HSLPSG09 LOEM780916718 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GALAVIZ SIRENIA INDELIZA LOGS810813MSLPLR03 LOGS810813SM5 M02035 8 SLSSA000106 ESTATAL

LOPEZ GONZALEZ SILVIA LOGS810823MNTPNL04 LOGS810823BU3 M02015 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ DAISY YADIRA LOHD820728MSLPRS09 LOHD820728DC8 M02035 8 SLSSA001610 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ JEMA RUBICELA LOHJ850708MSLPRM01 LOHJ850708TF9 M01006 8 SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO LOHJ850714HSLPRN04 LOHJ8507141Y1 M02006 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

LOPEZ HERRERA MARIBEL LOHM810812MNTPRR01 LOHM8108123M3 M01004 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LIZARRAGA ANA GABRIELA LOLA851227MSLPZN09 LOLA851227M80 M02049 8 SLSSA017652 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ ALFONSO LOLA680123HSLPPL03 LOLA680123NYA M02001 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ JUAN JOSE LOLJ771016HSLPPN03 LOLJ771016F48 M01007 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ LISBIA LETICIA LOLL851021MSLPPS02 LOLL851021HB1 M02035 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ARAUJO LUCERO HEAL820218MSLRRC06 HEAL820218UR6 M01007 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ CONTRERAS KARLA CECILIA HECK870410MSLRNR06 HECK870410CU3 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ ESCALANTE ALDO EMILIO HEEA800113HSLRSL08 HEEA800113L45 M01006 8 SLSSA001395 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ FLORES CLAUDIA HEFC860908MSLRLL03 HEFC860908159 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ HUERTA CLAUDIA MIRIELL HEHC800122MSLRRL03 HEHC800122JW9 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ MADERA SALVADOR HEMS830406HNTRDL08 HEMS830406TV2 M02035 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ MONTERO ERICA ZULEMA HEME740717MNTRNR19 HEME740717MQ6 M02035 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ MORAILA AURELIO HEMA751115HSLRRR02 HEMA751115JQ7 M01007 8 SLSSA001815 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ PEREZ JESUS ALEJANDRO HEPJ690811HSLRRS03 HEPJ690811AQ1 M02001 8 SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ PONCE KARIME ANAIS HEPK870720MSLRNR09 HEPK870720JH9 M02035 8 SLSSA002515 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ EDMAN HERE860812HSLRDD06 HERE860812145 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL
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HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JESUS ALBERTO HERJ831015HSLRDS01 HERJ831015CH4 M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ SANTIESTEBAN ANNIE PAOLA HESA880513MSLRNN08 HESA8805131L9 M02006 8 SLSSA003880 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ SAPIEN DALIA HESD841226MSLRPL03 HESD841226C70 M02040 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ VALENZUELA HECTOR ALONSO HEVH811125HSLRLC01 HEVH811125272 M02035 8 SLSSA002310 ESTATAL

HERNANDEZ VALENZUELA ROSA JOHANA HEVR811228MSLRLS07 HEVR811228EB6 M02035 8 SLSSA001651 ESTATAL

HERRERA DURAN CARMEN CECILIA HEDC671217MSLRRR05 HEDC671217K49 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

HERRERA LOPEZ FRANKLIN HELF761012HSLRPR06 HELF761012G24 M01007 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

FLORES PIMENTEL GERARDO FOPG910913HSLLMR02 FOPG9109139F8 M02015 8 SLSSA017681 ESTATAL

FLORES URIAS JESUS FELIZARDO FOUJ850425HSLLRS09 FOUJ850425UZ7 M01007 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

FONSECA FONSECA ADRIANA ANTONIA FOFA871221MSLNND08 FOFA871221BR2 M02035 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

FRAGOZO AGUILAR FAUSTO ANTONIO FAAF880205HSLRGS06 FAAF880205HF1 M02006 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

FRANCO ACEDO JESUS MANUEL FAAJ700415HSLRCS08 FAAJ700415662 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

FRANCO BELTRAN HERNAN SAMUEL FABH810831HSLRLR04 FABH810831391 M02085 8 SLSSA001132 ESTATAL

FRANCO FELIX REYNA GUADALUPE FAFR841012MSLRLY02 FAFR841012QC1 M02034 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

FREGOSO CASILLAS ENRIQUE FECE850730HSLRSN06 FECE850730AF5 M02015 8 SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

GALAVIZ VALDEZ JUAN ANTONIO GAVJ900914HSLLLN01 GAVJ900914A19 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GALINDO VAZQUEZ NESSIE ARELY GAVN790923MSLLZS03 GAVN7909237D9 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

GALLARDO CASTRO CESAR EBRIEL GACC830122HSLLSS07 GACC830122SK9 M02088 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

GALLARDO LOPEZ PEDRO RAFAEL GALP870906HSLLPD07 GALP870906B17 M03006 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

GALLARDO RUBIO JAZMIN ALEYDA GARJ861119MSLLBZ03 GARJ861119GB8 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

GALLARDO SARABIA NATALY EDITH GASN891217MSRLRT03 GASN891217NW2 M02034 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

GAMEZ BARRAZA MARIA TRINIDAD GABT790307MSLMRR04 GABT790307JB3 M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

GAMEZ CASTRO LEONEL GACL840514HSLMSN00 GACL840514U22 M03025 8 SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

ACOSTA ACOSTA PERLA FABIOLA AOAP811116MSLCCR06 AOAP811116EJA M02110 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ACOSTA PEREZ TOMASA LIZETH AOPT860620MSLCRM00 AOPT860620BQ7 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

ACOSTA RAMIREZ CYNTHIA ALEJANDRA AORC880716MSLCMY02 AORC8807165A0 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ACOSTA SANCHEZ ABIGAIL LETICIA AOSA801127MSLCNB03 AOSA801127UIA M01010 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

ACOSTA SAUCEDA JORGE ANTONIO AOSJ950614HSLCCR06 AOSJ950614NJ8 M02073 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL
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ACU&A CORDOVA CESAR AUGUSTO AUCC760831HSRCRS02 AUCC760831SU8 M01004 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ACU&A OLIVAS LLUVIA GUADALUPE AUOL790814MSLCLL07 AUOL7908144K0 M02040 8 SLSSA017816 ESTATAL

AGUERO RUELAS IVAN DE JESUS AURI821221HSLGLV09 AURI821221655 M03025 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

AGUILA GASTELUM BARBARA SOLANGEL AUGB841219MSLGSR08 AUGB8412196P1 M02035 8 SLSSA000642 ESTATAL

AGUILAR AGUILAR JOSE ROBERTO AUAR840111HSLGGB07 AUAR840111RX3 M01007 8 SLSSA002141 ESTATAL

AGUILAR CARDENAS ALVARO AUCA840312HSPGRL06 AUCA840312C67 M01006 8 SLSSA000246 ESTATAL

AGUILAR PEREZ CARLOS ADAN AUPC810610HSLGRR05 AUPC810610293 M02006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

AHUMADA CABRERA DAVID AUCD830808HCLHBV04 AUCD830808K52 M03019 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

AHUMADA CERVANTES JUAN AUCJ830719HSLHRN06 AUCJ8307192Z8 M01007 8 SLSSA001330 ESTATAL

AISPURO CASTILLO YURIDIA ARACELY AICY870404MSLSSR04 AICY870404RJ4 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

AISPURO IBARRA LUCIA AIIL871213MSLSBC07 AIIL871213K87 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

AISPURO ROMAN MARTIN ULISES AIRM930221HSLSMR08 AIRM930221AJ5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

AISPURO VEGA ISABEL AIVI750702MSLSGS03 AIVI7507027K8 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ALBA CARRANZA LAURA CECILIA AACL730923MSLLRR04 AACL730923IM5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ARAUJO LUQUE FLOR ALEJANDRA AALF820504MSLRQL04 AALF820504TF6 M02035 8 SLSSA001400 ESTATAL

ARAUJO TRASVI&A MARIA DEL ROSARIO AATR790805MSLRRS08 AATR790805942 M02035 8 SLSSA001214 ESTATAL

ARAUX VALENZUELA AUDREY DEL ROSSIO AAVA760124MSLRLD07 AAVA7601241K3 M03025 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

ARCE JIMENEZ MARTHA PATRICIA AEJM760907MSLRMR03 AEJM760907G86 M03025 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

ARCE SANCHEZ JUAN IGNACIO AESJ770329HJCRNN08 AESJ770329DH4 M01004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ARCE SOTO NICOLAS AESN590910HSLRTC06 AESN590910BE5 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

ARELLANO ESPINOZA BLANCA RISELA AEEB890328MSLRSL13 AEEB890328QX9 M02036 8 SLSSA001424 ESTATAL

ARELLANO HERNANDEZ SILVIA CRISTINA AEHS740310MSLRRL02 AEHS740310UF7 M02073 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

ARMENTA  LAYDY MAGALI AEXL850704MSLRXY07 AELA850704SR4 M02035 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

ARMENTA CUEVAS ZULEMA AECZ790730MSLRVL02 AECZ790730CQ6 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARMENTA ESPINOZA NOEMI AEEN810824MSLRSM07 AEEN810824590 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

ARMENTA ESPINOZA YUDITH AEEY790915MSLRSD04 AEEY790915NK8 M01007 8 SLSSA002211 ESTATAL

ARMENTA HIGUERA JOSE DE JESUS AEHJ860806HSLRGS07 AEHJ8608067N1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ARMENTA LINDORO ADRIANA AELA701230MSLRND08 AELA701230RTA M02015 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL
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ARMENTA LINDORO EMMA CONSUELO AELE730604MSLRNM04 AELE730604QH1 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

ARMENTA LINDORO ERANDHI CECILIA AELE870109MSLRNR00 AELE870109482 M02015 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

ARMENTA LOPEZ ANA MARIA AELA670529MSLRPN07 AELA670529FY5 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

ARMENTA MERCADO FLORA AEMF861024MSLRRL07 AEMF861024985 M02035 8 SLSSA002194 ESTATAL

ARMENTA PALAZUELOS CESAR ELIGIO AEPC660605HSLRLS07 AEPC6606054S3 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

ARMENTA RODRIGUEZ KATYA AERK871019MMSRDT02 AERK871019EE4 M01007 8 SLSSA018224 ESTATAL

ARMENTA RODRIGUEZ NIDIA KARELY AERN820802MSLRDD09 AERN820802KG6 M02015 8 SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

ARREDONDO VELAZQUEZ MARIA AEVM710301MSLRLR04 AEVM710301V16 M03004 8 SLSSA018212 ESTATAL

ASTORGA CASTRO YAJAIRA CAROLINA AOCY860117MSLSSJ01 AOCY860117RN9 M01006 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

ASTORGA GUTIERREZ ANA IVETT AOGA890824MSLSTN07 AOGA8908245Y3 M03025 8 SLSSA003844 ESTATAL

ASTORGA PERAZA MANUEL ALFONSO AOPM820809HSLSRN01 AOPM820809H4A M02035 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

ASTORGA REYES MARIA DE LOS ANGELES AORA860210MSLSYN06 AORA860210U18 M02001 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

ATONDO CAMARGO FABIOLA AOCF791119MSLTMB03 AOCF791119V12 M03025 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

ATONDO DURAN LEKNY AZAREEL AODL850721MSLTRK02 AODL8507213VA M01006 8 SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

AUDELO ROBLES JESUS DANIEL AURJ850131HSLDBS02 AURJ850131F14 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELLO CHAVEZ EUNICE BECE880327MSLLHN03 BECE880327QSA M02049 8 SLSSA017792 ESTATAL

BELTRAN AISPURO MARIBEL BEAM720307MSLLSR04 BEAM720307UA1 M02035 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN ANGULO ANA LAURA BEAA870626MSLLNN00 BEAA8706263K2 M01007 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

BELTRAN AVILES JUVENTINO ANTONIO BEAJ870625HSLLVV01 BEAJ870625DU7 M02006 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

BELTRAN LUIS DALIA MARGARITA BELD881213MSLLSL07 BELD8812134X0 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BELTRAN MURILLO ARACELI BEMA750818MNTLRR01 BEMA750818HY6 M02110 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

BELTRAN SOTO GLORIA YUVIRA BESG841002MSLLTL11 BESG841002T53 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

BELTRAN TIRADO EDGAR BETE830730HSLLRD05 BETE830730TQ0 M01006 8 SLSSA002042 ESTATAL

BELTRAN VEGA MARIA DEL ROSARIO BEVR560504MSLLGS02 BEVR560504HB0 M03025 8 SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

BELTRAN VERDUGO PEDRO ALFONSO BEVP780127HSLLRD05 BEVP780127TD0 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

BENITEZ BELTRAN ADILENE BEBA890310MSLNLD03 BEBA890310JT9 M02035 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CASTRO LOPEZ ANAIZ JANETH CALA821228MSLSPN01 CALA82122833A M02047 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTRO MEJIA SAUDELINE CAMS791115MSLSJD09 CAMS791115TU0 M01006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL
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CASTRO PUENTE JESUS ADALBERTO CAPJ920225HSLSNS05 CAPJ920225B6A M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CASTRO SALAS KEVIN JEHOVANY CASK991009HSLSLV04 CASK991009212 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

CASTRO SALAZAR JUAN CARLOS CASJ910325HSLSLN05 CASJ910325GK2 M01007 8 SLSSA017681 ESTATAL

CASTRO SALAZAR OLIVIA DENIS CASO850119MSLSLL09 CASO850119AV2 M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

CASTRO SOTO EVARISTO CASE780501HSLSTV08 CASE780501H69 M03006 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CASTRO TRASVI&A ARNULFO CATA791106HSLSRR06 CATA791106UK1 CF40003 8 SLSSA001226 ESTATAL

CASTRO VELAZQUEZ RAFAEL CAVR550515HSLSLF08 CAVR5505155M4 CF41001 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

CASTRO VIZCARRA CINDY VERONICA CAVC870120MSLSZN05 CAVC870120PR8 M01006 8 SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

CAZARES CUEN MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CXCA580107MSLZNN00 CACX580107BT6 M03018 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CAZARES LINARES INDIRA GUADALUPE CALI850509MSLZNN09 CALI850509A31 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CAZAREZ LEON KEVIN EDMUNDO CALK960117HSLZNV07 CALK960117D93 M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

CAZAREZ PEREZ ANA LUCIA CAPA960906MSLZRN05 CAPA960906QFA M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

CAZAREZ RIVERA MARLENE ANAIS CARM870202MSLZVR06 CARM870202196 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

CEBALLOS GASPAR MARTIN CEGM990515HSLBSR07 CEGM9905156E5 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CEBREROS FELIX AARON ALBERTO CEFA000701HSLBLRA2 CEFA000701T60 M03024 8 SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

CECE&A BONIFANT ALEJANDRO CEBA860612HSLCNL06 CEBA8606127T8 M01007 8 SLSSA001190 ESTATAL

CEJA JARA ELIZABETH CEJE920411MSLJRL02 CEJE920411EY9 M02073 8 SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

CELIS BOBADILLA JADE VALERIA CEBJ031127MSLLBDA7 CEBJ031127AC6 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CELIS RECIO CYNTHIA PAULINA CERC900408MSLLCY03 CERC900408JB0 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CENICEROS LOPEZ ROSA FABIOLA CELR861201MSLNPS06 CELR861201SW2 M02040 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CERECER REYES CARLOS GUILLERMO CERC970613HSLRYR09 CERC970613KN8 M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

CERVANTES CARREON ALEJANDRO GABRIEL CECA800407HSLRRL05 CECA800407LD1 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CERVANTES GONZALEZ KEVIN EMMANUEL CEGK960403HSLRNV02 CEGK960403144 M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

CERVANTES ONTIVEROS ANA CAROLINA CEOA960822MSLRNN00 CEOA960822RH0 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CERVANTES RODRIGUEZ RUTH MARGARITA CERR900731MSLRDT09 CERR9007312U0 M03004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CERVANTES SANCHEZ AURA KARANI CESA940309MMNRNR06 CESA940309DD4 M04004 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CERVANTES SOBERANES VICTOR ABELARDO CESV890506HSLRBC09 CESV890506H84 M03004 8 SLSSA018142 ESTATAL

CERVANTES VEGA MARGARITA CEVM891008MSLRGR08 CEVM8910081M7 M03024 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL
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CHAIRES DE LA TOBA OSCAR JOAQUIN CATO960604HSLHBS02 CATO9606049G4 M03022 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CHAIRES POMPA ALEXIS FABIOLA CAPA921020MSLHML03 CAPA921020HY5 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

CHAIREZ VALENZUELA JUANA CELENE CAVJ870118MSLHLN08 CAVJ870118P27 M03004 8 SLSSA017956 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ CERVANTES JOSE EDUARDO CACE751031HSLHRD07 CACE751031K19 M03004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ HAYASHI ANA MARIA CAHA940209MSLHYN02 CAHA940209BZ7 M03025 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

FELIX MIRANDA MARIA LETICIA FEML550419MSLLRT03 FEMM550419GU4 CF41018 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

FELIX ONTIVEROS PERLA DE JESUS FEOP850112MSLLNR00 FEOP850112EG8 CF40001 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ MERCADO MARIA ANTONIA CAMA710924MSLHRN05 CAMA7109247SA M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ NAVARRO HEIDY YUNIVA CANH880623MSLHVD05 CANH880623E19 M02047 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ PEINADO MARCELO GUADALUPE CAPM760209HSLHNR03 CAPM760209R68 M03006 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ QUI&ONEZ OLGA CECILIA CAQO931122MSLHXL02 CAQO931122UX2 M02073 8 SLSSA000876 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ QUINTERO JENIFER CAQJ950221MSLHNN04 CAQJ950221IY0 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ RANGEL ALVARO JEOVAN CARA820201HSLHNL02 CARA820201659 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ SOTO FAUSTINO CASF901217HSLHTS05 CASF901217D74 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ VEJAR MONICA YAMALLY CAVM890410MSLHJN04 CAVM8904103L6 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

CHAVEZ ZAVALA ERIK GERARDO CAZE930428HNLHVR07 CAZE930428BS4 M03024 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

CIDA FLORES MARIA DEL MAR CIFM970228MSLDLR09 CIFM970228A44 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CISNEROS VALENZUELA MOISES ALFONSO CIVM881130HSLSLS06 CIVM8811306H6 CF40003 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

COLADO ANDRADE ROSA AIDA COAR720830MSLLNS08 COAR720830UX6 M03021 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

COLIN DURAN JUAN CODJ940725HSLLRN05 CODJ9407259C9 CF40001 8 SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

CONSS FAGOAGA AMBAR NAHOMI COFA980824MBCNGM05 COFA980824BL8 M02048 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS LOPEZ FRANCISCO VALENTIN COLF900825HSLNPR01 COLF9008256C7 CF40001 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS MEDINA JORGE LUIS COMJ930428HSLNDR05 COMJ930428GZ9 M03011 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

CONTRERAS PALMA ROSA AIDEE COPR810830MSLNLS09 COPR810830RX3 M03025 8 SLSSA018352 ESTATAL

CORAL GAMERO MARIANA COGM890115MSLRMR01 COGM890115VA1 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

CORONA VALDEZ DENSSY PAOLA COVD851111MSLRLN05 COVD8511115Z7 CF40001 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

CORONA VALDEZ JESUS GUILLERMO COVJ810927HSLRLS09 COVJ810927597 CF40002 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

CORONEL CARDENAS JOSE ANGEL COCA981109HSLRRN07 COCA981109NE0 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL
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CORONEL URIAS IVONNE ARGELIA COUI900212MSLRRV04 COUI900212499 M02012 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MONJARDIN MONJARDIN BIANCA SUSANA MOMB930310MSLNNN03 MOMB930310LD0 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MONROY CARO HECTOR MANUEL MOCH810617HSLNRC00 MOCH810617HV3 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MONTA&O ZAMORA MARIA ALEJANDRA MOZA941018MSLNML00 MOZA941018950 M03025 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MONTALVO MARTINEZ MARISOL MOMM900331MSLNRR03 MOMM900331SV3 M02035 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

MONTENEGRO FLORES LETICIA ISABEL MOFL650606MSLNLT01 MOFL650606DP4 M02001 8 SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

MONTEON GARCIA MARCO ANTONIO MOGM940730HSLNRR02 MOGM940730J95 M03006 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MONTES RUBIO ITZEL MORI941112MSLNBT08 MORI941112PB7 CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MONTES SILVA KARINA MARLENE MOSK950922MJCNLR03 MOSK9509226A6 M02115 8 SLSSA003793 ESTATAL

MONTIEL IBARRA UBALDINA MOIU760516MDGNBB06 MOIU760516H13 M03022 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MONTIEL TREJO ROCIO GUADALUPE MOTR901110MSLNRC02 MOTR901110TF4 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

MONTOYA ARMAS NEDY LIZBETH MOAN930802MSLNRD02 MOAN930802MF5 M04003 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MONTOYA MONTOYA CHRISTIAN JUAN PABLO MOMC900401HSLNNH05 MOMC9004017B0 M02001 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MONTOYA MONTOYA MELIZZA MOMM850926MSLNNL02 MOMM8509268K8 CF40001 8 SLSSA002631 ESTATAL

MONTOYA MORENO DIBANY YOSELINE MOMD960202MSLNRB03 MOMD960202R32 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MONTOYA ROJO SAUL MORS820105HSLNJL11 MORS8201051G9 M03006 8 SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

MONZON RAMIREZ LAURA MARLENE MORL910725MSLNMR03 MORL910725CN6 M03022 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MORA AMAYA YAMIN MARCELA MOAY960924MSLRMM06 MOAY960924C74 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MORAILA MEZA MARIA ISABEL MOMI930708MSLRZS07 MOMI930708P35 M02006 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

PAT PECH OSWALDO ISIDRO PAPO850516HYNTCS01 PAPO850516MY8 M01004 8 SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

PATI&O QUI&ONEZ PAUL GUILLERMO PAQP881205HSLTXL01 PAQP8812052W3 M01003 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MORALES GALAVIZ BRENDA ARACELY MOGB960308MSLRLR06 MOGB960308KM0 M02035 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MORALES GARCIA MARIA FERNANDA MOGF031121MSLRRRA6 MOGF0311218B3 M03025 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORALES GARCIA MARISOL MOGM950929MSLRRR01 MOGM950929IT3 M02047 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MORALES GERHARDUS KRISHNA JACQUELIN MOGK980823MSLRRR07 MOGK980823566 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MORALES GRACIANO MARIA JOSE MOGJ911129MSLRRS01 MOGJ911129V97 M01006 8 SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

MORALES GUTIERREZ FRANCISCO ESTEBAN MOGF960609HSRRTR06 MOGF9606099C2 M01006 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

MORALES HERNANDEZ BRIANDA KARELY MOHB970706MSLRRR03 MOHB970706968 M02035 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL
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MORALES INDA MARIA JOSE MOIJ990430MSLRNS05 MOIJ990430876 M02073 8 SLSSA002655 ESTATAL

MORALES MARTINEZ GABRIELA MOMG841228MCSRRB08 MOMG841228CN8 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MORALES MORA LUIS ALFREDO MOML870217HSLRRS00 MOML870217328 M02035 8 SLSSA017582 ESTATAL

MORALES QUIJADA LAURA LORENA MOQL861215MSLRJR08 MOQL8612159L5 M03005 8 SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

MORALES RIVERA MA. DE LOS ANGELES MORA700110MSLRVN00 MORA700110L61 M02040 8 SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

MORALES RODRIGUEZ ELIDA MARIEL MORE930209MSLRDL03 MORE930209EG4 M02035 8 SLSSA002573 ESTATAL

MORALES RODRIGUEZ KARINA MONTSERRAT MORK961012MSLRDR14 MORK961012T68 CF40004 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MORALES VALDEZ JESUS YANETH MOVJ920121MSLRLS04 MOVJ9201215B5 CF40001 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MORALES VAZQUEZ DIEGO EMANUELLE MOVD010715HSLRZGA0 MOVD010715FZ5 M03005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MORAN PORTELA DAVID DE JESUS MOPD811020HVZRRV07 MOPD8110205F0 M01004 8 SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

MORENO CASTRO ANA VALERIA MOCA960206MSLRSN07 MOCA960206PE0 M01006 8 SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

MORENO GALVEZ MARIA DEL REFUGIO MOGR570730MSLRLF01 MOGR570730C4A CF40001 8 SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

MORENO LOPEZ TOMASA MAGDALENA MOLT570722MBCRPM02 MOLT570722ANA M03022 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MORENO MIRANDA ANABEL MOMA850828MSLRRN04 MOMA850828372 M02035 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MORENO MUNGUIA SARAI MOMS930319MSLRNR02 MOMS930319ER6 M02115 8 SLSSA000683 ESTATAL

MORENO SANCHEZ JANETH ROSARIO MOSJ940522MNLRNN05 MOSJ9405223V2 M02035 8 SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

MORENO VALLE JOSE ABRAHAM MOVA901129HSLRLB05 MOVA901129AT8 CF40003 8 SLSSA001260 ESTATAL

MORENO YAMAGUCHI ALEJANDRO MOYA861216HSLRML05 MOYA8612168B2 M03020 8 SLSSA002491 ESTATAL

MOYA LOPEZ ABDIEL EDUARDO MOLA930818HSLYPB01 MOLA930818217 M03005 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MU&OZ BELTRAN JULIO CESAR MUBJ971122HSLXLL06 MUBJ971122S75 M02035 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MU&OZ CENDEJAS KENYA SOFIA MUCK921221MMNXNN01 MUCK921221NZ4 M04005 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MU&OZ PE&A JOSE LUIS MUPL820709HSLXXS02 MUPL8207097M1 M01004 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MU&OZ SANDOVAL URIEL ALDAIR MUSU941104HSLXNR00 MUSU941104AI1 M02001 8 SLSSA018253 ESTATAL

MURILLO GASTELUM ORIANA MILDREHT MUGO970726MSLRSR03 MUGO970726HT0 M02015 8 SLSSA003862 ESTATAL

MURILLO RUBIO GLORIA LIZETH MURG940624MSLRBL07 MURG940624KG4 M03022 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MURILLO RUBIO MARIA HILDA MURH920823MSLRBL05 MURH920823E40 M03024 8 SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

MURILLO SARABIA FERNANDO MUSF890219HSLRRR05 MUSF890219RF3 M01004 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

MURUA LOPEZ INGRID GIOVANA MULI920219MSLRPN08 MULI92021986A M02073 8 SLSSA001120 ESTATAL
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NAFARRATE PICOS MARIA VICTORIA NAPV840225MSLFCC05 NAPV840225V33 M02048 8 SLSSA002556 ESTATAL

NAVARRETE PINEDA YERANIA ESTEFANIA NAPY960816MSLVNR08 NAPY960816DN7 M02115 8 SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

NAVARRETE RAMIREZ CARLOS SABINO NARC990408HSLVMR02 NARC990408GX5 M02001 8 SLSSA017402 ESTATAL

NAVARRETE SEVILLA JESUS ALEJANDRO NASJ890828HSLVVS08 NASJ890828ST0 M02073 8 SLSSA017332 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02110 VACANTE SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02057 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02031 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02031 VACANTE SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02057 VACANTE SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01011 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02105 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02072 VACANTE SLSSA000625 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02105 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03023 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03023 VACANTE SLSSA002515 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02105 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03010 VACANTE SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03018 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34260 VACANTE SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02056 VACANTE SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02073 VACANTE SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02073 VACANTE SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02073 VACANTE SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02031 VACANTE SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02031 VACANTE SLSSA001120 FEDERAL
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VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01009 VACANTE SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01009 VACANTE SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02016 VACANTE SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02031 VACANTE SLSSA001120 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02040 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02085 VACANTE SLSSA000642 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA000263 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02045 VACANTE SLSSA017961 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03004 VACANTE SLSSA003784 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02049 VACANTE SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03023 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02040 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF41062 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF41075 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34261 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34261 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34261 VACANTE SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34261 VACANTE SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34261 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34263 VACANTE SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34263 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34263 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34068 VACANTE SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34263 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34263 VACANTE SLSSA002696 FEDERAL
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VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34263 VACANTE SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF41038 VACANTE SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF52254 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF41007 VACANTE SLSSA001605 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA017606 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03021 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03024 VACANTE SLSSA002590 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA000741 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02074 VACANTE SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02085 VACANTE SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01004 VACANTE SLSSA000671 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02001 VACANTE SLSSA017402 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34261 VACANTE SLSSA002696 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02054 VACANTE SLSSA000753 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02054 VACANTE SLSSA000700 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34068 VACANTE SLSSA002655 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF34068 VACANTE SLSSA002643 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF41038 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02054 VACANTE SLSSA017332 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02055 VACANTE SLSSA002631 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA017792 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02029 VACANTE SLSSA017443 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03019 VACANTE SLSSA001260 FEDERAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA000806 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA002544 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA018200 ESTATAL
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VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03006 VACANTE SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02073 VACANTE SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA001412 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02001 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03025 VACANTE SLSSA002590 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03025 VACANTE SLSSA017594 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02036 VACANTE SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03025 VACANTE SLSSA003793 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01007 VACANTE SLSSA000736 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03025 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA003895 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03025 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02015 VACANTE SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02003 VACANTE SLSSA001605 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02015 VACANTE SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA CF41075 VACANTE SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03024 VACANTE SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03024 VACANTE SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03024 VACANTE SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03024 VACANTE SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01004 VACANTE SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03024 VACANTE SLSSA003793 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03025 VACANTE SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03019 VACANTE SLSSA002614 ESTATAL
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VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03019 VACANTE SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03019 VACANTE SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03019 VACANTE SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03019 VACANTE SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03020 VACANTE SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03019 VACANTE SLSSA000671 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03019 VACANTE SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03021 VACANTE SLSSA017763 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03021 VACANTE SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03021 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03021 VACANTE SLSSA000193 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02066 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03023 VACANTE SLSSA000724 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03023 VACANTE SLSSA018460 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03018 VACANTE SLSSA018113 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03018 VACANTE SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03019 VACANTE SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03024 VACANTE SLSSA018154 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03024 VACANTE SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03024 VACANTE SLSSA000473 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03019 VACANTE SLSSA017443 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03005 VACANTE SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03011 VACANTE SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03021 VACANTE SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03022 VACANTE SLSSA002696 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03021 VACANTE SLSSA017664 ESTATAL
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VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03023 VACANTE SLSSA018265 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03023 VACANTE SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03023 VACANTE SLSSA002252 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03022 VACANTE SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03022 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02047 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03022 VACANTE SLSSA018352 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03025 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02045 VACANTE SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA001873 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03021 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01007 VACANTE SLSSA000806 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA000712 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA002643 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA001885 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA002136 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA000333 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01004 VACANTE SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01004 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02036 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02036 VACANTE SLSSA001984 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03005 VACANTE SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03005 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M03005 VACANTE SLSSA002585 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA017582 ESTATAL
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PLANTILLA EXISTENTE

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01007 VACANTE SLSSA000695 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01007 VACANTE SLSSA000753 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01006 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M01004 VACANTE SLSSA000666 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA000963 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA001255 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA017944 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA017541 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA017606 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA018200 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA000572 ESTATAL

VACANCIA VACANCIA VACANCIA M02035 VACANTE SLSSA000024 ESTATAL


